
CIN Company Name Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY) 08-Aug-2012

First Name Middle Name Last Name Father/Husb
and First 
Name

Father/Husb
and Middle 
Name

Father/Husband 
Last Name

Address Country State District PINCode Folio Number 
of Securities

Investment Type Amount 
Due(in Rs.)

Proposed Date 
of transfer to 
IEPF (DD-MON-
YYYY)

A K SALIM AHAMED 
KANNU

HOUSE NO 133 
AKG NAGAR 
PEROORKADA 
TRIVANDRUM

INDIA KERALA 695005 SPAN00000000A
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

A TALIB H M OMER NO 18/A 
PERAMBUR HIGH 

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600012 SPAN00000000A
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SPAN DIAGNOSTICS LIMITEDL24299GJ1980PLC003710

Sum of application money due for refund 0 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0

Sum of matured deposit 0 Sum of interest on matured deposit 0

Sum of interest on matured debentures 0

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 498488 Sum of interest on unpaid and unclaimed dividend 0

Sum of matured debentures 0

PERAMBUR HIGH 
ROAD CHENNAI

0000114 and unpaid dividend

AASANDAS 
TOPANDAS 
MANGHNANI

NA 15 MOHANDAS 
KARAMCHAND 
FLATS,KRISHANA 
BAUG CHAR RASTA 
,MANINAGAR 
RASTA 
,MANINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN120137000
0023758

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ALDINO 
CRISOSTOMO 
 FERNANDAS

ANTHONOY M H B BUILD 
17/863 1ST FLOOR 
SARDARNAGAR NO 
1 SION KOLIWADA 
BBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400022 SPAN00000000A
0000166

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

AMAL 
KRISHNA 
NANDI

CHAKRAPAN
I

STATION ROAD 
SAMASTIPUR

INDIA BIHAR 848101 SPAN00000000A
0000189

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

AMARATBHAI 
 LALLUBHAI 
VASHI

LALLUBHAI 
D VA

LIMDACHOK AT & 
POST 
DHAMDACHHA VIA 
AMALSAD TA 
GANDEVI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396310 SPAN00000000A
0000192

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

AMBALAL D 
PATEL

DALSUKHBH
AI

C/O PARIGG 
2279/7 ABOVE 
DENA BANK 
MANEKCHOWK 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001 SPAN00000000A
0000195

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

AMIT GUPTA KISHAN 130/307 AJEET 
GANJ T P NAGAR 
KANPUR U P

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208023 SPAN00000000A
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

AMIT NA PAHARIPUR INDIA WEST BENGAL 721101 SPANIN3007731 Amount for unclaimed 90.00 24-Oct-2014AMIT 
KUMAR 
AUDDY

NA PAHARIPUR 
PO�MIDNAPUR

INDIA WEST BENGAL 721101 SPANIN3007731
0011035

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

90.00 24-Oct-2014

AMITA Y 
PATEL

Y M PATEL C/O POOJA 
PATHOLOGY 
LABORATORY 
SHOP NO 11 
PIYUSH COMPLEX 
G H B MAIN ROAD 
PANDESARA 
[SURAT]

INDIA GUJARAT 394221 SPAN00000000A
0001001

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

AMRAT C 
VIRVADIA

CHANDULAL 
DEVC

802 MUDRA APT 
KAILASHNAGAR 
SAGRAMPARA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000A
0000232

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

AMRATLAL 
CHHAGANLAL 
 MEHTA

CHHANLAL 
NICHH

SONI FALIA AT & 
PO MAROLI GAM 
TA NAVSARI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396436 SPAN00000000A
0000231

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ANIL KUMAR 
M R

P K RAJAN MAVELIL SASTRI 
ROAD EDAPPALLY 
COCHIN KERALA

INDIA KERALA 682024 SPAN00000000A
0000275

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ANIL PRASAD 
MAITHANI

MAGANA A-13 BALKRISHNA 
NAGAR SOC NR 
JANTA NAGAR 
CHANDKHEDA 
GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382424 SPAN00000000A
0000273

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



ANIL SINGH 
RAJPUT

PREM SINGH C/O SWAMI 
SCIENTIFIC 
AGENCY 25 RAMA 
MARKET LASHKAR 
GWALIOR

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 474001 SPAN00000000A
0000257

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ANILKUMAR 
SHARMA

GURUDAYAL CHITRAKUT 
SOCIETY BLOCK 
142 ANJAR (KUTCH)

INDIA GUJARAT 370110 SPAN00000000A
0000290

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ANITA ARUN 
KULKARNI

NA 20/21, 
NATHKRUPA, 
PATWARDHAN 
BAG, 
ERANDWANE, 
ERANDWANE,

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411004 SPANIN3002801
0132449

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2700.00 24-Oct-2014

ANITA 
LUHARUKA

SANJAY M 7/11 BANGUR 
NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400090 SPAN00000000A
0000302

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ANJALI 
CHITALE 
ARVIND

ARVIND 
SHRIDHA

C/O WG CDR 
(RETD) AGHARKAR 
Y N B-6/33 TRIDAL 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411006 SPAN00000000A
0000305

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

720.00 24-Oct-2014

ARVIND Y N B-6/33 TRIDAL 
NAGAR YERWADA 
PUNE

ANJANA M 
SHAH

MAFATLAL 365/25 OPP 
SARASPUR MILL'S 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380018 SPAN00000000A
0000309

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ANUMALASE
TTY 
RAMBABU

NA D NO 9 39, 
MARTERU,

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534122 SPANIN3022691
0341140

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

52.00 24-Oct-2014

ARUNA 
SHRIKANT 
BABAR

SHRIKANT ABASAHEB PAWAR 
NAGAR PRABHAT 
COLONY SANGHVI 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411027 SPAN00000000A
0000379

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ARVIND 
CHOPRA

PARASMALJI 21 SAHJANAND 
COMP OPP 
MADHAV BAG 
PANCH KUWA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000A
0000391

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ARVINDBHAI 
S VAGASIA

SHAMBHUB
HAI VA

B/1 KALPATRU 
SOCIETY 
KATARGAM ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000A
0000397

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ARVINDKUM
AR KOTHARI

NARPAT RAJ B/3/3 L R 
APPARTMENT 
SHAHI BAG 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380004 SPAN00000000A
0000406

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ASHA UPPAL 
PAREKH

UPPAL 11 MEGHDOOT 
BHANDARWADA 
ROAD DADAR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400028 SPAN00000000A
0000961

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MUMBAI
ASHOK 
KUMAR 
SINHA

NA RAM SAGAR NEAR 
KALALI

INDIA BIHAR 823001 SPANIN3011512
1235770

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ASHOK 
LAXMANBHAI 
 ADROJA

NA E/5 BHASKAR 
APARTMENTS, 
MIRAMMBICA 
ROAD, 
NARANPURA, 
NARANPURA,

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPANIN3022691
1026759

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ASHOKBHAI 
N PATEL

NARSIBHAI 
PATE

64 SARJAN COOP 
SO BEHIND 
UMEAJAKATANAKA 
 ATHUWALINES 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000A
0000447

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ASSAD 
MANSURIE

GULAMNABI B-202 UNITY 
COMPLEX YARI 
ROAD VERSOVA 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400061 SPAN00000000A
0000504

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ATULYA 
CHOPRA

NA 59 SAHKAR NAGAR 
RAMPUR 
JABALPUR 
JABALPUR

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 482008 SPANIN3001831
1253939

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

18.00 24-Oct-2014

AVINASH 
MISHRA

N MISHRA 602 IT HOSTEL 
YASHODHAM 
FILMCITY ROAD 
GOREGAON E 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400063 SPAN00000000A
0000525

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

B 
HIMACHALA

G P 
BASAVARAJA

NO 65 IST MAIN 
LOWER PALACE 
ORCHARDS 

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000B
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



B S REDDY NA C/O SAGAR 
DIAGNOSTICS 
MITHILA COMPLEX 
1ST FLOOR HYD A P

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000B
0000120

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

B WILSON 
RAVI KUMAR

J 
BALASUNDA
RAM

MARTHA CLINICAL 
LAB 3/370 BEER 
SHEBA STATION 
ROAD CUDDAPAN 
A P

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516001 SPAN00000000B
0000123

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BALAMANI 
REDDI

R A REDDY D NO 52-10-5 
RESAPUVANI 
PALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530013 SPAN00000000B
0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BEEJAL SHAH RAMESH 
SHAMJI

C/O R S SHAH 204 
AADESHWAR 
AWAAS NR 
DHAVALGIRI APTS. 
LAL BUNGLOW 
ATHWA LINES 
SURAT GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000B
0000193

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BEENA 
PRABHU

PRAMOD D-1/109 JUMBO 
DARSHAN 
ANDHERI E 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400069 SPAN00000000B
0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BHANWARID
EVI

HIRACHAND C/O HIRACHAND 
ANYAW BEHIND 
HANVANT 
BHAVAN BALOTRA

INDIA RAJASTHAN 344022 SPAN00000000B
0000237

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BHARAT 
KUMAR 
GANDHI

SHANTILAL 
GANDHI

69 SHEETAL 
NAGAR NEAR 
MANISHPURI 
EXTENSION SAKET 
INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452018 SPAN000000000
0001195

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BHARAT M 
SHAH

NA A-201, ARIHANT 
APPT., OPP. 
KADAMPALI SOC., 
TIMALIYAWAD, 
TIMALIYAWAD,

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPANIN3008451
0122689

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

540.00 24-Oct-2014

BHARAT R 
RATHOD

RATILAL VIMA VIJAY C H S 
LTD A-6/19-11 J B 
NAGAR BORIVALI 
(W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400103 SPAN00000000B
0000280

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BHARATKUM
AR 
DAHYABHAI 
DESAI

NA DATTA KRUPA 
BHURAWADI B/H 
HIGH SCHOOL AT 
PO - 
DHAMDACHHA VIA 
- AMALSAD DIST- 
NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396310 SPANIN3011271
5281058

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1800.00 24-Oct-2014

BHARGAVI R M GOEL 17-39 C/O INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026 SPAN00000000B Amount for unclaimed 180.00 24-Oct-2014BHARGAVI 
RESAPU

R M GOEL 17-39 C/O 
TIRUMALA GAS 
SERVICE NEW 
GAJUWAKA 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026 SPAN00000000B
0000294

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BHAVANABE
N KAMANI

GIRDHARLAL OPP MARKETTING 
YARD GUJ H BOAR 
TENNAMENT NO 
44 RAJKOT (GUJ)

INDIA GUJARAT 360003 SPAN00000000B
0000321

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BHAVESH L 
SABUWALA

LALBHAI 76-B PANKAJ 
MANSION DR A B 
ROAD WORLI 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400018 SPAN00000000B
0000330

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BHAVRIDEVI VIKRAM 
SINGH

RINKU TEX NR 
CHANDANIND OPP 
KALYAN MILL 
NARODA ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380025 SPAN00000000B
0000344

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BHIKHUBHAI 
N PATEL

NARSINHBH
AI N

C-3-12 ALTHAN 
TENAMENT 
BHATAR ROAD 
SURAT GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000B
0000352

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BHUPENDRA 
K SHAH

KANTILAL 1 NILAM COMPLEX 
OPP ANAND 
NAGAR POST 
OFFICE PALDI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007 SPAN00000000B
0000365

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



BIJAY KR 
GOSWAMI

RAM RADHA MADHAV 
MANDIR 19 
ANSARI ROAD N 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110002 SPAN00000000B
0000381

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BINA ZAVERI AMIT ZAVERI C/410 RAMESH 
APPARTMENT 
NARSING LANE 
MALAD [W] 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064 SPAN00000000B
0000392

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BIPIN BIHARI 
RASTOGI

SATYANARA
YAN

BEHIND LABOUR 
OFFICE BARTAND 
DHANBAD

INDIA JHARKHAND 826001 SPAN00000000B
0000413

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BIVAS 
BHAUMIK

BENULAL A/70/1 
AMARABATI P O 
SODEPUR DT 24 
PARGANAS NORTH 
W B

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000B
0000418

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BRINDA 
RAVISHANKA
R

K RAVI FLAT 5 PLOT 70 
NIRMAL KUNJ 
SION (EAS) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400022 SPAN00000000B
0000427

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

C MANJULA G 
CHANDRAM

U-49 ANNA NAGAR 
CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600040 SPAN00000000C
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014
CHANDRAM
OHAN

CHENNAI 0000102 and unpaid dividend

C V 
SREEDHARAN

C K RAMAN 
NAIR

A F M C PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411040 SPAN00000000C
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

CHANCHALBE
N PATEL

BHAGUBHAI 
PATE

D-72 VITTHAL 
NAGAR VARACHHA 
ROAD HIRABAG 
SURAT GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000C
0000117

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

CHANDRAKA
NT D PATEL

DAHYALAL 28 PANCHSHIL 
SOCIETY NEAR 
MOTI BAUG AT 
JUNAGADH

INDIA GUJARAT 362001 SPAN00000000C
0000151

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

CHHOTUBHAI 
 G DESAI

GULABBHAI VACHALA FALIA 
AMARI VILLAGE 
NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000C
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

CHITRANJAN 
AGRAWAL

SRINIWAS C/O SRINIWAS 
ENTERPRISES 
LALBAGH 
DARBHANGA

INDIA BIHAR 846004 SPAN00000000C
0000217

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

D MURUGAN V DAYALAN C/O M 
SURIYANARAYANA
N NO 9 FLAT A 
GROUND FLOOR 
2ND MAIN RD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
ADAYAR CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600020 SPAN00000000D
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

DAHYA BHAI 
P JADA

PABAT BHAI 
L J

B 102 NAGINA 
WADI SUMUL 
DIARY ROAD 
BIHAIND ALKA 

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000D
0000111

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

BIHAIND ALKA 
PURI SURAT

DARSHAN K 
SHAH

KIRTI C/O INDEKS 
DEARLS PRV LTD 
461/2 SAKAR 
BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000D
0000124

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

DAXA SHAH MAYUR 4 SARVODAY 
SOCIETY 
RAMNAGAR 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380005 SPAN00000000D
0000143

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

DEEPAK 
LILADHAR 
SHAH

LILADHAR 801 GULABCHAND 
NAGAR ATHWA 
GATE CIRCLE SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000D
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

DESHDEEP 
SAXENA

NA 204 JYOTHI 
RESIDENCY VITTAL 
RAO NAGAR 
MADHAPUR 
MADHAPUR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500081 SPANIN3030285
2154695

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

32.00 24-Oct-2014

DEVENDRA 
SHRIKRISHNA 
 MISAR

NA C/O OM KELA 
SUPPLIERS RAVER 
DIST JALGAON

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425508 SPAN00000000D
0000202

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

DEVRAM 
MASHRU

JADAVJI BUNGLOW 61 4 
JANKALYAN 
SOCIETY RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 SPAN00000000D
0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



DHANESH 
KUMARI

VIPIN 19/155 
ABHOLASHA 
BULDG PALA ROAD 
GOPAL PURI 
ALIGARH

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 202001 SPAN00000000D
0000214

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

DHUDNATH 
S YADAV

SITARAM 
YADAV

C/O WYETH LAB 
LTD VALPOI SATARI 
GOA

INDIA GOA 403506 SPAN00000000D
0000261

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

DILEEP 
KUMAR M

A 
MADHUSOO
DANA

OTTIYIL VEEDU 
PLAVAZHIKAM 
NEDUNGANDA PO 
VARKALA

INDIA KERALA 695307 SPAN00000000D
0000263

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

DILIP B SHAH BABULAL M 
SHAH

302 SAMARTH 
SARTHI APT PARLE 
POINT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000D
0000268

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

DILIP 
SACHDEV

DWARKADAS 1 MASJID APTS 
GHANTALI THANE 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602 SPAN00000000D
0000279

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

DINESH 
MEHTA

GANGADAS 12 J T 
THANAWALAS 
CHAWL LALBAUG 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602 SPAN00000000D
0000324

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

CHAWL LALBAUG 
DR MOOSE ROAD 
THANE

DIPAK A 
DANIDHARIY
A

AMAR DAS SHREENATHIJI 
VIDEO 6 SRINAGAR 
NR GAYTRI NAGAR 
RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 SPAN000000000
0001271

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ELIZABETH 
PETER LOBO

PETER 601 WEST VIEW 
HOLY CROSS STREE 
TI C COLONY 
BORIVILI W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400103 SPAN00000000E
0000106

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

FAZAL 
MOMIN

ABIDALI A-7 MONALISA 
FLATS NEAR N I D 
PALDI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007 SPAN00000000F
0000112

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

FIROZKHAN 
ALISHERKHA
N BIHARI

ALISHERKHA
N

AT NAGANA 
P.O.PILUCHA TAL 
VADGAM DIST 
BANASKANTHA 
NORTH GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 385421 SPAN00000000F
0001002

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

GEETA 
NAVNEET 
DUDHAT

NA C/O. PATEL 
NAVNEET 
KURJIBHAI 3-JAIN 
BHAVAN, OPP. VEG 
MARKET DIST:- 
JUNAGADH DIST:- 
JUNAGADH

INDIA GUJARAT 362560 SPAN120180000
0142758

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

GEETA 
POGUL

VENKATESH 
P

3/1225 R 
NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
LAMINGTON ROAD 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000G
0000135

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

LAMINGTON ROAD 
MUMBAI

GIRISH 
KANAIYALAL 
MUNSHI

NA MUNSHI SADAN 
4TH FLOOR 
KALAPATE K M 
MUNSHI MARG 
KALAPATE K M 
MUNSHI MARG

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400007 SPANIN3000111
0070215

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2.00 24-Oct-2014

GOPAL 
PRASAD

MAHABIR 
RAM

NANDAN MEDICAL 
HALL MAIN ROAD 
GIRIDIH

INDIA JHARKHAND 815301 SPANIN3013301
9840479

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

90.00 24-Oct-2014

GORDHANDA
S RIJHUMAL

RIJHUMAL 13 M K APPT 
KRISHNABAUG 
CHAR RASTA 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000G
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

GULABMALA 
P JAIN

PRAVIN 5/27 NEW CLOTH 
MARKET BELLARY

INDIA KARNATAKA 583101 SPAN00000000G
0000205

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

H 
MEENAKUMA
RI

B 
HIMACHALA

NO 65 IST MAIN 
LOWER PALACE 
ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000H
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

H P 
VEERENDRA 
KUMAR

H P 
PAMARAJAI
A

CANARA BANK 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
GUEST HOUSE 
ROAD NAZARBAD 
MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 570010 SPAN00000000H
0000106

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



HARBALA 
DESAI

RAMANLAL 
DESAI

I-12 STAFF 
QUATERS SOUTH 
GUJ UNI SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000H
0000133

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

HARESH S 
PATEL

SHAMJI 
BHAI D

65 A KUBERNAGAR 
1 KATARGAM 
DARVAJA SURAT 
GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000H
0000135

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

HARILAL S 
VAGHASIA

NA 103 B J TARRACE 
NEAR DENA BANK 
PATEL COLONY 
UDHNA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000H
0000146

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

HARIOM 
SHARMA

RAGHUNATH C-40 GANDHI 
NAGAR 
MORADABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000H
0000149

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

HARISH P 
PANDYA

PREMSHANK
AR

NATRAJ STUDIO 
SANALA ROAD 
MORBI GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN00000000H
0000160

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

HARSHA H 
VAKHARIA

NA 27, ALKA SOCIETY, INDIA GUJARAT 363001 SPANIN3009741
0491692

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

900.00 24-Oct-2014

HARSHIDA P PREMSHANK SUTHAR STREET NR INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN00000000H Amount for unclaimed 180.00 24-Oct-2014HARSHIDA P 
PANDYA

PREMSHANK
AR

SUTHAR STREET NR 
NARENDRA NIWAS 
MORBI GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN00000000H
0000184

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

HASMUKH K 
TANDEL

DHARMEND
RA

AGIYARI STREET 
VAKHAR FALIA 
BILIMORA

INDIA GUJARAT 396321 SPAN00000000H
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

HAWABIBI 
ABDUL 
SAMAD 
PATEL

ABDULSAMA
D M P

25/26 DANA APT 
BADEKHAN 
CHAKLA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000H
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

HEMANT 
BHANDARI

NA 206, GOKUL 
BUILDING, 8/2, 
Y.N. ROAD,

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452003 SPANIN3019831
0002948

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1530.00 24-Oct-2014

HEMANT 
CHANDULAL 
MEHTA

CHANDULAL E/2/14 KRIPA 
NAGAR IRLA S V 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056 SPAN000000000
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

HEMAXI 
PRAGNESH 
CHAMPANERI
A

PRAGNESH C/O PRAGNESH 
CHAMPANERIA 
301 TIRTHBHUMI 
APTS 41 
PANCHVATI SOC 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000H
0000237

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

HEMLATA 
PATNI

DEVENDRA 32/1 NORTH 
RAJMOHLLA 
KANCHAN 
BHAVAN INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452002 SPAN00000000E
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

HITENDRA 
SHAH

RAMNIKLAL 
SHAH

A/3/211 
RADHESHAM DR 
RAJENDRA PRASAD 
ROAD DOMBIVALI 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421201 SPAN00000000H
0000280

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ROAD DOMBIVALI 
EAST

HUSSAINBI 
BALUDU

D BALUDU MCH NO 7 1 
275/401 
AMARAVATHI 
RESIDENCY OPP 
YELLAMMA TEMPLE

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500016 SPAN00000000H
0000300

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

IBRAHIM 
SHAIKH

MOHAMMO
ND

SWASTIC PRODUCT 
1127 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SANGLI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416416 SPAN00000000I
0000103

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

540.00 24-Oct-2014

INDUBEN 
DHOLAKIA

KANTIBHAI RUDA SITE-1 PLOT 
NO 48 OPP A G 
SOCIETY KALAWAD 
ROAD RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360005 SPAN00000000I
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

JAGDEEP 
RABIDAS

GULZAR GLASS CORNER S C 
ROAD ATHGAON 
GUWAHATI

INDIA ASSAM 781001 SPAN00000000J
0000115

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

JAGDISH 
MAHESHWAR
I

BANSHILAL C/O JAY JAGDIDH 
PACKESING 327 
HARIKRIPA 
MARKET RING 
ROAD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000J
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

JAI SHANKER 
KHANDELWA
L

RAMESHWA
R

POST 
SHIVDASPURA 
DISTT JAIPUR (RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 303903 SPAN00000000J
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



JAYABEN D 
PATEL

DAVSIBHAI P 45 HARISH NAGAR 
B/H TAPSIL 
SOCIETY 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000J
0000206

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

JAYANTI 
RATHOD

SOMABHAI ADARSH SOCIETY 
PACHHAT VARG 
ATHWALINES 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000J
0000908

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

JAYANTILAL 
SHAH

BHAVARLAL 
SHAH

6 SHANTINAGAR 
SOCIETY 
KAMREJCHAR 
RASTA SURAT 
ROAD

INDIA GUJARAT 394185 SPAN00000000J
0000217

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

JAYESH 
MANSUKHBH
AI PARAJIYA

NA E-24/3 BIRLA 
COPPER 
TOWNSHIP AT PO 
DAHEJ TA VAGRA 
TA VAGRA

INDIA GUJARAT 392130 SPANIN3015491
5188049

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

JEETENDRA R 
DARJI

ROHITLAL 
DARJI

OPP B R C GATE 
3/382 HARINAGAR 
UDHNA SURAT GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000J
0000292

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

JOGENDER 
KAUR

HARGEET 9A/92 W E A 
KAROL BAGH NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110005 SPAN00000000J
0000345

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

JOSE PAUL PAUL M N JAUALLIL HOUSE 
COLLECTERATE PO 
KOTTAYAM

INDIA KERALA 686002 SPAN00000000J
0000351

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

K B 
PUNNIYAKOT
TI

K 
BALUMUDLI
AR

NO 25/1 
KOTHAWAL 
CHAUDI ST 
SAIDAPET CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600015 SPAN00000000K
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

K MANGALA 
GOWRI

K 
BASAVARAJA

W N 9 D N 242 
MARATI GERI 
ADONI

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 518301 SPAN00000000K
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

K P 
HARIKRISHNA
N

K 
PUNNIYAKO
TTI

NO 25/1 
KOTHAWAL 
CHAUDI ST 
SAIDAPET CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600015 SPAN00000000K
0000115

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

K S 
SHANTHARA
M

K SUBBARAO DOOR NO 2941/2, 
4TH MAIN 
DIAGONAL ROAD 
MEDARAKERI, 
CHAMUNDIPURAM 
 MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 570004 SPANIN3002141
0609008

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

K S 
SIVAKUMAAR

V 
SHANMUGA
M

48-K GUDIYATHAM 
ROAD PALLIKONDA 
NAA DISTRICT

INDIA TAMIL NADU 635809 SPAN00000000K
0000121

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

K SATISH 
SHARMA

K P A BHAT SYNDICATE BANK A 
A CIRCLE BRANCH 
SHIMOGA

INDIA KARNATAKA 577201 SPAN00000000K
0000123

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KALA 
DALICHANDJI 
 JAIN

DALICHAND 
JI

171 MUMBADEVI 
ROAD 1ST FLOOR 
MACKLAI 
MANSION MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000K
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KALPANA D 
SHAH

DINESH 5 JAIN NAGAR 
SOCIETY 
GOMTIPUR OPP 
AMRAPALI 
CINEMA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380021 SPAN00000000K
0000150

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KALPANA 
SANTOSH 
JAWADWAR

NA C/O SANTOSH 
UMAKANT 
JAWADWAR, 28 
SANTOSH SADAN, 
BHAVITAVYA 
NAGAR, 
BHAVITAVYA 
NAGAR,

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 431605 SPANIN3022691
0166199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

KALPESH 
ARUNKUMAR 
 JOSHI

A J JOSHI 30 ANANNAGAR 
SOCI OPP 
BHARUCHA APT 
MORABHAGAL 
RANDEP SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395005 SPAN00000000K
0001009

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



KALPESH 
PATEL

VITHAL BHAI C/O H G PATEL VIJ-
WHITE HOUSE NO 
2 STATION ROAD 
SANTACRUZ W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054 SPAN00000000K
0000971

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1800.00 24-Oct-2014

KALPESHBHAI 
 RAMABHAI 
PATEL

RAMABHAI NO 18 PAVAN 
SOCIETY 
RAMESHWAR 
MAHADEV 
MEGHANI NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 SPAN00000000K
0000158

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KANCHAN K 
MAHETA

KANTILAL 122-A 2ND FLOOR 
GULAL WADI R N 
14 GHATNI CHAWL 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000K
0000242

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KANCHAN 
NAGAR

DEVKINAND
AN

69 VIJAY PARK 
SOCIETY NR GORE 
NO KUVD 
MANINAGAR E 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000K
0000234

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

AHMEDABAD
KANCHAN 
SURESHCHAN
DRA 
AGRAWAL

SURESHCHA
NDRA J 
AGRAWAL

C O UMESH 
KUMAR AGRAWAL 
NEAR MUKUL 
TALKIES WARD NO 
16 CINEMA 
CHOWK AT 
DHAMANGAON 
RLY DIST 
AMRAVATI M S

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444709 SPANIN3013301
8082984

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KANCHAN 
SURESHCHAN
DRA 
AGRAWAL

SURESHCHA
NDRA 
JAGDISHPRA
SAD 
AGRAWAL

C O UMESH 
KUMAR J 
AGRAWAL NEAR 
MUKUL TALKIES 
WRD NO 16 
CINEMA CHOWK 
AT DHAMANGAON 
RLY DIST 
AMRAVATI M S

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444709 SPANIN3013301
8086866

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

900.00 24-Oct-2014

KANTILAL U 
SANCHETI

UTTAMCHA
ND

89/2 BHAWANI 
PETH NEAR 
GHASETI POOL 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411042 SPAN00000000K
0000270

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KARKAL 
SUNITA RAU

N A NO 12 PALACE 
CROSS RD 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560059 SPAN00000000K
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

KARUNA JAIN DHARAM 2 C/40 NEW 
ROHTAK ROAD 
NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110005 SPAN00000000K
0000291

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KAUSHIK 
GANDHI

BABULAL OPP BILI PATH 
SHALA BILI ROAD 

INDIA GUJARAT 396321 SPAN00000000K
0000307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014
GANDHI SHALA BILI ROAD 

BILIMORA 
GUJARAT

0000307 and unpaid dividend

KAVITA JAIN BANSHILAL 
JAIN

523 JASH TEXTILES 
MARKET RING 
ROAD UPPER 
GROUND SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000K
0000318

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KHUSBU R 
SHAH

RAJENDRA C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000K
0000357

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KIRAN 
AGARWAL

NA 39 JAWAHAR 
NAGAR EXTENSION 
BHELUPUR 
VARANASI 
VARANASI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221005 SPANIN3004501
1291200

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

KIRAN S 
DAVE

SHIVKUMAR 122-A GHATNI 
CHAWL R N 14 
KIKIA STREET 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000K
0000378

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KIRAN S 
PRAJAPATI

SHANKAR 
BHAI P

205 SARVODAY 
APT NEAR KAILASH 
NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000K
0000368

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KIRITBHAI G 
NAIK

GULABBHAI 
P NAIK

25, RAGHUVIR 
BUNGALOWS, NR. 
MEGHNA PARK, 
CITYLIGHT ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPANIN3008451
0127409

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



KISHOR L 
SHAH

LALCHAND 347 KASAR ALI 
GOKUL NAGAR A/3 
PANCH SHIL 
BUILDING 
BHIWANDI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421302 SPAN00000000K
0000415

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KOKILABEN 
BHARAT 
DESAI

BHARAT PARVATI NIVAS B-
4W-NO-13 
NARMAU NAGAR 
SOCIETY ATHWA 
LINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000K
0000962

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1800.00 24-Oct-2014

KRISHNA V 
UPADHYA

VASUDEVA VASUDEV NILAYA 
KOTA THATTU 
PADUKERE VIA 
KOTA UDIPI TQ DK 
KARNATAKA

INDIA KARNATAKA 576221 SPAN00000000K
0000446

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KRISHNABEN 
PATEL

D M PATEL MEGHANI NAGAR 
G H B BLOCK NO 
11/242 NR MUN 
SCHOOL 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 SPAN00000000K
0000434

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KRISHNARAO 
A HODLUR

ANANT 5 USHA KUNJ JAI 
HIND COLONY 
GUPTE ROAD 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421202 SPAN00000000K
0000438

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

GUPTE ROAD 
DOMBIVALI W

KRISHNASWA
MY S RAJU

SRINIVASA 82A 4TH STREET L I 
C COLONY 
MEENAMBALPURA
M MADURAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 625002 SPAN00000000K
0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KULWANT 
KUMAR C 
BADALA

CHANDANM
AL

11/375 WADIA 
ESTATE BAIL 
BAZAR OLD KURLA 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400070 SPAN00000000K
0000455

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KUSUM 
BANTHIA

TARACHAND 14 AMI 
APPARTMENTS 
NANPURA KALA 
PESHI MOHLAH 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000K
0000477

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

KUSUM 
PATOLIYA

PRAKASHBH
AI

M G ROAD 
BHIVANDIWALA 
BLDG NEAR JANTA 
BAZAR JETPUR

INDIA GUJARAT 360370 SPAN00000000K
0000483

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

L KRISHNA B J 
LINGEGOWD
A

469 7TH CROSS 
7TH BLOCK WEST 
JAYANGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560032 SPAN00000000L
0000103

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

LALITKUMAR 
BHUTRA

ACHALDAS B 707 ADATIYA 
AWAS 7TH FLOOR 
MUMBAI MARKET 
UMAR WADA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395010 SPAN00000000L
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

LAXMAN 
KOTHARI

NA 42 RUNWAL 
SHOPPING CENTRE 
R C MARG 
CHEMBUR 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400074 SPAN00000000L
0000167

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI

LAXMAYYA 
ELLURE

NA H NO 6-1-111/1C 
TIMMOHUR PET 
NEAR HANUMAN 
TALOO RAICHUR

INDIA KARNATAKA 584101 SPAN00000000L
0000169

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

LAXMIBEN 
SOLANKI

HARKHAJI PRASHANT 
SOCIETY NR OLD 
WATER TANK 
ANAND

INDIA GUJARAT 388001 SPAN00000000L
0000176

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

LOPA R DESAI RAMESHCHA
NDRA

5/A SHIVAM 
SOCIETY SHIV 
KRUUPA JALARAM 
ROAD VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396001 SPAN00000000L
0000212

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

M V SHUKLA V H SHUKLA 11 ATESH SOCY 
RAIL RD VEJALPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380051 SPAN00000000
M0000122

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MADHAVARA
O AKKIREDDY

SUBBA RAO C/O 
VENKATARAMANA 
CHITKUNDS MAIN 
ROAD KOTHAPETA 
E G DT AP

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533223 SPAN00000000
M0000138

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MADHU 
MANEKLAL 
PATEL

MANEKLAL 13 PRAFUL 
SOCIETY OPP 
SARDAR PATEL 
STADIUM P O 
NAVJIVAN

INDIA GUJARAT 380014 SPAN00000000
M0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



MADHUBEN 
THAKKAR

AMRITLAL 30 NEMANI 
CHAWL S V ROAD 
MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064 SPAN00000000
M0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1080.00 24-Oct-2014

MAGHAR LAL DEV RAJ H NO 3795/1 
KUNDAN NAGAR 
MODEL TOWN 
LUDHIANA 
(PUNJAB)

INDIA PUNJAB 141001 SPAN00000000
M0000174

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MAHEBOOB 
PATHAN

FAIZULLAH BABAN 
ENGINEERING 
NEAR S T STAND 
SANGLI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416416 SPAN00000000
M0000187

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

MAHENDER 
MEHTA

SULTAN 
CHAND

NO 8 AZAD NAGAR 
CHAMRAJPET 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560018 SPAN00000000
M0000202

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MAHENDRA 
K SOMAIYA

KARSANDAS 41-492 SHIVAM 
APT NEAR OCTROI 
NAKA NAVA 
WADAJ 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPAN00000000
M0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MAHENDRA VASANJIBHA 107 BHAKTIYOG INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000 Amount for unclaimed 1800.00 24-Oct-2014MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARI

VASANJIBHA
I

107 BHAKTIYOG 
SUTARIYA TOWN 
NEAR ANDHAJAN 
SHALA GHOD-DOD 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000
M0000953

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1800.00 24-Oct-2014

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEHTA

NARPET LAL 
M

3/SUFLAM SOCITY 
NEAR KADAM 
BHUVAN HALL 
TIMLIYA WAD 
NANPURA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000
M0000195

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MAHENDRA 
SHITOLE

GANPATI KUMAR CHEMICAS 
STATION ROAD 
MIRAJ DIST SANGH

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416410 SPAN00000000
M0000193

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MAHESH 
CHINUBHAI 
SHAH

NA 6 UTSAV 
APARTMENT 105/C 
SWASTIK SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA 
NAVRANGPURA

INDIA GUJARAT 380009 SPANIN3011511
3091613

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

18.00 24-Oct-2014

MAHESH 
KUMAR 
JIWARAJKA

NA JEEVRAJ KA SALES 
EOMPORIUM 
NEAR PODDAR 
GATE DIST. 
JHUNJHNU DIST. 
JHUNJHNU

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN120177010
0180179

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MAHESHKUM
AR 
HIMMATLAL 
SHAH

HIMMATLAL C/53 KALPANA SOC 
2 ADAJAN PATIA 
RANDER ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 SPAN00000000
M0000221

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHAH SURAT
MALATHI 
RAMACHAND
RAN

RAMACHAN
DRAN K

D/10 SUPER SOC 
RAMDEV NAGAR 
SATELLITE RD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054 SPAN00000000
M0000249

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MAMTA 
PANDE

MOHAN OPP BRD CINEMA 
COURT ROAD 
SAHARANPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 247001 SPAN00000000
M0000262

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MANJISH 
JAIN

NA 404 SUDARSHAN 
APARTMENT, 47/5 
MAHESH NAGAR, 
INDORE, INDORE,

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452002 SPANIN3022691
1847975

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

817.00 24-Oct-2014

MANOJ JAJU LAXMINARA
YAN

OUM SHARE 
BROKER NEAR OLD 
WARORA NAKA 
CIVIL LINE 
CHANDRAPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 442401 SPAN00000000
M0000355

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MANORANJA
NA SHAH

B K SHAH 119 TAPOVAN 
SOCIETY S M ROAD 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015 SPAN00000000
M0001029

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MANUBHAI 
KANTIBHAI 
PATEL

KANTIBHAI 16 KADI MEHSANA 
MEHSANA

INDIA GUJARAT 382715 SPANIN3015491
9560473

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MARIAMMA 
KOSHY

P K KOSHY C-239 NPC COLONY 
KAIGA NORTH 
KARNATAKA

INDIA KARNATAKA 581400 SPAN00000000
M0000381

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



MATABUR 
RAHMAN 
CHOWDHURY

GULAM 
RABBANI

C/O NATIONAL 
TIMBER TRADING 
LAWKHOWA ROAD 
P O HAIBARGAON 
DIST NAGAON 
ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM 782002 SPAN00000000
M0000388

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MAYUR B 
PATEL

BABUBHAI 11 AMIGANGA 
COMPLEX 
KHOKHARA NR 
ROHIT MILL CIRCLE 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000
M0000404

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MAYUR 
DHAJSINH 
JHALA

KISHOR 49 RAM SOCIETY 
"SHRI BHUVAN" 
DALL MILL ROAD 
SURENDRANAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 363001 SPAN00000000
M0000405

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MEENABEN 
RANA

VITHHALBHA
I RA

C-770 
KRISHCOTOWNSHI
P PO 
KRIBHCONAGAR 
SURAT GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 394515 SPAN00000000
M0000412

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SURAT GUJ
MEERA 
AASANDAS 
MANGHNANI

NA 15 MOHANDAS 
KARAMCHAND 
FLATS, 
KRISHANABAUG 
CHAR RASTA, 
MANINAGAR 
RASTA, 
MANINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN120137000
0023743

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MEHBOOB J 
KHOKHAWAL
A

HUSSAINI 6/8 HAZARAT 
TERRACE NEXT TO 
MUNICIPAL OFF 
SANKLI STREET 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000
M0000434

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MEHTA 
CHETAN 
VALCHAND

NA 506 GAYATRI APT 
MANDPESHWAR 
ROAD BORIVALI 
WEST BORIVALI 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400092 SPANIN3001421
0051405

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MEMUNA M 
KHOKHAWAL
A

MEHBOOB 6/8 HAZARAT 
TERRACE NEXT TO 
MUNICIPAL OFF 
SANKLI STREET 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000
M0000438

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MITUL D 
SHAH

DILIP B SHAH 302 SAMARTH 
SARTHI APT PARLE 
POINT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000
M0000481

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MOHAMMED 
 ISMAIL 

NA 15, GANGA JAMNA 
SOCIETY, 

INDIA GUJARAT 380028 SPANIN3003431
0295334

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014
 ISMAIL 
JODHPURWA
LA

SOCIETY, 
BEHRAMPURA, 
DANI LIMDA, DANI 
LIMDA,

0295334 and unpaid dividend

MOHAMMED 
 ISMAIL 
JODHPURWA
LA

JODHPURW
ALA

15 GANGA JAMNA 
SOCIETY SHAH-E-
ALAM 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380028 SPAN000000000
0001214

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MOHD ANIS ABDUL C/O SRI MOHD 
MOHSIN KHAN 
POST & AT 
NARKATHA BANSI 
DISTT SIDDARTH 
NAGAR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272153 SPAN00000000
M0000513

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MOHINDER 
SINGH

S BALBIR QM OFFICE 
COMMAND 
HOSPITAL (WC) 
CHANDIMANDIR

INDIA HARYANA 134107 SPAN00000000
M0000515

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MONIKA NA TATA MOTORS LTD 
CHINHAT 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 
INDUSTRIAL AREA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPANIN3029024
2611852

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

691.00 24-Oct-2014

MUKESH 
GOEL 
ROSHANLAL

P 
ROSHANLAL

6-136/1 JOLLY 
CENTRE NEW 
GAJUWAKA 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026 SPAN00000000
M0000568

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MUKESH 
KUMAR

KEWAL RAM E-96 PRATAP 
NAGAR NEAR 
JAIPUR HOUSE 
AGRA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282010 SPAN00000000
M0000544

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



MUKESH S 
DESAI

N A "SWAPN" NR 
JAMNA NAGAR 
BUS STOP B/H ST 
XA-SCHOOL GHOD-
DOD ROAD SURAT-
2

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000
M0001030

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

540.00 24-Oct-2014

MUNIRA 
LAKHANI

SALIM LAKHANI 
ENTERPRISE 55 
CLARE ROAD 
OXFORD CHAMBER 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000
M0000579

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NAEM 
KADER KAZI

NA 501 E, MAGNOLIA 
ENCL, NAHAR 
AMRUT SHAKTI 
CHANDIVALI, 
NAHAR AMRUT 
SHAKTI 
CHANDIVALI,

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400072 SPANIN3022691
1366293

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

90.00 24-Oct-2014

NAITIK SHAH VASTIMAL GOMTIPUR 9 
NAGORI CHAWL 
OPP POLICE 
STATION 

INDIA GUJARAT 380021 SPAN00000000N
0000128

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

STATION 
AHEMDABAD

NANDKISHOR
E YADAV

ROOPCHAND MAHI DIVISION 
CWC 1-SHYAM 
NAGAR 
MEMNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380052 SPAN00000000N
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NARAYAN 
SIKAWAT

RAM KUMAR C/O BALAJI SILK 
MILLS SHOP NO 
109 451 TEXTILE 
MKT RING ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000N
0000151

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NARAYAN 
TAORI

M TAORI SHREE 
INVESTMENTS 
MISHRA KUTIR 
NEAR DHANNU 
MAHARAJ HOUSE 
JATPURA WARD 
NO 2 
CHANDRAPUR[M.S]

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000N
0001009

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

NARENDER 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

M L GUPTA 8 FF TRANSPORT 
CENTRE ROHTAK 
ROAD PUNJABI 
BAGH DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110035 SPAN00000000N
0001012

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NARENDRA 
DAYALBHAI 
PATEL

DAYALBHAI 
MOHA

25/520 GUJARAT 
HOUSING BOARD 
NEAR MUMBAI 
MARKET 
UMARWADA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000N
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NARENDRA 
M SHAH

MANILAL D 
SHAH

LADWADA S 
DAVE'S KHADKI 

INDIA GUJARAT 390017 SPAN00000000N
0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014
M SHAH SHAH DAVE'S KHADKI 

NEAR POST BOX 
VADODARA

0000163 and unpaid dividend

NARENDRA 
PATEL

RAOJIBHAI ATUL NR TAPIVAS 
PO VALLABH 
VIDHYANAGAR 
ANAND KHEDA 
GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 388120 SPAN00000000N
0000174

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

NARENDRA 
PRASAD K

SUBBA RAO C/O NARENDRA 
CLINICAL LAB OPP 
INDIAN BANK 
MAIN ROAD 
PALAKOL

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534260 SPAN00000000N
0000173

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NARESH 
KUMAR

SH 
CHANGAMA
L

RAM KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI & 
SONS 2737 NAYA 
BAZAR 3RD FLOOR 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110006 SPAN00000000N
0000189

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NARGIS 
JACKSON

CYRIL 36 NEHRU NAGAR 
AGRA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282002 SPAN00000000N
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NARINDER 
PAL SINGH 
BHATIA

RAGHBIR 3/27 WEST PATEL 
NAGAR NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110008 SPAN00000000N
0000201

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NARVADA 
DEVI

NA K 43 54 BISESWAR 
GANJ VARANASI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPANIN3011271
5139958

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

540.00 24-Oct-2014

NASHIRUDDI
N KHAN

BASHIRUDDI
N

BOHARA CLINIC 
HOSPITAL ROAD 
BHILWARA

INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001 SPAN00000000N
0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



NASIB 
CHAND 
SINGLA

NA H NO 506/14B 
WARD NO 14 ARYA 
SAMAJ BLOCK 
DHURI

INDIA PUNJAB 148024 SPANIN3004841
0913880

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NATHALAL 
DALSUKHBHA
I CHAUDHARI

DALSUKHBH
AI

METRO SALES 
AGENCY 
KUKARWADA 
APPROCH ROAD TA 
VIJAPUR DI 
MEHSANA NG

INDIA GUJARAT 382830 SPAN00000000N
0000215

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NAVIN S 
GADA

SHAMJI SATYAM 
CORPORATION 
22/A WELLINGTON 
TARRACE 
DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000N
0000240

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NILKANTH 
SHIORAO 
PANDE

SHIORAO KANCHAN VILLA 
KHARE TOWN 
DHARAMPETH 
NAGPUR-10

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440001 SPAN00000000N
0000338

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NIRAJ RANA SACHCHIDA
NAND

SPAN 
DIAGNOSTICS LTD 

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000N
0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014
NAND DIAGNOSTICS LTD 

173-B NEW 
INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE ROAD NO 6-
G UDHNA SURAT

0000911 and unpaid dividend

NIRMAL 
KUMAR 
SASMAL

NA MEDICA ADRA QR 
NO M/46 UNIT A 
POST ADRA DIST 
PURULIA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 723121 SPAN120132000
0619874

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2.00 24-Oct-2014

NIRMALA 
MANSHUKHA
LAL MEHTA

MAMANSUK
HALAL

KRUSHAN KUNJ 
SOCIETY D/8 1ST 
FLOOR GOKUL 
NAGAR 
BHIWANDHI THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421302 SPAN00000000N
0000385

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NISHA 
AGARWAL

B P B C 15 FLAT-8 SALT 
LAKE CITY 
CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700064 SPAN00000000N
0000397

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NITU 
BHANDARI

NA 206, GOKUL 
APARTMENT, 8/2, 
Y. N. ROAD,

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452003 SPANIN3019831
0019084

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1440.00 24-Oct-2014

OM 
PRAKASH 
AGARWAL

MAKHAN 
LAL

27 SUDERSHAN 
PURA INDUSTRIAL 
AREA JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302006 SPAN00000000O
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

P DHANRAJ NA 33 LAKSHMI ROAD 
FAIR LANDS

INDIA TAMIL NADU 636004 SPANIN3002141
1253992

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

540.00 24-Oct-2014

P 
THIRUPATHI

V 
PARAMASIV
AM

SARAVANA 
CLINICAL LAB 86 B 
DINDIGUL ROAD 

INDIA TAMIL NADU 639001 SPAN00000000P
0000119

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

AM DINDIGUL ROAD 
KARUR

PADMA JAIN ASHOK C 
JAIN

21/ 5 D K LANE 
CHICKPET CROSS 
DIGAMBER 
TEMPLE BUILDING 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560053 SPANIN3006101
0841882

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PADMAJA 
SHASHIKANT 
CHOUGULE

NA E-1/3, POST 
COLONY PO 
WALCHANDNAGAR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413114 SPANIN3005051
0173267

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PANNABEN 
AJITBHAI 
PATEL

AJITBHAI 
NATVA

AT & POST 
GANESH SISODRA 
SADAK FALIA TA 
NAVSARI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396463 SPAN00000000P
0000149

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

PAPUGANI 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY

NA 6/547 RAM NAGAR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 515001 SPANIN3003941
0813130

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PARASMAL V 
JAIN

VARDICHAN
DJI

DOSSA BLDG A 
BLOCK ROOM NO 
11 7TH N H R 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000P
0000165

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PARBHU 
MITTHAL 
TANDEL

MITTHAL NANIDANTI VIA 
DUNGARI TA/DI 
VALSAD GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 396385 SPAN00000000P
0000168

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PARKASH 
RANI

SURESH 
KUMAR

H NO 6260/11 B D 
COMPOUND 
NISHAT ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT

INDIA HARYANA 133001 SPAN00000000P
0000186

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



PARMANAND 
 SHARMA

AJUYDHYA B-92 
HARPALNAGAR 
MORADABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000P
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PARSOTTAM 
PATEL

NARSINHBH
AI PA

D-51 SANGAM 
BLOCK CL III QTRS 
GOVT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE CAMPUS 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000P
0000191

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PARVEEN 
SHARMA

NA VPO SHERON DIST 
TARN TARAN

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN000000000
0001280

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PARVEEN 
SHARMA

DURGA V PO SHERON TEH 
TARN TARAN DIST 
AMRITSAR

INDIA PUNJAB 143411 SPAN00000000P
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PATASIDEVI 
C JAIN

CHAMPALAL 19/20 
MAHAJANGALLY 
ZAVERI BAZAR 1ST 
FLOOR SHOP NO 
17 MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000P
0000209

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PATEL 
PURIBEN G

PATEL G K 120/929 
KALAPINAGAR 
NEAR D V 
DISPENSARI 

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 SPAN00000000P
0000213

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

DISPENSARI 
ASARWA 
AHMEDABAD

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
RATHI

B L RATHI C/O JAY JAGDISH 
PACKESING 327 
HARIKRIPA 
MARKET RING 
ROAD

INDIA ASSAM 785001 SPAN00000000P
0000223

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PEENA N 
SHAH

NAVALMAL C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000P
0000225

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PRABHAKAR 
LAXMAN 
JOSHI

LAXMAN 20 BELL HEAVEN 
NEW MARINE 
LINES MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400020 SPAN00000000P
0000255

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PRADEEP 
AHUJA

NA 103, OM TOWER 
INDRA VIHAR 
KOTA KOTA

INDIA RAJASTHAN 324005 SPANIN3004764
3106296

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

225.00 24-Oct-2014

PRADEEP 
MODI

BISHWANAT
H

NEAR CHITRAKUT 
GAS AGENCY 
CHALIA NAGAR 
DEVELOPMENT 
DIST TINSUKIA 
ASSAM

INDIA ARUNACHAL PRADESH 786125 SPAN00000000P
0000267

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PRAFUL 
KUMAR 
SAREEN

B K MOHAN SAREEN 
LABORATORY 
SADUL COLONY 
BIKANER

INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001 SPAN00000000P
0000290

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PRAFUL 
RESHAMIA

HARKISAND
AS

1 GHANSHAYAM 
GROUND FLOOR 
PLOT NO-15 
SECTOR-28 VASHI 
NAVI MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400703 SPAN00000000P
0000288

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

NAVI MUMBAI
PRAHLAD 
MEENA

JAI NARAIN C/O STATE BK 
BIKANER & JAIPUR 
GOPINATH MARG 
JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302001 SPAN00000000P
0000308

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PRAKASH 
CHAND 
BOTHRA

NA C/O SHRI GANESH 
RICE MILL VILLAGE 
TARRI NAWAPARA

INDIA CHHATTISGARH 493881 SPANIN3004764
0686125

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PRAKASH 
DEVSHIBHAI 
AKOLIA

DEVSHIBHAI 
AKO

C-7 LAXMAN 
NAGAR LAMBE 
HANUMAN ROAD 
SURAT GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395005 SPAN00000000P
0000312

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PRAKASHBHA
I M PATEL

MADHAVJIB
HAI P

105 SAHYOG 
CHEMBERS MINI 
BAZAR VARACHHA 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000P
0000311

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PRANAV 
THAKUR

NA C/O SATISH 
KATYAL 1ST FLOOR 
GLAMCENT 350, 
CENTRAL AVENUE 
ROAD, CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400071 SPANIN3001421
0047940

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

3600.00 24-Oct-2014



PRAVINBHAI 
DAHYABHAI 
DOBARIA

NA 36, DAYALJI PARK 
SOC, NEAR GAJERA 
SCHOOL, AMROLI 
ROAD,KATARGAM, 
AMROLI 
ROAD,KATARGAM,

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN120440000
0002033

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PREMILABEN 
G PATEL

GORDHANB
HAI

4-SHAKTI PLOT 
MORVI RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN00000000P
0000411

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PREMLATA 
MEHTA

NA VALLABH COLONY 
H.NO. 4 AGRASHRI 
GEETA BHAWAN 
ROAD GEETA 
BHAWAN ROAD

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 458001 SPAN130176000
0413459

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PRERNA K 
SINGHI

KAILASH 103/B-1 KARMA 
KESHETRA APTS 
NEW SSS NAGAR 
SION EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400037 SPAN00000000P
0000417

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PRIYANG NA KHOKHANI STREET, INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN120180000 Amount for unclaimed 180.00 24-Oct-2014PRIYANG 
MAHENDRAK
UMAR DOSHI

NA KHOKHANI STREET, INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN120180000
0070565

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PUNIT 
KOTHARI

T R KOTHARI T R KOTHARI & CO 
A T ROAD JORHAT

INDIA ASSAM 785001 SPAN00000000P
0000456

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PURVI D 
SHAH

DILIP B SHAH 302 SAMARTH 
SARTHI APT PARLE 
POINT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000P
0000469

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PUSHPA 
HIRALAL 
SHETH

HIRALAL 27 SEA GULL 
APARTMENT 
BHULABHAI DESAI 
ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400076 SPAN00000000P
0000490

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

PUSPHABEN 
SONI

ROHITBHAI 
SONI

A-1 ISHVARNAGAR 
SOC BEHIND 
GOTALAVADI 
TENAMENT SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000P
0000500

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

R SURESH D K 
RAMACHAN
DR

NO 12 OLD NO 56 
5TH CROSS S P 
EXTENSION 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000R
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RACHANA 
GUPTA

P S GUPTA Q NO E-427 F C I 
COLONY P O 
FERTILIZER 
FACTORY DISTT 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273007 SPAN00000000R
0000118

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

GORAKHPUR
RAFIQUE 
AHEMAD

MOHBOOB HOUSE NO 70-A 
OPPOSIT 
GURDWARA 
MORADABAD U P

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000R
0000126

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAHISUDDIN 
YAMIN 
CHAUHAN

YAMIN 
CHAUHAN

FLEXICONS 
LIMITED PLOT NO 
3321 ROAD NO 4 
GIDC SACHIN 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394230 SPAN00000000R
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAJ KUMAR 
AGARWAL

MANIK 
CHAND

88/141 1ST FLR 
VINAYAKA KRUPA 
III CROSS 
JAYANAGAR 
SHIMOGA

INDIA KARNATAKA 577201 SPAN00000000R
0000139

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAJENDRA J 
SHAH

JEWATRAJ C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000R
0000175

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAJENDRASI
NH SOLANKI

MOHANSINH 
 SOLA

BHANDARIWAD 
RAJPUT STREET 
BARDOLI DIST 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394601 SPAN00000000R
0000159

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAJESH H 
CHOUHAN

HIMMATMA
L

1ST M M C CROSS 
RD MAGWILL 
CODGE BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR FLAT NO 10 
MAHIM MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016 SPAN00000000R
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



RAJESH 
SITARAM 
KAKAR

NA 10-A, NIDHIVAN 
NEAR HOLIDAY INN 
UMRA, ATHWA 
LINES, UMRA, 
ATHWA LINES,

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN120332000
0064631

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

90.00 24-Oct-2014

RAJESHKUMA
R 
JAYANTILAL 
SHAH

JAYANTILAL C/3 MAFATLAL 
STAFF QTRS B/H 
RANGUNWALA 
CHAL VIJALPUR 
ROAD NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000R
0001002

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAJINDAR 
SINGH 
SAWHNEY

JIWAN 
SINGH

A-202 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110024 SPAN00000000R
0000225

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAJIV PATEL MANIBHAI SWASHRAY OPP 
GOPAL BAUG 
RACECOURSE 
CIRCLE ROAD 
WEST BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390007 SPAN00000000R
0000228

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAJKUMAR 
SHIVNANI

SADHURAM SHELL COLONY 
BUILDING NO 11 
FLAT NO 123 
CHEMBUR 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400071 SPAN00000000R
0000238

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI

RAJKUMARI 
VERMA

LAXMINARA
YAN

C/O L N VERMA 
STATE BANK OF 
INDORE RING RD 
OPP J K TOWER 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000R
0000235

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAJUBEN 
MUKESHKUM
AR SHAH

NA VISHAL NAGAR 
KHODIYAR PARK 
OPP.TRAN 
HANUMAN 
OPP.TRAN 
HANUMAN

INDIA GUJARAT 385535 SPANIN3022772
0055623

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAKESH 
KUMAR

RANJIT HOUSE NO 164 
SECTOR 13 EXT 
URBAN ESTATE 
KARNAL

INDIA HARYANA 132001 SPAN00000000R
0000273

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAKESH 
SHARMA

KRISHNA 
KUMAR

203 DEEPA 
APARTMENTS 
LADY HILL 
MANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 575006 SPAN00000000R
0000269

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RALPH VAZ NA 56 RLY LINES 27 
WONDERLAND 
APTS 3RD FLOOR 
SOLAPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413001 SPAN00000000R
0000285

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAM 
AWADH 
GUPTA

RAJENDRA NH 2 C 136 NTPC 
VSTPP VINDHYA 
NAGAR SIDHI M P

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000R
0000286

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAMABHAI 
VAHAJIBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

VAHAJIBHAI 158/1 ANAND 
VATIKA SECTOR 22 
GANDHINAGAR N G

INDIA GUJARAT 382022 SPAN00000000R
0000307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAMAKRISHN
ARAO 
PALAKURTY

P 
SOBHANADR
I

7-436 GODUGU 
PETA 
MACHILIPATNAM 
KRISHNA DT

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 521001 SPAN00000000R
0000312

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAMAN J A SEETHARAM VENILATESHWARA 
MEDILAB NO 3 SLV 
COMPLEX 
GOKULUM PARK 
ROAD V V 
MOHOLLA MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 570002 SPAN00000000R
0000318

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAMESH 
DODIA

HRIBHAI 
DODIA

11 KAUSHAL 
NIWAS S N ROAD 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400080 SPAN00000000R
0000348

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAMESH 
GUPTA

J N GUPTA C/O J N GUPTA & 
CO 39 G B ROAD 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110006 SPAN00000000R
0000353

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAMESH 
KALYANDAS

KALYANDAS 165 MAHARATHI 
SOCIETY 
SARDARNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382475 SPAN00000000R
0000345

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAMESH 
MITHUMAL 
LASHWANI

MITHUMAL BLOCK NO-39 
NEAR M G SCHOOL 
JARIPATKA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440014 SPAN000000000
0001362

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAMJIBHAI B 
PATEL

BHIMJIBHAI 
PAT

B-33 PANCHDEV 
SOCIETY PART II 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000R
0000399

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



RAMKRISHNA 
 D GOSWAMI

DAMUPURI MADANPURA GALI 
NO 3 LIMBAYAT 
UDHNA YARD

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000R
0000915

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RANJAN 
SHAH

SUNILKUMA
R

BLOCK 8 SHREE 
NANDI SOCIETY 
536 GANESH PETH 
POONA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411002 SPAN00000000R
0000420

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RASHMI D 
MANCH

DAMJI 52 3RD MARINE 
STREET 1ST FLOOR 
ROOM NO 5 
DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000R
0000445

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAVI GUPTA SRICHAND C-240 DAYANAND 
MARG TILAK 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
(RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000R
0000474

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RAVIKUMAR
AN R NAIR

RAGHAVAN PUTHAN 
MADOM,VP 
V/1576 
KULATHINKARA 
LANE, NEAR 

INDIA KERALA 695013 SPAN00000000R
0000483

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

LANE, NEAR 
GEOLIGIKAL 
SURVEY OF (I)

RAVINDER 
KAUR

MEHAR 
SINGH

144 RAMAN 
ENCLAVE NEAR 
RISHI NAGAR TEL 
PH EXCHANGE P O- 
PARTAP SINGH 
WALA LUDHIANA

INDIA PUNJAB 141008 SPANIN3003941
4432779

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RENUBEN 
DINESH VORA

DINESH 2 SHREE COLONY 
HARI KRUPA PT NO 
- 11A RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360004 SPAN00000000R
0000530

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RINA MEHTA SANJAY A-4 PANCHVATI 
EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVLI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400091 SPAN00000000R
0000554

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ROCKY 
MENDONCA

ANTHONY M FLAT NO 604 
BUILDING NO 24 
SPRINGFEILD 1

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401107 SPAN00000000R
0000576

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

ROHITKUMA
R SHANTILAL 
POPAT

NA JALIYAN WADIYA 
ROAD NEAR 
WATER TANK 
NEAR WATER TANK

INDIA GUJARAT 360575 SPANIN3010392
4577815

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

RUPEN 
BABULAL 
SHAH

BABULAL BHAGYA 
APARTMENT 2ND 
FLOOR FLAT NO 27 
BHARDAWADI JAY 
PRAKASH ROAD 
ANDHERI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058 SPAN00000000R
0000603

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

RUSHABH D DILIP B SHAH 302 SAMARTH INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000R Amount for unclaimed 180.00 24-Oct-2014RUSHABH D 
SHAH

DILIP B SHAH 302 SAMARTH 
SARTHI APT PARLE 
POINT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000R
0000606

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

S 
PREMASUTH
A

NA INDIAN OVERSEAS 
BANK TOWER 
BRANCH AC 56, 
5TH AVENUE AC 
56, 5TH AVENUE

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600040 SPANIN3016374
0579786

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

S SAVITHRI 
AMMAL

S 
NARAYANAN

PLOT NO 5 C 
COLONY 
EXTENSION 
PERUMALPURAM 
TIRUNELVELI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 627007 SPAN00000000S
0000121

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

540.00 24-Oct-2014

SACHINDEO 
BORKAR

WAMANRAO SS II/10 TEMP D B 
R P RLY QRS KOPAR 
ROAD DOMBIVLI 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421202 SPAN00000000S
0000128

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SAILESH 
PATEL

JAYANTIBHAI C/O K G PATEL VIJ-
WHITE HOUSE NO 
2 STATION ROAD 
SANTACRUZ W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054 SPAN00000000S
0000971

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1800.00 24-Oct-2014

SAJAN 
KUMAR 
DOKANIA

NA VISHWANATH 
NURSING HOME, 
CHIRYAGHAT 
ROAD,

INDIA JHARKHAND 815301 SPAN120345000
0073705

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



SAJJAN 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL

MADAN C/O BIPIN 
AGRAWAL P O 
RUPAIDIHA DIST 
BAHARAICH U.P.

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 271881 SPAN00000000S
0000145

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SALEEM 
AHMED

SHAIDA 
HASAN

C/O PINDARI 
HOSPITAL 
DUMARIA GANJ 
ROAD BASTI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272001 SPANIN3015572
0093602

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SAMIDH 
MANKAD

NA A 4 / 102 ROYAL 
PARK NEAR 
JALARAM SOCIETY

INDIA GUJARAT 362001 SPANIN3010392
4582866

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

90.00 24-Oct-2014

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
KHARB

DR 
MAHABIR 
SINGH

925 WARD NO 22 
VIJAY PARK 
ROHTAK

INDIA HARYANA 124001 SPANIN3001831
2484105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

9.00 24-Oct-2014

SANDHYA 
CHOUDHARY

DR AJIT 
KUMAR

ASST PROF OF 
PATHOLOGY 
DARBHANGA 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 
LAHERIASARAI

INDIA BIHAR 846003 SPAN00000000S
0000178

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SANDIP 
RUNGTA

KUNJ 
BEHARI

172 WARDHMAN 
NAGAR NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440008 SPAN00000000S
0000181

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014
RUNGTA BEHARI NAGAR NAGPUR 0000181 and unpaid dividend

SANGEETA 
SHARMA

SURESH C/O DR S N 
SHARMA B/189 
SRIKRISHNAPURI 
PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800001 SPAN00000000S
0000192

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

MADAN LAL C-240 DAYANAND 
MARG TILAK 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
(RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000S
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SANJAY 
MEHTA

JASVANTILAL A-4 PANCHVATI 
EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400091 SPAN00000000S
0000235

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SANTANU 
SINHA ROY

SISIR KUMAR C/O SRI S K SINHA 
ROY PATWARI 
PARA NR SRI 
RABINDRA NATH 
PATWARIS HOUSE 
CAL

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700078 SPAN00000000S
0000908

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SARDARMAL 
LUNIA

BHUWANIRA
M

C/O SWASTIK 
FINANCE 36 
HUKAMCHAND 
MARG INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000S
0000283

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SARLA SAVJI 
TANK

SAVJI C/O STATE BANK 
OF SAURASHTRA 
DIST JAMNAGAR 
GUJARAT AT 
JAMJODHPUR

INDIA GUJARAT 360530 SPAN00000000S
0000291

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SAROJ 
BHOSLE

DEVIDAS 
BHOSLE

BHOSLE 
ASSOCIATES TILAK 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413531 SPAN00000000S
0000307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014
BHOSLE BHOSLE ASSOCIATES TILAK 

NAGAR LATUR
0000307 and unpaid dividend

SAROJ DEVI 
AGARWAL

SHEO 
NARAIN 
AGARWAL

33/140 GAYA 
PRASAD LANE 
KANPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208001 SPANIN3013301
9716047

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

SAROJ N 
PATEL

NATHALAL MUKESH CYCLE 
STORES BUS 
STAND CHOWK AT 
UPLETA

INDIA GUJARAT 360490 SPAN00000000S
0000309

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SASHI JAIN NA C/o Harak Chand 
Pradeep Kr. 26/1, 
Armenian Street, 
Ist Floor, Ist Floor,

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001 SPANIN3005891
0053503

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

90.00 24-Oct-2014

SATVIR 
GUPTA

NA 74 / 75 GURHA 
BAKSHI NAGAR 
JAMMU JAMMU

INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 180002 SPANIN3008881
4319982

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2.00 24-Oct-2014

SATWANT 
KAUR

SATENDRA P W D COLONY 
198/2 TAKKAR 
ROAD AGRA CANT

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282001 SPAN00000000S
0000321

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SATYA 
NARAIN 
AGRAWAL

AWADHESH MODERN 
PATHOLOGY 
ALINAGAR 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001 SPAN00000000S
0000322

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SATYANARAY
ANA SEVV

NA DY CHIEF 
ENGINEER 
DAKSHINA 
KANNADA SSK LTD 
BRAHMAVAR

INDIA KARNATAKA 576213 SPAN00000000S
0000327

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



SATYANARAY
ANA VANKA

V SUBBARAO JUNIOR COLLEGE 
ROAD VETAPALEM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523187 SPAN00000000S
0000326

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHAH KRUTI BHAVIK A-13 
NAVPRASTHAN 
FLAT BEHIND 
BHAVSAR HOSTEL 
NAVA VADEJ 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPAN00000000S
0000374

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHALINI 
SEQUEIRA

J PSEQUERA 12/85 
PADMASANA 
GARODIA NAGAR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400077 SPAN00000000S
0000419

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHANKARBH
AI MANILAL 
CHAUDHARI

MANILAL 158/1 ANAND 
VATIKA SECTOR 22 
GANDHINAGAR N G

INDIA GUJARAT 382022 SPAN00000000S
0000430

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHANKARRA
O D 
PHADTARE

DINKAR R 
PHADTARE

BHARDWAJ 
APARTMENTS A 
BUILDING T-1 3RD 
FLR 

INDIA GOA 403401 SPANIN3003601
0118042

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

FLR 
KHADPABANDH 
PONDA, GOA

SHANTIBAI K 
VARDHAN

KISHOR 
CHANDRA 
VARDHAN

322 COMMERCE 
HOUSE 140 N M 
ROAD FORT 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400023 SPAN000000000
0001120

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHARDABEN 
R GOLKIYA

RAKESHKUM
AR D

A-60 
RADHAKRISNA 
SOCIETY 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000S
0000461

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHASHI 
LAKHOTIA

BIJAY D-114A KRISHNA 
MARG BAPU 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302015 SPAN00000000S
0000474

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHASHIKALA 
JAIN

FUTARMALJE
E

GUNDAVARI ST 
RAJAHMUNDRY

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533101 SPAN00000000S
0000483

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHEELA A 
PATIL

NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000S
0000490

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHILPA SHAH VINODCHAN
DRA

1 GANGAMANI 
FLATE NR RAMA 
FLAT GOPAL 
CHOWK 
BHAIRAVANATH 
ROAD 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000S
0000511

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHILPA SHAH P SHAH NIRAV 3 PRAKASH 
SOCIETY OPP 
NIRMALA 
CONVENT SCHOOL 

INDIA GUJARAT 360005 SPAN00000000S
0000514

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

CONVENT SCHOOL 
RAJKOT

SHIRISH 
CHHOTUBHAI 
 VASHI

CHHOTUBHA
I D V

OPP DENA BANK 
AT DHAMDACHHA 
VIA AMALSAD TA 
GANDEVI VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396310 SPAN00000000S
0000517

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHOBHA 
JENTILAL 
THAKWANI

JENTILAL 
KANTILAL 
THAKWANI

KRUPA SINDHU 
WADI PLOT NEAR 
WADILAL 
ICECREAM 
PORBANDAR

INDIA GUJARAT 360575 SPANIN3010392
4057294

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHREEKANT 
ROKHADE

DATTATREYA PLOT NO 611 
SCHEME NO 13 
DOORDARSHAN 
NAGAR BELGAUM

INDIA KARNATAKA 590001 SPAN00000000S
0000556

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHRIDHAR 
BHAT

U 
VISHNUMUR
THY

165 6TH CROSS 
8TH MAIN III 
STAGE PILLANNA 
GARDEN 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560045 SPAN00000000S
0000561

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHRIKANT B 
BABAR

B A BABAR ABASAHEB PAWAR 
NAGAR PRABHAT 
COLONY SANGHVI 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411027 SPAN00000000S
0000563

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SHYAM 
BIHARI 
JAISWAL

B R JAISWAL BHAGWAN NIWAS 
E-1790 RAJAJI 
PURAM LUCKNOW

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226017 SPAN00000000S
0000576

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



SHYAM 
SUNDER JAIN

CHIRANJI 170 GURU NANAK 
PURA PARNAMI 
MANDIR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000S
0000574

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SITARAM 
AGRAWAL

RAMCHAND
RA

SHAW AND SONS 
PETROL PUMP P O 
BHAGA DIST 
DHANBAD

INDIA JHARKHAND 828301 SPAN00000000S
0000602

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SONI 
BHADANI

RAVINDRA 
KUMAR

CHATTURAM 
DARSANRAM PO 
JHUMRITELAIYA 
DIST HAZARIBAG 
BIHAR

INDIA JHARKHAND 825409 SPAN00000000S
0000651

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SRIDEVI 
KATREPALLY

K SHANKER H NO 20 150 GUNJ 
POST JADCHERLA 
MAHABUBNAGER

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 509301 SPAN00000000S
0000658

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUBBA RAO 
GORLAPATI

GORLAPATI C/O M 
LAKSHMANARAO D 
NO 54/19/51 J P 
NAGAR VIJAYA 
WADA

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 520008 SPAN00000000S
0000661

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUBHASH SUKHBIR 2199 SECTOR 9 INDIA HARYANA 121007 SPAN00000000S Amount for unclaimed 180.00 24-Oct-2014SUBHASH 
TYAGI

SUKHBIR 2199 SECTOR 9 
FARIDABAD 
HARYANA

INDIA HARYANA 121007 SPAN00000000S
0000665

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUBRAMANY
AM PETA

NA 13-7-914 POST 
OFFICE STREET 
KOVTAGUNTA 
TIRUPATI

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 517501 SPAN00000000S
0000676

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUDESH 
KUMAR 
SONTHALIA

SATYADEO 
SONTHALIA

CF-255 SECTOR-I 
SALT LAKE CITY 
KOLKATA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700064 SPAN000000000
0001257

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUDHA 
CHITALE 
SHRIDHAR

SHRIDHAR 301 MALHAR APTS 
NR LOURDS 
CONVENT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000S
0000683

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUDHA M G 
SHASHIDHAR
A

SRI SADGURU 
NILAYA ASHRAMA 
COLONY R M V II 
STAGE BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560054 SPAN00000000S
0000688

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUGNOMAL 
P NAINANI

POPATMAL 236 AWARD 
KUBERNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382340 SPAN00000000S
0000701

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUJATA 
SINGH

NA B 164/1 NEAR 
BENT KOTHI 
SHAHPUR 2/3 
P.O.GITAVATIKA 
SHAHPUR 2/3 
P.O.GITAVATIKA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273006 SPANIN3013301
7022292

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

SUJATHA V V U H S 
KUMAR

SRAVANTI APART D 
NO 1-1-461 SBH 
OFFICERS COLONY 

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500380 SPAN00000000S
0000705

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

OFFICERS COLONY 
GANDHI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD A P

SUMAN 
HOLANI

AJAY C-399 VAISHALI 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302012 SPAN00000000S
0000716

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUMETA 
SHAH

SURESH A-187 PADAM 
NEEL SAROVAR 
MARG VAISHALI 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302012 SPAN00000000S
0000730

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUMIT 
BHANDARI

NA 206, GOKUL 
APPARTMENT 8/2, 
Y N ROAD

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452003 SPAN120262000
0015189

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2340.00 24-Oct-2014

SUMIT 
KHAJANCHI

VIJAY 
CHAND

FIDELITY STOCK 
DEALERS K-2 & 3 
KHAJANCHI 
MARKET BIKANER

INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001 SPAN00000000S
0001083

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUNIL 
AGARWAL

RAM 
PRATAP

M/S AGARWAL 
INDUSTRIES 
CHURCH ROAD 
DEOLI P.O. DEOLI

INDIA RAJASTHAN 304804 SPAN00000000S
0000743

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUNIL 
KUMAR 
GULATI

MADANLAL MARINA 
APPLIANCES SHOP 
NO 1 PATHAK 
COMPLEX 
TAWAKKAL LAY 
OUT WADI 
NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440023 SPAN00000000S
0000750

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



SUNIL SIKCHI RAMDEV RUCHI TRADE 
LINKS OPP DATE 
COLLEGE YAVTMAL

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 445001 SPAN00000000S
0000771

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUNITA 
RUNGTA

KUNJ 
BEHARI

172 WARDHMAN 
NAGAR NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440008 SPAN00000000S
0000772

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUPRIYA S 
NAPHADE

SUBHASH A/9/15 J P NAGAR 
AT KOPHRAD PO 
AGASHI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401301 SPAN00000000S
0000786

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SURENDER 
AECHOOR 
MUNUSWAM
Y

G M NAIDU 10-2-289/66 
SHANTI NAGAR 
MASAB TANK 
HYDERABAD

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500028 SPAN00000000S
0000801

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SURESH 
BAROLIA

RAMJIBHAI 92 
SWAMINARAYAN 
SOCIETY OPP 
BISHAL NAGAR 
ISANPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382443 SPAN00000000S
0000803

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SURESH 
CHANDRA 

PREMANAN
DA

C/O KAMALA 
MEDICAL HALL M 

INDIA ORISSA 764001 SPAN00000000S
0000845

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014
CHANDRA 
PANIGRAHI

DA MEDICAL HALL M 
G ROAD PO 
JEYPORE

0000845 and unpaid dividend

SURESH 
JOSHI

P N JOSHI 102 DOCTORS 
QUARTERS INDORE 
CHOITHKAM 
HOSPITAL

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000S
0000841

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SURESH 
KUMAR

P K 
NARAYANAN

PADINJARAKARA 
HOUSE 
VETTUKADU POST 
TRICHUR

INDIA KERALA 680014 SPAN00000000S
0000823

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SURESH 
PATEL

HARJANBHAI 
 PAT

202/204 
SUMANGAL JADA 
KHADI 
MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000S
0000811

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SURESHBHAI 
MEHTA

DAYALJI K 
MEHT

AT & POST 
DHAMDACHHA VIA 
AMALSAD DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396310 SPAN00000000S
0000814

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SURESHCHAN
DRA 
CHANDULAL

CHANDULAL CLOTH MERCHANT 
SADAR BAZAR 
DEESA N G

INDIA GUJARAT 385535 SPAN00000000S
0000832

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

SUSHIL 
KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ

S K 63 ENGINEER 
ENCLAVE 
PITAMPURA DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110034 SPAN00000000S
0000874

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

T 
PALANICHAM
Y

A P 
THANGAM

34 MUTHALAGU 
PILLAI ST 
TRICHIRAPALLI 
TAMILNADU

INDIA TAMIL NADU 620008 SPAN00000000T
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

TAMILNADU
TELLAKULA 
MUKUNDA 
RAO

TELLAKULA SREE SAINATH ECG 
& MED LAB 
SREERAMULA PET 
PRODDATUR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516361 SPAN00000000T
0000156

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

THOMSON V 
A

V T ANTONY VALIAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE JAI VILLA 
KALABHAVAN 
ROAD ERNAKULAM 
COCHIN

INDIA KERALA 682018 SPAN00000000T
0000165

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

TREBHUBAN 
SINGH

S SINGH AAREY COLONY 
22/4 SUPERVISORY 
QTRS UNIT 6 BOM

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400065 SPAN00000000T
0000167

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

TRIVENDER 
SINGH

INDER SINGH SECTOR 2 TYPE 
IV/4 BHEL 
TOWNSHIP JHANSI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 284129 SPAN00000000T
0000172

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

URMILA JAIN R P JAIN FLAT NO 14 
CENTRAL REVENUE 
APT 213 NARAYAN 
DABHOLKAR ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006 SPAN00000000U
0000130

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

USHA JAIN JAYANTILAL BLDG NO 127 1ST 
FLOOR 
GULALWADI KIKA 
STREET MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000U
0000144

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



USHA NAGAR BHUPESH SHREEPAL 
PATHOLOGY 
LABORATORY 
SHREEPAL 
COMPLEX 
HATKESHWAR 
CIRCLE KHOKHRA 
AHD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000U
0000146

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

USHABEN 
HASMUKH 
SAVLA

NA VAZIR PARA, 
GARBI CHOWK, 
NEW JAIL ROAD, 
NEW JAIL ROAD,

INDIA GUJARAT 361005 SPAN120120010
0011586

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

USHABEN 
SHAH

ASHOK SARASPUR 599/3 
NR VIKRAM MILL 
SUKHIWADI 
MANDIR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380021 SPAN00000000U
0000160

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VAHAJIBHAI 
JETHABHAI 
CHAUDHARI

JETHABHAI METRO SALES 
AGENCY 
KUKARWADA 
APPROCH ROAD TA 
VIJAPUR DI 
MEHSANA N G

INDIA GUJARAT 382830 SPAN00000000V
0000117

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

MEHSANA N G
VARIA 
NIRALKUMAR 
 
RAMESHCHA
NDRA

VARIA 
RAMESHCHA
NDRA 
MAFATLAL

503 MANTHAN 
APARTMENT 
PARSHWA NAGAR 
COMPOUND 
KAILASH NAGAR 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPANIN3008451
0529552

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VASANTIBEN 
LOHIYA

KESHAVLAL 20 KRISNANAGAR 
SO KOLAT ROAD 
SANAND DT 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382110 SPAN00000000V
0000172

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VEENA SINHA HEMANT ROAD NO 23 PLOT 
NO 176 
SRIKRISHNA 
NAGAR PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800001 SPAN00000000V
0000197

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VENKATA 
MURALIKRIS
HNA TATA

EMBERU C/O TATA 
RAMASWAMY 
ILLINDRAVARIST 
SOUTH STREET 
ONGOLE

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523001 SPAN00000000V
0000211

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VENKATA 
SATISHKUMA
R BH

JAGADEESH
WARA

SELEMP PHARMA 
DISTRIBUTORS OFF 
NO 18 1ST FLR R R 
TOWERS CHIRAG 
ALI LANE 
HYDERABAD AP

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500001 SPAN00000000V
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VIBHABEN S 
SHAH

SHANTILAL 
SHAH

12/345 RANI 
TALAW 
CHHAKKAPER GAIJ 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000V
0000216

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VIJAY NA KRUPA SINDHU INDIA GUJARAT 360575 SPANIN3010392 Amount for unclaimed 180.00 24-Oct-2014VIJAY 
KANTILAL 
TAKWANI

NA KRUPA SINDHU 
WADI PLOT NEAR 
WADILAL 
ICECREAM NEAR 
WADILAL 
ICECREAM

INDIA GUJARAT 360575 SPANIN3010392
4051845

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VIJAY 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

PURANMAL Q NO A-1/1 NEPA 
LIMITED NEPA 
NAGAR

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 450221 SPAN00000000V
0000265

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VIJAY V 
GHATE

VASUDEO 11/2 AKHIL 
SOCIETY 179 
KARVE ROAD PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411038 SPAN00000000V
0000233

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VIKRAM 
BHAVSAR

BAPULAL 
GOPALD

B/22 GREEN LAND 
SOCIETY BEHIND 
SARJAN SOCIETY 
ICCHNATH RD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000V
0000275

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VIKRAM 
FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD

NA SHANTI TEXTILE 
MARKET BEHIND 
SURAT TEXTILE 
MARKET RING 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000V
0000282

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

900.00 24-Oct-2014

VIMALA M 
BHANUSHALI

MORARJEE 115/36 B D D 
CHAWL WORLI 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400018 SPAN00000000V
0000302

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VIMLA DEVI 
KHANDELWA
L

KAILASH A-3 CHANDPOL 
MANDI JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302001 SPAN00000000V
0000307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014



VINITA 
BHUKMARIA

CHANDRA 
MOHAN

D-20 RAM NAGAR 
COLONEY SHASTRI 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302016 SPAN00000000V
0000326

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VINOD B 
PATEL

B M PATEL 14 AMBICA 
SOCIETY AT KADI N 
G

INDIA GUJARAT 382715 SPAN00000000V
0000336

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VINOD G 
BANGERA

GOPAL M H B COLONY 
VIJAYA NAGAR 
BULDING NO 1 
ROOM NO 9 
BANDRA EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400051 SPAN00000000V
0000343

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VINOD 
KUMAR 
MENDIRATTA

KRISHANLAL 
M

C/O SANRO 
REFRACTORIES & 
MAINERALS A-130 
RAJLAXMI 
COMPLEX OLD 
PADRA ROAD 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390015 SPAN00000000V
0000335

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

720.00 24-Oct-2014

VINOD 
KUMAR 
SHARMA

NA GARDEN NO 13 
CITY ROAD

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 458441 SPANIN3026793
3528928

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

SHARMA
VIPIN 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

BHAJAN 19/155 ABHILASHA 
BULDG PALA ROAD 
GOPAL PURI 
ALIGARH

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 202001 SPAN00000000V
0000351

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VISHAL S NA OLD NO.18/19 
NEW NO.13/14 
ARULMOLI STREET 
ERODE ERODE

INDIA TAMIL NADU 638001 SPANIN3016374
0179886

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VISHNU 
PRASAD H 
SUTHAR

HARISHANKE
R

F/5 NEW UMANG 
SOCITY B/H 
MADHAVBAG 
FLATS 
NIRNAYNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 382481 SPAN00000000V
0000391

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VITHAL 
KARSAN 
PANKHANIA

KARSAN RAVIJA EMPORIAM 
MANI BAUG SC-1 
OPP PEOPLES 
BANK KATARGAM 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000V
0000395

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VRAJLAL 
LAXMAN 
PITHADIA

LAXMAN GEETA MANDIR 
ROAD NEAR 
SHYAMWADI 
GAYATRI NIWAS 
RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360002 SPAN00000000V
0000403

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

VURUTURU 
VINOD 
KUMAR

NA 7/292 1ST FLOOR 
HOLMESPET 
PRODDATUR 
PRODDATUR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516360 SPAN120137100
0004129

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

360.00 24-Oct-2014

PRODDATUR
WILAVOOR 
BABY

FRANCIS C/O THOMAS 
VARGHESE 
CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA ARAKULAM

INDIA KERALA 685591 SPAN00000000
W0000101

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

YASHPAL 
SINGH

PARAM C/O DR AJAY 
CHOUDHARY RAM 
BAGH COLONY 
CIVIL LINES BIJNOR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 246701 SPAN00000000Y
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

540.00 24-Oct-2014

YATINKUMAR 
 KOTAK

VASANTLAL 9 KARANPARA 
SAURASHTRA 
NEAR NILKAMAL 
STORE RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 SPAN00000000Y
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

YOGENDER 
BANSAL

GHUREY A-206 SAROJINI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110023 SPAN00000000Y
0000118

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

YUVRAJSINH 
PRABHATSIN
H SOLANKI

NA YOGIRAJ BEHIND 
KHODIYAR TEMPLE 
KHODIYAR NAGAR 
KHODIYAR NAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 360311 SPAN130414000
0240783

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

180.00 24-Oct-2014

A K SALIM AHAMED 
KANNU

HOUSE NO 133 
AKG NAGAR 
PEROORKADA 
TRIVANDRUM

INDIA KERALA 695005 SPAN00000000A
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

A TALIB H M OMER NO 18/A 
PERAMBUR HIGH 
ROAD CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600012 SPAN00000000A
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



ABUBAKAR 
DAWOOD 
NAGANI

DAWOOD VADGAMA HOUSE 
FLAT NO 9 2ND 
FLOOR M M MARG 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000A
0000139

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

AKBAR 
AHAMADSAH
EB SANADI

NA 4846, S B I 
COLONY, ADARSH 
NAGAR, 
SANKESHWAR 
SANKESHWAR

INDIA KARNATAKA 591131 SPAN120109190
0069246

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

8.00 22-Oct-2015

ALDINO 
CRISOSTOMO 
 FERNANDAS

ANTHONOY M H B BUILD 
17/863 1ST FLOOR 
SARDARNAGAR NO 
1 SION KOLIWADA 
BBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400022 SPAN00000000A
0000166

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ALEX V A NA VALIYA VEETTIL 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU 
 POST 
KOTTARAKARA 
KOTTARAKARA

INDIA KERALA 691542 SPANIN3016961
0685617

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

AMARATBHAI 
 LALLUBHAI 

LALLUBHAI 
D VA

LIMDACHOK AT & 
POST 

INDIA GUJARAT 396310 SPAN00000000A
0000192

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
 LALLUBHAI 
VASHI

D VA POST 
DHAMDACHHA VIA 
AMALSAD TA 
GANDEVI DIST 
VALSAD

0000192 and unpaid dividend

AMARJEET 
POPLI

P S POPLI B-1/512 
JANAKPURI NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110058 SPAN00000000A
0000193

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

AMBALAL 
RAMABHAI 
PATEL

RAMABHAI B-4 NEEL DEEP 
FLATS MEMNAGAR 
GURUKUL ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380052 SPAN00000000A
0000197

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

AMITA BAGHI SUNIL C/O ANIL BAGHI 
MEMORIAL HOSP 
FEROZEPUR CITY

INDIA PUNJAB 152002 SPAN00000000A
0000226

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

AMITA Y 
PATEL

Y M PATEL C/O POOJA 
PATHOLOGY 
LABORATORY 
SHOP NO 11 
PIYUSH COMPLEX 
G H B MAIN ROAD 
PANDESARA 
[SURAT]

INDIA GUJARAT 394221 SPAN00000000A
0001001

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

AMRAT C 
VIRVADIA

CHANDULAL 
DEVC

802 MUDRA APT 
KAILASHNAGAR 
SAGRAMPARA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000A
0000232

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

AMRATLAL 
CHHAGANLAL 
 MEHTA

CHHANLAL 
NICHH

SONI FALIA AT & 
PO MAROLI GAM 
TA NAVSARI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396436 SPAN00000000A
0000231

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VALSAD
AMRUTLAL S 
PATEL

SHANKARDA
S

18/2-B SURAKSHA 
SOCIETY VISNAGAR 
NEAR MILLS DI 
MEHSANA

INDIA GUJARAT 384315 SPAN00000000A
0000240

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ANANDMAL 
SETHIA

CHAMPALAL SETHIA NIWAS 
NANDI SAHI 
CUTTACK

INDIA ORISSA 753001 SPAN00000000A
0000243

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ANIL KUMAR 
M R

P K RAJAN MAVELIL SASTRI 
ROAD EDAPPALLY 
COCHIN KERALA

INDIA KERALA 682024 SPAN00000000A
0000275

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ANIL SATWIK ANANT AASHIRWAD C 17 
GULMOHAR PARK 
NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110049 SPAN00000000A
0000267

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ANIL SINGH 
RAJPUT

PREM SINGH C/O SWAMI 
SCIENTIFIC 
AGENCY 25 RAMA 
MARKET LASHKAR 
GWALIOR

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 474001 SPAN00000000A
0000257

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ANILKUMAR 
SHARMA

GURUDAYAL CHITRAKUT 
SOCIETY BLOCK 
142 ANJAR (KUTCH)

INDIA GUJARAT 370110 SPAN00000000A
0000290

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ANITA 
LUHARUKA

SANJAY M 7/11 BANGUR 
NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400090 SPAN00000000A
0000302

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



ANITHA 
JACOB

O JACOB ARATHIL 
KUNNATHU 
CHURULIKODE PO

INDIA KERALA 689668 SPAN00000000A
0000304

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ANJALI 
CHITALE 
ARVIND

ARVIND 
SHRIDHA

C/O WG CDR 
(RETD) AGHARKAR 
Y N B-6/33 TRIDAL 
NAGAR YERWADA 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411006 SPAN00000000A
0000305

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

800.00 22-Oct-2015

ANJALI DEO YASHVANT 11-A IV 403 NEW 
VANASHREE 
ASHOKRAN 
BORIVLI-EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400066 SPAN00000000A
0000308

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ANJANA M 
SHAH

MAFATLAL 365/25 OPP 
SARASPUR MILL'S 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380018 SPAN00000000A
0000309

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ARAVAPALLI 
RAMACHAND
RA RAO

NA FLAT NO D 3 4TH 
FLOOR SRI 
HARIVASAM 
APARTMENT 1ST 
LINE VIDYANAGAR 

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 522006 SPANIN3005131
4952452

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

600.00 22-Oct-2015

LINE VIDYANAGAR 
GUNTUR 1ST LINE 
VIDYANAGAR 
GUNTUR

ARUNA 
SHRIKANT 
BABAR

SHRIKANT ABASAHEB PAWAR 
NAGAR PRABHAT 
COLONY SANGHVI 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411027 SPAN00000000A
0000379

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ARUNDHATI 
MEHROTRA 
ARUNDHATI

NA 45 A BHEL COLONY 
SECTOR-17 
GAUTAM BUDH 
NAGAR GAUTAM 
BUDH NAGAR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 201301 SPAN120299000
0004594

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

120.00 22-Oct-2015

ARVINDKUM
AR KOTHARI

NARPAT RAJ B/3/3 L R 
APPARTMENT 
SHAHI BAG 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380004 SPAN00000000A
0000406

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ASHISH 
KUMAR DIXIT

NA 433-A CIVIL LINES INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 212601 SPANIN3010551
0615554

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

50.00 22-Oct-2015

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
NAHAR

KASTUR 15 LINK ROAD 
JANGPURA N DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110014 SPAN00000000A
0000463

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ASSAD 
MANSURIE

GULAMNABI B-202 UNITY 
COMPLEX YARI 
ROAD VERSOVA 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400061 SPAN00000000A
0000504

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ATUL GUPTA NA HOUSE NO.6-3-
596/22 FLAT 
NO.302,SRINDHI 

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500004 SPANIN3029024
3158536

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

58.00 22-Oct-2015

NO.302,SRINDHI 
NIVAS 
APARTMENTS 
VENKATARAMANA
A COLONY, 
KHAIRTABAD 
VENKATARAMANA
A COLONY, 
KHAIRTABAD

ATULKUMAR 
MANILAL 
SHAH

MANILAL 
SHAH

14, MAHAVIR 
APARTMENT OPP 
JINWALA SCHOOL 
PIRAMAN ROAD 
ANKLESHWAR

INDIA GUJARAT 393001 SPANIN3004841
2288459

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

AVINASH 
MISHRA

N MISHRA 602 IT HOSTEL 
YASHODHAM 
FILMCITY ROAD 
GOREGAON E 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400063 SPAN00000000A
0000525

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

B 
HIMACHALA

G P 
BASAVARAJA

NO 65 IST MAIN 
LOWER PALACE 
ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000B
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

B S REDDY NA C/O SAGAR 
DIAGNOSTICS 
MITHILA COMPLEX 
1ST FLOOR HYD A P

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000B
0000120

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



B WILSON 
RAVI KUMAR

J 
BALASUNDA
RAM

MARTHA CLINICAL 
LAB 3/370 BEER 
SHEBA STATION 
ROAD CUDDAPAN 
A P

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516001 SPAN00000000B
0000123

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BALAMANI 
REDDI

R A REDDY D NO 52-10-5 
RESAPUVANI 
PALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530013 SPAN00000000B
0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BALDEV 
CHOWDHARY

K C 
CHOWDHAR
Y

C/O AJOY C SALVE 
190/3 KAMPTEE RD 
OPP YALI MANZIL 
MOHAN NAGAR P 
O NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440001 SPAN00000000B
0000166

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BALESHWAR 
PRASAD 
SINHA

DUMAR K 177 P C COLONY 
HANUMAN NAGAR 
KANKARBAG 
PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800020 SPAN00000000B
0000168

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BATULBEN ABDULMUN NEAR STATE BANK INDIA GUJARAT 388255 SPANIN3019911 Amount for unclaimed 600.00 22-Oct-2015BATULBEN 
ABDULMUNA
F SHAIKH

ABDULMUN
AF SHAIKH

NEAR STATE BANK 
OF INDIA 
VAHORWAD 
BALASINOR DIST. 
KHEDA

INDIA GUJARAT 388255 SPANIN3019911
0373136

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

600.00 22-Oct-2015

BEEJAL SHAH RAMESH 
SHAMJI

C/O R S SHAH 204 
AADESHWAR 
AWAAS NR 
DHAVALGIRI APTS. 
LAL BUNGLOW 
ATHWA LINES 
SURAT GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000B
0000193

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BEENA 
GOPALKRISH
NA

P 
RAMABHAD
RAN

PARAMESWARA 
VILAS NEAR OVER 
BRIDGE KARICODE 
T K M C PO KOLLAM

INDIA KERALA 691005 SPAN00000000B
0000196

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BEENA 
PRABHU

PRAMOD D-1/109 JUMBO 
DARSHAN 
ANDHERI E 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400069 SPAN00000000B
0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BHARAT M 
SHAH

NA A-201, ARIHANT 
APPT., OPP. 
KADAMPALI SOC., 
TIMALIYAWAD, 
TIMALIYAWAD,

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPANIN3008451
0122689

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

600.00 22-Oct-2015

BHARATI 
DEVI

TEEKAM KRISHNA SWEETS 
MAIN ROAD 
GANGAVATI

INDIA KARNATAKA 583227 SPAN00000000B
0000291

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BHARGAVI 
RESAPU

R M GOEL 17-39 C/O 
TIRUMALA GAS 

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026 SPAN00000000B
0000294

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
RESAPU TIRUMALA GAS 

SERVICE NEW 
GAJUWAKA 
VISAKHAPATNAM

0000294 and unpaid dividend

BHAVANABE
N KAMANI

GIRDHARLAL OPP MARKETTING 
YARD GUJ H BOAR 
TENNAMENT NO 
44 RAJKOT (GUJ)

INDIA GUJARAT 360003 SPAN00000000B
0000321

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BHAVESH L 
SABUWALA

LALBHAI 76-B PANKAJ 
MANSION DR A B 
ROAD WORLI 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400018 SPAN00000000B
0000330

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BHAVRIDEVI VIKRAM 
SINGH

RINKU TEX NR 
CHANDANIND OPP 
KALYAN MILL 
NARODA ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380025 SPAN00000000B
0000344

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BINA ZAVERI AMIT ZAVERI C/410 RAMESH 
APPARTMENT 
NARSING LANE 
MALAD [W] 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064 SPAN00000000B
0000392

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BINOY 
JHAVERI

BABUBHAI 11/2 SILVER ARCH 
66 NEPEANSEA 
ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006 SPAN00000000B
0000405

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

BIPIN KUMAR NA CHITTAUR TETAR 
TOLI BARIYATU 
BARIYATU

INDIA JHARKHAND 834009 SPAN120106000
0950781

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

600.00 22-Oct-2015



C MANJULA G 
CHANDRAM
OHAN

U-49 ANNA NAGAR 
CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600040 SPAN00000000C
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

C V 
SREEDHARAN

C K RAMAN 
NAIR

A F M C PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411040 SPAN00000000C
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

CHAMPAKLAL 
 M SHAH

MAGANLAL A-13 MADHU PARK 
MATHURADAS 
ROAD KANDIVLI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400067 SPAN00000000C
0000111

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

CHANCHALBE
N PATEL

BHAGUBHAI 
PATE

D-72 VITTHAL 
NAGAR VARACHHA 
ROAD HIRABAG 
SURAT GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000C
0000117

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

CHAND 
MANI 
MAHTO

NA QR NO-B-641 
SECTOR-2 
DHURWA DHURWA

INDIA JHARKHAND 834004 SPAN120106000
0760397

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
UPADHYA G

SEETHARAM 
UPADHYA

H.NO.2/16, 
GUNDMI SASTHAN 
UDUPI

INDIA KARNATAKA 576226 SPANIN3016961
0099235

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

UPADHYA G UDUPI
CHANDRAKA
NT D PATEL

DAHYALAL 28 PANCHSHIL 
SOCIETY NEAR 
MOTI BAUG AT 
JUNAGADH

INDIA GUJARAT 362001 SPAN00000000C
0000151

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

CHANDRASEK
HAR 
VAIDYANATH
AN

T 
VAIDYANAT
HAN

NO 2A ADARSH 
NAGAR FOURTH 
PHASE SONARY 
NORTH 
JAMSHEDPUR

INDIA JHARKHAND 831011 SPAN00000000C
0000902

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

CHHOTUBHAI 
 G DESAI

GULABBHAI VACHALA FALIA 
AMARI VILLAGE 
NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000C
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

CHITRANJAN 
AGRAWAL

SRINIWAS C/O SRINIWAS 
ENTERPRISES 
LALBAGH 
DARBHANGA

INDIA BIHAR 846004 SPAN00000000C
0000217

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

CHOUDHRI 
SITADEVI 
SURJARA

SURJARAM 
BEGARAM 
CHOUDHRI

PLOT NO 49 
SECTOR 12 B TA 
GANDHIDHAM

INDIA GUJARAT 370201 SPANIN3004841
2746044

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

D MURUGAN V DAYALAN C/O M 
SURIYANARAYANA
N NO 9 FLAT A 
GROUND FLOOR 
2ND MAIN RD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
ADAYAR CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600020 SPAN00000000D
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DAHYA BHAI 
P JADA

PABAT BHAI 
L J

B 102 NAGINA 
WADI SUMUL 
DIARY ROAD 
BIHAIND ALKA 
PURI SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000D
0000111

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PURI SURAT
DARSHAN K 
SHAH

KIRTI C/O INDEKS 
DEARLS PRV LTD 
461/2 SAKAR 
BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000D
0000124

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DAXA SHAH MAYUR 4 SARVODAY 
SOCIETY 
RAMNAGAR 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380005 SPAN00000000D
0000143

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DAYANAND 
P SHANBHAG

P 
SHANBHAG

14 NANDKUWAR 
KRISHNA 
TOWNSHIP 
AMBADI ROAD 
VASAI WEST THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401202 SPANIN3011511
3175469

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DEEPAK 
LILADHAR 
SHAH

LILADHAR 801 GULABCHAND 
NAGAR ATHWA 
GATE CIRCLE SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000D
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DEVENDRA 
SHRIKRISHNA 
 MISAR

NA C/O OM KELA 
SUPPLIERS RAVER 
DIST JALGAON

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425508 SPAN00000000D
0000202

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DEVRAM 
MASHRU

JADAVJI BUNGLOW 61 4 
JANKALYAN 
SOCIETY RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 SPAN00000000D
0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DHARAM VIR 
PRASAD

R P 
AGARWAL

C/O D V PRASAD 
3/2 VISHNU PURI 
KANPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208002 SPAN00000000D
0000226

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



DHARM 
CHAND JAIN

MADAN LAL 
JAIN

25/11 NAZAR ALI 
MARG NIJATPURA 
DR RAWAT 
NURSING HOME

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 456006 SPAN00000000D
0000242

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DHAVAL 
SHAH

RAJENDRA C/O D A SHAH & 
SONS 24/B 
RAJABAHADUR 
COMPOUND 
HAMAM STREET 
FORT MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400023 SPAN00000000D
0000246

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DHUDNATH 
S YADAV

SITARAM 
YADAV

C/O WYETH LAB 
LTD VALPOI SATARI 
GOA

INDIA GOA 403506 SPAN00000000D
0000261

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DILEEP 
KUMAR M

A 
MADHUSOO
DANA

OTTIYIL VEEDU 
PLAVAZHIKAM 
NEDUNGANDA PO 
VARKALA

INDIA KERALA 695307 SPAN00000000D
0000263

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DILIP B SHAH BABULAL M 
SHAH

302 SAMARTH 
SARTHI APT PARLE 
POINT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000D
0000268

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DILIP 
SACHDEV

DWARKADAS 1 MASJID APTS 
GHANTALI THANE 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602 SPAN00000000D
0000279

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DINABEN C 
SHAH

CHINUBHAI 
SHAH

B - 201, 
INDRAPRASTH 
APARTMENT, NEAR 
- MAHESWARI 
BHAWAN, CITY 
LIGHT ROAD, 
SURAT.

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPANIN3004251
0078449

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DINESH 
MEHTA

GANGADAS 12 J T 
THANAWALAS 
CHAWL LALBAUG 
DR MOOSE ROAD 
THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602 SPAN00000000D
0000324

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DIPIKABEN B 
GHEEWALA

BHARATBHAI 
 GHEEWALA

MEHSANA 
JYOTINAGAR 
SOCIETY B/H 
MARKET YARD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN000000000
0001146

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DISHA 
ASHOK 
SHUKLA

ASHOK 
SHUKLA

B-1/59 SECOND 
FLOOR KAILASH 
NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000D
0001029

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DORSALA 
SWARUPA

NA D.NO. 15/1161, 
MODEMPALLI 
STREET, 
PRODDATUR 
PRODDATUR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516360 SPAN120233030
0043348

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2.00 22-Oct-2015

DR AMAR 
TUPKAR

ANANTRAJ PALGHAR 
NURSING HOME 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401404 SPAN00000000D
0000362

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
TUPKAR NURSING HOME 

KACHERI ROAD 
PALGHAR DIST 
THANE M S

0000362 and unpaid dividend

ELIZABETH 
PETER LOBO

PETER 601 WEST VIEW 
HOLY CROSS STREE 
TI C COLONY 
BORIVILI W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400103 SPAN00000000E
0000106

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

EPHRAIM G 
MAMPILLY

NA MAMPILLY 
BUILDING 
BROADWAY 
ERNAKULAM 
ERNAKULAM

INDIA KERALA 682031 SPAN120109000
1603103

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

FAZAL 
MOMIN

ABIDALI A-7 MONALISA 
FLATS NEAR N I D 
PALDI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007 SPAN00000000F
0000112

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

GEETA 
NAVNEET 
DUDHAT

NA C/O. PATEL 
NAVNEET 
KURJIBHAI 3-JAIN 
BHAVAN, OPP. VEG 
MARKET DIST:- 
JUNAGADH DIST:- 
JUNAGADH

INDIA GUJARAT 362560 SPAN120180000
0142758

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

GEETA 
POGUL

VENKATESH 
P

3/1225 R 
NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
LAMINGTON ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000G
0000135

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



GORDHANDA
S RIJHUMAL

RIJHUMAL 13 M K APPT 
KRISHNABAUG 
CHAR RASTA 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000G
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

H 
MEENAKUMA
RI

B 
HIMACHALA

NO 65 IST MAIN 
LOWER PALACE 
ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000H
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

H P 
VEERENDRA 
KUMAR

H P 
PAMARAJAI
A

CANARA BANK 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
GUEST HOUSE 
ROAD NAZARBAD 
MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 570010 SPAN00000000H
0000106

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

HARBALA 
DESAI

RAMANLAL 
DESAI

I-12 STAFF 
QUATERS SOUTH 
GUJ UNI SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000H
0000133

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

HARESH 
BHUPATRAI 
SHAH

BHUPATRAI 
AMRUTLAL 
SHAH

212/A, 1ST FLOOR, 
R.NO.1, MUKHARA 
CHAWL BLDG, 
PANJRA POLE 
COMPOUND, 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPANIN3009071
0056071

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

COMPOUND, 
MADHAVE BAUG, 
MUMBAI

HARIOM 
SHARMA

RAGHUNATH C-40 GANDHI 
NAGAR 
MORADABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000H
0000149

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

HARSHVADA
N 
DALSUKHRA
M SHAH

NA A/33, AKRUTI 
SOCITY, JODHPUR 
SATELLITE 
SATELLITE

INDIA GUJARAT 380015 SPAN120335020
0011061

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

100.00 22-Oct-2015

HASHADBHAI 
 S MEHRA

NA OPP POPULAR 
AUTOMOBILES 
NEAR VISHAL 
AUTOMOBILES 
BHANDARIWAS

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN000000000
0001172

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

HEMANT 
CHANDULAL 
MEHTA

CHANDULAL E/2/14 KRIPA 
NAGAR IRLA S V 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056 SPAN000000000
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

HEMANTKU
MAR KESHAV 
SARODE

NA 7 TRYMBAK 
NAGAR NEAR 
MAHABAL COLONY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425001 SPAN120132000
0673704

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

40.00 22-Oct-2015

HEMAXI 
PRAGNESH 
CHAMPANERI
A

PRAGNESH C/O PRAGNESH 
CHAMPANERIA 
301 TIRTHBHUMI 
APTS 41 
PANCHVATI SOC 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000H
0000237

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

HITENDRA RAMNIKLAL A/3/211 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421201 SPAN00000000H Amount for unclaimed 200.00 22-Oct-2015HITENDRA 
SHAH

RAMNIKLAL 
SHAH

A/3/211 
RADHESHAM DR 
RAJENDRA PRASAD 
ROAD DOMBIVALI 
EAST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421201 SPAN00000000H
0000280

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

IBRAHIM 
SHAIKH

MOHAMMO
ND

SWASTIC PRODUCT 
1127 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SANGLI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416416 SPAN00000000I
0000103

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

600.00 22-Oct-2015

ILA NITIN 
SHAH

NITIN SHAH C/O GHASWALA 
TOWER 7TH FLOOR 
BLOCK NO 701 P G 
SOLANKI MARG 
LAMINGTON RD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400007 SPAN00000000I
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

INDUBEN 
DHOLAKIA

KANTIBHAI RUDA SITE-1 PLOT 
NO 48 OPP A G 
SOCIETY KALAWAD 
ROAD RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360005 SPAN00000000I
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

JAGDEEP 
RABIDAS

GULZAR GLASS CORNER S C 
ROAD ATHGAON 
GUWAHATI

INDIA ASSAM 781001 SPAN00000000J
0000115

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

JAGDISH 
MAHESHWAR
I

BANSHILAL C/O JAY JAGDIDH 
PACKESING 327 
HARIKRIPA 
MARKET RING 
ROAD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000J
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



JAI SHANKER 
KHANDELWA
L

RAMESHWA
R

POST 
SHIVDASPURA 
DISTT JAIPUR (RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 303903 SPAN00000000J
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

JANAK RANI DHARM PAL 28 B, NEW 
GARDEN COLONY, 
AMRITSAR.

INDIA PUNJAB 143001 SPANIN3017821
0048023

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

JAYANANDA 
PAI P V

VAMANA 
PAI

HOUSE NO. 
234/WAN IV 
SAMOOHAM 
STREET 
KUNNAMKULANGA
RA NORTH PARUR, 
KERALA

INDIA KERALA 683513 SPANIN3002391
1128455

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

26.00 22-Oct-2015

JAYANTI 
RATHOD

SOMABHAI ADARSH SOCIETY 
PACHHAT VARG 
ATHWALINES 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000J
0000908

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

JAYANTILAL 
M DESAI

MANILAL C/O FALGUNI R 
GOGHARI 4/B 
SWASTIK SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA 

INDIA GUJARAT 380009 SPAN00000000J
0000231

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD

JAYANTILAL 
SHAH

BHAVARLAL 
SHAH

6 SHANTINAGAR 
SOCIETY 
KAMREJCHAR 
RASTA SURAT 
ROAD

INDIA GUJARAT 394185 SPAN00000000J
0000217

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

JEKISHANDAS 
 J PATEL

JAGUBHAI 009 ANDHERI 
JUMBO COOP HSG 
S L C BLDG 2ND 
KOLDONGARI RD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400063 SPAN00000000J
0000296

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

JITESH 
DAFTARY

VADILAL HAPPY HOME 
GAYATRI NAGAR 
MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360002 SPAN00000000J
0000339

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

JOGENDER 
KAUR

HARGEET 9A/92 W E A 
KAROL BAGH NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110005 SPAN00000000J
0000345

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

K A 
BALARAM 
SUPRAJA

K N 
ANNAIAH

28 GANDHI 
BAZAAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560004 SPAN00000000K
0000101

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

K B 
PUNNIYAKOT
TI

K 
BALUMUDLI
AR

NO 25/1 
KOTHAWAL 
CHAUDI ST 
SAIDAPET CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600015 SPAN00000000K
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

K MANGALA 
GOWRI

K 
BASAVARAJA

W N 9 D N 242 
MARATI GERI 
ADONI

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 518301 SPAN00000000K
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

K P 
HARIKRISHNA

K 
PUNNIYAKO

NO 25/1 
KOTHAWAL 

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600015 SPAN00000000K
0000115

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
HARIKRISHNA
N

PUNNIYAKO
TTI

KOTHAWAL 
CHAUDI ST 
SAIDAPET CHENNAI

0000115 and unpaid dividend

K S 
SHANTHARA
M

K SUBBARAO DOOR NO 2941/2, 
4TH MAIN 
DIAGONAL ROAD 
MEDARAKERI, 
CHAMUNDIPURAM 
 MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 570004 SPANIN3002141
0609008

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

K SATISH 
SHARMA

K P A BHAT SYNDICATE BANK A 
A CIRCLE BRANCH 
SHIMOGA

INDIA KARNATAKA 577201 SPAN00000000K
0000123

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

K SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
REDDY

NA 2/166 BUDDAIPALLI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516360 SPANIN3002141
3462880

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KALA 
DALICHANDJI 
 JAIN

DALICHAND 
JI

171 MUMBADEVI 
ROAD 1ST FLOOR 
MACKLAI 
MANSION MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000K
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KALPESH 
PATEL

VITHAL BHAI C/O H G PATEL VIJ-
WHITE HOUSE NO 
2 STATION ROAD 
SANTACRUZ W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054 SPAN00000000K
0000971

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2000.00 22-Oct-2015



KALPESHBHAI 
 RAMABHAI 
PATEL

RAMABHAI NO 18 PAVAN 
SOCIETY 
RAMESHWAR 
MAHADEV 
MEGHANI NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 SPAN00000000K
0000158

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KAMLESH 
KUMAR

PARASMAL PAPPULA STREET D 
NO 31-8-1/A 
RAJAHMUNDRY

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533101 SPAN00000000K
0000219

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KANCHAN K 
MAHETA

KANTILAL 122-A 2ND FLOOR 
GULAL WADI R N 
14 GHATNI CHAWL 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000K
0000242

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KANCHAN 
SURESHCHAN
DRA 
AGRAWAL

SURESHCHA
NDRA 
JAGDISHPRA
SAD 
AGRAWAL

C O UMESH 
KUMAR J 
AGRAWAL NEAR 
MUKUL TALKIES 
WRD NO 16 
CINEMA CHOWK 
AT DHAMANGAON 
RLY DIST 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444709 SPANIN3013301
8086866

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1000.00 22-Oct-2015

RLY DIST 
AMRAVATI M S

KANCHAN 
SURESHCHAN
DRA 
AGRAWAL

SURESHCHA
NDRA J 
AGRAWAL

C O UMESH 
KUMAR AGRAWAL 
NEAR MUKUL 
TALKIES WARD NO 
16 CINEMA 
CHOWK AT 
DHAMANGAON 
RLY DIST 
AMRAVATI M S

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444709 SPANIN3013301
8082984

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KANTILAL U 
SANCHETI

UTTAMCHA
ND

89/2 BHAWANI 
PETH NEAR 
GHASETI POOL 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411042 SPAN00000000K
0000270

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KARKAL 
SUNITA RAU

N A NO 12 PALACE 
CROSS RD 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560059 SPAN00000000K
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

KARUNA JAIN DHARAM 2 C/40 NEW 
ROHTAK ROAD 
NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110005 SPAN00000000K
0000291

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KAUSHIK 
GANDHI

BABULAL OPP BILI PATH 
SHALA BILI ROAD 
BILIMORA 
GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 396321 SPAN00000000K
0000307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KEDARNATH 
BAJRANGPRA
SAD GOYAL

BAJRANGPR
ASAD GOYAL

VRAJBHUMI SOC 
DAIRY ROAD 
PALANPUR

INDIA GUJARAT 385001 SPANIN3004841
2667079

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KESHAWANA SADAFAL AGASTYA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400084 SPAN00000000K Amount for unclaimed 200.00 22-Oct-2015KESHAWANA
ND S SINGH

SADAFAL AGASTYA 
BHUWAN 1ST 
FLOOR ROOM NO 2 
BHATTWADI 
GHATKOPAR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400084 SPAN00000000K
0000328

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KHUSBU R 
SHAH

RAJENDRA C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000K
0000357

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KIRAN S 
DAVE

SHIVKUMAR 122-A GHATNI 
CHAWL R N 14 
KIKIA STREET 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000K
0000378

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KIRAN S 
PRAJAPATI

SHANKAR 
BHAI P

205 SARVODAY 
APT NEAR KAILASH 
NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000K
0000368

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KIRITBHAI G 
NAIK

GULABBHAI 
P NAIK

25, RAGHUVIR 
BUNGALOWS, NR. 
MEGHNA PARK, 
CITYLIGHT ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPANIN3008451
0127409

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KISHOR L 
SHAH

LALCHAND 347 KASAR ALI 
GOKUL NAGAR A/3 
PANCH SHIL 
BUILDING 
BHIWANDI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421302 SPAN00000000K
0000415

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KRISHNA DAS NA 31/1588 GANDHI 
JAYANTHI ROAD 
THAMMANAM 

INDIA KERALA 682032 SPANIN3002391
0850590

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

196.00 22-Oct-2015



KRISHNARAO 
A HODLUR

ANANT 5 USHA KUNJ JAI 
HIND COLONY 
GUPTE ROAD 
DOMBIVALI W

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421202 SPAN00000000K
0000438

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KRISHNASWA
MY S RAJU

SRINIVASA 82A 4TH STREET L I 
C COLONY 
MEENAMBALPURA
M MADURAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 625002 SPAN00000000K
0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KULWANT 
KUMAR C 
BADALA

CHANDANM
AL

11/375 WADIA 
ESTATE BAIL 
BAZAR OLD KURLA 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400070 SPAN00000000K
0000455

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KUMAR JAIN 
AMRISH

NA C/O SAIT 
NEMICHAND 
MAGARAJ MAIN 
BAZAR ELURU 
ELURU

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534001 SPANIN3016961
1410548

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KUPPA 
THULASIRAM
A 
MAGESWARI

NA 159/12/257 A 
SUBRAMANIYANSA
MY KOVIL STREET 
PARAMAKUDI 
PARAMAKUDI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 623707 SPANIN3016961
1558072

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

20.00 22-Oct-2015

KUSUM 
BANTHIA

TARACHAND 14 AMI 
APPARTMENTS 
NANPURA KALA 
PESHI MOHLAH 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000K
0000477

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KUSUM 
PATOLIYA

PRAKASHBH
AI

M G ROAD 
BHIVANDIWALA 
BLDG NEAR JANTA 
BAZAR JETPUR

INDIA GUJARAT 360370 SPAN00000000K
0000483

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

LALIT 
CHOUDHRY

NA 622 AJANTA 
SHOPPING CENTRE 
RING ROAD

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPANIN3002141
0344746

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2000.00 22-Oct-2015

LAXMAN 
KOTHARI

NA 42 RUNWAL 
SHOPPING CENTRE 
R C MARG 
CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400074 SPAN00000000L
0000167

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

LAXMAYYA 
ELLURE

NA H NO 6-1-111/1C 
TIMMOHUR PET 
NEAR HANUMAN 
TALOO RAICHUR

INDIA KARNATAKA 584101 SPAN00000000L
0000169

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

LAXMI 
NARAIN

SORAN MAL 1176 CHATTA 
MADAN GOPAL 
MALIWARA DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110006 SPANIN3001181
0847994

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1000.00 22-Oct-2015

LAXMIBEN 
SOLANKI

HARKHAJI PRASHANT 
SOCIETY NR OLD 
WATER TANK 
ANAND

INDIA GUJARAT 388001 SPAN00000000L
0000176

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

LINGAM 
GABBULA

NA 148 R P ROAD SEC 
BAD IST FLOOR A P

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500003 SPAN00000000L
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
GABBULA BAD IST FLOOR A P 0000208 and unpaid dividend

MADHAVARA
O AKKIREDDY

SUBBA RAO C/O 
VENKATARAMANA 
CHITKUNDS MAIN 
ROAD KOTHAPETA 
E G DT AP

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533223 SPAN00000000
M0000138

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MADHUBEN 
THAKKAR

AMRITLAL 30 NEMANI 
CHAWL S V ROAD 
MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064 SPAN00000000
M0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1200.00 22-Oct-2015

MADHYASTH
A REKHA S

MADHYASTH
A 
SHIVARAM B

P.O JAPTHI VIA 
BASRUR 
KUNDAPURA TQ 
UDUPI DISTRICT 
KARNATAKA

INDIA KARNATAKA 576211 SPANIN3011352
6095486

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1000.00 22-Oct-2015

MAHEBOOB 
PATHAN

FAIZULLAH BABAN 
ENGINEERING 
NEAR S T STAND 
SANGLI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416416 SPAN00000000
M0000187

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

MAHENDRA 
K SOMAIYA

KARSANDAS 41-492 SHIVAM 
APT NEAR OCTROI 
NAKA NAVA 
WADAJ 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPAN00000000
M0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEHTA

NARPET LAL 
M

3/SUFLAM SOCITY 
NEAR KADAM 
BHUVAN HALL 
TIMLIYA WAD 
NANPURA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000
M0000195

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



MAHENDRA 
SHITOLE

GANPATI KUMAR CHEMICAS 
STATION ROAD 
MIRAJ DIST SANGH

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416410 SPAN00000000
M0000193

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MAHESH 
KUMAR 
JIWARAJKA

NA JEEVRAJ KA SALES 
EOMPORIUM 
NEAR PODDAR 
GATE DIST. 
JHUNJHNU DIST. 
JHUNJHNU

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN120177010
0180179

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MAHESHKUM
AR 
HIMMATLAL 
SHAH

HIMMATLAL C/53 KALPANA SOC 
2 ADAJAN PATIA 
RANDER ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 SPAN00000000
M0000221

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MALATHI 
RAMACHAND
RAN

RAMACHAN
DRAN K

D/10 SUPER SOC 
RAMDEV NAGAR 
SATELLITE RD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054 SPAN00000000
M0000249

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MAMTA JAIN NA 397 CLEARK 
COLONY OPP ITI 
COLLEGE OPP ITI 

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN130414000
0505791

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

COLLEGE OPP ITI 
COLLEGE

MANISH 
SETH

NA 1/12,GOSTA PAL 
BITHI, CITY CENTRE,

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713216 SPANIN3021051
0202078

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

100.00 22-Oct-2015

MANJULABE
N DEPANI

VRAJALAL AT RAMALECHI 
(GIR) POST TALALA 
(GIR) DIST 
JUNAGADH

INDIA GUJARAT 362150 SPAN00000000
M0000341

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MANJULABE
N M PATEL

MANUBHAI 
PATEL

1102 RATNARAJ 
APT NO 1 ADAJAN 
PATIA ADAJAN 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 SPAN00000000
M0000327

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MANOHARBA
BU 
KUVALEKAR

NA ROOM NO-1 SAI 
KRIPA CHAWL 
NEAR SEVALAY- 
NAGAR DEVIDAS 
PADA TULIJI ROAD 
NALLASOPARA 
DIST-THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401209 SPAN00000000
M0000913

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MANORANJA
NA SHAH

B K SHAH 119 TAPOVAN 
SOCIETY S M ROAD 
AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015 SPAN00000000
M0001029

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MANUBHAI 
KANTIBHAI 
PATEL

KANTIBHAI 16 KADI MEHSANA 
MEHSANA

INDIA GUJARAT 382715 SPANIN3015491
9560473

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MANWARA 
BEGAM 
CHOWDHURY

A K RAHMAN C/O M/S 
CHOWDHURY 
BROTHERS PO 

INDIA ASSAM 782440 SPAN00000000
M0000379

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

CHOWDHURY BROTHERS PO 
DOBOKA DIST 
NAGAON ASSAM

MARIAMMA 
KOSHY

P K KOSHY C-239 NPC COLONY 
KAIGA NORTH 
KARNATAKA

INDIA KARNATAKA 581400 SPAN00000000
M0000381

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MATABUR 
RAHMAN 
CHOWDHURY

GULAM 
RABBANI

C/O NATIONAL 
TIMBER TRADING 
LAWKHOWA ROAD 
P O HAIBARGAON 
DIST NAGAON 
ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM 782002 SPAN00000000
M0000388

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MAYANK R 
MAHETA

RAMESHCHA
NDRA

83.84 
PANCHAVATY 
SOCIETY BEHIND 
BHAGVNAGAR 
CHAPRABHATHA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000
M0000398

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MAYUR B 
PATEL

BABUBHAI 11 AMIGANGA 
COMPLEX 
KHOKHARA NR 
ROHIT MILL CIRCLE 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000
M0000404

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MEENABEN 
RANA

VITHHALBHA
I RA

C-770 
KRISHCOTOWNSHI
P PO 
KRIBHCONAGAR 
SURAT GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 394515 SPAN00000000
M0000412

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



MEERA 
TRIPATHI

NA HIG B 339 
SIDDARTH INCLAVE 
TARA MANDAL 
TARA MANDAL

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001 SPAN120299000
4556962

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MEHBOOB J 
KHOKHAWAL
A

HUSSAINI 6/8 HAZARAT 
TERRACE NEXT TO 
MUNICIPAL OFF 
SANKLI STREET 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000
M0000434

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MEMUNA M 
KHOKHAWAL
A

MEHBOOB 6/8 HAZARAT 
TERRACE NEXT TO 
MUNICIPAL OFF 
SANKLI STREET 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000
M0000438

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MIRAJ P K NA PANDARAPPADATH 
 HOUSE 
CHAKKARAPARAM
BU P O VENNALA P 
O VENNALA P O

INDIA KERALA 682028 SPANIN3018951
0508274

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

MOHAMMED 
 ISMAIL 
JODHPURWA
LA

JODHPURW
ALA

15 GANGA JAMNA 
SOCIETY SHAH-E-
ALAM 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380028 SPAN000000000
0001214

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MOHD ANIS ABDUL C/O SRI MOHD 
MOHSIN KHAN 
POST & AT 
NARKATHA BANSI 
DISTT SIDDARTH 
NAGAR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272153 SPAN00000000
M0000513

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MOHINDER 
SINGH

S BALBIR QM OFFICE 
COMMAND 
HOSPITAL (WC) 
CHANDIMANDIR

INDIA HARYANA 134107 SPAN00000000
M0000515

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MONIKA NA TATA MOTORS LTD 
CHINHAT 
INDUSTRIAL AREA 
INDUSTRIAL AREA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPANIN3029024
2611852

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

196.00 22-Oct-2015

MUKESH 
GOEL 
ROSHANLAL

P 
ROSHANLAL

6-136/1 JOLLY 
CENTRE NEW 
GAJUWAKA 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026 SPAN00000000
M0000568

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MUKESH 
JAIN HUF

NA C/20/1 HIG 
DEVENDRA NAGAR

INDIA CHHATTISGARH 492009 SPAN120175030
0001775

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MUKESH 
KUMAR

KEWAL RAM E-96 PRATAP 
NAGAR NEAR 
JAIPUR HOUSE 
AGRA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282010 SPAN00000000
M0000544

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MUKESH R 
SODHANI

RAMGOPAL 
N SOD

15 VIRAT 
APARTMENT 

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000
M0000545

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
SODHANI N SOD APARTMENT 

DIWLIBAUG 
ATHWALINCE 
SURAT

M0000545 and unpaid dividend

MUKUND 
KARIA

MAGANLAL 13 KALPNA SOCI I 
PALANPUR PAKRA 
RANDER RD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 SPAN00000000
M0000573

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NAITIK SHAH VASTIMAL GOMTIPUR 9 
NAGORI CHAWL 
OPP POLICE 
STATION 
AHEMDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380021 SPAN00000000N
0000128

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NAND 
KISHORE

NA H NO 40 PATEL 
NAGAR

INDIA HARYANA 132103 SPAN130414000
2438745

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

50.00 22-Oct-2015

NANDKISHOR
E YADAV

ROOPCHAND MAHI DIVISION 
CWC 1-SHYAM 
NAGAR 
MEMNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380052 SPAN00000000N
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NARAINDAS 
KHANCHAND
ANI

HARPALDAS C/O M/S 
CHANDERLAL 
ISSARSINGH 172 
KABUTARKHANA 
CHOKHA BAZAR 
KALUPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000N
0000147

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NARAYAN 
SIKAWAT

RAM KUMAR C/O BALAJI SILK 
MILLS SHOP NO 
109 451 TEXTILE 
MKT RING ROAD 

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000N
0000151

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



NARAYAN 
TAORI

M TAORI SHREE 
INVESTMENTS 
MISHRA KUTIR 
NEAR DHANNU 
MAHARAJ HOUSE 
JATPURA WARD 
NO 2 
CHANDRAPUR[M.S]

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000N
0001009

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

NAREDI 
INVESTMENT 
P LTD

NA DALAL TOWER, 
IIND FLOOR 
PRATAP TALKIES 
CHORAHA

INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001 SPANIN3010551
0081920

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2.00 22-Oct-2015

NARENDRA 
DAYALBHAI 
PATEL

DAYALBHAI 
MOHA

25/520 GUJARAT 
HOUSING BOARD 
NEAR MUMBAI 
MARKET 
UMARWADA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000N
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NARENDRA 
PATEL

HIRALAL HIRA SMRUTI 
MAGAN BAUG 
HATHIYAKHAD 
ROAD WADI 

INDIA GUJARAT 390017 SPAN00000000N
0000164

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ROAD WADI 
BARODA

NARENDRA 
PRASAD K

SUBBA RAO C/O NARENDRA 
CLINICAL LAB OPP 
INDIAN BANK 
MAIN ROAD 
PALAKOL

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534260 SPAN00000000N
0000173

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NARGIS 
JACKSON

CYRIL 36 NEHRU NAGAR 
AGRA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282002 SPAN00000000N
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NARKEDUMIL
LY VENKATA 
NARASIMHA 
RAO

NA INDIA BULLS 
SECURITIES LTD., P-
5, P M G COMPLEX, 
2ND LINE, 5-87-
142, 
LAKSHMIPURAM, 
5-87-142, 
LAKSHMIPURAM,

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 522007 SPAN120233030
0060277

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1400.00 22-Oct-2015

NASHIRUDDI
N KHAN

BASHIRUDDI
N

BOHARA CLINIC 
HOSPITAL ROAD 
BHILWARA

INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001 SPAN00000000N
0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NATHALAL 
DALSUKHBHA
I CHAUDHARI

DALSUKHBH
AI

METRO SALES 
AGENCY 
KUKARWADA 
APPROCH ROAD TA 
VIJAPUR DI 
MEHSANA NG

INDIA GUJARAT 382830 SPAN00000000N
0000215

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NAVIN S 
GADA

SHAMJI SATYAM 
CORPORATION 
22/A WELLINGTON 
TARRACE 
DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000N
0000240

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MUMBAI

NEHAL 
SURESHBHAI 
LATIWALA

NA OPP. 6, VIHAR 
PARK SOCIETY, 
RATANPAR,

INDIA GUJARAT 363020 SPANIN3009741
0402638

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

240.00 22-Oct-2015

NILESH 
BHANVADIA

VASANTBHAI ESCORT ENGI 
CORPOR 3 
BHAKTINAGAR 
STATION PLOT 
RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360002 SPAN00000000N
0000334

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NILESH L 
SHAH

LALCHAND LADWADA S 
DAVE'S KHADKI 
NEAR POST BOX 
VADODARA

INDIA GUJARAT 390017 SPAN00000000N
0000329

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NILKANTH 
SHIORAO 
PANDE

SHIORAO KANCHAN VILLA 
KHARE TOWN 
DHARAMPETH 
NAGPUR-10

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440001 SPAN00000000N
0000338

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NIRAJ RANA SACHCHIDA
NAND

SPAN 
DIAGNOSTICS LTD 
173-B NEW 
INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE ROAD NO 6-
G UDHNA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000N
0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

NIRMAL 
KUMAR 
SASMAL

NA MEDICA ADRA QR 
NO M/46 UNIT A 
POST ADRA DIST 
PURULIA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 723121 SPAN120132000
0619874

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2.00 22-Oct-2015



OM 
PRAKASH 
AGARWAL

MAKHAN 
LAL

27 SUDERSHAN 
PURA INDUSTRIAL 
AREA JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302006 SPAN00000000O
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

P 
THIRUPATHI

V 
PARAMASIV
AM

SARAVANA 
CLINICAL LAB 86 B 
DINDIGUL ROAD 
KARUR

INDIA TAMIL NADU 639001 SPAN00000000P
0000119

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PANNABEN 
AJITBHAI 
PATEL

AJITBHAI 
NATVA

AT & POST 
GANESH SISODRA 
SADAK FALIA TA 
NAVSARI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396463 SPAN00000000P
0000149

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

PANNABEN B 
SOLANKI

BALDEVBHAI AJANTA 
APARTMENTS 
82/820 B/H 
DRIVING CINEMA 
NR TULIP 
BUNGLOW TELTEJ 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054 SPAN00000000P
0000150

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PARAMJITSIN
GH G 

NA D-76, RAJ NAGAR 
B/H. JAY AMBE 

INDIA GUJARAT 390015 SPANIN3019911
0069172

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
GH G 
SANDHU

B/H. JAY AMBE 
SOCIETY NR. 
MOTHER'S SCHOOL 
NR. MOTHER'S 
SCHOOL

0069172 and unpaid dividend

PARASMAL V 
JAIN

VARDICHAN
DJI

DOSSA BLDG A 
BLOCK ROOM NO 
11 7TH N H R 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000P
0000165

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PARBHU 
MITTHAL 
TANDEL

MITTHAL NANIDANTI VIA 
DUNGARI TA/DI 
VALSAD GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 396385 SPAN00000000P
0000168

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PARESH B 
PANCHAL

BHARAT C/26 MADHAV 
BHUVAN LOWER 
PAREL

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400013 SPAN00000000P
0000178

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PARMANAND 
 SHARMA

AJUYDHYA B-92 
HARPALNAGAR 
MORADABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000P
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PARUL SHAH NA 32 MAHALAXMI 
SOCIETY PALDI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007 SPAN00000000P
0000200

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PARULBEN J 
KAPADIA

JAGDISH 
MADHUB

C/O JAGDISH LAB 
CHAUTA BAZAR 
DAOTA FALIA 
ANKLESHWAR

INDIA GUJARAT 393001 SPAN00000000P
0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PARVEEN 
SHARMA

NA H NO 10 / 61 GALI 
MASJID WALI 
TARN TARAN TARN 
TARAN

INDIA PUNJAB 143001 SPANIN3003941
6430185

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PARVEEN 
SHARMA

DURGA V PO SHERON TEH 
TARN TARAN DIST 
AMRITSAR

INDIA PUNJAB 143411 SPAN00000000P
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

AMRITSAR
PATEL 
PURIBEN G

PATEL G K 120/929 
KALAPINAGAR 
NEAR D V 
DISPENSARI 
ASARWA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 SPAN00000000P
0000213

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PATTABHIRA
MULU NARLA

VEERAIAH Q NO T2 481 
TILAKNAGAR POST 
VITTALNAGAR 
GODAVARIKHANI 
KARIMNAGAR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 505214 SPAN00000000P
0000214

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
RATHI

B L RATHI C/O JAY JAGDISH 
PACKESING 327 
HARIKRIPA 
MARKET RING 
ROAD

INDIA ASSAM 785001 SPAN00000000P
0000223

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PEENA N 
SHAH

NAVALMAL C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000P
0000225

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

POONAM 
MAHENDRU

NA GAUGHAT 
MIRZAPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 231001 SPAN120132000
0632908

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

PRABHAKAR 
SITARAM 
MIRKAR

SITARAM C/O A-3 GROUND 
FLOOR NEW 
ABISHEK CHS 
SHASTRI NAGAR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400605 SPAN00000000P
0000256

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



PRABHAKER 
MAGANLAL 
SHARMA

MAGANLAL 
V SHA

AT & PO AMROLI 
NEAR BUS STOP 
VIA UTRAN TAL 
CHOR YASI DIST 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394107 SPAN00000000P
0000252

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PRADEEP 
MODI

BISHWANAT
H

NEAR CHITRAKUT 
GAS AGENCY 
CHALIA NAGAR 
DEVELOPMENT 
DIST TINSUKIA 
ASSAM

INDIA ARUNACHAL PRADESH 786125 SPAN00000000P
0000267

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PRADIPA 
KALITA

NA C/O MR.NABAJIT 
MEDHI Z00 
NARENGI ROAD, 
BYE LANE-5 BYE 
LANE-5

INDIA ASSAM 781021 SPAN120249000
0001970

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

800.00 22-Oct-2015

PRAFUL 
KUMAR 
SAREEN

B K MOHAN SAREEN 
LABORATORY 
SADUL COLONY 
BIKANER

INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001 SPAN00000000P
0000290

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PRAHLAD 
MEENA

JAI NARAIN C/O STATE BK 
BIKANER & JAIPUR 
GOPINATH MARG 

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302001 SPAN00000000P
0000308

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

GOPINATH MARG 
JAIPUR

PRAKASH 
DEVSHIBHAI 
AKOLIA

DEVSHIBHAI 
AKO

C-7 LAXMAN 
NAGAR LAMBE 
HANUMAN ROAD 
SURAT GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395005 SPAN00000000P
0000312

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PRAKASHBHA
I M PATEL

MADHAVJIB
HAI P

105 SAHYOG 
CHEMBERS MINI 
BAZAR VARACHHA 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000P
0000311

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PRAMOD 
CHANDULAL 
SHAH

CHANDULAL A 101 DWARKA 
APT 1ST FLOOR 
JAIN MANDIR X RD 
DAULAT NAGAR 
BORIVLI [E] 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400066 SPAN00000000P
0001007

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

PRASAD BAXI KRISHNAKA
NT

C-1/11 MAHAVIR 
NAGAR APT 
ATMAJYOTI 
ASHRAM ROAD 
ELLORA P 
VADODARA

INDIA GUJARAT 390008 SPAN00000000P
0000348

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PRAVIN 
KARSHANDAS 
 KANABAR

NA 9-KARAN PARA, 
NEAR NILKAMAL 
STORE,

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 SPAN130199000
0282754

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PREETI SAIT NA 11 CLARKE ROAD 
RICHARDS TOWN 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560005 SPAN00000000P
0000403

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PREMILABEN 
G PATEL

GORDHANB
HAI

4-SHAKTI PLOT 
MORVI RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN00000000P
0000411

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
G PATEL HAI MORVI RAJKOT 0000411 and unpaid dividend

PREMLATA D 
GANDHI

DINESH 
KUMAR

95/2 VALLABH 
NAGAR INDORE M 
P

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452003 SPAN00000000P
0000415

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PRERNA K 
SINGHI

KAILASH 103/B-1 KARMA 
KESHETRA APTS 
NEW SSS NAGAR 
SION EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400037 SPAN00000000P
0000417

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PRIYANG 
MAHENDRAK
UMAR DOSHI

NA KHOKHANI STREET, INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN120180000
0070565

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PUSHPA 
HIRALAL 
SHETH

HIRALAL 27 SEA GULL 
APARTMENT 
BHULABHAI DESAI 
ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400076 SPAN00000000P
0000490

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PUSHPA 
PANDEY

NA R 4/20 JAYSHREE 
COLONY DHOOL 
KOT UDAIPUR 
UDAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 313001 SPANIN3012763
0009986

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

PUSPHABEN 
SONI

ROHITBHAI 
SONI

A-1 ISHVARNAGAR 
SOC BEHIND 
GOTALAVADI 
TENAMENT SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000P
0000500

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

R 
RAJENDRAN

R 
RANGARAJU

389 RAJASTREET 
COIMBATORE

INDIA TAMIL NADU 641001 SPAN00000000R
0000112

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



R SURESH D K 
RAMACHAN
DR

NO 12 OLD NO 56 
5TH CROSS S P 
EXTENSION 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000R
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RACHANA 
GUPTA

P S GUPTA Q NO E-427 F C I 
COLONY P O 
FERTILIZER 
FACTORY DISTT 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273007 SPAN00000000R
0000118

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RACHANA I 
SHAH

ISHWARLAL 13 TULSIBAUG SOC 
MANJALPUR 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390011 SPAN00000000R
0000119

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAFIQ 
ABUBAKAR 
NAGANI

ABUBAKAR 
DAWOOD 
NAGANI

VADAGAMA 
HOUSE FLAT NO 9 
2ND FLOOR M M 
MARG BYCULLA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN000000000
0001389

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAFIQUE 
AHEMAD

MOHBOOB HOUSE NO 70-A 
OPPOSIT 
GURDWARA 
MORADABAD U P

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000R
0000126

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAHISUDDIN 
YAMIN 

YAMIN 
CHAUHAN

FLEXICONS 
LIMITED PLOT NO 

INDIA GUJARAT 394230 SPAN00000000R
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
YAMIN 
CHAUHAN

CHAUHAN LIMITED PLOT NO 
3321 ROAD NO 4 
GIDC SACHIN 
SURAT

0000131 and unpaid dividend

RAJ KUMAR 
AGARWAL

MANIK 
CHAND

88/141 1ST FLR 
VINAYAKA KRUPA 
III CROSS 
JAYANAGAR 
SHIMOGA

INDIA KARNATAKA 577201 SPAN00000000R
0000139

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAJENDER 
PRASSADKU
MAR

HANS PRAKASH GENERAL 
STORE SHASTRI 
MARKET BAREILLY

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 243001 SPAN00000000R
0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAJENDRA J 
SHAH

JEWATRAJ C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000R
0000175

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAJENDRA 
SHARMA

SHANKAR 
LAL

HOUSE NO 9/150 B 
M KHAN AGRA [U 
P]

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282002 SPAN00000000R
0000154

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAJESH M 
MEHTA

MAHASUKHL
AL K

5/B, ADARSH 
SOCIETY, NEAR 
SEVENTHBDAY 
SCHOOL, BEHIND 
MTB COLLEGE

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000R
0000202

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAJESHKUMA
R 
JAYANTILAL 
SHAH

JAYANTILAL C/3 MAFATLAL 
STAFF QTRS B/H 
RANGUNWALA 
CHAL VIJALPUR 
ROAD NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000R
0001002

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAJINDAR 
SINGH 
SAWHNEY

JIWAN 
SINGH

A-202 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110024 SPAN00000000R
0000225

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SAWHNEY DELHI
RAJKUMARI 
VERMA

LAXMINARA
YAN

C/O L N VERMA 
STATE BANK OF 
INDORE RING RD 
OPP J K TOWER 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000R
0000235

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAKESH 
KUMAR

SHRI TEJ 
SINGH

137 AM KA NAGLA 
NEAR TO LALIT 
KUMAR ( LEKHPAL 
) NAGLA PADI NEW 
AGRA AGRA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282005 SPANIN3005561
0281649

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

40.00 22-Oct-2015

RAKESH 
KUMAR

RANJIT HOUSE NO 164 
SECTOR 13 EXT 
URBAN ESTATE 
KARNAL

INDIA HARYANA 132001 SPAN00000000R
0000273

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAKESH 
SHARMA

KRISHNA 
KUMAR

203 DEEPA 
APARTMENTS 
LADY HILL 
MANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 575006 SPAN00000000R
0000269

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAKHI S 
SHARMA

NA A606 VANARAJI 
APPAT MIT 
COLLAGE ROAD 
RAMBAG COLONY 
KOTHRUD 
RAMBAG COLONY 
KOTHRUD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411038 SPANIN3002141
1007338

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

30.00 22-Oct-2015

RALPH VAZ NA 56 RLY LINES 27 
WONDERLAND 
APTS 3RD FLOOR 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413001 SPAN00000000R
0000285

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



RAMABHAI 
VAHAJIBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

VAHAJIBHAI 158/1 ANAND 
VATIKA SECTOR 22 
GANDHINAGAR N G

INDIA GUJARAT 382022 SPAN00000000R
0000307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAMDAS K 
BHOSLE

KASHIMATH
RAO

BHOSLE 
ENTERPRISES 
MAIN ROAD LATOR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413531 SPAN00000000R
0001004

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

RAMDAS 
VARMA 
MYAKALA

M ADEPPA 338 6TH MAIN 
15TH CROSS 
WILSON GARDEN 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560030 SPAN00000000R
0000329

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAMESH 
DODIA

HRIBHAI 
DODIA

11 KAUSHAL 
NIWAS S N ROAD 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400080 SPAN00000000R
0000348

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAMESH 
KALYANDAS

KALYANDAS 165 MAHARATHI 
SOCIETY 
SARDARNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382475 SPAN00000000R
0000345

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAMESH 
SHAH

NAGARDAS 66/68 MINT ROAD 
1ST FLOOR FORT 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400001 SPAN00000000R
0000365

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
SHAH 1ST FLOOR FORT 

MUMBAI
0000365 and unpaid dividend

RAMGOPAL 
N SHAH

NANURAM 
R SHAH

208 RUSHIRAJ 
APARTMENT 
DIWLIBAUG 
ATHWALINCE 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000R
0000384

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAMJIBHAI B 
PATEL

BHIMJIBHAI 
PAT

B-33 PANCHDEV 
SOCIETY PART II 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000R
0000399

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAMKRISHNA 
 D GOSWAMI

DAMUPURI MADANPURA GALI 
NO 3 LIMBAYAT 
UDHNA YARD

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000R
0000915

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RANGANADH 
 POTTURI

PULLAIAH 
POTTURI

29 28 72 DASARI 
VARI STREET 
SURYARAOPET 
VIJAYAWADA

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 520002 SPANIN3022361
0482278

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RASHMI D 
MANCH

DAMJI 52 3RD MARINE 
STREET 1ST FLOOR 
ROOM NO 5 
DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000R
0000445

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAVI GUPTA SRICHAND C-240 DAYANAND 
MARG TILAK 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
(RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000R
0000474

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAVIKUMAR
AN R NAIR

RAGHAVAN PUTHAN 
MADOM,VP 
V/1576 
KULATHINKARA 

INDIA KERALA 695013 SPAN00000000R
0000483

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

KULATHINKARA 
LANE, NEAR 
GEOLIGIKAL 
SURVEY OF (I)

REKHA 
PRAKASH 
SHELKE

NA HOUSE NO.22 
KOLSHET POST 
SANDOZ BAUG 
POST SANDOZ 
BAUG

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400607 SPANIN3001831
0232901

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RICHA 
BARMAN

NA M 17 B BLOCK V D 
A FLAT 
RAVINDRAPURI V 
D A FLAT 
RAVINDRAPURI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221005 SPANIN3013301
9594770

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

100.00 22-Oct-2015

RINA MEHTA SANJAY A-4 PANCHVATI 
EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVLI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400091 SPAN00000000R
0000554

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RUCHIRA 
KATYAL

NA GLANCENT 350 
CENTRAL AVENUE 
CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400071 SPANIN3004501
1880523

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

4000.00 22-Oct-2015

S 
DINESHKUM
AR

NA 32 A HALATTY 
KADANAD VILLAGE 
PANCHAYAT 
UTHAGAMANDALA
M

INDIA TAMIL NADU 643001 SPANIN3002141
2536541

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

10.00 22-Oct-2015



S G DUDANI G N DUDANI DUPLEX NO 11 
RAMAYAN NAGAR 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421003 SPAN00000000S
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

S 
PRABAKARAN

NA 102, ABIRAMI 
FLATS, RAJIV 
NAGAR, THINDAL 
POST, THINDAL 
POST,

INDIA TAMIL NADU 638009 SPAN120350000
0011881

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

S SAVITHRI 
AMMAL

S 
NARAYANAN

PLOT NO 5 C 
COLONY 
EXTENSION 
PERUMALPURAM 
TIRUNELVELI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 627007 SPAN00000000S
0000121

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

600.00 22-Oct-2015

SAILESH 
PATEL

JAYANTIBHAI C/O K G PATEL VIJ-
WHITE HOUSE NO 
2 STATION ROAD 
SANTACRUZ W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054 SPAN00000000S
0000971

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2000.00 22-Oct-2015

SAJITH C NA SAJITH BHAVAN, 
403/4 KIDANGOOR 
SOUTH P O

INDIA KERALA 686583 SPANIN3018951
0341692

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

SOUTH P O

SAJJAN 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL

MADAN C/O BIPIN 
AGRAWAL P O 
RUPAIDIHA DIST 
BAHARAICH U.P.

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 271881 SPAN00000000S
0000145

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SALAPALA 
RAMANJANE
YA REDDY

NA 14/136, 
SREENIVASAPURA
M, Y.M.R. COLONY, 
GOPAVARAM 
PANCHAYAT,PROD
DATUR, 
GOPAVARAM 
PANCHAYAT,PROD
DATUR,

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516361 SPAN120233030
0067458

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

248.00 22-Oct-2015

SALEEM 
AHMED

SHAIDA 
HASAN

C/O PINDARI 
HOSPITAL 
DUMARIA GANJ 
ROAD BASTI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272001 SPANIN3015572
0093602

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SANDEEP 
KUMAR 
KHARB

DR 
MAHABIR 
SINGH

925 WARD NO 22 
VIJAY PARK 
ROHTAK

INDIA HARYANA 124001 SPANIN3001831
2484105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

10.00 22-Oct-2015

SANDIP 
RUNGTA

KUNJ 
BEHARI

172 WARDHMAN 
NAGAR NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440008 SPAN00000000S
0000181

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SANGEETA 
SHARMA

SURESH C/O DR S N 
SHARMA B/189 
SRIKRISHNAPURI 
PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800001 SPAN00000000S
0000192

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SANJAY J 
SHAH

JAYANTILAL B/204 PARTH 
DUPLEX OPP 
DOCTOR HOUSE 

INDIA GUJARAT 380006 SPAN00000000S
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

DOCTOR HOUSE 
PARIMAL CROSS 
AHMEDABAD

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

MADAN LAL C-240 DAYANAND 
MARG TILAK 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
(RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000S
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SANJAY 
MEHTA

JASVANTILAL A-4 PANCHVATI 
EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400091 SPAN00000000S
0000235

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SANJAY 
SIKDAR

SUNIL 
KUMAR 
SIKDAR

1 2 R RAMKRISHNA 
NASKAR LANE 
BELEGHATA 
KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700010 SPANIN3002141
2437492

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SANTANU 
SINHA ROY

SISIR KUMAR C/O SRI S K SINHA 
ROY PATWARI 
PARA NR SRI 
RABINDRA NATH 
PATWARIS HOUSE 
CAL

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700078 SPAN00000000S
0000908

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SARDARMAL 
LUNIA

BHUWANIRA
M

C/O SWASTIK 
FINANCE 36 
HUKAMCHAND 
MARG INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000S
0000283

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



SARLA SAVJI 
TANK

SAVJI C/O STATE BANK 
OF SAURASHTRA 
DIST JAMNAGAR 
GUJARAT AT 
JAMJODHPUR

INDIA GUJARAT 360530 SPAN00000000S
0000291

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SAROJ N 
PATEL

NATHALAL MUKESH CYCLE 
STORES BUS 
STAND CHOWK AT 
UPLETA

INDIA GUJARAT 360490 SPAN00000000S
0000309

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SATISH 
WAMAN 
PALNITKAR

WAMAN COMPANY 
SECRETARY 
GUJARAT STATE 
FORT CO LTD PO F 
NAGAR DISTT 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 391750 SPAN00000000S
0000318

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SATISHBHAI 
SHAH

CHANDRAKA
NT

4TH FLOOR 
KASHMIRA 
CHAMBERS 
BEHIND POPULAR 
HOUSE ASHRAM 
ROAD AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380009 SPAN00000000S
0000320

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1000.00 22-Oct-2015

SATVIR NA 74 / 75 GURHA INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 180002 SPANIN3008881 Amount for unclaimed 2.00 22-Oct-2015SATVIR 
GUPTA

NA 74 / 75 GURHA 
BAKSHI NAGAR 
JAMMU JAMMU

INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 180002 SPANIN3008881
4319982

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2.00 22-Oct-2015

SATWANT 
KAUR

SATENDRA P W D COLONY 
198/2 TAKKAR 
ROAD AGRA CANT

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282001 SPAN00000000S
0000321

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SATYA 
NARAIN 
AGRAWAL

AWADHESH MODERN 
PATHOLOGY 
ALINAGAR 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001 SPAN00000000S
0000322

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SATYANARAY
ANA SEVV

NA DY CHIEF 
ENGINEER 
DAKSHINA 
KANNADA SSK LTD 
BRAHMAVAR

INDIA KARNATAKA 576213 SPAN00000000S
0000327

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SATYANARAY
ANA VANKA

V SUBBARAO JUNIOR COLLEGE 
ROAD VETAPALEM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523187 SPAN00000000S
0000326

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SATYWAN 
LICHHMAN

LICHHMAN D-44 MANDAWALI 
FAZALPUR 
(UCCHIPUR) GALI 
NO 8 PO LAXMI 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110092 SPAN00000000S
0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SEEMA 
SINGH

NA HOUSE NO K 67/66 
PLOT NO 8 
MAHESH COLONY 
NATI EMALI NATI 
EMALI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221001 SPANIN3017741
1729191

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

SHAH 
PRASHANT 
BANSIDHAR

NA B-712, SECTOR-I 
PETRO TOWNSHIP

INDIA GUJARAT 391345 SPANIN3019911
0165794

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

4572.00 22-Oct-2015

BANSIDHAR
SHANKARBH
AI MANILAL 
CHAUDHARI

MANILAL 158/1 ANAND 
VATIKA SECTOR 22 
GANDHINAGAR N G

INDIA GUJARAT 382022 SPAN00000000S
0000430

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SHARAD 
KUMAR BASS

NA N P AGENCIES DR 
BADRI PRASAD 
STREET

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 243003 SPANIN3011862
0015259

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SHASHI 
DUDANI

G N DUDANI DUPLEX NO 11 
RAMAYAN NAGAR 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421003 SPAN00000000S
0001012

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SHASHI 
LAKHOTIA

BIJAY D-114A KRISHNA 
MARG BAPU 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302015 SPAN00000000S
0000474

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SHEELA A 
PATIL

NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000S
0000490

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SHINE 
GEORGE

GEORGE P O S G COTTAGE 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU 
 POST 
KOTTARAKARA

INDIA KERALA 691542 SPANIN3016961
0680613

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

20.00 22-Oct-2015

SHIRISH 
CHHOTUBHAI 
 VASHI

CHHOTUBHA
I D V

OPP DENA BANK 
AT DHAMDACHHA 
VIA AMALSAD TA 
GANDEVI VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396310 SPAN00000000S
0000517

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SHIV 
BAHADUR 
SINGH

NA B-30/107 CHAMPA 
KUNJ NAGWA, 
LANKA NAGWA, 
LANKA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221005 SPAN120335030
0046306

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



SHIVAJI 
HARIBA 
KADAM

HARIBA 956 DHARMAPURI 
WAI DIST SATARA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 412803 SPAN00000000S
0000529

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SHIVKUMAR 
PYARSABADI

BASWANAPP
A

JAGADAMBA 
MEDICAL STORE 
MARKET ROAD 
YADGIR

INDIA KARNATAKA 585201 SPAN00000000S
0000533

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SHRADDHA 
ALPESH SHAH

NA 5, 
CHANDRANAGAR 
SOCIETY, 
GANJMAL, 60 FT. 
ROAD,

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 422001 SPAN120346000
0045647

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

20.00 22-Oct-2015

SHREEKANT 
ROKHADE

DATTATREYA PLOT NO 611 
SCHEME NO 13 
DOORDARSHAN 
NAGAR BELGAUM

INDIA KARNATAKA 590001 SPAN00000000S
0000556

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SHRIKANT B 
BABAR

B A BABAR ABASAHEB PAWAR 
NAGAR PRABHAT 
COLONY SANGHVI 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411027 SPAN00000000S
0000563

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SHYAM 
SUNDER JAIN

CHIRANJI 170 GURU NANAK 
PURA PARNAMI 

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000S
0000574

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
SUNDER JAIN PURA PARNAMI 

MANDIR JAIPUR
0000574 and unpaid dividend

SITARAM 
AGRAWAL

RAMCHAND
RA

SHAW AND SONS 
PETROL PUMP P O 
BHAGA DIST 
DHANBAD

INDIA JHARKHAND 828301 SPAN00000000S
0000602

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SRIDEVI 
KATREPALLY

K SHANKER H NO 20 150 GUNJ 
POST JADCHERLA 
MAHABUBNAGER

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 509301 SPAN00000000S
0000658

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUBBA RAO 
GORLAPATI

GORLAPATI C/O M 
LAKSHMANARAO D 
NO 54/19/51 J P 
NAGAR VIJAYA 
WADA

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 520008 SPAN00000000S
0000661

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUBHASH 
TYAGI

SUKHBIR 2199 SECTOR 9 
FARIDABAD 
HARYANA

INDIA HARYANA 121007 SPAN00000000S
0000665

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUBRAMANY
AM PETA

NA 13-7-914 POST 
OFFICE STREET 
KOVTAGUNTA 
TIRUPATI

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 517501 SPAN00000000S
0000676

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUDESH 
KUMAR

JAGAT 
NARAIN

2/77 SAHEB GANJ 
NARAINDASS 
FARRUKHABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 209625 SPANIN3005561
0349846

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

90.00 22-Oct-2015

SUDHA 
CHITALE 
SHRIDHAR

SHRIDHAR 301 MALHAR APTS 
NR LOURDS 
CONVENT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000S
0000683

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUDHIR 
KUMAR 

PREMDHAR D 3 RAGHUKUL 
APPARTMENT DR 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401404 SPAN00000000S
0000696

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015
KUMAR 
TRIVEDI

APPARTMENT DR 
JOSHI COMPOUND 
MAHIM ROAD 
PALGHAR

0000696 and unpaid dividend

SUGNOMAL 
P NAINANI

POPATMAL 236 AWARD 
KUBERNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382340 SPAN00000000S
0000701

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUJATHA V V U H S 
KUMAR

SRAVANTI APART D 
NO 1-1-461 SBH 
OFFICERS COLONY 
GANDHI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD A P

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500380 SPAN00000000S
0000705

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUMAN 
HOLANI

AJAY C-399 VAISHALI 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302012 SPAN00000000S
0000716

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUMETA 
SHAH

SURESH A-187 PADAM 
NEEL SAROVAR 
MARG VAISHALI 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302012 SPAN00000000S
0000730

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUMIT 
KHAJANCHI

VIJAY 
CHAND

FIDELITY STOCK 
DEALERS K-2 & 3 
KHAJANCHI 
MARKET BIKANER

INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001 SPAN00000000S
0001083

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUNIL 
AGARWAL

RAM 
PRATAP

M/S AGARWAL 
INDUSTRIES 
CHURCH ROAD 
DEOLI P.O. DEOLI

INDIA RAJASTHAN 304804 SPAN00000000S
0000743

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



SUNIL 
KUMAR 
GULATI

MADANLAL MARINA 
APPLIANCES SHOP 
NO 1 PATHAK 
COMPLEX 
TAWAKKAL LAY 
OUT WADI 
NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440023 SPAN00000000S
0000750

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUNIL SIKCHI RAMDEV RUCHI TRADE 
LINKS OPP DATE 
COLLEGE YAVTMAL

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 445001 SPAN00000000S
0000771

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUNITA 
RUNGTA

KUNJ 
BEHARI

172 WARDHMAN 
NAGAR NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440008 SPAN00000000S
0000772

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SURESH 
CHAND 
RATHI

GULAB 
CHAND

2 5 35 OLD GUNJ 
MAHBUBNAGAR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 509001 SPAN00000000S
0000849

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SURESH 
JOSHI

P N JOSHI 102 DOCTORS 
QUARTERS INDORE 
CHOITHKAM 
HOSPITAL

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000S
0000841

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SURESH 
KUMAR

P K 
NARAYANAN

PADINJARAKARA 
HOUSE 
VETTUKADU POST 
TRICHUR

INDIA KERALA 680014 SPAN00000000S
0000823

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SURESHCHAN
DRA 
CHANDULAL

CHANDULAL CLOTH MERCHANT 
SADAR BAZAR 
DEESA N G

INDIA GUJARAT 385535 SPAN00000000S
0000832

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUSHIL 
KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ

S K 63 ENGINEER 
ENCLAVE 
PITAMPURA DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110034 SPAN00000000S
0000874

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

SUSILA R 
VORA

RASIKLAL C/26 SHITAL APTS 
NEW MANEKLAL 
EST AGRA ROAD 
GHATKOPAR W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086 SPAN00000000S
0000887

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

T D SHARADA T V DASAPPA 11/1 
SAVITHASADAN 
5TH CROSS LAXMI 
ROAD 
SHANTHINAGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560027 SPAN00000000T
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

T 
PALANICHAM
Y

A P 
THANGAM

34 MUTHALAGU 
PILLAI ST 
TRICHIRAPALLI 
TAMILNADU

INDIA TAMIL NADU 620008 SPAN00000000T
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

TANGUDU 
SOMESWARA 
 RAO

CHANDRASE
KHARAM

3- 414 BAPAREDDI 
COLONY TEKKALI 
SRIKAKULAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 532201 SPANIN3003941
5995369

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

40.00 22-Oct-2015

TELLAKULA TELLAKULA SREE SAINATH ECG INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516361 SPAN00000000T Amount for unclaimed 200.00 22-Oct-2015TELLAKULA 
MUKUNDA 
RAO

TELLAKULA SREE SAINATH ECG 
& MED LAB 
SREERAMULA PET 
PRODDATUR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516361 SPAN00000000T
0000156

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

TREBHUBAN 
SINGH

S SINGH AAREY COLONY 
22/4 SUPERVISORY 
QTRS UNIT 6 BOM

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400065 SPAN00000000T
0000167

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

TRIVENDER 
SINGH

INDER SINGH SECTOR 2 TYPE 
IV/4 BHEL 
TOWNSHIP JHANSI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 284129 SPAN00000000T
0000172

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

UMESH 
HARSHADRAI 
DESAI

HARSHADRA
I 
GULABBHAI 
DESAI

17/B TAPOVAN 
65/J K MEHTA 
ROAD SANTACRUZ 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054 SPANIN3004764
0781562

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

4000.00 22-Oct-2015

URMILA JAIN R P JAIN FLAT NO 14 
CENTRAL REVENUE 
APT 213 NARAYAN 
DABHOLKAR ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006 SPAN00000000U
0000130

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

URMILA 
JAYASWAL

KAMLA 
KANT

31/19 GHUMNI 
BAZAR KANPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208001 SPAN00000000U
0001001

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

USHABEN 
SHAH

ASHOK SARASPUR 599/3 
NR VIKRAM MILL 
SUKHIWADI 
MANDIR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380021 SPAN00000000U
0000160

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



V 
SATYANARAY
ANA

NA NO 2501 2ND 
CROSS 
ADARSHANAGAR 
ADARSHANAGAR

INDIA KARNATAKA 573201 SPANIN3021481
0678457

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

100.00 22-Oct-2015

VAHAJIBHAI 
JETHABHAI 
CHAUDHARI

JETHABHAI METRO SALES 
AGENCY 
KUKARWADA 
APPROCH ROAD TA 
VIJAPUR DI 
MEHSANA N G

INDIA GUJARAT 382830 SPAN00000000V
0000117

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VANAJA 
BALAKRISHN
AN NAMBIAR

M B 
NAMBIAR

WHITE FIELD PLOT 
NO 20 ANANDVAN 
NEAR ASHOK 
NAGAR PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411007 SPAN00000000V
0000132

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VARSH JOSHI RAJESH 
JOSHI

17 SUBHASH 
NAGAR PURDASHI 
PURA INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000V
0000164

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VASANTBEN 
M SHAH

MAGATLAL 
SHAH

22 NAVCHETAN 
SOC J P ROAD OPP 
KRUSHMANGAL 
MAJURA GATE 

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000V
0000167

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

MAJURA GATE 
SURAT

VEENA SINHA HEMANT ROAD NO 23 PLOT 
NO 176 
SRIKRISHNA 
NAGAR PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800001 SPAN00000000V
0000197

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VENKATA 
MURALIKRIS
HNA TATA

EMBERU C/O TATA 
RAMASWAMY 
ILLINDRAVARIST 
SOUTH STREET 
ONGOLE

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523001 SPAN00000000V
0000211

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VENKATA 
SATISHKUMA
R BH

JAGADEESH
WARA

SELEMP PHARMA 
DISTRIBUTORS OFF 
NO 18 1ST FLR R R 
TOWERS CHIRAG 
ALI LANE 
HYDERABAD AP

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500001 SPAN00000000V
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VIJAY 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

PURANMAL Q NO A-1/1 NEPA 
LIMITED NEPA 
NAGAR

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 450221 SPAN00000000V
0000265

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VIJAY V 
GHATE

VASUDEO 11/2 AKHIL 
SOCIETY 179 
KARVE ROAD PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411038 SPAN00000000V
0000233

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VIKRAM 
BHAVSAR

BAPULAL 
GOPALD

B/22 GREEN LAND 
SOCIETY BEHIND 
SARJAN SOCIETY 
ICCHNATH RD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000V
0000275

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VIKRAM 
FINANCIAL 

NA SHANTI TEXTILE 
MARKET BEHIND 

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000V
0000282

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1000.00 22-Oct-2015
FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD

MARKET BEHIND 
SURAT TEXTILE 
MARKET RING 
ROAD SURAT

0000282 and unpaid dividend

VIKRAMBHAI 
A PATEL

AMBALAL AVANTIKA H PATEL 
E-56/2 G E B 
COLONY T P S 
WANAKBORI

INDIA GUJARAT 388259 SPAN00000000V
0000283

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VINAYKUMA
R S PAI 
RAIKAR

NA INDIRA SMRUTI 
RAIKAR NURSING 
HOME TONCA 
CARANZALEM 
TONCA 
CARANZALEM

INDIA GOA 403002 SPANIN3004764
1076715

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1000.00 22-Oct-2015

VINITA 
BHUKMARIA

CHANDRA 
MOHAN

D-20 RAM NAGAR 
COLONEY SHASTRI 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302016 SPAN00000000V
0000326

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VINOD B 
PATEL

B M PATEL 14 AMBICA 
SOCIETY AT KADI N 
G

INDIA GUJARAT 382715 SPAN00000000V
0000336

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VINOD G 
BANGERA

GOPAL M H B COLONY 
VIJAYA NAGAR 
BULDING NO 1 
ROOM NO 9 
BANDRA EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400051 SPAN00000000V
0000343

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VIRAL V 
PATEL

VIKRAMBHAI AVANTIKA H PATEL 
E-56/2 G E B 
COLONY T P S 
WANAKBORI

INDIA GUJARAT 388239 SPAN00000000V
0000364

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015



VIREN R 
VORA

RASIKLAL C/26 SHITAL APTS 
NEW MANEKLAL 
EST AGRA ROAD 
GHATKOPAR W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086 SPAN00000000V
0000369

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

400.00 22-Oct-2015

VISHNU 
PRASAD H 
SUTHAR

HARISHANKE
R

F/5 NEW UMANG 
SOCITY B/H 
MADHAVBAG 
FLATS 
NIRNAYNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 382481 SPAN00000000V
0000391

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VITHAL 
KARSAN 
PANKHANIA

KARSAN RAVIJA EMPORIAM 
MANI BAUG SC-1 
OPP PEOPLES 
BANK KATARGAM 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000V
0000395

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

VRAJLAL 
LAXMAN 
PITHADIA

LAXMAN GEETA MANDIR 
ROAD NEAR 
SHYAMWADI 
GAYATRI NIWAS 
RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360002 SPAN00000000V
0000403

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

RAJKOT
WILAVOOR 
BABY

FRANCIS C/O THOMAS 
VARGHESE 
CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA ARAKULAM

INDIA KERALA 685591 SPAN00000000
W0000101

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

YASHPAL 
SINGH

PARAM C/O DR AJAY 
CHOUDHARY RAM 
BAGH COLONY 
CIVIL LINES BIJNOR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 246701 SPAN00000000Y
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

600.00 22-Oct-2015

YOGENDER 
BANSAL

GHUREY A-206 SAROJINI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110023 SPAN00000000Y
0000118

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

200.00 22-Oct-2015

ZARINA 
BEGUM

NA 4/191 RAKSHA 
PURAM MAWANA 
ROAD MAWANA 
ROAD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPANIN3029024
1271744

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

90.00 22-Oct-2015

A TALIB H M OMER NO 18/A 
PERAMBUR HIGH 
ROAD CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600012 SPAN00000000A
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ABDUL 
MAZID 
SIRCAR

NA OFFICE OF THE 
DEPUTY 
COMMISSIONER 
OF TAXES PO 
DHUBRI PO DHUBRI

INDIA ASSAM 783301 SPANIN3012502
8264859

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

500.00 16-Oct-2017

ABUBAKAR 
DAWOOD 
NAGANI

DAWOOD VADGAMA HOUSE 
FLAT NO 9 2ND 
FLOOR M M MARG 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000A
0000139

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

AMAL CHAKRAPAN STATION ROAD INDIA BIHAR 848101 SPAN00000000A Amount for unclaimed 250.00 16-Oct-2017AMAL 
KRISHNA 
NANDI

CHAKRAPAN
I

STATION ROAD 
SAMASTIPUR

INDIA BIHAR 848101 SPAN00000000A
0000189

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

AMARATBHAI 
 LALLUBHAI 
VASHI

LALLUBHAI 
D VA

LIMDACHOK AT & 
POST 
DHAMDACHHA VIA 
AMALSAD TA 
GANDEVI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396310 SPAN00000000A
0000192

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

AMISH K 
MEHTA

KANUBHAI 404 SILVER TOWER 
HAJI BAPU ROAD 
MALAD E MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400097 SPAN00000000A
0000205

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

AMIT J SHAH JAYANTILAL 
R SHAH

F 4301 
GANGADHAM 
PHASE II MARKET 
YARD GULTEKDI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411037 SPAN000000000
0001379

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

500.00 16-Oct-2017

AMITA BAGHI SUNIL C/O ANIL BAGHI 
MEMORIAL HOSP 
FEROZEPUR CITY

INDIA PUNJAB 152002 SPAN00000000A
0000226

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

500.00 16-Oct-2017

AMITA Y 
PATEL

Y M PATEL C/O POOJA 
PATHOLOGY 
LABORATORY 
SHOP NO 11 
PIYUSH COMPLEX 
G H B MAIN ROAD 
PANDESARA 
[SURAT]

INDIA GUJARAT 394221 SPAN00000000A
0001001

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



AMRAT C 
VIRVADIA

CHANDULAL 
DEVC

802 MUDRA APT 
KAILASHNAGAR 
SAGRAMPARA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000A
0000232

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

AMRATLAL 
CHHAGANLAL 
 MEHTA

CHHANLAL 
NICHH

SONI FALIA AT & 
PO MAROLI GAM 
TA NAVSARI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396436 SPAN00000000A
0000231

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ANIL KUMAR 
M R

P K RAJAN MAVELIL SASTRI 
ROAD EDAPPALLY 
COCHIN KERALA

INDIA KERALA 682024 SPAN00000000A
0000275

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ANIL KUMAR 
SUBUDHI

DEBARAJ AT PO BANPUR DT 
KHURDA ORISSA

INDIA ORISSA 752031 SPAN00000000A
0000258

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ANILKUMAR 
SHARMA

GURUDAYAL CHITRAKUT 
SOCIETY BLOCK 
142 ANJAR (KUTCH)

INDIA GUJARAT 370110 SPAN00000000A
0000290

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ANITA 
LUHARUKA

SANJAY M 7/11 BANGUR 
NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400090 SPAN00000000A
0000302

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MUMBAI
ANITA 
MEWAR

NA THANA CHOWK 
RAMGARH CANTT 
DIST HAZARIBAGH 
DIST HAZARIBAGH

INDIA JHARKHAND 829122 SPANIN3005131
2888553

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

625.00 16-Oct-2017

ANJALI 
CHITALE 
ARVIND

ARVIND 
SHRIDHA

C/O WG CDR 
(RETD) AGHARKAR 
Y N B-6/33 TRIDAL 
NAGAR YERWADA 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411006 SPAN00000000A
0000305

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1000.00 16-Oct-2017

ANJALI DEO YASHVANT 11-A IV 403 NEW 
VANASHREE 
ASHOKRAN 
BORIVLI-EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400066 SPAN00000000A
0000308

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ANJANA M 
SHAH

MAFATLAL 365/25 OPP 
SARASPUR MILL'S 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380018 SPAN00000000A
0000309

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ANUWARA 
BEGAM 
CHOWDHURY

A K RAHMAN C/O M/S 
CHOWDHURY 
BROTHERS PO 
DOBOKA DIST 
NAGAON ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM 782440 SPAN00000000A
0000344

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ARCHANA 
GOEL

VIJAY M M HOSPITAL P 
LTD G M D ROAD 
MORADABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000A
0000352

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ARVINDKUM
AR KOTHARI

NARPAT RAJ B/3/3 L R 
APPARTMENT 
SHAHI BAG 

INDIA GUJARAT 380004 SPAN00000000A
0000406

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHAHI BAG 
AHMEDABAD

ASHABEN 
ABHAY SHAH

LALBHAI R 
SHAH

SHIVAM APPT-C-24 
1ST FLOOR SUMUL 
DAIRY ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000A
0000426

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ASSAD 
MANSURIE

GULAMNABI B-202 UNITY 
COMPLEX YARI 
ROAD VERSOVA 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400061 SPAN00000000A
0000504

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

AVINASH 
MISHRA

N MISHRA 602 IT HOSTEL 
YASHODHAM 
FILMCITY ROAD 
GOREGAON E 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400063 SPAN00000000A
0000525

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

B 
HIMACHALA

G P 
BASAVARAJA

NO 65 IST MAIN 
LOWER PALACE 
ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000B
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

B S REDDY NA C/O SAGAR 
DIAGNOSTICS 
MITHILA COMPLEX 
1ST FLOOR HYD A P

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000B
0000120

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

B WILSON 
RAVI KUMAR

J 
BALASUNDA
RAM

MARTHA CLINICAL 
LAB 3/370 BEER 
SHEBA STATION 
ROAD CUDDAPAN 
A P

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516001 SPAN00000000B
0000123

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



BABULAL 
CHHOTALAL 
SHAH

CHHOTALAL 1696 JAGABHAI 
POLE DHAL POLE 
ASTODIA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001 SPAN00000000B
0000140

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BABURAO 
BHASKAR 
PATIL

BHASKAR 2/17 MAHARAAJA 
SECTOR-3 VASHI 
NEW MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400703 SPAN00000000B
0000151

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BALAMANI 
REDDI

R A REDDY D NO 52-10-5 
RESAPUVANI 
PALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530013 SPAN00000000B
0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BALESHWAR 
PRASAD 
SINHA

DUMAR K 177 P C COLONY 
HANUMAN NAGAR 
KANKARBAG 
PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800020 SPAN00000000B
0000168

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BATULBEN 
ABDULMUNA
F SHAIKH

ABDULMUN
AF SHAIKH

NEAR STATE BANK 
OF INDIA 
VAHORWAD 
BALASINOR DIST. 
KHEDA

INDIA GUJARAT 388255 SPANIN3019911
0373136

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

750.00 16-Oct-2017

KHEDA
BEENA 
PRABHU

PRAMOD D-1/109 JUMBO 
DARSHAN 
ANDHERI E 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400069 SPAN00000000B
0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BHAGWATI 
PARSAD 
GARG

DHUNILAL K-41 PUNJABI 
BAZAR KOTLA 
MUBARAKPUR 
NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110003 SPAN00000000B
0000216

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BHANUSHAN
KER 
PRANSHANKE
R TRIVEDI

PRANSHANK
ER

1204-A PARIMAL 
APPARTMENT 
JUHU LANE 
ANDHERI W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058 SPAN00000000B
0000233

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BHARATI 
DEVI

TEEKAM KRISHNA SWEETS 
MAIN ROAD 
GANGAVATI

INDIA KARNATAKA 583227 SPAN00000000B
0000291

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BHARGAVI 
RESAPU

R M GOEL 17-39 C/O 
TIRUMALA GAS 
SERVICE NEW 
GAJUWAKA 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026 SPAN00000000B
0000294

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BHAVANABE
N KAMANI

GIRDHARLAL OPP MARKETTING 
YARD GUJ H BOAR 
TENNAMENT NO 
44 RAJKOT (GUJ)

INDIA GUJARAT 360003 SPAN00000000B
0000321

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BHAVESH L 
SABUWALA

LALBHAI 76-B PANKAJ 
MANSION DR A B 
ROAD WORLI 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400018 SPAN00000000B
0000330

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BHAVRIDEVI VIKRAM RINKU TEX NR INDIA GUJARAT 380025 SPAN00000000B Amount for unclaimed 250.00 16-Oct-2017BHAVRIDEVI VIKRAM 
SINGH

RINKU TEX NR 
CHANDANIND OPP 
KALYAN MILL 
NARODA ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380025 SPAN00000000B
0000344

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BHIKHU 
HIRALAL SONI

HIRALAL 
SONI

503 AMBER 
PALACE OPP LIC 
QUARTER 
TIMALIAWAD 
NANPURA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000B
0000353

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BIJAY KR 
GOSWAMI

RAM RADHA MADHAV 
MANDIR 19 
ANSARI ROAD N 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110002 SPAN00000000B
0000381

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BRIJESH 
BAHECHARB
HAI PATEL

BAHECHARB
HAI

IN VANTA NEAR 
SHAKTI CHOCK T 
VIJAPUR D 
MEHSANA N G AT 
AND PO GOZARIA

INDIA GUJARAT 382825 SPAN00000000B
0000424

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

C MANJULA G 
CHANDRAM
OHAN

U-49 ANNA NAGAR 
CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600040 SPAN00000000C
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

C V 
SREEDHARAN

C K RAMAN 
NAIR

A F M C PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411040 SPAN00000000C
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

CHANCHALBE
N PATEL

BHAGUBHAI 
PATE

D-72 VITTHAL 
NAGAR VARACHHA 
ROAD HIRABAG 
SURAT GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000C
0000117

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



CHANDAN 
BHAVNA 
ASHVIN

NA 37-B, NEW NIRMAL 
SINH WADI 
MUNDRA ROAD 
BHUJ BHUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 370001 SPANIN3019911
0658622

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

CHANDRAKA
NT D PATEL

DAHYALAL 28 PANCHSHIL 
SOCIETY NEAR 
MOTI BAUG AT 
JUNAGADH

INDIA GUJARAT 362001 SPAN00000000C
0000151

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

CHANDRASEK
HAR 
VAIDYANATH
AN

T 
VAIDYANAT
HAN

NO 2A ADARSH 
NAGAR FOURTH 
PHASE SONARY 
NORTH 
JAMSHEDPUR

INDIA JHARKHAND 831011 SPAN00000000C
0000902

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

CHETAN B 
SHAH

BABULAL M 
SHAH

102 GOPINATH 
CHEMBERS OPP 
DALGIYA STREET 
MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000C
0000174

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

CHHAGANBH
AI VEKARIA

UKABHAI USHAKIRAN BLDG 
72-B DR YAGNIK 
ROAD RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 SPAN00000000C
0000191

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

CHHOTUBHAI GULABBHAI VACHALA FALIA INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000C Amount for unclaimed 250.00 16-Oct-2017CHHOTUBHAI 
 G DESAI

GULABBHAI VACHALA FALIA 
AMARI VILLAGE 
NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000C
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

CHITRANJAN 
AGRAWAL

SRINIWAS C/O SRINIWAS 
ENTERPRISES 
LALBAGH 
DARBHANGA

INDIA BIHAR 846004 SPAN00000000C
0000217

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

CHOUDHRI 
SITADEVI 
SURJARA

SURJARAM 
BEGARAM 
CHOUDHRI

PLOT NO 49 
SECTOR 12 B TA 
GANDHIDHAM

INDIA GUJARAT 370201 SPANIN3004841
2746044

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

D MURUGAN V DAYALAN C/O M 
SURIYANARAYANA
N NO 9 FLAT A 
GROUND FLOOR 
2ND MAIN RD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
ADAYAR CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600020 SPAN00000000D
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DARSHAN K 
SHAH

KIRTI C/O INDEKS 
DEARLS PRV LTD 
461/2 SAKAR 
BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000D
0000124

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DASHRATH 
BHAN SADH

GIRISH 
BHAN SADH

SAHAB GANJ 
CHIPATTI 
FARRUKHABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 209625 SPANIN3005561
0342158

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 16-Oct-2017

DAXA SHAH MAYUR 4 SARVODAY 
SOCIETY 
RAMNAGAR 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380005 SPAN00000000D
0000143

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DEVARAJAN T THANGAVEL 
P R M

63/47, NEHRU 
STREET ERODE

INDIA TAMIL NADU 638001 SPANIN3016961
0439456

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

18.00 16-Oct-2017
P R M STREET ERODE 0439456 and unpaid dividend

DEVENDRA 
SHRIKRISHNA 
 MISAR

NA C/O OM KELA 
SUPPLIERS RAVER 
DIST JALGAON

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425508 SPAN00000000D
0000202

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DEVRAM 
MASHRU

JADAVJI BUNGLOW 61 4 
JANKALYAN 
SOCIETY RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 SPAN00000000D
0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DHARAM VIR 
PRASAD

R P 
AGARWAL

C/O D V PRASAD 
3/2 VISHNU PURI 
KANPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208002 SPAN00000000D
0000226

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DHARAMCHA
ND JAIN

NA 25/11, NIJATPURA, 
TAJAR ALI MARG,

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 456010 SPANIN3019831
0534550

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DHUDNATH 
S YADAV

SITARAM 
YADAV

C/O WYETH LAB 
LTD VALPOI SATARI 
GOA

INDIA GOA 403506 SPAN00000000D
0000261

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DILEEP 
KUMAR M

A 
MADHUSOO
DANA

OTTIYIL VEEDU 
PLAVAZHIKAM 
NEDUNGANDA PO 
VARKALA

INDIA KERALA 695307 SPAN00000000D
0000263

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DILIP B SHAH BABULAL M 
SHAH

302 SAMARTH 
SARTHI APT PARLE 
POINT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000D
0000268

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DILIP 
SACHDEV

DWARKADAS 1 MASJID APTS 
GHANTALI THANE 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602 SPAN00000000D
0000279

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



DINESH 
MEHTA

GANGADAS 12 J T 
THANAWALAS 
CHAWL LALBAUG 
DR MOOSE ROAD 
THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602 SPAN00000000D
0000324

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DISHA 
ASHOK 
SHUKLA

ASHOK 
SHUKLA

B-1/59 SECOND 
FLOOR KAILASH 
NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000D
0001029

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DORSALA 
SWARUPA

NA D.NO. 15/1161, 
MODEMPALLI 
STREET, 
PRODDATUR 
PRODDATUR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516360 SPAN120233030
0043348

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

3.00 16-Oct-2017

DR ASHOK 
KUMAR 
SINHA

NA RAM SAGAR TALAB 
(WEST ROAD) 
NEAR KALAI GALI

INDIA BIHAR 823001 SPANIN3013301
7023228

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

DRIYABEN 
MANHARLAL 
MEHTA

MANHARLAL C/O NANCHAND 
DEVSHIBHAI DOSHI 
BAZAR HARIJ N G 
HARIJ

INDIA GUJARAT 384240 SPAN00000000D
0000367

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

HARIJ
ELIZABETH 
PETER LOBO

PETER 601 WEST VIEW 
HOLY CROSS STREE 
TI C COLONY 
BORIVILI W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400103 SPAN00000000E
0000106

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

FAZAL 
MOMIN

ABIDALI A-7 MONALISA 
FLATS NEAR N I D 
PALDI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007 SPAN00000000F
0000112

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

G 
VIJAIRAJJAIN

C 
GULABCHAN
D

1 A KASTURI BAI 
STREET PANRUTI S 
A DT

INDIA TAMIL NADU 607106 SPAN00000000G
0000113

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

GANENDRA 
JAIN

NA IST POLO BEHIND 
C.B.I OFFICE 
PAOTA PAOTA

INDIA RAJASTHAN 342001 SPAN120121010
0323359

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

125.00 16-Oct-2017

GEETA PATEL MAHESH 
PATEL

708 KANAKNIDHI 
NANPURA OPP 
GANDHI SMRUTI 
BHAVAN SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000G
0000134

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

GEETA 
POGUL

VENKATESH 
P

3/1225 R 
NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
LAMINGTON ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000G
0000135

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

GEORGE 
VARKEY

KOCHU 
VARKEY

CHANDRAVIRUTHIL 
 HOUSE NEAR PWD 
REST HOUSE 
MUTHOOR P O 
THIRUVALLA 
THIRUVALLUR

INDIA KERALA 689107 SPANIN3026793
4530535

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

GIRISHKUMA
R SOMALAL 

SOMALAL 
JESINGBHAI 

4, HANS SOCIETY, 
SECOND FLOOR, 

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPANIN3004251
0120600

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017
R SOMALAL 
BRAHMBHAT
T

JESINGBHAI 
BRAHMBHAT
T

SECOND FLOOR, 
VARACHHA ROAD, 
SURAT.

0120600 and unpaid dividend

GOMTIBEN 
DAMODARDA
S MODI

DAMODARD
AS

C/O GNFC LTD 
BLOCK NO 9B &10 
SURYAKIRAN 
APARTMENT 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000G
0000178

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

GORDHANDA
S RIJHUMAL

RIJHUMAL 13 M K APPT 
KRISHNABAUG 
CHAR RASTA 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000G
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

GULABMALA 
P JAIN

PRAVIN 5/27 NEW CLOTH 
MARKET BELLARY

INDIA KARNATAKA 583101 SPAN00000000G
0000205

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

H 
MEENAKUMA
RI

B 
HIMACHALA

NO 65 IST MAIN 
LOWER PALACE 
ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000H
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

H P 
VEERENDRA 
KUMAR

H P 
PAMARAJAI
A

CANARA BANK 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
GUEST HOUSE 
ROAD NAZARBAD 
MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 570010 SPAN00000000H
0000106

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

HARBALA 
DESAI

RAMANLAL 
DESAI

I-12 STAFF 
QUATERS SOUTH 
GUJ UNI SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000H
0000133

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



HARIOM 
SHARMA

RAGHUNATH C-40 GANDHI 
NAGAR 
MORADABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000H
0000149

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

HASHADBHAI 
 S MEHRA

NA OPP POPULAR 
AUTOMOBILES 
NEAR VISHAL 
AUTOMOBILES 
BHANDARIWAS

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN000000000
0001172

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

HASHMUKH 
N KANERIA

NATHALAL VISHVAKALYAN 
BHUVAN SARDAR 
SOCIETY AT UPLETA

INDIA GUJARAT 360490 SPAN00000000H
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

HAWABIBI 
ABDUL 
SAMAD 
PATEL

ABDULSAMA
D M P

25/26 DANA APT 
BADEKHAN 
CHAKLA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000H
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

HEMANT 
CHANDULAL 
MEHTA

CHANDULAL E/2/14 KRIPA 
NAGAR IRLA S V 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056 SPAN000000000
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

HEMANTKU
MAR KESHAV 
SARODE

NA 7 TRYMBAK 
NAGAR NEAR 
MAHABAL COLONY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425001 SPAN120132000
0673704

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

50.00 16-Oct-2017

SARODE MAHABAL COLONY

HEMAXI 
PRAGNESH 
CHAMPANERI
A

PRAGNESH C/O PRAGNESH 
CHAMPANERIA 
301 TIRTHBHUMI 
APTS 41 
PANCHVATI SOC 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000H
0000237

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

INDUBEN 
DHOLAKIA

KANTIBHAI RUDA SITE-1 PLOT 
NO 48 OPP A G 
SOCIETY KALAWAD 
ROAD RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360005 SPAN00000000I
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

J RAMA 
KRISHNA

NA D.NO. 3-1392, 
PRODDATUR,

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516360 SPAN120350000
0278873

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JAGDEEP 
RABIDAS

GULZAR GLASS CORNER S C 
ROAD ATHGAON 
GUWAHATI

INDIA ASSAM 781001 SPAN00000000J
0000115

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JAGDISH 
MAHESHWAR
I

BANSHILAL C/O JAY JAGDIDH 
PACKESING 327 
HARIKRIPA 
MARKET RING 
ROAD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000J
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JAI PARKASH 
GUPTA

RANJIT HOUSE NO 987 
SECTOR 13 URBAN 
ESTATE KARNAL

INDIA HARYANA 132001 SPAN00000000J
0000140

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JAI SHANKER 
KHANDELWA
L

RAMESHWA
R

POST 
SHIVDASPURA 
DISTT JAIPUR (RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 303903 SPAN00000000J
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

L DISTT JAIPUR (RAJ)

JAISUKHLAL 
VAIDYA

NANALAL 5 SAUMIL APTS 
NEAR HIRABAG 
AMBAVADI 
ELLISBRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380006 SPAN00000000J
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JAYANTI 
RATHOD

SOMABHAI ADARSH SOCIETY 
PACHHAT VARG 
ATHWALINES 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000J
0000908

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JAYANTILAL 
M DESAI

MANILAL C/O FALGUNI R 
GOGHARI 4/B 
SWASTIK SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380009 SPAN00000000J
0000231

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JAYANTILAL 
SHAH

BHAVARLAL 
SHAH

6 SHANTINAGAR 
SOCIETY 
KAMREJCHAR 
RASTA SURAT 
ROAD

INDIA GUJARAT 394185 SPAN00000000J
0000217

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JEETENDRA R 
DARJI

ROHITLAL 
DARJI

OPP B R C GATE 
3/382 HARINAGAR 
UDHNA SURAT GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000J
0000292

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JEKISHANDAS 
 J PATEL

JAGUBHAI 009 ANDHERI 
JUMBO COOP HSG 
S L C BLDG 2ND 
KOLDONGARI RD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400063 SPAN00000000J
0000296

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



JHARANA 
PATRA

RAGHUNATH 
 PATRA

QRS NO 4 REST 
HOUSE COLONY 
CCL KARGALI PO 
BERMO DIST 
BOKARO 
JHARKHAND

INDIA JHARKHAND 829104 SPANIN3029024
5078396

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

125.00 16-Oct-2017

JITESH 
DAFTARY

VADILAL HAPPY HOME 
GAYATRI NAGAR 
MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360002 SPAN00000000J
0000339

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JOGENDER 
KAUR

HARGEET 9A/92 W E A 
KAROL BAGH NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110005 SPAN00000000J
0000345

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JOSE PAUL PAUL M N JAUALLIL HOUSE 
COLLECTERATE PO 
KOTTAYAM

INDIA KERALA 686002 SPAN00000000J
0000351

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JYOTHI 
BALAKRISHN
AN NAMBIAR

MANIKKOTH WHITE FIELD PLOT 
NO 20 ANANDVAN 
NEAR ASHOK 
NAGAR PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411007 SPAN00000000J
0000360

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

JYOTI KARIA RAJEN A-2 KAKAD NI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400077 SPAN00000000J Amount for unclaimed 250.00 16-Oct-2017JYOTI KARIA RAJEN A-2 KAKAD NI 
KETAN DERASAR 
LANE GHATKOPAR 
EAST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400077 SPAN00000000J
0000379

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

K B 
PUNNIYAKOT
TI

K 
BALUMUDLI
AR

NO 25/1 
KOTHAWAL 
CHAUDI ST 
SAIDAPET CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600015 SPAN00000000K
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

K CHETTIRAJ KOVILPILLAI NO 23/29 KEERTI 
NIVAS FIRST MAIN, 
THIRD CROSS 
ANNA NAGAR, 
PEELAMEDU 
COIMBATORE

INDIA TAMIL NADU 641004 SPANIN3024372
0079775

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

750.00 16-Oct-2017

K P 
HARIKRISHNA
N

K 
PUNNIYAKO
TTI

NO 25/1 
KOTHAWAL 
CHAUDI ST 
SAIDAPET CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600015 SPAN00000000K
0000115

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

K S 
SHANTHARA
M

K SUBBARAO DOOR NO 2941/2, 
4TH MAIN 
DIAGONAL ROAD 
MEDARAKERI, 
CHAMUNDIPURAM 
 MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 570004 SPANIN3002141
0609008

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KALA 
DALICHANDJI 
 JAIN

DALICHAND 
JI

171 MUMBADEVI 
ROAD 1ST FLOOR 
MACKLAI 
MANSION MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000K
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KALPESHBHAI 
 RAMABHAI 
PATEL

RAMABHAI NO 18 PAVAN 
SOCIETY 
RAMESHWAR 
MAHADEV 
MEGHANI NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 SPAN00000000K
0000158

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KAMLESH 
KUMAR

PARASMAL PAPPULA STREET D 
NO 31-8-1/A 
RAJAHMUNDRY

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533101 SPAN00000000K
0000219

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KANCHAN K 
MAHETA

KANTILAL 122-A 2ND FLOOR 
GULAL WADI R N 
14 GHATNI CHAWL 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000K
0000242

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KANCHAN 
SURESHCHAN
DRA 
AGRAWAL

SURESHCHA
NDRA 
JAGDISHPRA
SAD 
AGRAWAL

C O UMESH 
KUMAR J 
AGRAWAL NEAR 
MUKUL TALKIES 
WRD NO 16 
CINEMA CHOWK 
AT DHAMANGAON 
RLY DIST 
AMRAVATI M S

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444709 SPANIN3013301
8086866

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1250.00 16-Oct-2017



KANCHAN 
SURESHCHAN
DRA 
AGRAWAL

SURESHCHA
NDRA J 
AGRAWAL

C O UMESH 
KUMAR AGRAWAL 
NEAR MUKUL 
TALKIES WARD NO 
16 CINEMA 
CHOWK AT 
DHAMANGAON 
RLY DIST 
AMRAVATI M S

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444709 SPANIN3013301
8082984

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KANTILAL U 
SANCHETI

UTTAMCHA
ND

89/2 BHAWANI 
PETH NEAR 
GHASETI POOL 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411042 SPAN00000000K
0000270

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KARKAL 
SUNITA RAU

N A NO 12 PALACE 
CROSS RD 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560059 SPAN00000000K
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

500.00 16-Oct-2017

KARUNA JAIN DHARAM 2 C/40 NEW 
ROHTAK ROAD 
NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110005 SPAN00000000K
0000291

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KASTURIBAI 
POTNURU

P SURYA 
RAO

C/O P SURYA RAO 
MAIN ROAD 
PARLAKHEMUNDI 

INDIA ORISSA 761200 SPAN00000000K
0000299

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PARLAKHEMUNDI 
ORISSA

KEDARNATH 
BAJRANGPRA
SAD GOYAL

BAJRANGPR
ASAD GOYAL

VRAJBHUMI SOC 
DAIRY ROAD 
PALANPUR

INDIA GUJARAT 385001 SPANIN3004841
2667079

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KESHAWANA
ND S SINGH

SADAFAL AGASTYA 
BHUWAN 1ST 
FLOOR ROOM NO 2 
BHATTWADI 
GHATKOPAR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400084 SPAN00000000K
0000328

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KHUSBU R 
SHAH

RAJENDRA C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000K
0000357

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KIRAN S 
DAVE

SHIVKUMAR 122-A GHATNI 
CHAWL R N 14 
KIKIA STREET 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000K
0000378

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KIRAN S 
PRAJAPATI

SHANKAR 
BHAI P

205 SARVODAY 
APT NEAR KAILASH 
NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000K
0000368

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KIRAN 
SRIVASTAVA

SATYA C/O SATYA 
PRAKASH N-122 
BADHWR PARK 
CUFFE PARADE 
COLABA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400005 SPAN00000000K
0000372

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KIRITKUMAR 
NATVARLAL 

NA B 1/3, GAYATRI 
FLAT, 

INDIA GUJARAT 392012 SPAN120113000
0031611

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017
NATVARLAL 
SHAH

FLAT, 
MAKATAMPUR,

0031611 and unpaid dividend

KISHOR L 
SHAH

LALCHAND 347 KASAR ALI 
GOKUL NAGAR A/3 
PANCH SHIL 
BUILDING 
BHIWANDI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421302 SPAN00000000K
0000415

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KRISHNA 
KANT DIXIT

R N DIXIT 49 PATEL NAGAR 
COLONY NADESAR 
VARANASI 
VARANASI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221002 SPANIN3013301
7709496

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

125.00 16-Oct-2017

KRISHNA V 
UPADHYA

VASUDEVA VASUDEV NILAYA 
KOTA THATTU 
PADUKERE VIA 
KOTA UDIPI TQ DK 
KARNATAKA

INDIA KARNATAKA 576221 SPAN00000000K
0000446

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KRISHNARAO 
A HODLUR

ANANT 5 USHA KUNJ JAI 
HIND COLONY 
GUPTE ROAD 
DOMBIVALI W

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421202 SPAN00000000K
0000438

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KRISHNASWA
MY S RAJU

SRINIVASA 82A 4TH STREET L I 
C COLONY 
MEENAMBALPURA
M MADURAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 625002 SPAN00000000K
0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

KULWANT 
KUMAR C 
BADALA

CHANDANM
AL

11/375 WADIA 
ESTATE BAIL 
BAZAR OLD KURLA 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400070 SPAN00000000K
0000455

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



KUSUM 
PATOLIYA

PRAKASHBH
AI

M G ROAD 
BHIVANDIWALA 
BLDG NEAR JANTA 
BAZAR JETPUR

INDIA GUJARAT 360370 SPAN00000000K
0000483

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

LATA 
MEHROTRA

NA 520-A NEHRU 
NAGATR 
MEERAPUR 
MEERAPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 211003 SPAN120106000
0468701

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

750.00 16-Oct-2017

LAXMAYYA 
ELLURE

NA H NO 6-1-111/1C 
TIMMOHUR PET 
NEAR HANUMAN 
TALOO RAICHUR

INDIA KARNATAKA 584101 SPAN00000000L
0000169

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

LAXMIBEN 
SOLANKI

HARKHAJI PRASHANT 
SOCIETY NR OLD 
WATER TANK 
ANAND

INDIA GUJARAT 388001 SPAN00000000L
0000176

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

LILADHAR 
NEGI

NA C-12, WEST VINOD 
NAGAR GALI NO-7 
GALI NO-7

INDIA DELHI 110092 SPANIN3028221
0111347

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

LINGAM 
GABBULA

NA 148 R P ROAD SEC 
BAD IST FLOOR A P

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500003 SPAN00000000L
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017
GABBULA BAD IST FLOOR A P 0000208 and unpaid dividend

M KANNAN NA 4 10B 
VANATHIRAYAN 
PATTANAM 
UDAYAR PALAYAM 
PERAMBALUR DIST 
PERAMBALUR DIST

INDIA TAMIL NADU 621804 SPAN160101000
0088794

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

375.00 16-Oct-2017

M L 
VENKATA 
SUBBAIAH

M L N 
GUPTA

11/342 MAIN 
BAZAAR 
PRODDATUR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516360 SPANIN3003941
2575860

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MADHAVARA
O AKKIREDDY

SUBBA RAO C/O 
VENKATARAMANA 
CHITKUNDS MAIN 
ROAD KOTHAPETA 
E G DT AP

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533223 SPAN00000000
M0000138

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MADHUBEN 
THAKKAR

AMRITLAL 30 NEMANI 
CHAWL S V ROAD 
MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064 SPAN00000000
M0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1500.00 16-Oct-2017

MADHYASTH
A REKHA S

MADHYASTH
A 
SHIVARAM B

P.O JAPTHI VIA 
BASRUR 
KUNDAPURA TQ 
UDUPI DISTRICT 
KARNATAKA

INDIA KARNATAKA 576211 SPANIN3011352
6095486

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1250.00 16-Oct-2017

MAGANA 
PRASAD 
MAITHANI

BALKRISHNA A/13 BALKRISHNA 
NAGAR NR 
JANTANAGAR 
CHANDKHEDA

INDIA GUJARAT 382424 SPAN000000000
0001417

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

CHANDKHEDA

MAGHAR LAL DEV RAJ H NO 3795/1 
KUNDAN NAGAR 
MODEL TOWN 
LUDHIANA 
(PUNJAB)

INDIA PUNJAB 141001 SPAN00000000
M0000174

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MAHADEV S 
UNAKAL

SHIVALINGA
PPA

PLOT NO 20 
DEFENCE COLONY 
GANESHPUR ROAD 
HINDAGA 
BELGAUM

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000
M0000179

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MAHENDRA 
J GADA

JETHALAL 52 3RD MARINE 
STREET GROUND 
FLOOR SHOP NO 4 
DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000
M0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MAHENDRA 
K SOMAIYA

KARSANDAS 41-492 SHIVAM 
APT NEAR OCTROI 
NAKA NAVA 
WADAJ 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPAN00000000
M0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEHTA

NARPET LAL 
M

3/SUFLAM SOCITY 
NEAR KADAM 
BHUVAN HALL 
TIMLIYA WAD 
NANPURA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000
M0000195

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MAHESH 
CHAND 
MAHESHWAR

NA K.C.SHARMA KI 
GALI, NEEM DA 
GATE,

INDIA RAJASTHAN 321001 SPAN120232040
0010391

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

3.00 16-Oct-2017



MAHESHKUM
AR 
HIMMATLAL 
SHAH

HIMMATLAL C/53 KALPANA SOC 
2 ADAJAN PATIA 
RANDER ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 SPAN00000000
M0000221

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MAL CHAND 
SHARMA

NA VILLAGE KALU INDIA RAJASTHAN 334602 SPAN120314000
0010052

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MALATHI 
RAMACHAND
RAN

RAMACHAN
DRAN K

D/10 SUPER SOC 
RAMDEV NAGAR 
SATELLITE RD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054 SPAN00000000
M0000249

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MANISH JAIN CHAMPAKLA
L

2 MANI BHADRA 
SOCIETY 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380005 SPAN00000000
M0000293

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MANISHA H 
PATEL

HASUBHAI 738/4917 
BAPUNAGAR OPP 
PATEL VADI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380024 SPAN00000000
M0001010

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MANJULABE
N M PATEL

MANUBHAI 
PATEL

1102 RATNARAJ 
APT NO 1 ADAJAN 
PATIA ADAJAN 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 SPAN00000000
M0000327

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ROAD SURAT

MANOHARBA
BU 
KUVALEKAR

NA ROOM NO-1 SAI 
KRIPA CHAWL 
NEAR SEVALAY- 
NAGAR DEVIDAS 
PADA TULIJI ROAD 
NALLASOPARA 
DIST-THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401209 SPAN00000000
M0000913

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MANOJKUMA
R 
DWARKABHA
I PATEL

NA NAVI OLA, VILLAGE-
KANSA TA 
.VISNAGAR DIST- 
MEHASANA (N.G) 
DIST- MEHASANA 
(N.G)

INDIA GUJARAT 384315 SPAN120175000
0105163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

25.00 16-Oct-2017

MANWARA 
BEGAM 
CHOWDHURY

A K RAHMAN C/O M/S 
CHOWDHURY 
BROTHERS PO 
DOBOKA DIST 
NAGAON ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM 782440 SPAN00000000
M0000379

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MARIAMMA 
KOSHY

P K KOSHY C-239 NPC COLONY 
KAIGA NORTH 
KARNATAKA

INDIA KARNATAKA 581400 SPAN00000000
M0000381

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MATABUR 
RAHMAN 
CHOWDHURY

GULAM 
RABBANI

C/O NATIONAL 
TIMBER TRADING 
LAWKHOWA ROAD 
P O HAIBARGAON 
DIST NAGAON 
ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM 782002 SPAN00000000
M0000388

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MAYUR B BABUBHAI 11 AMIGANGA INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000 Amount for unclaimed 250.00 16-Oct-2017MAYUR B 
PATEL

BABUBHAI 11 AMIGANGA 
COMPLEX 
KHOKHARA NR 
ROHIT MILL CIRCLE 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000
M0000404

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MEETA 
SHETH

SAMIR 7/287 RAMAN 
VILLA 3RD FLOOR 
STATION ROAD 
MATUNGA CR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400019 SPAN00000000
M0000428

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MEHBOOB J 
KHOKHAWAL
A

HUSSAINI 6/8 HAZARAT 
TERRACE NEXT TO 
MUNICIPAL OFF 
SANKLI STREET 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000
M0000434

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MEMUNA M 
KHOKHAWAL
A

MEHBOOB 6/8 HAZARAT 
TERRACE NEXT TO 
MUNICIPAL OFF 
SANKLI STREET 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000
M0000438

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MILIND B 
NIJSURE

BALWANT 146/I T K MARG 
OWALEKAR BLDG 
2ND FLOOR 
MAHIM MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016 SPAN00000000
M0000445

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MOHANANI 
MURLIDHAR

HARDASMAL 962 MAIN ROAD 
MAHARAJA BAGS 
CENTRE SANGLI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416416 SPAN00000000
M0000509

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



MOHD ANIS ABDUL C/O SRI MOHD 
MOHSIN KHAN 
POST & AT 
NARKATHA BANSI 
DISTT SIDDARTH 
NAGAR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272153 SPAN00000000
M0000513

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MOHINDER 
SINGH

S BALBIR QM OFFICE 
COMMAND 
HOSPITAL (WC) 
CHANDIMANDIR

INDIA HARYANA 134107 SPAN00000000
M0000515

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MUKESH 
GOEL 
ROSHANLAL

P 
ROSHANLAL

6-136/1 JOLLY 
CENTRE NEW 
GAJUWAKA 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026 SPAN00000000
M0000568

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MUKESH 
KUMAR

KEWAL RAM E-96 PRATAP 
NAGAR NEAR 
JAIPUR HOUSE 
AGRA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282010 SPAN00000000
M0000544

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

MUKESH S 
DESAI

N A "SWAPN" NR 
JAMNA NAGAR 
BUS STOP B/H ST 
XA-SCHOOL GHOD-
DOD ROAD SURAT-

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000
M0001030

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

750.00 16-Oct-2017

DOD ROAD SURAT-
2

N 
RAVENDRAN

T M 
NARSIMHAN

1ST FLOOR FLAT 
NO 3 NO 11 
PINJALA 
SUBRAMANYAM 
ROAD T NAGAR 
CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600017 SPAN00000000N
0000109

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NAEM 
KADER KAZI

NA 501 E, MAGNOLIA 
ENCL, NAHAR 
AMRUT SHAKTI 
CHANDIVALI, 
NAHAR AMRUT 
SHAKTI 
CHANDIVALI,

INDIA MAHARASHTRA NA 400072 SPANIN3022691
1366293

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

130.00 16-Oct-2017

NAHEED H M 
HASSAN

HAJI MOHD 28 I DARGHAH 
STREET I ST FLOOR 
MAHIM MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016 SPAN00000000N
0000126

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NAITIK SHAH VASTIMAL GOMTIPUR 9 
NAGORI CHAWL 
OPP POLICE 
STATION 
AHEMDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380021 SPAN00000000N
0000128

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NAMITA 
GOYAL

NA A-104 MEHDAURI 
COLONY 
TELIYARGANJ 
TELIYARGANJ

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 211004 SPAN120384000
0108145

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

125.00 16-Oct-2017

NANDKISHOR
E YADAV

ROOPCHAND MAHI DIVISION 
CWC 1-SHYAM 
NAGAR 
MEMNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380052 SPAN00000000N
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

AHMEDABAD
NARAYAN 
SIKAWAT

RAM KUMAR C/O BALAJI SILK 
MILLS SHOP NO 
109 451 TEXTILE 
MKT RING ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000N
0000151

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NARAYAN 
TAORI

M TAORI SHREE 
INVESTMENTS 
MISHRA KUTIR 
NEAR DHANNU 
MAHARAJ HOUSE 
JATPURA WARD 
NO 2 
CHANDRAPUR[M.S]

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000N
0001009

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

500.00 16-Oct-2017

NARENDRA 
DAYALBHAI 
PATEL

DAYALBHAI 
MOHA

25/520 GUJARAT 
HOUSING BOARD 
NEAR MUMBAI 
MARKET 
UMARWADA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000N
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NARENDRA 
PATEL

HIRALAL HIRA SMRUTI 
MAGAN BAUG 
HATHIYAKHAD 
ROAD WADI 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390017 SPAN00000000N
0000164

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NARENDRA 
PRASAD K

SUBBA RAO C/O NARENDRA 
CLINICAL LAB OPP 
INDIAN BANK 
MAIN ROAD 
PALAKOL

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534260 SPAN00000000N
0000173

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



NARGIS 
JACKSON

CYRIL 36 NEHRU NAGAR 
AGRA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282002 SPAN00000000N
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NARKEDUMIL
LY VENKATA 
NARASIMHA 
RAO

NA INDIA BULLS 
SECURITIES LTD., P-
5, P M G COMPLEX, 
2ND LINE, 5-87-
142, 
LAKSHMIPURAM, 
5-87-142, 
LAKSHMIPURAM,

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 522007 SPAN120233030
0060277

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1750.00 16-Oct-2017

NAROTAMBH
AI G PATEL

GANGARAM 78 JAVAHAR 
SOCIETY HOSPITAL 
VISNAGAR DIS 
MEHSANA N G

INDIA GUJARAT 384315 SPAN00000000N
0000202

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NARVADA 
DEVI

NA K 43 54 BISESWAR 
GANJ VARANASI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPANIN3011271
5139958

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

750.00 16-Oct-2017

NASHIRUDDI
N KHAN

BASHIRUDDI
N

BOHARA CLINIC 
HOSPITAL ROAD 
BHILWARA

INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001 SPAN00000000N
0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NAUSHADALI ABIDALI B-8 MONALISA INDIA GUJARAT 380007 SPAN00000000N Amount for unclaimed 250.00 16-Oct-2017NAUSHADALI 
MOMIN

ABIDALI B-8 MONALISA 
FLATS NEAR N I D 
PALDI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007 SPAN00000000N
0000229

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NAVIN S 
GADA

SHAMJI SATYAM 
CORPORATION 
22/A WELLINGTON 
TARRACE 
DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000N
0000240

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NAVINCHAN
DRA K 
SOJITRA

KARSHANBH
AI

C/O PATEL 
MANDAP SERVICE 
RAJMARG UPLETA 
(GUJ)

INDIA GUJARAT 360490 SPAN00000000N
0000242

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NILESH 
BHANVADIA

VASANTBHAI ESCORT ENGI 
CORPOR 3 
BHAKTINAGAR 
STATION PLOT 
RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360002 SPAN00000000N
0000334

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NILKANTH 
SHIORAO 
PANDE

SHIORAO KANCHAN VILLA 
KHARE TOWN 
DHARAMPETH 
NAGPUR-10

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440001 SPAN00000000N
0000338

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NIRAJ RANA SACHCHIDA
NAND

SPAN 
DIAGNOSTICS LTD 
173-B NEW 
INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE ROAD NO 6-
G UDHNA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000N
0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NIRMAL NA MEDICA ADRA QR INDIA WEST BENGAL 723121 SPAN120132000 Amount for unclaimed 3.00 16-Oct-2017NIRMAL 
KUMAR 
SASMAL

NA MEDICA ADRA QR 
NO M/46 UNIT A 
POST ADRA DIST 
PURULIA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 723121 SPAN120132000
0619874

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

3.00 16-Oct-2017

NIRMALA 
PRATAPRAY 
VORA

PRATAPRAY 203 BHARAT 
INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE ABOVE 
MAHINDRA 
SHOWROOM L B S 
MARG BHANDUP 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400078 SPAN00000000N
0000382

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NIRUPA 
PATEL

SAILESH 2 JIVAN SMURTI 
SOC GHOD DOD 
ROAD

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000N
0000393

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

500.00 16-Oct-2017

P 
THIRUPATHI

V 
PARAMASIV
AM

SARAVANA 
CLINICAL LAB 86 B 
DINDIGUL ROAD 
KARUR

INDIA TAMIL NADU 639001 SPAN00000000P
0000119

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PANCHAL 
DINESHBHAI 
RANCHHODL
AL

NA 42, RADHAKISHAN 
PARK NR. G.S.T. 
RLY CROSSING 
RANIP RANIP

INDIA GUJARAT 380052 SPAN120421000
0020838

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PANNABEN 
AJITBHAI 
PATEL

AJITBHAI 
NATVA

AT & POST 
GANESH SISODRA 
SADAK FALIA TA 
NAVSARI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396463 SPAN00000000P
0000149

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

500.00 16-Oct-2017



PARASMAL V 
JAIN

VARDICHAN
DJI

DOSSA BLDG A 
BLOCK ROOM NO 
11 7TH N H R 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000P
0000165

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PARBHU 
MITTHAL 
TANDEL

MITTHAL NANIDANTI VIA 
DUNGARI TA/DI 
VALSAD GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 396385 SPAN00000000P
0000168

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PARKASH 
RANI

SURESH 
KUMAR

H NO 6260/11 B D 
COMPOUND 
NISHAT ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT

INDIA HARYANA 133001 SPAN00000000P
0000186

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PARMANAND 
 SHARMA

AJUYDHYA B-92 
HARPALNAGAR 
MORADABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000P
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PARUL SHAH NA 32 MAHALAXMI 
SOCIETY PALDI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007 SPAN00000000P
0000200

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PARVEEN 
SHARMA

DURGA V PO SHERON TEH 
TARN TARAN DIST 
AMRITSAR

INDIA PUNJAB 143411 SPAN00000000P
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PATEL 
PURIBEN G

PATEL G K 120/929 
KALAPINAGAR 
NEAR D V 

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 SPAN00000000P
0000213

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

NEAR D V 
DISPENSARI 
ASARWA 
AHMEDABAD

PATTABHIRA
MULU NARLA

VEERAIAH Q NO T2 481 
TILAKNAGAR POST 
VITTALNAGAR 
GODAVARIKHANI 
KARIMNAGAR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 505214 SPAN00000000P
0000214

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
RATHI

B L RATHI C/O JAY JAGDISH 
PACKESING 327 
HARIKRIPA 
MARKET RING 
ROAD

INDIA ASSAM 785001 SPAN00000000P
0000223

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PEENA N 
SHAH

NAVALMAL C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000P
0000225

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRABHAKER 
MAGANLAL 
SHARMA

MAGANLAL 
V SHA

AT & PO AMROLI 
NEAR BUS STOP 
VIA UTRAN TAL 
CHOR YASI DIST 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394107 SPAN00000000P
0000252

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRADEEP 
MODI

BISHWANAT
H

NEAR CHITRAKUT 
GAS AGENCY 
CHALIA NAGAR 
DEVELOPMENT 
DIST TINSUKIA 
ASSAM

INDIA ARUNACHAL PRADESH 786125 SPAN00000000P
0000267

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRAFUL 
KUMAR 
SAREEN

B K MOHAN SAREEN 
LABORATORY 
SADUL COLONY 

INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001 SPAN00000000P
0000290

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SAREEN SADUL COLONY 
BIKANER

PRAFULLA 
CHANDRA 
DUTTA

NA VILL-NAPATTY 
PO.SAPUIPARA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 711227 SPANIN3003271
0313665

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

500.00 16-Oct-2017

PRAGNESH 
JOSHI

RAJENKUMA
R

AT & PO ABRAMA 
DT VALSAD VIA 
VEDCHHA W RLY 
TA NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396406 SPAN00000000P
0000296

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRAHLAD 
MEENA

JAI NARAIN C/O STATE BK 
BIKANER & JAIPUR 
GOPINATH MARG 
JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302001 SPAN00000000P
0000308

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRAKASH 
DEVSHIBHAI 
AKOLIA

DEVSHIBHAI 
AKO

C-7 LAXMAN 
NAGAR LAMBE 
HANUMAN ROAD 
SURAT GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395005 SPAN00000000P
0000312

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRAKASH 
YASHWANT 
PETARE

YASHWANT 
NARAYAN 
PETARE

137, KINHIKAR 
WADA, VITTHAL 
MANDIR WARD, 
BHUSAWAL

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425201 SPANIN3010981
0654509

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRAKASHBHA
I M PATEL

MADHAVJIB
HAI P

105 SAHYOG 
CHEMBERS MINI 
BAZAR VARACHHA 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000P
0000311

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



PRASAD BAXI KRISHNAKA
NT

C-1/11 MAHAVIR 
NAGAR APT 
ATMAJYOTI 
ASHRAM ROAD 
ELLORA P 
VADODARA

INDIA GUJARAT 390008 SPAN00000000P
0000348

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRASANNA 
KOTHARI

PRAFUL V K 1-45 COURT RD 
GULBARGA

INDIA KARNATAKA 585102 SPAN00000000P
0000347

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRASANTA 
KUMAR 
SAHU

GOVIND ASST PROF 
NEPHROLOGY V S S 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL BURLA 
DIST SAMBALPUR 
ORISSA

INDIA ORISSA 768017 SPAN00000000P
0000344

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRATIBHA 
KANE

PRATAP DEVI NILGIRI LANE 
BANER RD 79/1/4A 
AUNDH PUNE 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411007 SPAN00000000P
0000368

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRAVIN K 
MEHTA

KIRTILAL 
MEHTA

C M EXP PLOT NO 9 
A/10 BLOCK NO 26 
ROAD NO 8 M G 

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000P
0000384

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ROAD NO 8 M G 
ROAD UDHNA 
UDHYOG NAGAR 
SURAT

PREMILABEN 
G PATEL

GORDHANB
HAI

4-SHAKTI PLOT 
MORVI RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN00000000P
0000411

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PREMLATA D 
GANDHI

DINESH 
KUMAR

95/2 VALLABH 
NAGAR INDORE M 
P

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452003 SPAN00000000P
0000415

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRERNA K 
SINGHI

KAILASH 103/B-1 KARMA 
KESHETRA APTS 
NEW SSS NAGAR 
SION EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400037 SPAN00000000P
0000417

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PRIYANKA 
AGRAWAL

V K 
AGRAWAL

C/O B S AGARWAL 
A-42 JIGAR 
COLONY 
MORADABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000P
0000437

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PUJA 
VEKARIA

CHHAGANB
HAI

USHAKIRAN BLDG 
72-B DR YAGNIK 
ROAD RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 SPAN00000000P
0000443

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PUNEET 
AGRAWAL

PREM C/OEASTERN 
SCIENTIFIC 
EMPORIUM ARYA 
NAGAR 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001 SPAN00000000P
0000452

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PURSHOTTA
M MAFATLAL 
PATEL

NA 17/ A ASARVA 
SOCIETY CIVIL 
HOSPITAL ROAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 SPANIN3009821
0265884

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PUSHPA HIRALAL 27 SEA GULL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400076 SPAN00000000P Amount for unclaimed 250.00 16-Oct-2017PUSHPA 
HIRALAL 
SHETH

HIRALAL 27 SEA GULL 
APARTMENT 
BHULABHAI DESAI 
ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400076 SPAN00000000P
0000490

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

PUSHPA RANI LT SH 
RAMESH 
DUTT 
SHARMA

HOUSE NO. 40 
VIKAS NAGAR 
NAWANSHAHR 
DOABA

INDIA PUNJAB 144514 SPANIN3013302
0838041

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

125.00 16-Oct-2017

PUSPHABEN 
SONI

ROHITBHAI 
SONI

A-1 ISHVARNAGAR 
SOC BEHIND 
GOTALAVADI 
TENAMENT SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000P
0000500

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

R 
RAJENDRAN

R 
RANGARAJU

389 RAJASTREET 
COIMBATORE

INDIA TAMIL NADU 641001 SPAN00000000R
0000112

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

R SURESH D K 
RAMACHAN
DR

NO 12 OLD NO 56 
5TH CROSS S P 
EXTENSION 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000R
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RACHANA 
GUPTA

P S GUPTA Q NO E-427 F C I 
COLONY P O 
FERTILIZER 
FACTORY DISTT 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273007 SPAN00000000R
0000118

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RACHANA I 
SHAH

ISHWARLAL 13 TULSIBAUG SOC 
MANJALPUR 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390011 SPAN00000000R
0000119

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



RAFIQ 
ABUBAKAR 
NAGANI

ABUBAKAR 
DAWOOD 
NAGANI

VADAGAMA 
HOUSE FLAT NO 9 
2ND FLOOR M M 
MARG BYCULLA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN000000000
0001389

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAFIQUE 
AHEMAD

MOHBOOB HOUSE NO 70-A 
OPPOSIT 
GURDWARA 
MORADABAD U P

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000R
0000126

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAHISUDDIN 
YAMIN 
CHAUHAN

YAMIN 
CHAUHAN

FLEXICONS 
LIMITED PLOT NO 
3321 ROAD NO 4 
GIDC SACHIN 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394230 SPAN00000000R
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAJ KUMAR 
AGARWAL

MANIK 
CHAND

88/141 1ST FLR 
VINAYAKA KRUPA 
III CROSS 
JAYANAGAR 
SHIMOGA

INDIA KARNATAKA 577201 SPAN00000000R
0000139

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAJENDRA 
GAVI

MALLIKARJU
N

VIRESH HOSPITAL 
AJAY NAGAR 
KHADI PAR RD 
BHIWANDI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421302 SPAN00000000R
0000181

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

750.00 16-Oct-2017

RAJENDRA J JEWATRAJ C/O JEWATRAJ D INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000R Amount for unclaimed 250.00 16-Oct-2017RAJENDRA J 
SHAH

JEWATRAJ C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000R
0000175

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAJENDRA 
SHAH

MANHARLAL 102 ARADHANA 
COMPLEX KHATRI 
POLE OPP 
PADAPOLE 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001 SPAN00000000R
0000171

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAJENDRA 
SHARMA

SHANKAR 
LAL

HOUSE NO 9/150 B 
M KHAN AGRA [U 
P]

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282002 SPAN00000000R
0000154

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAJENDRASI
NH RANA

SARFUDDIN 
SHAI

36 VADIA NAGAR 
SOCIETY B/H 
ANKUR VIDYA 
BHAVAN ADAJAN 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 SPAN00000000R
0000157

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAJESHKUMA
R 
JAYANTILAL 
SHAH

JAYANTILAL C/3 MAFATLAL 
STAFF QTRS B/H 
RANGUNWALA 
CHAL VIJALPUR 
ROAD NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000R
0001002

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAJINDAR 
SINGH 
SAWHNEY

JIWAN 
SINGH

A-202 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110024 SPAN00000000R
0000225

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAJIV PATEL MANIBHAI SWASHRAY OPP 
GOPAL BAUG 
RACECOURSE 
CIRCLE ROAD 
WEST BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390007 SPAN00000000R
0000228

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAJKUMAR 
SHIVNANI

SADHURAM SHELL COLONY 
BUILDING NO 11 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400071 SPAN00000000R
0000238

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017
SHIVNANI BUILDING NO 11 

FLAT NO 123 
CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI

0000238 and unpaid dividend

RAJKUMARI 
VERMA

LAXMINARA
YAN

C/O L N VERMA 
STATE BANK OF 
INDORE RING RD 
OPP J K TOWER 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000R
0000235

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAKESH 
KUMAR

RANJIT HOUSE NO 164 
SECTOR 13 EXT 
URBAN ESTATE 
KARNAL

INDIA HARYANA 132001 SPAN00000000R
0000273

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAKESH 
SHARMA

KRISHNA 
KUMAR

203 DEEPA 
APARTMENTS 
LADY HILL 
MANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 575006 SPAN00000000R
0000269

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RALPH VAZ NA 56 RLY LINES 27 
WONDERLAND 
APTS 3RD FLOOR 
SOLAPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413001 SPAN00000000R
0000285

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAMABHAI 
VAHAJIBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

VAHAJIBHAI 158/1 ANAND 
VATIKA SECTOR 22 
GANDHINAGAR N G

INDIA GUJARAT 382022 SPAN00000000R
0000307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAMANLAL 
BHIKHALAL 
KADAKMR

BHIKHALAL 341 S V P ROAD 
KOTHARI BUILDG 
2ND FLOOR FLAT 
NO 7 MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000R
0000322

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



RAMESH 
DODIA

HRIBHAI 
DODIA

11 KAUSHAL 
NIWAS S N ROAD 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400080 SPAN00000000R
0000348

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAMESH 
KALYANDAS

KALYANDAS 165 MAHARATHI 
SOCIETY 
SARDARNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382475 SPAN00000000R
0000345

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAMJIBHAI B 
PATEL

BHIMJIBHAI 
PAT

B-33 PANCHDEV 
SOCIETY PART II 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000R
0000399

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAMKISHORE 
 MALVIYA

JAGANNATH MALVIYA MEDICAL 
STORES GOLE 
BAZAR JAGDALPUR 
M P

INDIA CHHATTISGARH 494001 SPAN00000000R
0000402

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAMKRISHNA 
 D GOSWAMI

DAMUPURI MADANPURA GALI 
NO 3 LIMBAYAT 
UDHNA YARD

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000R
0000915

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RANGANADH 
 POTTURI

PULLAIAH 
POTTURI

29 28 72 DASARI 
VARI STREET 
SURYARAOPET 

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 520002 SPANIN3022361
0482278

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

80.00 16-Oct-2017

SURYARAOPET 
VIJAYAWADA

RASHMI D 
MANCH

DAMJI 52 3RD MARINE 
STREET 1ST FLOOR 
ROOM NO 5 
DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000R
0000445

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RASIK G 
KANANI

GORDHANB
HAI

NEAR FOUR POLE 
POST LALPUR DIST 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 361170 SPAN00000000R
0000450

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAVI GUPTA SRICHAND C-240 DAYANAND 
MARG TILAK 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
(RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000R
0000474

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RAVINDRAN 
V

NA MANHAKKATTUVAL
APPIL 
ISWARAMANGALA
M PO 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY 
PONNANI 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY 
PONNANI

INDIA KERALA 679577 SPANIN3016374
0086917

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1500.00 16-Oct-2017

REKHA RAJESH 
SHARMA

1323/13 GALI NO 3 
BABA BUDHAJI 
NAGAR DAKOHA 
JALANDHAR

INDIA PUNJAB 146001 SPANIN3016041
0065029

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

125.00 16-Oct-2017

RENUBEN 
DINESH VORA

DINESH 2 SHREE COLONY 
HARI KRUPA PT NO 
- 11A RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360004 SPAN00000000R
0000530

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RINA MEHTA SANJAY A-4 PANCHVATI 
EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVLI (W) 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400091 SPAN00000000R
0000554

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BORIVLI (W) 
MUMBAI

ROCKY 
MENDONCA

ANTHONY M FLAT NO 604 
BUILDING NO 24 
SPRINGFEILD 1

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401107 SPAN00000000R
0000576

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ROHITBHAI F 
JARIWALA

FULCHANDB
HAI J

6/846 
CHHANDRAVILLA 
MAHIDARPU- RA 
CHHAPRIA SHERI 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000R
0000581

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

RUCHIKA 
SINHA

NA VIP COLONY WARD 
NO 2 OPP SAHID 
SMARAK BHABUA 
DIST KAIMUR 
BIHAR DIST 
KAIMUR BIHAR

INDIA BIHAR 821101 SPAN130414000
6323691

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

3.00 16-Oct-2017

S B 
NAGARATHN
AMMA

NA VIJAYALAXMI 
COTTON AGENCIES 
R M C YARD P B 
NO. 61 P B NO. 61

INDIA KARNATAKA 577502 SPANIN3006101
0203633

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

S G DUDANI G N DUDANI DUPLEX NO 11 
RAMAYAN NAGAR 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421003 SPAN00000000S
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

S K GUPTA SH R L 
GUPTA

HOUSE NO 61 A 
DIN DAYAL 
UPADHYA NAGAR 
JALANDHAR 
PUNJAB

INDIA PUNJAB 144008 SPANIN3011271
6106410

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

3.00 16-Oct-2017



S K 
MANORAMA

S M 
KUPENDRA 
SETTY

RAGHU NIVAS, 1ST 
CROSS GUMASTHA 
COLONY 
CHITRADURGA

INDIA KARNATAKA 577502 SPANIN3006101
0212500

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

S SAVITHRI 
AMMAL

S 
NARAYANAN

PLOT NO 5 C 
COLONY 
EXTENSION 
PERUMALPURAM 
TIRUNELVELI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 627007 SPAN00000000S
0000121

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

750.00 16-Oct-2017

SAGAR 
BAHECHARB
HAI PATEL

BAHECHARB
HAI

IN VANTA NEAR 
SHAKTI CHOCK T 
VIJAPUR D 
MEHSANA N G AT 
AND PO GOZARIA

INDIA GUJARAT 382825 SPAN00000000S
0000134

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SAJJAN 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL

MADAN C/O BIPIN 
AGRAWAL P O 
RUPAIDIHA DIST 
BAHARAICH U.P.

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 271881 SPAN00000000S
0000145

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SAKTI ROY 
CHOWDHURY

SAILESH C/O FLEMING 
LABORATORIES 40 
EZRA STREET 
CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001 SPAN00000000S
0000148

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

CALCUTTA
SALAPALA 
RAMANJANE
YA REDDY

NA 14/136, 
SREENIVASAPURA
M, Y.M.R. COLONY, 
GOPAVARAM 
PANCHAYAT,PROD
DATUR, 
GOPAVARAM 
PANCHAYAT,PROD
DATUR,

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516361 SPAN120233030
0067458

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

113.00 16-Oct-2017

SALEEM 
AHMED

SHAIDA 
HASAN

C/O PINDARI 
HOSPITAL 
DUMARIA GANJ 
ROAD BASTI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272001 SPANIN3015572
0093602

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SANDHYA 
CHOUDHARY

DR AJIT 
KUMAR

ASST PROF OF 
PATHOLOGY 
DARBHANGA 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 
LAHERIASARAI

INDIA BIHAR 846003 SPAN00000000S
0000178

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SANDIP 
RUNGTA

KUNJ 
BEHARI

172 WARDHMAN 
NAGAR NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440008 SPAN00000000S
0000181

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SANGEETA 
SHARMA

SURESH C/O DR S N 
SHARMA B/189 
SRIKRISHNAPURI 
PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800001 SPAN00000000S
0000192

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SANGITA 
SIDDHARTH

SIDDHARTH 2 MANI BHADRA 
SOCIETY 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380005 SPAN00000000S
0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SANJAY JAI PRAKASH HOUSE NO 987 INDIA HARYANA 132001 SPAN00000000S Amount for unclaimed 250.00 16-Oct-2017SANJAY 
GUPTA

JAI PRAKASH HOUSE NO 987 
SECTOR 13 URBAN 
ESTATE KARNAL

INDIA HARYANA 132001 SPAN00000000S
0000222

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SANJAY J 
SHAH

JAYANTILAL B/204 PARTH 
DUPLEX OPP 
DOCTOR HOUSE 
PARIMAL CROSS 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380006 SPAN00000000S
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

MADAN LAL C-240 DAYANAND 
MARG TILAK 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
(RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000S
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SANJAY 
MEHTA

JASVANTILAL A-4 PANCHVATI 
EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400091 SPAN00000000S
0000235

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SANJAY 
SIKDAR

SUNIL 
KUMAR 
SIKDAR

1 2 R RAMKRISHNA 
NASKAR LANE 
BELEGHATA 
KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700010 SPANIN3002141
2437492

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

125.00 16-Oct-2017

SANTANU 
SINHA ROY

SISIR KUMAR C/O SRI S K SINHA 
ROY PATWARI 
PARA NR SRI 
RABINDRA NATH 
PATWARIS HOUSE 
CAL

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700078 SPAN00000000S
0000908

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



SANTOSH 
CHHAJER

RAJKUMAR C/O K CHHAJER & 
CO LAWKHOWA 
ROAD P O 
HAIBARGAON 
NAGAON ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM 782002 SPAN00000000S
0000258

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SARDARMAL 
LUNIA

BHUWANIRA
M

C/O SWASTIK 
FINANCE 36 
HUKAMCHAND 
MARG INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000S
0000283

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SAROJ N 
PATEL

NATHALAL MUKESH CYCLE 
STORES BUS 
STAND CHOWK AT 
UPLETA

INDIA GUJARAT 360490 SPAN00000000S
0000309

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SAROJI 
SUBRAMANI
AN

K 
SUBRAMANI
AN

15 FIRST CROSS 
STREET 
SHANTHIPURAM 
CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600062 SPAN00000000S
0000304

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SATISH 
WAMAN 
PALNITKAR

WAMAN COMPANY 
SECRETARY 
GUJARAT STATE 
FORT CO LTD PO F 
NAGAR DISTT 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 391750 SPAN00000000S
0000318

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BARODA
SATWANT 
KAUR

SATENDRA P W D COLONY 
198/2 TAKKAR 
ROAD AGRA CANT

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282001 SPAN00000000S
0000321

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SATYA 
NARAIN 
AGRAWAL

AWADHESH MODERN 
PATHOLOGY 
ALINAGAR 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001 SPAN00000000S
0000322

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SATYANARAY
ANA VANKA

V SUBBARAO JUNIOR COLLEGE 
ROAD VETAPALEM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523187 SPAN00000000S
0000326

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHANKARBH
AI MANILAL 
CHAUDHARI

MANILAL 158/1 ANAND 
VATIKA SECTOR 22 
GANDHINAGAR N G

INDIA GUJARAT 382022 SPAN00000000S
0000430

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHANTO 
SUNDER 
NANDI

DR AMAL STATION ROAD 
SAMASTIPUR

INDIA BIHAR 848101 SPAN00000000S
0000446

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHARAD D 
JAIN

DHARAMCH
AND

2 MANI BHADRA 
SOCIETY 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380005 SPAN00000000S
0000453

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHASHI DAGA KRISHNA C/O SHREE 
TRADING 
CORPORATION 
KUTCHERY ROAD 
RAUCHI

INDIA JHARKHAND 834001 SPAN00000000S
0000478

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHASHI 
DUDANI

G N DUDANI DUPLEX NO 11 
RAMAYAN NAGAR 
ULHASNAGAR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421003 SPAN00000000S
0001012

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHASHI 
LAKHOTIA

BIJAY D-114A KRISHNA 
MARG BAPU 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302015 SPAN00000000S
0000474

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHASHIKALA 
JANARDAN 
BOROLE

JANARDAN 
BOROLE

8 NAWN 
KANYASHALA 
SAMOR 
CHAITANYA 
NAGAR PLOT NO 8 
JALGAM

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425001 SPANIN3022361
1043546

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

205.00 16-Oct-2017

SHEELA A 
PATIL

NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000S
0000490

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHEILA SINGH S N SINGH R-8 MEDICAL 
COLLEGE CAMPUS 
KANPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208002 SPAN00000000S
0000496

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHILPA SHAH P SHAH NIRAV 3 PRAKASH 
SOCIETY OPP 
NIRMALA 
CONVENT SCHOOL 
RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360005 SPAN00000000S
0000514

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHINE 
GEORGE

GEORGE P O S G COTTAGE 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU 
 POST 
KOTTARAKARA

INDIA KERALA 691542 SPANIN3016961
0680613

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

25.00 16-Oct-2017

SHIRISH 
CHHOTUBHAI 
 VASHI

CHHOTUBHA
I D V

OPP DENA BANK 
AT DHAMDACHHA 
VIA AMALSAD TA 
GANDEVI VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396310 SPAN00000000S
0000517

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



SHIV 
BAHADUR 
SINGH

NA B-30/107 CHAMPA 
KUNJ NAGWA, 
LANKA NAGWA, 
LANKA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221005 SPAN120335030
0046306

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHIVAJI 
HARIBA 
KADAM

HARIBA 956 DHARMAPURI 
WAI DIST SATARA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 412803 SPAN00000000S
0000529

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHOBHA 
CHAUDHARI

SHRINIWAS 1007 NORTH 
KASBA TILAK ROAD 
SOLAPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413002 SPAN00000000S
0000540

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHOBHA S S 
SANKARAKRI
SHNAN

5/E 212 DAMODAR 
PARK GHATKOPAR 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086 SPANIN3013301
8991209

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHREEKANT 
ROKHADE

DATTATREYA PLOT NO 611 
SCHEME NO 13 
DOORDARSHAN 
NAGAR BELGAUM

INDIA KARNATAKA 590001 SPAN00000000S
0000556

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHRIDHAR 
BHAT

U 
VISHNUMUR
THY

165 6TH CROSS 
8TH MAIN III 
STAGE PILLANNA 
GARDEN 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560045 SPAN00000000S
0000561

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

BANGALORE
SHRIMATI 
DHARMAPAL 
SHETTY

DHARMAPAL C-1 ANNAPOORNA 
HSG SOCIETY TPS 
III I ROAD 
SANTACRUZ E 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400055 SPAN00000000S
0000566

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SHWETA 
KISHAN 
AGARWAL

NA C/O N K AGARWAL INDIA ORISSA 770017 SPAN120186000
0134724

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

3.00 16-Oct-2017

SHYAM 
SUNDER JAIN

CHIRANJI 170 GURU NANAK 
PURA PARNAMI 
MANDIR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000S
0000574

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SITARAM 
AGRAWAL

RAMCHAND
RA

SHAW AND SONS 
PETROL PUMP P O 
BHAGA DIST 
DHANBAD

INDIA JHARKHAND 828301 SPAN00000000S
0000602

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SONAL 
AGARWAL

NA C/O N/K AGARWAL 
MASJID ROAD

INDIA ORISSA 770017 SPAN120186000
0295242

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

3.00 16-Oct-2017

SRIDEVI 
KATREPALLY

K SHANKER H NO 20 150 GUNJ 
POST JADCHERLA 
MAHABUBNAGER

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 509301 SPAN00000000S
0000658

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUBBA RAO 
GORLAPATI

GORLAPATI C/O M 
LAKSHMANARAO D 
NO 54/19/51 J P 
NAGAR VIJAYA 
WADA

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 520008 SPAN00000000S
0000661

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUBHASH 
TYAGI

SUKHBIR 2199 SECTOR 9 
FARIDABAD 
HARYANA

INDIA HARYANA 121007 SPAN00000000S
0000665

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

HARYANA
SUDESH 
KUMAR

JAGAT 
NARAIN

2/77 SAHEB GANJ 
NARAINDASS 
FARRUKHABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 209625 SPANIN3005561
0349846

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

113.00 16-Oct-2017

SUDHA 
CHITALE 
SHRIDHAR

SHRIDHAR 301 MALHAR APTS 
NR LOURDS 
CONVENT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000S
0000683

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUGNOMAL 
P NAINANI

POPATMAL 236 AWARD 
KUBERNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382340 SPAN00000000S
0000701

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUJATHA V V U H S 
KUMAR

SRAVANTI APART D 
NO 1-1-461 SBH 
OFFICERS COLONY 
GANDHI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD A P

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500380 SPAN00000000S
0000705

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUMETA 
SHAH

SURESH A-187 PADAM 
NEEL SAROVAR 
MARG VAISHALI 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302012 SPAN00000000S
0000730

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUMIT 
KHAJANCHI

VIJAY 
CHAND

FIDELITY STOCK 
DEALERS K-2 & 3 
KHAJANCHI 
MARKET BIKANER

INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001 SPAN00000000S
0001083

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUNIL 
AGARWAL

RAM 
PRATAP

M/S AGARWAL 
INDUSTRIES 
CHURCH ROAD 
DEOLI P.O. DEOLI

INDIA RAJASTHAN 304804 SPAN00000000S
0000743

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



SUNIL GUPTA HARIKISHAN 1004 CHALLENGER 
TOWER NO 1 
THAKUR VILLAGE 
NEAR W E 
HIGHWAY 
KANDIVILI (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400101 SPAN00000000S
0000761

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUNIL 
KUMAR 
GULATI

MADANLAL MARINA 
APPLIANCES SHOP 
NO 1 PATHAK 
COMPLEX 
TAWAKKAL LAY 
OUT WADI 
NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440023 SPAN00000000S
0000750

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUNIL 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

NA MAHAVIR GANJ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 202001 SPAN120368000
0020906

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUNIL SIKCHI RAMDEV RUCHI TRADE 
LINKS OPP DATE 
COLLEGE YAVTMAL

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 445001 SPAN00000000S
0000771

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUNITA 
RUNGTA

KUNJ 
BEHARI

172 WARDHMAN 
NAGAR NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440008 SPAN00000000S
0000772

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUPRIYA S 
NAPHADE

SUBHASH A/9/15 J P NAGAR 
AT KOPHRAD PO 
AGASHI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401301 SPAN00000000S
0000786

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SURESH 
CHUGH

VISHANDAS ICMS COMPUTER 
EDUCATION 13 
GULMARG 
COMPLEX SNEH 
NAGAR M R 
INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000S
0000843

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SURESH 
JOSHI

P N JOSHI 102 DOCTORS 
QUARTERS INDORE 
CHOITHKAM 
HOSPITAL

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000S
0000841

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SURESH 
KUMAR

P K 
NARAYANAN

PADINJARAKARA 
HOUSE 
VETTUKADU POST 
TRICHUR

INDIA KERALA 680014 SPAN00000000S
0000823

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SURESH 
PATEL

HARJANBHAI 
 PAT

202/204 
SUMANGAL JADA 
KHADI 
MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000S
0000811

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SURESHCHAN
DRA 
CHANDULAL

CHANDULAL CLOTH MERCHANT 
SADAR BAZAR 
DEESA N G

INDIA GUJARAT 385535 SPAN00000000S
0000832

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUSAN COLLIN A1/F2 CRYSTLE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016 SPAN00000000S Amount for unclaimed 250.00 16-Oct-2017SUSAN 
MARIE 
CORREA

COLLIN A1/F2 CRYSTLE 
COLONY S A MARG 
MAHIM MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016 SPAN00000000S
0000860

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

SUSILA R 
VORA

RASIKLAL C/26 SHITAL APTS 
NEW MANEKLAL 
EST AGRA ROAD 
GHATKOPAR W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086 SPAN00000000S
0000887

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

500.00 16-Oct-2017

T 
PALANICHAM
Y

A P 
THANGAM

34 MUTHALAGU 
PILLAI ST 
TRICHIRAPALLI 
TAMILNADU

INDIA TAMIL NADU 620008 SPAN00000000T
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

TANGUDU 
SOMESWARA 
 RAO

CHANDRASE
KHARAM

3- 414 BAPAREDDI 
COLONY TEKKALI 
SRIKAKULAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 532201 SPANIN3003941
5995369

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

50.00 16-Oct-2017

TREBHUBAN 
SINGH

S SINGH AAREY COLONY 
22/4 SUPERVISORY 
QTRS UNIT 6 BOM

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400065 SPAN00000000T
0000167

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

UDAI SINGH NA OPP COMPANY 
GARDEN BILASPUR 
M P

INDIA CHHATTISGARH 495001 SPAN00000000U
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

UDAISINGH 
SINGH

LAKSHMAN 
SINGH

OPP COMPANY 
GARDEN BILASPUR 
M P

INDIA CHHATTISGARH 495001 SPAN00000000U
0000103

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

UDAYAKUMA
R BALUSA

NA 3/172 SAI KUTEER 
ROAD PRODDATUR 
PRODDATUR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516360 SPAN120514000
0046721

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

2500.00 16-Oct-2017



URMILA JAIN R P JAIN FLAT NO 14 
CENTRAL REVENUE 
APT 213 NARAYAN 
DABHOLKAR ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006 SPAN00000000U
0000130

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

URMILA 
JAYASWAL

KAMLA 
KANT

31/19 GHUMNI 
BAZAR KANPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208001 SPAN00000000U
0001001

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

USHABEN 
SHAH

ASHOK SARASPUR 599/3 
NR VIKRAM MILL 
SUKHIWADI 
MANDIR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380021 SPAN00000000U
0000160

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VEENA SINHA HEMANT ROAD NO 23 PLOT 
NO 176 
SRIKRISHNA 
NAGAR PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800001 SPAN00000000V
0000197

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VENKATA 
MURALIKRIS
HNA TATA

EMBERU C/O TATA 
RAMASWAMY 
ILLINDRAVARIST 
SOUTH STREET 
ONGOLE

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523001 SPAN00000000V
0000211

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

ONGOLE
VENKATA 
SATISHKUMA
R BH

JAGADEESH
WARA

SELEMP PHARMA 
DISTRIBUTORS OFF 
NO 18 1ST FLR R R 
TOWERS CHIRAG 
ALI LANE 
HYDERABAD AP

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500001 SPAN00000000V
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VIJAY 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

PURANMAL Q NO A-1/1 NEPA 
LIMITED NEPA 
NAGAR

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 450221 SPAN00000000V
0000265

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VIJAY V 
GHATE

VASUDEO 11/2 AKHIL 
SOCIETY 179 
KARVE ROAD PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411038 SPAN00000000V
0000233

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VIKRAM 
BHAVSAR

BAPULAL 
GOPALD

B/22 GREEN LAND 
SOCIETY BEHIND 
SARJAN SOCIETY 
ICCHNATH RD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000V
0000275

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VIKRAM 
FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD

NA SHANTI TEXTILE 
MARKET BEHIND 
SURAT TEXTILE 
MARKET RING 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000V
0000282

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1250.00 16-Oct-2017

VIKRAMBHAI 
A PATEL

AMBALAL AVANTIKA H PATEL 
E-56/2 G E B 
COLONY T P S 
WANAKBORI

INDIA GUJARAT 388259 SPAN00000000V
0000283

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VINITA 
BHUKMARIA

CHANDRA 
MOHAN

D-20 RAM NAGAR 
COLONEY SHASTRI 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302016 SPAN00000000V
0000326

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VINOD B 
PATEL

B M PATEL 14 AMBICA 
SOCIETY AT KADI N 
G

INDIA GUJARAT 382715 SPAN00000000V
0000336

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VINOD G 
BANGERA

GOPAL M H B COLONY 
VIJAYA NAGAR 
BULDING NO 1 
ROOM NO 9 
BANDRA EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400051 SPAN00000000V
0000343

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VIRAL V 
PATEL

VIKRAMBHAI AVANTIKA H PATEL 
E-56/2 G E B 
COLONY T P S 
WANAKBORI

INDIA GUJARAT 388239 SPAN00000000V
0000364

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VIREN R 
VORA

RASIKLAL C/26 SHITAL APTS 
NEW MANEKLAL 
EST AGRA ROAD 
GHATKOPAR W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086 SPAN00000000V
0000369

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

500.00 16-Oct-2017

VISHNU 
PRASAD H 
SUTHAR

HARISHANKE
R

F/5 NEW UMANG 
SOCITY B/H 
MADHAVBAG 
FLATS 
NIRNAYNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 382481 SPAN00000000V
0000391

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

VRAJLAL 
LAXMAN 
PITHADIA

LAXMAN GEETA MANDIR 
ROAD NEAR 
SHYAMWADI 
GAYATRI NIWAS 
RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360002 SPAN00000000V
0000403

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017



YASHPAL 
SINGH

PARAM C/O DR AJAY 
CHOUDHARY RAM 
BAGH COLONY 
CIVIL LINES BIJNOR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 246701 SPAN00000000Y
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

750.00 16-Oct-2017

YOGENDER 
BANSAL

GHUREY A-206 SAROJINI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110023 SPAN00000000Y
0000118

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

250.00 16-Oct-2017

A K SALIM
AHAMED 
KANNU

HOUSE NO 133 
AKG NAGAR 
PEROORKADA 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA KERALA 695005

SPAN00000000A
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

A TALIB H M OMER

NO 18/A 
PERAMBUR HIGH 
ROAD CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU 600012

SPAN00000000A
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ABUBAKAR 
DAWOOD 
NAGANI DAWOOD

VADGAMA HOUSE 
FLAT NO 9 2ND 
FLOOR M M MARG 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008

SPAN00000000A
0000139

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

AKHANI 
SHANTILAL BHUDAR

AKHANI CHAMBER 
DIST MEHSANA 
HARIJ INDIA GUJARAT 384240

SPAN00000000A
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018SHANTILAL BHUDAR HARIJ INDIA GUJARAT 384240 0000162 and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ALDINO 
CRISOSTOMO 
 FERNANDAS ANTHONOY

M H B BUILD 
17/863 1ST FLOOR 
SARDARNAGAR NO 
1 SION KOLIWADA 
BBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400022

SPAN00000000A
0000166

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

AMAL 
KRISHNA 
NANDI

CHAKRAPAN
I

STATION ROAD 
SAMASTIPUR INDIA BIHAR 848101

SPAN00000000A
0000189

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

AMARATBHAI 
 LALLUBHAI 
VASHI

LALLUBHAI 
D VA

LIMDACHOK AT & 
POST 
DHAMDACHHA VIA 
AMALSAD TA 
GANDEVI DIST 
VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT 396310

SPAN00000000A
0000192

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

AMARJEET 
POPLI P S POPLI

B-1/512 
JANAKPURI NEW 
DELHI INDIA DELHI 110058

SPAN00000000A
0000193

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

AMBALAL 
RAMABHAI 
PATEL RAMABHAI

B-4 NEEL DEEP 
FLATS MEMNAGAR 
GURUKUL ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380052

SPAN00000000A
0000197

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

AMIT J SHAH
JAYANTILAL 
R SHAH

F 4301 
GANGADHAM 
PHASE II MARKET 
YARD GULTEKDI 
PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411037

SPAN000000000
0001379

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018

AMITA BAGHI SUNIL

C/O ANIL BAGHI 
MEMORIAL HOSP 
FEROZEPUR CITY INDIA PUNJAB 152002

SPAN00000000A
0000226

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018

AMITA Y 
PATEL Y M PATEL

C/O POOJA 
PATHOLOGY 
LABORATORY 
SHOP NO 11 
PIYUSH COMPLEX 
G H B MAIN ROAD 
PANDESARA 
[SURAT] INDIA GUJARAT 394221

SPAN00000000A
0001001

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

AMRAT C 
VIRVADIA

CHANDULAL 
DEVC

802 MUDRA APT 
KAILASHNAGAR 
SAGRAMPARA 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395002

SPAN00000000A
0000232

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ANIL KUMAR 
M R P K RAJAN

MAVELIL SASTRI 
ROAD EDAPPALLY 
COCHIN KERALA INDIA KERALA 682024

SPAN00000000A
0000275

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ANIL SINGH 
RAJPUT PREM SINGH

C/O SWAMI 
SCIENTIFIC 
AGENCY 25 RAMA 
MARKET LASHKAR 
GWALIOR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 474001

SPAN00000000A
0000257

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ANILKUMAR 
SHARMA GURUDAYAL

CHITRAKUT 
SOCIETY BLOCK 
142 ANJAR (KUTCH) INDIA GUJARAT 370110

SPAN00000000A
0000290

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ANITA 
LUHARUKA SANJAY

M 7/11 BANGUR 
NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400090

SPAN00000000A
0000302

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



ANJALI 
CHITALE 
ARVIND

ARVIND 
SHRIDHA

C/O WG CDR 
(RETD) AGHARKAR 
Y N B-6/33 TRIDAL 
NAGAR YERWADA 
PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411006

SPAN00000000A
0000305

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              800.00 05-Sep-2018

ANJALI DEO YASHVANT

11-A IV 403 NEW 
VANASHREE 
ASHOKRAN 
BORIVLI-EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400066

SPAN00000000A
0000308

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ANJANA M 
SHAH MAFATLAL

365/25 OPP 
SARASPUR MILL'S 
SARASPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380018

SPAN00000000A
0000309

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ANUWARA 
BEGAM 
CHOWDHURY A K RAHMAN

C/O M/S 
CHOWDHURY 
BROTHERS PO 
DOBOKA DIST 
NAGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM 782440

SPAN00000000A
0000344

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ARCHANA 

OPP JAWAHAR 
MARKET GMD 
ROAD SPANIN3031161 Amount for unclaimed ARCHANA 

GOEL DR V K GOEL
ROAD 
MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001

SPANIN3031161
0120440

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

ARCHANA 
MUNDHADA DILIP

OUM SHARE 
BROKER NEAR OLD 
WARORA NAKA 
CIVIL LINE 
CHANDRAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 442401

SPAN00000000A
0000354

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ARUNA 
SHRIKANT 
BABAR SHRIKANT

ABASAHEB PAWAR 
NAGAR PRABHAT 
COLONY SANGHVI 
PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411027

SPAN00000000A
0000379

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ARVINDA 
PATEL PARESHBHAI

TRIMURTI 3 
MANGALJYOT SOC 
KARELI BAUG 
VADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT 390018

SPAN00000000A
0000409

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ARVINDKUM
AR KOTHARI NARPAT RAJ

B/3/3 L R 
APPARTMENT 
SHAHI BAG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380004

SPAN00000000A
0000406

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

ARVINDKUM
AR KOTHARI NARPAT RAJ

B/3/3 L R 
APPARTMENT 
SHAHI BAG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380004

SPAN00000000A
0000406

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

ASHABEN 
ABHAY SHAH

LALBHAI R 
SHAH

SHIVAM APPT-C-24 
1ST FLOOR SUMUL 
DAIRY ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395003

SPAN00000000A
0000426

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ASHABUN 
NISA

AKHTAR 
HUSAIN 
SIDDIQUI

14/259 VIKAS 
NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226022

SPANIN3005561
0107082

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 10.00 05-Sep-2018NISA SIDDIQUI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226022 0107082 and unpaid dividend                 10.00 05-Sep-2018

ASHISH JAIN NARE

KAVITA PATH LAB 
SHRIRAM 
CHAMBERS 
AGRAWAL NAGAR 
INDORE M P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001

SPAN00000000A
0000438

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ASHOK 
SHANTILAL 
GUNDECHA SHANTILAL

CHHATRAPATI 
COLONY, 
KURUDUWADI 
ROAD, BARSI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413401

SPAN120200000
0096162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend            1000.00 05-Sep-2018

ASSAD 
MANSURIE GULAMNABI

B-202 UNITY 
COMPLEX YARI 
ROAD VERSOVA 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400061

SPAN00000000A
0000504

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ATUL 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

S O SHRI 
SATYANARA
YAN

SD- 162 C.S.E.B. 
COLONY KORBA 
(EAST) KORBA INDIA CHHATTISGARH 495677

SPAN120175000
0051171

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

AVINASH 
MISHRA N MISHRA

602 IT HOSTEL 
YASHODHAM 
FILMCITY ROAD 
GOREGAON E 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400063

SPAN00000000A
0000525

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

B 
HIMACHALA

G P 
BASAVARAJA

NO 65 IST MAIN 
LOWER PALACE 
ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA 560003

SPAN00000000B
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

B S REDDY NA

C/O SAGAR 
DIAGNOSTICS 
MITHILA COMPLEX 
1ST FLOOR HYD A P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999

SPAN00000000B
0000120

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



B S 
SATYANARAY
ANA PRASAD B MALLESU

8-69 HINDUPUR 
ROAD 
KALYANDURG 
ANANTAPUR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 515761

SPANIN3003941
5490307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

B WILSON 
RAVI KUMAR

J 
BALASUNDA
RAM

MARTHA CLINICAL 
LAB 3/370 BEER 
SHEBA STATION 
ROAD CUDDAPAN 
A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516001

SPAN00000000B
0000123

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BABURAO 
BHASKAR 
PATIL BHASKAR

2/17 MAHARAAJA 
SECTOR-3 VASHI 
NEW MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400703

SPAN00000000B
0000151

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BADRI 
PRASAD 
NARSARIA

LATE 
YAMUNA 
PRASAD 
NARSARIA

NEAR RADIANT 
HOSPITAL 
RAJENDRA NAGAR, 
BELWACHUNGI 
PADRAURA, 
KUSHINAGAR 
KUSHINAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 274304

SPAN120335030
0078142

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              150.00 05-Sep-2018

D NO 52-10-5 

BALAMANI 
REDDI R A REDDY

D NO 52-10-5 
RESAPUVANI 
PALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530013

SPAN00000000B
0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BALESHWAR 
PRASAD 
SINHA DUMAR

K 177 P C COLONY 
HANUMAN NAGAR 
KANKARBAG 
PATNA INDIA BIHAR 800020

SPAN00000000B
0000168

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BEENA 
GOPALKRISH
NA

P 
RAMABHAD
RAN

PARAMESWARA 
VILAS NEAR OVER 
BRIDGE KARICODE 
T K M C PO KOLLAM INDIA KERALA 691005

SPAN00000000B
0000196

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BEENA 
PRABHU PRAMOD

D-1/109 JUMBO 
DARSHAN 
ANDHERI E 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400069

SPAN00000000B
0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BHAGWAN 
SINGH 
CHOUDHARY KESHAR

JAN KALYAN 
PARISHAD 
STATION ROAD 
LADNUN INDIA RAJASTHAN 341306

SPAN00000000B
0000212

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BHARAT R 
RATHOD RATILAL

VIMA VIJAY C H S 
LTD A-6/19-11 J B 
NAGAR BORIVALI 
(W) MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400103

SPAN00000000B
0000280

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BHARAT 
RAM GOPAL 

C/O RAM GOPAL 
MANURAM SHAH 
208 RUSHIRAJ APT 
DIWALI BAUG 
ATHWALINES SPAN00000000B Amount for unclaimed RAM GOPAL 

SHAH RAMGOPAL
ATHWALINES 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000B
0001005

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              800.00 05-Sep-2018

BHARATI N 
SHETH NAVIN

BHARAT KUNJ 
13/11 BHOJRAJ 
PARA GONDAL INDIA GUJARAT 360311

SPAN00000000B
0000281

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BHARGAVI 
RESAPU R M GOEL

17-39 C/O 
TIRUMALA GAS 
SERVICE NEW 
GAJUWAKA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026

SPAN00000000B
0000294

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BHAVANA 
VINODBHAI 
BORIA NA

SATGURU 
APARTMENT 
SARDAR CHAWL 
ROOM NO 9 
SAROJINI NAIDU 
RD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400067

SPAN00000000B
0000318

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BHAVANABE
N KAMANI GIRDHARLAL

OPP MARKETTING 
YARD GUJ H BOAR 
TENNAMENT NO 
44 RAJKOT (GUJ) INDIA GUJARAT 360003

SPAN00000000B
0000321

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BHAVESH L 
SABUWALA LALBHAI

76-B PANKAJ 
MANSION DR A B 
ROAD WORLI 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400018

SPAN00000000B
0000330

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BHAVNA 
RAJUBHAI 
DESAI

RAJUBHAI 
MANUB

YASH KAMAL FLAT 
NO 501 TITHAL 
ROAD VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT 396001

SPAN00000000B
0000338

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



BHAVRIDEVI
VIKRAM 
SINGH

RINKU TEX NR 
CHANDANIND OPP 
KALYAN MILL 
NARODA ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380025

SPAN00000000B
0000344

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BHIKHU 
HIRALAL SONI

HIRALAL 
SONI

503 AMBER 
PALACE OPP LIC 
QUARTER 
TIMALIAWAD 
NANPURA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000B
0000353

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BIJAY KR 
GOSWAMI RAM

RADHA MADHAV 
MANDIR 19 
ANSARI ROAD N 
DELHI INDIA DELHI 110002

SPAN00000000B
0000381

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BINABEN 

C/O NAVINBHAI 
DEVENDRABHAI 
PATEL 402 BHAVIK 
APARTMENTS 
NEAR PANJRA 
POOL OPP 
ABHISHEK HOTEL BINABEN 

NAVINBHAI 
PATEL NAVINBHAI

ABHISHEK HOTEL 
GHODDOD ROAD 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN000000000
0001181

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018

BIVAS 
BHAUMIK BENULAL

A/70/1 
AMARABATI P O 
SODEPUR DT 24 
PARGANAS NORTH 
W B INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999

SPAN00000000B
0000418

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BRIJENDRA 
NATH 
TRIPATHI VEDNATH

117/485 PANDU 
NAGAR KANPUR U 
P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208005

SPAN00000000B
0000421

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

BRIJESH 
BAHECHARB
HAI PATEL

BAHECHARB
HAI

IN VANTA NEAR 
SHAKTI CHOCK T 
VIJAPUR D 
MEHSANA N G AT 
AND PO GOZARIA INDIA GUJARAT 382825

SPAN00000000B
0000424

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

C MANJULA

G 
CHANDRAM
OHAN

U-49 ANNA NAGAR 
CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU 600040

SPAN00000000C
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

C V 
SREEDHARAN

C K RAMAN 
NAIR A F M C PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411040

SPAN00000000C
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

CHAMPAKLAL 
 M SHAH MAGANLAL

A-13 MADHU PARK 
MATHURADAS 
ROAD KANDIVLI 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400067

SPAN00000000C
0000111

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

CHANCHALBE
N PATEL

BHAGUBHAI 
PATE

D-72 VITTHAL 
NAGAR VARACHHA 
ROAD HIRABAG 
SURAT GUJ INDIA GUJARAT 395006

SPAN00000000C
0000117

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

12/2779 HIRABAD 

CHANDRAKA
NT B DOCTOR

BHUKHAND
AS K D

12/2779 HIRABAD 
CHS LTD 2ND FL 
OPP SAIYEDPURA 
VEGETABLE MKT 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395003

SPAN00000000C
0000125

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

CHANDRAKA
NT D PATEL DAHYALAL

28 PANCHSHIL 
SOCIETY NEAR 
MOTI BAUG AT 
JUNAGADH INDIA GUJARAT 362001

SPAN00000000C
0000151

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

CHANDRASEK
HAR 
VAIDYANATH
AN

T 
VAIDYANAT
HAN

NO 2A ADARSH 
NAGAR FOURTH 
PHASE SONARY 
NORTH 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA JHARKHAND 831011

SPAN00000000C
0000902

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

CHETAN B 
SHAH

BABULAL M 
SHAH

102 GOPINATH 
CHEMBERS OPP 
DALGIYA STREET 
MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395003

SPAN00000000C
0000174

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

CHHOTUBHAI 
 G DESAI GULABBHAI

VACHALA FALIA 
AMARI VILLAGE 
NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT 396445

SPAN00000000C
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

CHHOTUBHAI 
 G DESAI GULABBHAI

VACHALA FALIA 
AMARI VILLAGE 
NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT 396445

SPAN00000000C
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

CHITRANJAN 
AGRAWAL SRINIWAS

C/O SRINIWAS 
ENTERPRISES 
LALBAGH 
DARBHANGA INDIA BIHAR 846004

SPAN00000000C
0000217

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

CHOUDHRI 
SITADEVI 
SURJARA

SURJARAM 
BEGARAM 
CHOUDHRI

PLOT NO 49 
SECTOR 12 B TA 
GANDHIDHAM INDIA GUJARAT 370201

SPANIN3004841
2746044

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



D MURUGAN V DAYALAN

C/O M 
SURIYANARAYANA
N NO 9 FLAT A 
GROUND FLOOR 
2ND MAIN RD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
ADAYAR CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU 600020

SPAN00000000D
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DAHYA BHAI 
P JADA

PABAT BHAI 
L J

B 102 NAGINA 
WADI SUMUL 
DIARY ROAD 
BIHAIND ALKA 
PURI SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395004

SPAN00000000D
0000111

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DARSHAN K 
SHAH KIRTI

C/O INDEKS 
DEARLS PRV LTD 
461/2 SAKAR 
BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380002

SPAN00000000D
0000124

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

DARSHAN K 
SHAH KIRTI

C/O INDEKS 
DEARLS PRV LTD 
461/2 SAKAR 
BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380002

SPAN00000000D
0000124

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018SHAH KIRTI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380002 0000124 and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

DASHRATH 
BHAN SADH

GIRISH 
BHAN SADH

SAHAB GANJ 
CHIPATTI 
FARRUKHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 209625

SPANIN3005561
0342158

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              120.00 05-Sep-2018

DAXA SHAH MAYUR

4 SARVODAY 
SOCIETY 
RAMNAGAR 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380005

SPAN00000000D
0000143

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DEEP 
SHIRISH 
PANDYA

SHIRISH 
NAVINBHAI 
PANDYA

14/A Shreeji Krupa 
Soc Gotri Road 
Vadodara INDIA GUJARAT 390021

SPANIN3022361
1670124

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

DEEPAK 
LILADHAR 
SHAH LILADHAR

801 GULABCHAND 
NAGAR ATHWA 
GATE CIRCLE SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000D
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DEEPAK M 
KRISHNANI

MOHAN 
KRISHNANI

THX50 ADIPUR 
ADIPUR (KUTCH) 
ADIPUR INDIA GUJARAT 370205

SPANIN3012763
0675884

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DEVRAM 
MASHRU JADAVJI

BUNGLOW 61 4 
JANKALYAN 
SOCIETY RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT 360001

SPAN00000000D
0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DEVUBHAI 
JOITARAM 
PATEL JOITARAM

24 BHARAT NAGAR 
SOCIETY STATION 
ROAD VISNAGAR 
NORTH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT 384315

SPANIN3012763
0455980

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018

DHARAM VIR 
PRASAD

R P 
AGARWAL

C/O D V PRASAD 
3/2 VISHNU PURI 
KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208002

SPAN00000000D
0000226

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

DHARAM VIR R P 
C/O D V PRASAD 
3/2 VISHNU PURI SPAN00000000D Amount for unclaimed DHARAM VIR 

PRASAD
R P 
AGARWAL

3/2 VISHNU PURI 
KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208002

SPAN00000000D
0000226

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

DHAVNIL 
SHAH HIMANSHU

18/205 PARAS 
NAGAR 2 SOLA 
ROAD 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380013

SPAN00000000D
0000248

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DHAVNIL 
SHAH

HIMANSHUB
HAI

20/226 AMAR 
APARTMENT SOLA 
ROAD 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380013

SPAN00000000D
0000247

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DHUDNATH 
S YADAV

SITARAM 
YADAV

C/O WYETH LAB 
LTD VALPOI SATARI 
GOA INDIA GOA 403506

SPAN00000000D
0000261

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DILEEP 
KUMAR M

A 
MADHUSOO
DANA

OTTIYIL VEEDU 
PLAVAZHIKAM 
NEDUNGANDA PO 
VARKALA INDIA KERALA 695307

SPAN00000000D
0000263

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DILIP B SHAH
BABULAL M 
SHAH

302 SAMARTH 
SARTHI APT PARLE 
POINT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395007

SPAN00000000D
0000268

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DILIP 
DALICHAND 
SHETI DALICHAND

C/O DILIP TRADING 
CORPN 7/12 
NAGDEVI STREET 
1ST FLOOR 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400003

SPAN00000000D
0000287

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DILIP 
SACHDEV DWARKADAS

1 MASJID APTS 
GHANTALI THANE 
WEST INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602

SPAN00000000D
0000279

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



DINESH JAIN
NOVRATHM
AL LODHA

204 T V COMPLEX 
2ND FLOOR KILARI 
ROAD CHICKPET 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA 560053

SPANIN3002141
5905197

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DINESH 
MEHTA GANGADAS

12 J T 
THANAWALAS 
CHAWL LALBAUG 
DR MOOSE ROAD 
THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602

SPAN00000000D
0000324

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DIPAK A 
DANIDHARIY
A AMAR DAS

SHREENATHIJI 
VIDEO 6 SRINAGAR 
NR GAYTRI NAGAR 
RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT 360001

SPAN000000000
0001271

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

DISHA 
ASHOK 
SHUKLA

ASHOK 
SHUKLA

B-1/59 SECOND 
FLOOR KAILASH 
NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395002

SPAN00000000D
0001029

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

D.NO. 15/1161, 
MODEMPALLI 

DORSALA 
SWARUPA

D B 
GURUVA 
REDDY

MODEMPALLI 
STREET, 
PRODDATUR DIST: 
KADAPA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516360

SPAN120233030
0043348

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                   2.00 05-Sep-2018

DR 
JAYAPRASAD 
B BHASKARAN

V H 87 
AMARAVADI 
UPPER MERIDEAN 
ROAD 
VIKRAMAPURAM 
HILLS KOWDIAR PO INDIA KERALA 695003

SPANIN3002391
0834307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

DRIYABEN 
MANHARLAL 
MEHTA MANHARLAL

C/O NANCHAND 
DEVSHIBHAI DOSHI 
BAZAR HARIJ N G 
HARIJ INDIA GUJARAT 384240

SPAN00000000D
0000367

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ELIZABETH 
PETER LOBO PETER

601 WEST VIEW 
HOLY CROSS STREE 
TI C COLONY 
BORIVILI W 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400103

SPAN00000000E
0000106

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

FAZAL 
MOMIN ABIDALI

A-7 MONALISA 
FLATS NEAR N I D 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380007

SPAN00000000F
0000112

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

FIROZKHAN 
ALISHERKHA
N BIHARI

ALISHERKHA
N

AT NAGANA 
P.O.PILUCHA TAL 
VADGAM DIST 
BANASKANTHA 
NORTH GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT 385421

SPAN00000000F
0001002

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018

G 
VIJAIRAJJAIN

C 
GULABCHAN
D

1 A KASTURI BAI 
STREET PANRUTI S 
A DT INDIA TAMIL NADU 607106

SPAN00000000G
0000113

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

H NO 7-5-43 

GARIPALLY 
RAVINDER

GARIPALLY 
NAGESHAM

H NO 7-5-43 
VIDHYANAGAR 
JAGITIAL, DIST 
KARIMNAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 505327

SPAN120158000
0019129

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 25.00 05-Sep-2018

GAUTAM 
KUMAR 
SHRISHRIMAL

MULTANMA
L 
SHRISHRIMA
L

H NO 245 JUNI 
DHAN MANDI 
WARD NO 2 
BALOTRA INDIA RAJASTHAN 344022

SPAN120333000
0362051

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

GEETA 
POGUL

VENKATESH 
P

3/1225 R 
NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
LAMINGTON ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008

SPAN00000000G
0000135

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

GHATE 
SUBHASH 
GANGADHAR

GANGADHA
R 
JANARDHAN 
GHATE

SUPER E 84 503 
TPS COLONY PARLI 
V DIST BEED PARLI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 431520

SPANIN3005131
4955664

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

GIRISHKUMA
R SOMALAL 
BRAHMBHAT
T

SOMALAL 
JESINGBHAI 
BRAHMBHAT
T

4, HANS SOCIETY, 
SECOND FLOOR, 
VARACHHA ROAD, 
SURAT. INDIA GUJARAT 395006

SPANIN3004251
0120600

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

GOD FRAY N 
ARENGH

D SHIRA 
ARENGH

C/O RAVI UDYOG 
JAIL ROAD 
GUWAHATI ASSAM INDIA ASSAM 781001

SPAN00000000G
0000177

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018



GOMTIBEN 
DAMODARDA
S MODI

DAMODARD
AS

C/O GNFC LTD 
BLOCK NO 9B &10 
SURYAKIRAN 
APARTMENT 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395007

SPAN00000000G
0000178

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

GOPAL K 
KHULLER SUNDERLAL

HOUSE NO 1155 
SECTOR 24 
CHANDIGARH INDIA CHANDIGARH 160023

SPAN00000000G
0000179

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

GORDHANDA
S RIJHUMAL RIJHUMAL

13 M K APPT 
KRISHNABAUG 
CHAR RASTA 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380008

SPAN00000000G
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

GOWRA 
JAYASHEKAR JAYASHEKAR

B-12 KUDREMUKH 
COLONY II BLOCK 
KORAMANGALA 
BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA 560034

SPAN00000000G
0000202

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

GULABMALA 
P JAIN PRAVIN

5/27 NEW CLOTH 
MARKET BELLARY INDIA KARNATAKA 583101

SPAN00000000G
0000205

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NO 65 IST MAIN 
H 
MEENAKUMA
RI

B 
HIMACHALA

NO 65 IST MAIN 
LOWER PALACE 
ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA 560003

SPAN00000000H
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

H P 
VEERENDRA 
KUMAR

H P 
PAMARAJAI
A

CANARA BANK 
REGIONAL OFFICE 
GUEST HOUSE 
ROAD NAZARBAD 
MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA 570010

SPAN00000000H
0000106

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

HARBALA 
DESAI

RAMANLAL 
DESAI

I-12 STAFF 
QUATERS SOUTH 
GUJ UNI SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395007

SPAN00000000H
0000133

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

HARIOM 
SHARMA RAGHUNATH

C-40 GANDHI 
NAGAR 
MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001

SPAN00000000H
0000149

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

HASHADBHAI 
 S MEHRA NA

OPP POPULAR 
AUTOMOBILES 
NEAR VISHAL 
AUTOMOBILES 
BHANDARIWAS 
USHANAPURWARO 
 SURAT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999

SPAN000000000
0001172

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

HAWABIBI 
ABDUL 
SAMAD 
PATEL

ABDULSAMA
D M P

25/26 DANA APT 
BADEKHAN 
CHAKLA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000H
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

HEENA 
NILESH 
JARIWALA NILESH

402 GAUTAM APT 
NARSING LANE 
MALAD W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064

SPAN00000000H
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHAKUN OPP 

HEM RAJESH 
TAMBOLI

RAJESH D 
TAMBO

SHAKUN OPP 
ELECTRICAL SUB 
STATION ADARSH 
SOC ATHWALINES 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000H
0000213

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

HEMA 
NILESH SHAH

NILESH N 
SHAH

101 YASH 
APARTMENT 
PRATIMA PARK 
SOCIETY NR 
DHARTI VIKASH 
MANDAL HALL 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380013

SPAN00000000H
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              300.00 05-Sep-2018

HEMANGINI 
NILESHKUMA
R SHAH

NILESH 
KUMAR 
SHAH

7/A 
VIKRAMNAGAR 
SOCIETY 
USHMANPURA INDIA GUJARAT 380013

SPAN000000000
0001502

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              300.00 05-Sep-2018

HEMANT 
CHANDULAL 
MEHTA CHANDULAL

E/2/14 KRIPA 
NAGAR IRLA S V 
ROAD VILE PARLE 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056

SPAN000000000
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

HEMAXI 
PRAGNESH 
CHAMPANERI
A PRAGNESH

C/O PRAGNESH 
CHAMPANERIA 
301 TIRTHBHUMI 
APTS 41 
PANCHVATI SOC 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380008

SPAN00000000H
0000237

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

IAN JOHN 
MEYERS NA

35 K MEYERS 
BUNGLOW OFF 
MOGHUL LANE 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016

SPANIN3004764
0470274

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



IBRAHIM 
ASMALBHAI 
PATEL ASMALBHAI

HARIOM BLOCK D-
77 ROOM 5 
MEDICAL CAMPUS 
MAJURA GATE 
SURAT GUJ INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000I
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

INDUBEN 
DHOLAKIA KANTIBHAI

RUDA SITE-1 PLOT 
NO 48 OPP A G 
SOCIETY KALAWAD 
ROAD RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT 360005

SPAN00000000I
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

J 
MILAPCHAND 
 JAIN JETHMAL

10/5 KRISHNA 
TALKIES ROAD 
ERODE T N INDIA TAMIL NADU 638003

SPAN00000000J
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JACOB PAUL 
ARICATT

ARICATT 
PAUL

ROSE GARDEN 
KUTTANELLUR P O 
THRISSUR INDIA KERALA 680014

SPAN120476000
0011901

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JAGDEEP 
RABIDAS GULZAR

GLASS CORNER S C 
ROAD ATHGAON 
GUWAHATI INDIA ASSAM 781001

SPAN00000000J
0000115

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

C/O JAY JAGDIDH 
PACKESING 327 

JAGDISH 
MAHESHWAR
I BANSHILAL

PACKESING 327 
HARIKRIPA 
MARKET RING 
ROAD SURAT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999

SPAN00000000J
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JAI SHANKER 
KHANDELWA
L

RAMESHWA
R

POST 
SHIVDASPURA 
DISTT JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA RAJASTHAN 303903

SPAN00000000J
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JAISUKHLAL 
VAIDYA NANALAL

5 SAUMIL APTS 
NEAR HIRABAG 
AMBAVADI 
ELLISBRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380006

SPAN00000000J
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JAYANTI 
RATHOD SOMABHAI

ADARSH SOCIETY 
PACHHAT VARG 
ATHWALINES 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000J
0000908

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JAYANTILAL 
M DESAI MANILAL

C/O FALGUNI R 
GOGHARI 4/B 
SWASTIK SOCIETY 
NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380009

SPAN00000000J
0000231

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JAYANTILAL 
SHAH

BHAVARLAL 
SHAH

6 SHANTINAGAR 
SOCIETY 
KAMREJCHAR 
RASTA SURAT 
ROAD INDIA GUJARAT 394185

SPAN00000000J
0000217

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

11 VIVEK 
APARTMENT NEAR 
LIBERTY GARDEN 
MAMLATDARWADI 

JAYESH F 
DESAI FARSHURAM

MAMLATDARWADI 
ROAD MALAD 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064

SPAN000000000
0001394

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JAYESH 
MAHENDRAB
HAI SHAH

MAHENDRA
BHAI

2/6 HIRA COTTAGE 
68 R M ROAD OPP 
HARKISAN 
HOSPITAL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004

SPAN00000000J
0000263

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JEETENDRA R 
DARJI

ROHITLAL 
DARJI

OPP B R C GATE 
3/382 HARINAGAR 
UDHNA SURAT GUJ INDIA GUJARAT 394210

SPAN00000000J
0000292

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JITESH 
DAFTARY VADILAL

HAPPY HOME 
GAYATRI NAGAR 
MAIN ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT 360002

SPAN00000000J
0000339

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JOGENDER 
KAUR HARGEET

9A/92 W E A 
KAROL BAGH NEW 
DELHI INDIA DELHI 110005

SPAN00000000J
0000345

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JOGINDER 
NATH GUPTA

DEVRAJ 
GUPTA

C/O J N GUPTA & 
CO 39 G B ROAD 
DELHI INDIA DELHI 110006

SPAN00000000J
0000347

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

JYOTHI 
BALAKRISHN
AN NAMBIAR MANIKKOTH

WHITE FIELD PLOT 
NO 20 ANANDVAN 
NEAR ASHOK 
NAGAR PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411007

SPAN00000000J
0000360

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

A-2 KAKAD NI 
KETAN DERASAR 
LANE GHATKOPAR SPAN00000000J Amount for unclaimed 



K B 
PUNNIYAKOT
TI

K 
BALUMUDLI
AR

NO 25/1 
KOTHAWAL 
CHAUDI ST 
SAIDAPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU 600015

SPAN00000000K
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

K MANGALA 
GOWRI

K 
BASAVARAJA

W N 9 D N 242 
MARATI GERI 
ADONI INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 518301

SPAN00000000K
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

K P 
HARIKRISHNA
N

K 
PUNNIYAKO
TTI

NO 25/1 
KOTHAWAL 
CHAUDI ST 
SAIDAPET CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU 600015

SPAN00000000K
0000115

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

K S 
SHANTHARA
M K SUBBARAO

DOOR NO 2941/2, 
4TH MAIN 
DIAGONAL ROAD 
MEDARAKERI, 
CHAMUNDIPURAM 
 MYSORE INDIA KARNATAKA 570004

SPANIN3002141
0609008

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

V 48-K GUDIYATHAM 
K S 
SIVAKUMAAR

V 
SHANMUGA
M

48-K GUDIYATHAM 
ROAD PALLIKONDA 
NAA DISTRICT INDIA TAMIL NADU 635809

SPAN00000000K
0000121

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KALA 
DALICHANDJI 
 JAIN

DALICHAND 
JI

171 MUMBADEVI 
ROAD 1ST FLOOR 
MACKLAI 
MANSION MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002

SPAN00000000K
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KALPANA 
PADIGELA

SRINIVAS 
PADIGELA

H NO 1-1-7/1 
EIDGON NIRMAL 
NIRMAL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 504106

SPAN120381000
0094548

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 75.00 05-Sep-2018

KALPESHBHAI 
 RAMABHAI 
PATEL RAMABHAI

NO 18 PAVAN 
SOCIETY 
RAMESHWAR 
MAHADEV 
MEGHANI NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380016

SPAN00000000K
0000158

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KAMLESH 
KUMAR PARASMAL

PAPPULA STREET D 
NO 31-8-1/A 
RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533101

SPAN00000000K
0000219

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KANCHAN K 
MAHETA KANTILAL

122-A 2ND FLOOR 
GULAL WADI R N 
14 GHATNI CHAWL 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004

SPAN00000000K
0000242

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KANHAIYA 
KHEMKA B N KHEMKA

AUSHADHI 
AGENCY KHEMKA 
HOUSE ASHOK RAJ 
PATH PATNA INDIA BIHAR 800004

SPAN00000000K
0000247

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KANTILAL U UTTAMCHA

89/2 BHAWANI 
PETH NEAR 
GHASETI POOL SPAN00000000K Amount for unclaimed KANTILAL U 

SANCHETI
UTTAMCHA
ND

GHASETI POOL 
PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411042

SPAN00000000K
0000270

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

KANWAL 
RANI N A

H NO 4945-47 
PALLADAREN 
CHOWK REPUBLIC 
GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL AMBALA 
CANTT INDIA HARYANA 133001

SPAN00000000K
0001025

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KARKAL 
SUNITA RAU N A

NO 12 PALACE 
CROSS RD 
BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA 560059

SPAN00000000K
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018

KARUNA JAIN DHARAM

2 C/40 NEW 
ROHTAK ROAD 
NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI 110005

SPAN00000000K
0000291

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KASTURIBAI 
POTNURU

P SURYA 
RAO

C/O P SURYA RAO 
MAIN ROAD 
PARLAKHEMUNDI 
ORISSA INDIA ORISSA 761200

SPAN00000000K
0000299

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

KEDARNATH 
BAJRANGPRA
SAD GOYAL

BAJRANGPR
ASAD GOYAL

VRAJBHUMI SOC 
DAIRY ROAD 
PALANPUR INDIA GUJARAT 385001

SPANIN3004841
2667079

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KHUSBU R 
SHAH RAJENDRA

C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380002

SPAN00000000K
0000357

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KIRAN S 
DAVE SHIVKUMAR

122-A GHATNI 
CHAWL R N 14 
KIKIA STREET 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004

SPAN00000000K
0000378

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



KIRAN S 
PRAJAPATI

SHANKAR 
BHAI P

205 SARVODAY 
APT NEAR KAILASH 
NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395002

SPAN00000000K
0000368

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KIRIT ZALA DOLATBHAI

C/O DARSHAN 
CRIMPERS PLOT 
23/B JAHAWAR 
ROAD NO 1 
UDYOGNAGAR 
UDHNA GUJ INDIA GUJARAT 394210

SPAN00000000K
0000387

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KISHORBHAI 
J 
VARAVADIYA

JERAMBHAI 
S 
VARAVADIYA

B/H. JUMMA 
MASJID, N. M. 
ROAD, 
PORBANDAR. INDIA GUJARAT 360575

SPANIN3009741
0760097

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

KOLAPARTHI 
KALYANA 
BHASKAR K CHINA

GANDHI MARKET 
ANAKAPALLE 
VISAKAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 531001

SPAN00000000K
0000428

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KRISHNARAO 
A HODLUR ANANT

5 USHA KUNJ JAI 
HIND COLONY 
GUPTE ROAD 
DOMBIVALI W INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421202

SPAN00000000K
0000438

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KRUPALI 
DHIRENDRA 
BARAHIA DHIRENDRA

402 GAUTAM APT 
NARSING LANE 
MALAD W MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064

SPAN00000000K
0000450

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KULWANT 
KUMAR C 
BADALA

CHANDANM
AL

11/375 WADIA 
ESTATE BAIL 
BAZAR OLD KURLA 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400070

SPAN00000000K
0000455

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

KUSHA 
ANAND

JAIPRAKASH 
ANAND

C-97, SEC - 4, 
DEVENDRA 
NAGAR, RAIPUR INDIA CHHATTISGARH 492009

SPAN120113000
0196854

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              500.00 05-Sep-2018

KUSUM 
PATOLIYA

PRAKASHBH
AI

M G ROAD 
BHIVANDIWALA 
BLDG NEAR JANTA 
BAZAR JETPUR INDIA GUJARAT 360370

SPAN00000000K
0000483

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

LAKSHMANA
N 
VENKATACHA
LAM SP L

S 74 HUNDRED 
FEET ROAD 
SOODAMANIPURA
M KARAIKUDI INDIA TAMIL NADU 630003

SPAN00000000L
0000119

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

LALIT GUPTA JAI NARAIN

B2 MINOCHA 
COLONY BILASPUR 
MP INDIA CHHATTISGARH 495001

SPAN00000000L
0000132

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

LAXMAYYA 
ELLURE NA

H NO 6-1-111/1C 
TIMMOHUR PET 
NEAR HANUMAN 
TALOO RAICHUR INDIA KARNATAKA 584101

SPAN00000000L
0000169

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

LAXMI K 
RAMCHANDA
NI KANAYALAL

SHOP NO 205 
PANCHKUA SINDHI 
CLOTH MARKET 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380002

SPAN00000000L
0000175

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

LINGAM 
GABBULA NA

148 R P ROAD SEC 
BAD IST FLOOR A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500003

SPAN00000000L
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

LOPA R DESAI
RAMESHCHA
NDRA

5/A SHIVAM 
SOCIETY SHIV 
KRUUPA JALARAM 
ROAD VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT 396001

SPAN00000000L
0000212

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

M 
TARUNKUMA
R JAIN

MILAPCHAN
D

10/5 KRISHNA 
TALKIES ROAD 
ERODE T N INDIA TAMIL NADU 638003

SPAN00000000
M0000120

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MADHAVARA
O AKKIREDDY SUBBA RAO

C/O 
VENKATARAMANA 
CHITKUNDS MAIN 
ROAD KOTHAPETA 
E G DT AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533223

SPAN00000000
M0000138

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MADHUBEN 
THAKKAR AMRITLAL

30 NEMANI 
CHAWL S V ROAD 
MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064

SPAN00000000
M0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend            1200.00 05-Sep-2018

MAGHAR LAL DEV RAJ

H NO 3795/1 
KUNDAN NAGAR 
MODEL TOWN 
LUDHIANA 
(PUNJAB) INDIA PUNJAB 141001

SPAN00000000
M0000174

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MAHAVIR 
PRASAD 
GARG

BHAGWATI 
PRASAD

386 RADHIKA 
VIHAR SONKH 
ROAD MATHURA, 
U.P. INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 281001

SPANIN3026201
0019052

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018



MAHENDER 
MEHTA

SULTAN 
CHAND

NO 8 AZAD NAGAR 
CHAMRAJPET 
BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA 560018

SPAN00000000
M0000202

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MAHENDRA 
K SOMAIYA KARSANDAS

41-492 SHIVAM 
APT NEAR OCTROI 
NAKA NAVA 
WADAJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380013

SPAN00000000
M0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
CHAUDHARI

VASANJIBHA
I

107 BHAKTIYOG 
SUTARIYA TOWN 
NEAR ANDHAJAN 
SHALA GHOD-DOD 
ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395007

SPAN00000000
M0000953

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend            2000.00 05-Sep-2018

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEHTA

NARPET LAL 
M

3/SUFLAM SOCITY 
NEAR KADAM 
BHUVAN HALL 
TIMLIYA WAD 
NANPURA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000
M0000195

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MAHENDRAB 2/6 HIRA COTTAGE MAHENDRAB
HAI 
BHIKHABHAI 
SHAH BHIKHABHI

2/6 HIRA COTTAGE 
68 R M ROAD OPP 
HARKISAN 
HOSPITAL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004

SPAN00000000
M0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MAHESH 
CHAND 
MAHESHWAR
I H U F NA

K.C.SHARMA KI 
GALI, NEEM DA 
GATE, BHARATPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN 321001

SPAN120232040
0010391

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                   1.00 05-Sep-2018

MAHESH 
KARWA

GHANSHYA
MDAS

KARWA MEDICALS 
CIVIL LINES 
YAVATMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 445001

SPAN00000000
M0000243

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MAHESHKUM
AR 
HIMMATLAL 
SHAH HIMMATLAL

C/53 KALPANA SOC 
2 ADAJAN PATIA 
RANDER ROAD 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395009

SPAN00000000
M0000221

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MAL CHAND 
SHARMA

SHRI RAM 
SHARMA

VILLAGE KALU DIST 
BIKANER INDIA RAJASTHAN 334602

SPAN120314000
0010052

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MALATHI 
RAMACHAND
RAN

RAMACHAN
DRAN K

D/10 SUPER SOC 
RAMDEV NAGAR 
SATELLITE RD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380054

SPAN00000000
M0000249

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MAMTA 
PANDE MOHAN

OPP BRD CINEMA 
COURT ROAD 
SAHARANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 247001

SPAN00000000
M0000262

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MANGULABE
N PRAJAPATI

RAMESHBHA
I P

41-C TASKAND 
SOCIETY 
NIZAMPURA 
BARODA INDIA GUJARAT 380002

SPAN00000000
M0000284

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SPAN 
DIAGNOSTICS LTD 
173-B NEW IND 
ESTATE 

MANI K VASU K G VASU

ESTATE 
UDHYOGNAGAR 
UDHANA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 394210

SPAN00000000
M0000907

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MANISH JAIN
CHAMPAKLA
L

2 MANI BHADRA 
SOCIETY 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380005

SPAN00000000
M0000293

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MANISHA 
DESAI DOLATBHAI

19 SHREE NAGAR 
SOCIETY GHOD 
DOD ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000
M0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MANISHA H 
PATEL HASUBHAI

738/4917 
BAPUNAGAR OPP 
PATEL VADI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380024

SPAN00000000
M0001010

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MANJULABE
N DEPANI VRAJALAL

AT RAMALECHI 
(GIR) POST TALALA 
(GIR) DIST 
JUNAGADH INDIA GUJARAT 362150

SPAN00000000
M0000341

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MANJULABE
N M PATEL

MANUBHAI 
PATEL

1102 RATNARAJ 
APT NO 1 ADAJAN 
PATIA ADAJAN 
ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395009

SPAN00000000
M0000327

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MANOHARBA
BU 
KUVALEKAR NA

ROOM NO-1 SAI 
KRIPA CHAWL 
NEAR SEVALAY- 
NAGAR DEVIDAS 
PADA TULIJI ROAD 
NALLASOPARA 
DIST-THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401209

SPAN00000000
M0000913

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



MANWARA 
BEGAM 
CHOWDHURY A K RAHMAN

C/O M/S 
CHOWDHURY 
BROTHERS PO 
DOBOKA DIST 
NAGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM 782440

SPAN00000000
M0000379

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MARIAMMA 
KOSHY P K KOSHY

C-239 NPC COLONY 
KAIGA NORTH 
KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA 581400

SPAN00000000
M0000381

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MASALA 
RAGHAVEND
RA

M 
CHIKKANNAI
AH

D NO 10A/52 
PULAVANDLA 
STREET 
KALYANDURG 
ANANTAPUR ( DIST 
) AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 515761

SPANIN3003941
6539068

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 50.00 05-Sep-2018

MATABUR 
RAHMAN 
CHOWDHURY

GULAM 
RABBANI

C/O NATIONAL 
TIMBER TRADING 
LAWKHOWA ROAD 
P O HAIBARGAON 
DIST NAGAON 
ASSAM INDIA ASSAM 782002

SPAN00000000
M0000388

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MAYUR B 
PATEL BABUBHAI

11 AMIGANGA 
COMPLEX 
KHOKHARA NR 
ROHIT MILL CIRCLE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380008

SPAN00000000
M0000404

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MEHBOOB J 
KHOKHAWAL
A HUSSAINI

6/8 HAZARAT 
TERRACE NEXT TO 
MUNICIPAL OFF 
SANKLI STREET 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008

SPAN00000000
M0000434

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MEMUNA M 
KHOKHAWAL
A MEHBOOB

6/8 HAZARAT 
TERRACE NEXT TO 
MUNICIPAL OFF 
SANKLI STREET 
BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008

SPAN00000000
M0000438

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MILIND B 
NIJSURE BALWANT

AT POST VELAS TAL-
MANDANGAD DIST-
RATNAGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 415208

SPAN00000000
M0000445

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MINAXI H 
KOTHARI

HIMATLAL A 
K

C/O JOITALAL V 
SHAH 
TAMBOLIVADO 
GHIVATO PATAN N 
G INDIA GUJARAT 384265

SPAN00000000
M0000458

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

MOHD ANIS ABDUL

C/O SRI MOHD 
MOHSIN KHAN 
POST & AT 
NARKATHA BANSI 
DISTT SIDDARTH 
NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272153

SPAN00000000
M0000513

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018MOHD ANIS ABDUL NAGAR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272153 M0000513 and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MOHINDER 
SINGH S BALBIR

QM OFFICE 
COMMAND 
HOSPITAL (WC) 
CHANDIMANDIR INDIA HARYANA 134107

SPAN00000000
M0000515

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MRS 
RADHIKA 
SACHIN 
SUPALE

MR SACHIN 
MADHUKAR 
SUPALE

SHIVSAGAR CITY 
PHASE I S NO 17 
FLAT NO B3/502 
ANAND NAGAR 
WADGAON ROAD 
PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411041

SPANIN3005131
2038912

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              500.00 05-Sep-2018

MUKESH 
GOEL 
ROSHANLAL

P 
ROSHANLAL

6-136/1 JOLLY 
CENTRE NEW 
GAJUWAKA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026

SPAN00000000
M0000568

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

MUKESH 
GOEL 
ROSHANLAL

P 
ROSHANLAL

6-136/1 JOLLY 
CENTRE NEW 
GAJUWAKA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026

SPAN00000000
M0000568

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

MUKESH 
KUMAR KEWAL RAM

E-96 PRATAP 
NAGAR NEAR 
JAIPUR HOUSE 
AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282010

SPAN00000000
M0000544

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MUKESH 
RASIKLAL 
SHAH RASIKLAL

31 JAWAHAR 
SOCIETY 
NEMINATH NAGAR 
BEHIND BUS STOP 
DEESA(B K) INDIA GUJARAT 385535

SPAN00000000
M0000540

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



MUMTAZ 
HAIDER 
SAYED M I SYED

FLAT NO 1903 
19TH FLOOR 
BUILDING NO 4 
SUMERPARK LOVE 
LANE BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400027

SPAN120488000
0075817

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 50.00 05-Sep-2018

N 
RAVENDRAN

T M 
NARSIMHAN

1ST FLOOR FLAT 
NO 3 NO 11 
PINJALA 
SUBRAMANYAM 
ROAD T NAGAR 
CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU 600017

SPAN00000000N
0000109

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NAHEED H M 
HASSAN HAJI MOHD

28 I DARGHAH 
STREET I ST FLOOR 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016

SPAN00000000N
0000126

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NAITIK SHAH VASTIMAL

GOMTIPUR 9 
NAGORI CHAWL 
OPP POLICE 
STATION 
AHEMDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380021

SPAN00000000N
0000128

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

MAHI DIVISION 
CWC 1-SHYAM 

NANDKISHOR
E YADAV ROOPCHAND

CWC 1-SHYAM 
NAGAR 
MEMNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380052

SPAN00000000N
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NARAINDAS 
KHANCHAND
ANI HARPALDAS

C/O M/S 
CHANDERLAL 
ISSARSINGH 172 
KABUTARKHANA 
CHOKHA BAZAR 
KALUPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380002

SPAN00000000N
0000147

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NARANBHAI 
GOVINDBHAI 
PATEL

GOVINDBHAI 
 D P

GEB COLONY R NO 
CD-62 POST 
UKAIDAM DIST 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 394680

SPAN00000000N
0000149

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NARAYAN 
SIKAWAT RAM KUMAR

C/O BALAJI SILK 
MILLS SHOP NO 
109 451 TEXTILE 
MKT RING ROAD 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395002

SPAN00000000N
0000151

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NARAYAN 
TAORI M TAORI

SHREE 
INVESTMENTS 
MISHRA KUTIR 
NEAR DHANNU 
MAHARAJ HOUSE 
JATPURA WARD 
NO 2 
CHANDRAPUR[M.S] INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999

SPAN00000000N
0001009

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NARENDRA 

25/520 GUJARAT 
HOUSING BOARD 
NEAR MUMBAI 
MARKET NARENDRA 

DAYALBHAI 
PATEL

DAYALBHAI 
MOHA

MARKET 
UMARWADA 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000N
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NARENDRA 
M SHAH

MANILAL D 
SHAH

LADWADA S 
DAVE'S KHADKI 
NEAR POST BOX 
VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT 390017

SPAN00000000N
0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NARENDRA 
PRASAD K SUBBA RAO

C/O NARENDRA 
CLINICAL LAB OPP 
INDIAN BANK 
MAIN ROAD 
PALAKOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534260

SPAN00000000N
0000173

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NARESH 
KUMAR

SH 
CHANGAMA
L

RAM KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI & 
SONS 2737 NAYA 
BAZAR 3RD FLOOR 
DELHI INDIA DELHI 110006

SPAN00000000N
0000189

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NARESH 
SHAH KANTILAL

A/43 PANNALAL 
TERRALE 3RD 
FLOOR GRANT 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400007

SPAN00000000N
0000192

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NARGIS 
JACKSON CYRIL

36 NEHRU NAGAR 
AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282002

SPAN00000000N
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NASHIRUDDI
N KHAN

BASHIRUDDI
N

BOHARA CLINIC 
HOSPITAL ROAD 
BHILWARA INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001

SPAN00000000N
0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NASIRHUSEN MOHMEDHU

1/11 
DADACHANDJI 
BLDG OPP 
MAZGAON COURT 
ST MARYS ROAD SPAN00000000N Amount for unclaimed 



NATHALAL 
DALSUKHBHA
I CHAUDHARI

DALSUKHBH
AI

METRO SALES 
AGENCY 
KUKARWADA 
APPROCH ROAD TA 
VIJAPUR DI 
MEHSANA NG INDIA GUJARAT 382830

SPAN00000000N
0000215

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NAUSHADALI 
MOMIN ABIDALI

B-8 MONALISA 
FLATS NEAR N I D 
PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380007

SPAN00000000N
0000229

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NAVIN S 
GADA SHAMJI

SATYAM 
CORPORATION 
22/A WELLINGTON 
TARRACE 
DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002

SPAN00000000N
0000240

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

C/O NAVINBHAI 
DEVENDRABHAI 
PATEL 402 BHAVIK 
APARTMENTS 
NEAR PANJRA 

NAVINBHAI 
DEVENDRAB
HAI PATEL

DEVENDRAB
HAI

NEAR PANJRA 
POOL OPP 
ABHISHEK HOTEL 
GHODDOD ROAD 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN000000000
0001182

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018

NAVINCHAN
DRA K 
SOJITRA

KARSHANBH
AI

C/O PATEL 
MANDAP SERVICE 
RAJMARG UPLETA 
(GUJ) INDIA GUJARAT 360490

SPAN00000000N
0000242

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NAZEER 
AHAMED 
KUTTY

AHAMED 
KUTTY

KANNENGAL 
HOUSE 
CHERUKULAM 
THRIKKALANGODE 
PANCHAYATH 
THRIKKALANGODE INDIA KERALA 676122

SPANIN3002391
3070124

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              135.00 05-Sep-2018

NEERAN 
DOCTOR INDRAJIT H

DOCTORS CLINICAL 
LABO KALPANA 
SHOPPING CENTRE 
ADAJAN PATIA 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395009

SPAN00000000N
0000955

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NILESH 
ANAND 
LOMATE

ANAND 
RAMCHAND
RA LOMATE

S.NO.49/2/1 
GUJARWADI ROAD 
KATRAJ PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411046

SPANIN3002391
1274769

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 40.00 05-Sep-2018

NILESH 
BHANVADIA VASANTBHAI

ESCORT ENGI 
CORPOR 3 
BHAKTINAGAR 
STATION PLOT 
RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT 360002

SPAN00000000N
0000334

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

LADWADA S 

NILESH L 
SHAH LALCHAND

LADWADA S 
DAVE'S KHADKI 
NEAR POST BOX 
VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT 390017

SPAN00000000N
0000329

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

NILESH L 
SHAH LALCHAND

LADWADA S 
DAVE'S KHADKI 
NEAR POST BOX 
VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT 390017

SPAN00000000N
0000329

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

NILESH P 
PATEL P M PATEL

AT N PO VIHAR TA 
MANSA 
GANDHINAGAR 
GANDHINAGAR 
GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT 380015

SPANIN3005131
5439372

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

NILKANTH 
SHIORAO 
PANDE SHIORAO

KANCHAN VILLA 
KHARE TOWN 
DHARAMPETH 
NAGPUR-10 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440001

SPAN00000000N
0000338

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NIRAJ RANA
SACHCHIDA
NAND

SPAN 
DIAGNOSTICS LTD 
173-B NEW 
INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE ROAD NO 6-
G UDHNA SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 394210

SPAN00000000N
0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

NIRMAL 
KUMAR 
SASMAL KUMAR

MEDICA ADRA QR 
NO M/46 UNIT A 
POST ADRA DIST 
PURULIA ADRA INDIA WEST BENGAL 723121

SPAN120132000
0619874

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                   2.00 05-Sep-2018

NIRMALA DHARAMDA
C/O M/S DEEPAK 
TRADERS TRIPOLIA SPAN00000000N Amount for unclaimed 



P H ABDUL 
MAJEED P A HYDROSE

PREMIER X-RAYS & 
LAB C V JUNCTION 
PONANI 
MALAPPURAM DT INDIA KERALA 679577

SPAN00000000P
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

P 
THIRUPATHI

V 
PARAMASIV
AM

SARAVANA 
CLINICAL LAB 86 B 
DINDIGUL ROAD 
KARUR INDIA TAMIL NADU 639001

SPAN00000000P
0000119

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PADMA JAIN
ASHOK C 
JAIN

21/ 5 D K LANE 
CHICKPET CROSS 
DIGAMBER 
TEMPLE BUILDING 
BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA 560053

SPANIN3006101
0841882

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PANNABEN 
AJITBHAI 
PATEL

AJITBHAI 
NATVA

AT & POST 
GANESH SISODRA 
SADAK FALIA TA 
NAVSARI DIST 
VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT 396463

SPAN00000000P
0000149

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018

DOSSA BLDG A 
BLOCK ROOM NO 

PARASMAL V 
JAIN

VARDICHAN
DJI

BLOCK ROOM NO 
11 7TH N H R 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004

SPAN00000000P
0000165

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PARBHU 
MITTHAL 
TANDEL MITTHAL

NANIDANTI VIA 
DUNGARI TA/DI 
VALSAD GUJ INDIA GUJARAT 396385

SPAN00000000P
0000168

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PARKASH 
RANI

SURESH 
KUMAR

H NO 6260/11 B D 
COMPOUND 
NISHAT ROAD 
AMBALA CANTT INDIA HARYANA 133001

SPAN00000000P
0000186

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PARMANAND 
 SHARMA AJUYDHYA

B-92 
HARPALNAGAR 
MORADABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001

SPAN00000000P
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PARSOTTAM 
PATEL

NARSINHBH
AI PA

D-51 SANGAM 
BLOCK CL III QTRS 
GOVT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE CAMPUS 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000P
0000191

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PARUL SHAH NA

32 MAHALAXMI 
SOCIETY PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380007

SPAN00000000P
0000200

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PARULBEN J 
KAPADIA

JAGDISH 
MADHUB

C/O JAGDISH LAB 
CHAUTA BAZAR 
DAOTA FALIA 
ANKLESHWAR INDIA GUJARAT 393001

SPAN00000000P
0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PARULBEN 
MILAN PATEL

MILAN 
MADHUBHAI 
 PATEL

PLOT, 138 VIKRAM 
PARK PLOTTING 
OPP,BAJRANG 
ASHRAM 
THAKKARBAPANAG
AR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 382350

SPANIN3003431
1155955

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              300.00 05-Sep-2018MILAN PATEL  PATEL AR AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 382350 1155955 and unpaid dividend              300.00 05-Sep-2018

PARVEEN 
SHARMA DURGA

V PO SHERON TEH 
TARN TARAN DIST 
AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB 143411

SPAN00000000P
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PATASIDEVI 
C JAIN CHAMPALAL

19/20 
MAHAJANGALLY 
ZAVERI BAZAR 1ST 
FLOOR SHOP NO 
17 MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002

SPAN00000000P
0000209

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PATEL 
PURIBEN G PATEL G K

120/929 
KALAPINAGAR 
NEAR D V 
DISPENSARI 
ASARWA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380016

SPAN00000000P
0000213

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PATTABHIRA
MULU NARLA VEERAIAH

Q NO T2 481 
TILAKNAGAR POST 
VITTALNAGAR 
GODAVARIKHANI 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 505214

SPAN00000000P
0000214

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
RATHI B L RATHI

C/O JAY JAGDISH 
PACKESING 327 
HARIKRIPA 
MARKET RING 
ROAD SURAT INDIA ASSAM 785001

SPAN00000000P
0000223

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PEENA N 
SHAH NAVALMAL

C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380002

SPAN00000000P
0000225

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



PIYUSH 
BHAILAL 
KAMDAR NA

604/A SEETA 
MAHAL KASTURBA 
ROAD NO-5 
BORIVALI EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400066

SPAN120332000
3814028

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                   6.00 05-Sep-2018

PRABHAKER 
MAGANLAL 
SHARMA

MAGANLAL 
V SHA

AT & PO AMROLI 
NEAR BUS STOP 
VIA UTRAN TAL 
CHOR YASI DIST 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 394107

SPAN00000000P
0000252

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PRADEEP 
MODI

BISHWANAT
H

NEAR CHITRAKUT 
GAS AGENCY 
CHALIA NAGAR 
DEVELOPMENT 
DIST TINSUKIA 
ASSAM INDIA ARUNACHAL PRADESH 786125

SPAN00000000P
0000267

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PRAFUL 
KUMAR 
SAREEN B K MOHAN

SAREEN 
LABORATORY 
SADUL COLONY 
BIKANER INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001

SPAN00000000P
0000290

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

AT & PO ABRAMA 
DT VALSAD VIA 

PRAGNESH 
JOSHI

RAJENKUMA
R

DT VALSAD VIA 
VEDCHHA W RLY 
TA NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT 396406

SPAN00000000P
0000296

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PRAGNESH 
NAIK DHIRUBHAI

KAYATALAV 
AMALSAD TA 
GANDEVI DT 
VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT 396310

SPAN00000000P
0000295

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PRAKASH 
DEVSHIBHAI 
AKOLIA

DEVSHIBHAI 
AKO

C-7 LAXMAN 
NAGAR LAMBE 
HANUMAN ROAD 
SURAT GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT 395005

SPAN00000000P
0000312

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PRAKASHBHA
I M PATEL

MADHAVJIB
HAI P

105 SAHYOG 
CHEMBERS MINI 
BAZAR VARACHHA 
ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395006

SPAN00000000P
0000311

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PRANAV 
THAKUR NA

C/O SATISH 
KATYAL 1ST FLOOR 
GLAMCENT 350, 
CENTRAL AVENUE 
ROAD, CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400071

SPANIN3001421
0047940

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend            4000.00 05-Sep-2018

PRASAD BAXI
KRISHNAKA
NT

C-1/11 MAHAVIR 
NAGAR APT 
ATMAJYOTI 
ASHRAM ROAD 
ELLORA P 
VADODARA INDIA GUJARAT 390008

SPAN00000000P
0000348

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ASST PROF 
NEPHROLOGY V S S 

PRASANTA 
KUMAR 
SAHU GOVIND

NEPHROLOGY V S S 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL BURLA 
DIST SAMBALPUR 
ORISSA INDIA ORISSA 768017

SPAN00000000P
0000344

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PREMILABEN 
G PATEL

GORDHANB
HAI

4-SHAKTI PLOT 
MORVI RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT 363641

SPAN00000000P
0000411

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PREMLATA D 
GANDHI

DINESH 
KUMAR

95/2 VALLABH 
NAGAR INDORE M 
P INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452003

SPAN00000000P
0000415

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PRERNA K 
SINGHI KAILASH

103/B-1 KARMA 
KESHETRA APTS 
NEW SSS NAGAR 
SION EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400037

SPAN00000000P
0000417

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PRIYANG 
MAHENDRAK
UMAR DOSHI

MEHENDRAK
UMAR

KHOKHANI STREET, 
MORBI INDIA GUJARAT 363641

SPAN120180000
0070565

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PUNIT 
KOTHARI T R KOTHARI

T R KOTHARI & CO 
A T ROAD JORHAT INDIA ASSAM 785001

SPAN00000000P
0000456

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PUSHPA 
HIRALAL 
SHETH HIRALAL

27 SEA GULL 
APARTMENT 
BHULABHAI DESAI 
ROAD MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400076

SPAN00000000P
0000490

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

PUSHPA RANI

LT SH 
RAMESH 
DUTT 
SHARMA

HOUSE NO. 40 
VIKAS NAGAR 
NAWANSHAHR 
DOABA INDIA PUNJAB 144514

SPANIN3013302
0838041

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018



PUSPHABEN 
SONI

ROHITBHAI 
SONI

A-1 ISHVARNAGAR 
SOC BEHIND 
GOTALAVADI 
TENAMENT SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395004

SPAN00000000P
0000500

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

R 
RAJENDRAN

R 
RANGARAJU

389 RAJASTREET 
COIMBATORE INDIA TAMIL NADU 641001

SPAN00000000R
0000112

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

R SURESH

D K 
RAMACHAN
DR

NO 12 OLD NO 56 
5TH CROSS S P 
EXTENSION 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA 560003

SPAN00000000R
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RACHANA 
GUPTA P S GUPTA

Q NO E-427 F C I 
COLONY P O 
FERTILIZER 
FACTORY DISTT 
GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273007

SPAN00000000R
0000118

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAFIQ 
ABUBAKAR 

ABUBAKAR 
DAWOOD 

VADAGAMA 
HOUSE FLAT NO 9 
2ND FLOOR M M 
MARG BYCULLA SPAN000000000 Amount for unclaimed ABUBAKAR 

NAGANI
DAWOOD 
NAGANI

MARG BYCULLA 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008

SPAN000000000
0001389

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAFIQUE 
AHEMAD MOHBOOB

HOUSE NO 70-A 
OPPOSIT 
GURDWARA 
MORADABAD U P INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001

SPAN00000000R
0000126

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAHISUDDIN 
YAMIN 
CHAUHAN

YAMIN 
CHAUHAN

FLEXICONS 
LIMITED PLOT NO 
3321 ROAD NO 4 
GIDC SACHIN 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 394230

SPAN00000000R
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJ KUMAR 
AGARWAL

MANIK 
CHAND

88/141 1ST FLR 
VINAYAKA KRUPA 
III CROSS 
JAYANAGAR 
SHIMOGA INDIA KARNATAKA 577201

SPAN00000000R
0000139

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJ R JAIN
RUPLAL K 
JAIN

ISHWARDUTT NR 
CANARA BANK L G 
CORNER MANI 
NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380008

SPAN00000000R
0001074

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJALDEVI 
MOHANLAL 
JAIN MOHANLAL

SIDDHIVINAYAK 
COLONY, KAPILA 
NAGAR 
GORAKSHAN 
ROAD, AKOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444004

SPAN120200000
0354443

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              148.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJENDRA J 
SHAH JEWATRAJ

C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380002

SPAN00000000R
0000175

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

A/19 SARVODAYA 
SOCIETY 

RAJENDRA P 
SUTARIA

PRAGJIBHAI 
MAVAJIBHAI 
 SUTARIA

SOCIETY 
THAKKARNAGAR 
ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 
BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380024

SPAN120447000
2127668

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              150.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJENDRA 
SHAH MANHARLAL

102 ARADHANA 
COMPLEX KHATRI 
POLE OPP 
PADAPOLE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380001

SPAN00000000R
0000171

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJENDRA 
SHARMA

SHANKAR 
LAL

HOUSE NO 9/150 B 
M KHAN AGRA [U 
P] INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282002

SPAN00000000R
0000154

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJENDRASI
NH RANA

SARFUDDIN 
SHAI

36 VADIA NAGAR 
SOCIETY B/H 
ANKUR VIDYA 
BHAVAN ADAJAN 
ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395009

SPAN00000000R
0000157

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJESH M 
MEHTA

MAHASUKHL
AL K

5/B, ADARSH 
SOCIETY, NEAR 
SEVENTHBDAY 
SCHOOL, BEHIND 
MTB COLLEGE 
SURAT 
ATHWALINES INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000R
0000202

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJESH 
BHAKTAVAT
CHALAM 

D NO 17-464 D 6-A 
NEHRU NAGAR 
VINAYAKA TEMPLE SPAN120350000 Amount for unclaimed 



RAJESHKUMA
R 
JAYANTILAL 
SHAH JAYANTILAL

C/3 MAFATLAL 
STAFF QTRS B/H 
RANGUNWALA 
CHAL VIJALPUR 
ROAD NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT 396445

SPAN00000000R
0001002

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJINDAR 
SINGH 
SAWHNEY

JIWAN 
SINGH

A-202 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW 
DELHI INDIA DELHI 110024

SPAN00000000R
0000225

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJIV PATEL MANIBHAI

SWASHRAY OPP 
GOPAL BAUG 
RACECOURSE 
CIRCLE ROAD 
WEST BARODA INDIA GUJARAT 390007

SPAN00000000R
0000228

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJKUMAR 
SHIVNANI SADHURAM

SHELL COLONY 
BUILDING NO 11 
FLAT NO 123 
CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400071

SPAN00000000R
0000238

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAJKUMARI 
VERMA

LAXMINARA
YAN

C/O L N VERMA 
STATE BANK OF 
INDORE RING RD 
OPP J K TOWER 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395002

SPAN00000000R
0000235

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018VERMA YAN SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395002 0000235 and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAKESH 
KUMAR RANJIT

HOUSE NO 164 
SECTOR 13 EXT 
URBAN ESTATE 
KARNAL INDIA HARYANA 132001

SPAN00000000R
0000273

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAKESH 
SHARMA

KRISHNA 
KUMAR

203 DEEPA 
APARTMENTS 
LADY HILL 
MANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA 575006

SPAN00000000R
0000269

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RALPH VAZ NA

56 RLY LINES 27 
WONDERLAND 
APTS 3RD FLOOR 
SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413001

SPAN00000000R
0000285

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAMABHADR
AN 
PARAMESWA
RAN

K 
PARAMESW
ARAN

PARAMESWARA 
VILAS NEAR OVER 
BRIDGE KARICODE 
T K M C PO KOLLAM INDIA KERALA 691005

SPAN00000000R
0000306

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAMABHAI 
VAHAJIBHAI 
CHAUDHARI VAHAJIBHAI

158/1 ANAND 
VATIKA SECTOR 22 
GANDHINAGAR N G INDIA GUJARAT 382022

SPAN00000000R
0000307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAMAJOR 
YADAV

LALSA 
YADAV

YASADA NAGAR 
DOWN 
PATHAPATNAM 
SRIKAKULAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 532213

SPANIN3003941
3473994

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend            1000.00 05-Sep-2018

RAMANLAL 
BHIKHALAL 
KADAKMR BHIKHALAL

341 S V P ROAD 
KOTHARI BUILDG 
2ND FLOOR FLAT 
NO 7 MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004

SPAN00000000R
0000322

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

11 KAUSHAL 
NIWAS S N ROAD 

RAMESH 
DODIA

HRIBHAI 
DODIA

NIWAS S N ROAD 
MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400080

SPAN00000000R
0000348

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAMESH 
KALYANDAS KALYANDAS

165 MAHARATHI 
SOCIETY 
SARDARNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 382475

SPAN00000000R
0000345

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAMGOPAL 
N SHAH

NANURAM 
R SHAH

208 RUSHIRAJ 
APARTMENT 
DIWLIBAUG 
ATHWALINCE 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000R
0000384

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAMJIBHAI B 
PATEL

BHIMJIBHAI 
PAT

B-33 PANCHDEV 
SOCIETY PART II 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395006

SPAN00000000R
0000399

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RAVI GUPTA SRICHAND

C-240 DAYANAND 
MARG TILAK 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
(RAJ) INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004

SPAN00000000R
0000474

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RENU 
BANSAL LAJPAT RAI

W/O LAJPAT RAI 
37-B-BLOCK SRI 
KARANPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN 335073

SPAN120191110
0040397

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

RINA MEHTA SANJAY

A-4 PANCHVATI 
EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVLI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400091

SPAN00000000R
0000554

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RITA 
PHILOMENA 

68 BELLA 
MANSION GOVIND 
BACHAJI ROAD 
CHERAI THANE SPAN00000000R Amount for unclaimed 



RITI AJAY 
DOSHI NA

9 SATABHUMI 
APPT 25 NEW 
JAGNATH 
MAHAKALI 
MANDIR CROSS 
ROAD RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT 360001

SPAN000000000
0001437

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

ROHITBHAI F 
JARIWALA

FULCHANDB
HAI J

6/846 
CHHANDRAVILLA 
MAHIDARPU- RA 
CHHAPRIA SHERI 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395003

SPAN00000000R
0000581

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

RUCHIKA 
SINHA

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
SINHA

VIP COLONY WARD 
NO 2 OPP SAHID 
SMARAK BHABUA 
DIST KAIMUR 
BIHAR KAIMUR INDIA BIHAR 821101

SPAN130414000
6323691

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                   2.00 05-Sep-2018

S G DUDANI G N DUDANI

DUPLEX NO 11 
RAMAYAN NAGAR 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421003

SPAN00000000S
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

HOUSE NO 61 A 

S K GUPTA
SH R L 
GUPTA

HOUSE NO 61 A 
DIN DAYAL 
UPADHYA NAGAR 
JALANDHAR 
PUNJAB INDIA PUNJAB 144008

SPANIN3011271
6106410

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                   2.00 05-Sep-2018

S K 
MANORAMA

S M 
KUPENDRA 
SETTY

RAGHU NIVAS, 1ST 
CROSS GUMASTHA 
COLONY 
CHITRADURGA INDIA KARNATAKA 577502

SPANIN3006101
0212500

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

S SAVITHRI 
AMMAL

S 
NARAYANAN

PLOT NO 5 C 
COLONY 
EXTENSION 
PERUMALPURAM 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA TAMIL NADU 627007

SPAN00000000S
0000121

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              600.00 05-Sep-2018

SAGAR 
BAHECHARB
HAI PATEL

BAHECHARB
HAI

IN VANTA NEAR 
SHAKTI CHOCK T 
VIJAPUR D 
MEHSANA N G AT 
AND PO GOZARIA INDIA GUJARAT 382825

SPAN00000000S
0000134

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SAJJAN 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL MADAN

C/O BIPIN 
AGRAWAL P O 
RUPAIDIHA DIST 
BAHARAICH U.P. INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 271881

SPAN00000000S
0000145

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SAKTI ROY 
CHOWDHURY SAILESH

C/O FLEMING 
LABORATORIES 40 
EZRA STREET 
CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001

SPAN00000000S
0000148

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SALAPALA LATE S 

14/136, 
SREENIVASAPURA
M, Y.M.R. COLONY, 
GOPAVARAM SALAPALA 

RAMANJANE
YA REDDY

LATE S 
PULLA 
REDDY

GOPAVARAM 
PANCHAYAT,PROD
DATUR, KADAPA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516361

SPAN120233030
0067458

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 90.00 05-Sep-2018

SAMEER 
MAKARAND 
KAREKAR

MAKARAND 
DHONDU 
KAREKAR

1505 A BHA 
SAMARTH NAGAR 
GURUMALI ROAD 
RATNAGIRI 
MAHARASHTRA,IN
DIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 415639

SPANIN3029024
7966166

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 93.00 05-Sep-2018

SANDHYA 
CHOUDHARY

DR AJIT 
KUMAR

ASST PROF OF 
PATHOLOGY 
DARBHANGA 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 
LAHERIASARAI INDIA BIHAR 846003

SPAN00000000S
0000178

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SANGEETA 
SHARMA SURESH

C/O DR S N 
SHARMA B/189 
SRIKRISHNAPURI 
PATNA INDIA BIHAR 800001

SPAN00000000S
0000192

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SANJAY
SUBHASH 
CHAND

V AND PO - 
DUJANA, TEH AND 
DISTT - JHAJJAR, 
HARYANA INDIA HARYANA 124001

SPANIN3022691
1582281

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 96.00 05-Sep-2018

SANJAY J 
SHAH JAYANTILAL

B/204 PARTH 
DUPLEX OPP 
DOCTOR HOUSE 
PARIMAL CROSS 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380006

SPAN00000000S
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



SANJAY 
KUMAR 
GUPTA MADAN LAL

C-240 DAYANAND 
MARG TILAK 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
(RAJ) INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004

SPAN00000000S
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
SINGH HUF NA

RAJ KUTIR NS BOSE 
ROAD GIRIDIH INDIA JHARKHAND 815301

SPAN120109260
0246694

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              250.00 05-Sep-2018

SANJAY 
MEHTA JASVANTILAL

A-4 PANCHVATI 
EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400091

SPAN00000000S
0000235

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SANJAY 
SIKDAR

SUNIL 
KUMAR 
SIKDAR

1 2 R RAMKRISHNA 
NASKAR LANE 
BELEGHATA 
KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL INDIA WEST BENGAL 700010

SPANIN3002141
2437492

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

SANTOSH 
CHHAJER RAJKUMAR

C/O K CHHAJER & 
CO LAWKHOWA 
ROAD P O 
HAIBARGAON 
NAGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM 782002

SPAN00000000S
0000258

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018CHHAJER RAJKUMAR NAGAON ASSAM INDIA ASSAM 782002 0000258 and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SARDARMAL 
LUNIA

BHUWANIRA
M

C/O SWASTIK 
FINANCE 36 
HUKAMCHAND 
MARG INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001

SPAN00000000S
0000283

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SARLA SAVJI 
TANK SAVJI

C/O STATE BANK 
OF SAURASHTRA 
DIST JAMNAGAR 
GUJARAT AT 
JAMJODHPUR INDIA GUJARAT 360530

SPAN00000000S
0000291

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SAROJ 
BHOSLE

DEVIDAS 
BHOSLE

BHOSLE 
ASSOCIATES TILAK 
NAGAR LATUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413531

SPAN00000000S
0000307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SAROJ DEVI 
AGARWAL

SHEO 
NARAIN 
AGARWAL

33/140 GAYA 
PRASAD LANE 
KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208001

SPANIN3013301
9716047

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018

SAROJ N 
PATEL NATHALAL

MUKESH CYCLE 
STORES BUS 
STAND CHOWK AT 
UPLETA INDIA GUJARAT 360490

SPAN00000000S
0000309

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SAROJI 
SUBRAMANI
AN

K 
SUBRAMANI
AN

15 FIRST CROSS 
STREET 
SHANTHIPURAM 
CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU 600062

SPAN00000000S
0000304

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

SATWANT 
KAUR SATENDRA

P W D COLONY 
198/2 TAKKAR 
ROAD AGRA CANT INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282001

SPAN00000000S
0000321

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SATYA 
NARAIN 
AGRAWAL AWADHESH

MODERN 
PATHOLOGY 
ALINAGAR 
GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001

SPAN00000000S
0000322

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018AGRAWAL AWADHESH GORAKHPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001 0000322 and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SATYANARAY
ANA VANKA V SUBBARAO

JUNIOR COLLEGE 
ROAD VETAPALEM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523187

SPAN00000000S
0000326

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SATYWAN 
LICHHMAN LICHHMAN

D-44 MANDAWALI 
FAZALPUR 
(UCCHIPUR) GALI 
NO 8 PO LAXMI 
NAGAR DELHI INDIA DELHI 110092

SPAN00000000S
0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHANKARBH
AI MANILAL 
CHAUDHARI MANILAL

158/1 ANAND 
VATIKA SECTOR 22 
GANDHINAGAR N G INDIA GUJARAT 382022

SPAN00000000S
0000430

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHANTHA 
SRINIVAS 
BHAT

B 
ANANTHKRIS
HNA

SHREENIDHI 
AMBAGILU CROSS 
RD POST 
SANTHEKATTE 
UDUPI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999

SPAN120350000
0967821

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                   5.00 05-Sep-2018

SHARAD D 
JAIN

DHARAMCH
AND

2 MANI BHADRA 
SOCIETY 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380005

SPAN00000000S
0000453

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHARDABEN 
R GOLKIYA

RAKESHKUM
AR D

A-60 
RADHAKRISNA 
SOCIETY 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395006

SPAN00000000S
0000461

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHASHI BALA RAJ
A-153 SECTOR-41 
NOIDA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999

SPAN00000000S
0000479

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



SHASHI 
DUDANI G N DUDANI

DUPLEX NO 11 
RAMAYAN NAGAR 
ULHASNAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421003

SPAN00000000S
0001012

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHASHI 
LAKHOTIA BIJAY

D-114A KRISHNA 
MARG BAPU 
NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN 302015

SPAN00000000S
0000474

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHASHIKALA 
JANARDAN 
BOROLE

JANARDAN 
BOROLE

8 NAWN 
KANYASHALA 
SAMOR 
CHAITANYA 
NAGAR PLOT NO 8 
JALGAM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425001

SPANIN3022361
1043546

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              164.00 05-Sep-2018

SHEELA A 
PATIL ASHOK 0 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999

SPAN00000000S
0000490

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

SHEELA A 
PATIL ASHOK 0 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999

SPAN00000000S
0000490

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

SHEILA SINGH S N SINGH

R-8 MEDICAL 
COLLEGE CAMPUS 
KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208002

SPAN00000000S
0000496

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

SHILPA 
JAYESH SHAH JAYESH

2/6 HIRA COTTAGE 
68 R M ROAD OPP 
HARKISAN 
HOSPITAL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004

SPAN00000000S
0000510

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHILPA SHAH P SHAH

NIRAV 3 PRAKASH 
SOCIETY OPP 
NIRMALA 
CONVENT SCHOOL 
RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT 360005

SPAN00000000S
0000514

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHINE 
GEORGE GEORGE P O

S G COTTAGE 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU 
 POST 
KOTTARAKARA INDIA KERALA 691542

SPANIN3016961
0680613

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 20.00 05-Sep-2018

SHIRISH 
CHHOTUBHAI 
 VASHI

CHHOTUBHA
I D V

OPP DENA BANK 
AT DHAMDACHHA 
VIA AMALSAD TA 
GANDEVI VALSAD INDIA GUJARAT 396310

SPAN00000000S
0000517

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHIV 
BAHADUR 
SINGH

SHRI ABHAY 
RAJ SINGH

B-30/107 CHAMPA 
KUNJ NAGWA, 
LANKA VARANASI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 221005

SPAN120335030
0046306

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHIVAJI 
HARIBA 
KADAM HARIBA

956 DHARMAPURI 
WAI DIST SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 412803

SPAN00000000S
0000529

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHIVKUMAR 
PYARSABADI

BASWANAPP
A

JAGADAMBA 
MEDICAL STORE 
MARKET ROAD 
YADGIR INDIA KARNATAKA 585201

SPAN00000000S
0000533

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

1007 NORTH 
SHOBHA 
CHAUDHARI SHRINIWAS

1007 NORTH 
KASBA TILAK ROAD 
SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413002

SPAN00000000S
0000540

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHOBHA S

S 
SANKARAKRI
SHNAN

5/E 212 DAMODAR 
PARK GHATKOPAR 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086

SPANIN3013301
8991209

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHREEKANT 
ROKHADE DATTATREYA

PLOT NO 611 
SCHEME NO 13 
DOORDARSHAN 
NAGAR BELGAUM INDIA KARNATAKA 590001

SPAN00000000S
0000556

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHRIDHAR 
BHAT

U 
VISHNUMUR
THY

165 6TH CROSS 
8TH MAIN III 
STAGE PILLANNA 
GARDEN 
BANGALORE INDIA KARNATAKA 560045

SPAN00000000S
0000561

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHRIKANT B 
BABAR B A BABAR

ABASAHEB PAWAR 
NAGAR PRABHAT 
COLONY SANGHVI 
PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411027

SPAN00000000S
0000563

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SHWETA 
KISHAN 
AGARWAL

SAJAN 
KUMAR 
DALMIA

C/O N K AGARWAL 
RAJGANGPUR INDIA ORISSA 770017

SPAN120186000
0134724

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                   2.00 05-Sep-2018

SHYAM 
SUNDER JAIN CHIRANJI

170 GURU NANAK 
PURA PARNAMI 
MANDIR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004

SPAN00000000S
0000574

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

C/O S S 
AGGARWAL 
GARMENTS 
RAILWAY ROAD SPAN00000000S Amount for unclaimed 



SITA 
BONDADA

B V R R 
MOHAN

POST BOX NO 7 
BONDADA ESTATES 
PALAKOL INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534260

SPAN00000000S
0000597

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend            1000.00 05-Sep-2018

SITARAM 
AGRAWAL

RAMCHAND
RA

SHAW AND SONS 
PETROL PUMP P O 
BHAGA DIST 
DHANBAD INDIA JHARKHAND 828301

SPAN00000000S
0000602

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SIVAJI RAJU 
MUDUNURU

BANGARRAJ
U 
MUDUNURU

C/O JS RAMARAJU 
MIG-298,VUDA 
PHASE-I BABA 
METTA 
VIZIANAGARAM INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 535002

SPAN120307000
0253416

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 25.00 05-Sep-2018

SMITHA AJIT DR M S AJIT

MADATHIL HOUSE 
MADAPLATHURUT
H P.O 
MOOTHAKUNNAM 
DIST ERNAKULAM INDIA KERALA 683516

SPAN120109000
0124402

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

TRIMURTI 3 
MANGALJYOT SOC 
KARELI BAUG 

SONABEN 
PATEL DHANJIBHAI

KARELI BAUG 
VADODARA 
GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT 390018

SPAN00000000S
0000637

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SONAL 
AGARWAL

SANWAR 
AGARWAL

C/O N/K AGARWAL 
MASJID ROAD 
RAJGANGPUR INDIA ORISSA 770017

SPAN120186000
0295242

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                   2.00 05-Sep-2018

SRIDEVI 
KATREPALLY K SHANKER

H NO 20 150 GUNJ 
POST JADCHERLA 
MAHABUBNAGER INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 509301

SPAN00000000S
0000658

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SRINIVAS 
RAO 
GIDUGUPATI

LAXMAN 
RAO 
GIDUGUPATI

9 3 67 
REGIMENTAL 
BAZAR 
SECUNDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH 
INDIA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500025

SPANIN3022691
2604570

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SRIVIDHYA 
VIJAYRANGA
N RANGAMANI

NO SF 34 REAL 
HOME STYLIST 
APTS 
ANJANAPURA 3RD 
BLOCK BENGALURU INDIA KARNATAKA 560062

SPANIN3002391
3539578

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 30.00 05-Sep-2018

STHAPATHI 
BOOPATI 
KALYANA 
SUNDARAM

SOMASUND
ARAM 
BOOPATHI

NO-3/25, 
DEIVASIGAMANI 
STREET MUTHAMIL 
NAGAR, PAMMAL 
CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU 600075

SPANIN3022691
0892892

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                   2.00 05-Sep-2018

C/O M 
LAKSHMANARAO D 

SUBBA RAO 
GORLAPATI GORLAPATI

LAKSHMANARAO D 
NO 54/19/51 J P 
NAGAR VIJAYA 
WADA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 520008

SPAN00000000S
0000661

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUBHASH 
TYAGI SUKHBIR

2199 SECTOR 9 
FARIDABAD 
HARYANA INDIA HARYANA 121007

SPAN00000000S
0000665

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUDESH 
KUMAR

JAGAT 
NARAIN

2/77 SAHEB GANJ 
NARAINDASS 
FARRUKHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 209625

SPANIN3005561
0349846

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 90.00 05-Sep-2018

SUDHA 
CHITALE 
SHRIDHAR SHRIDHAR

301 MALHAR APTS 
NR LOURDS 
CONVENT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395007

SPAN00000000S
0000683

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUERSH 
BHASIN

LAXMI 
CHANDRA 
BHASIN

BISCUITWALA 
AGENCIES TEHSIL 
ROAD LAKHIMPUR-
KHERI LAKHIMPUR-
KHERI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 262701

SPAN120106060
0046515

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUGNOMAL 
P NAINANI POPATMAL

236 AWARD 
KUBERNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 382340

SPAN00000000S
0000701

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUHAS 
MADHUKAR 
PATKAR MADHUKAR

1958 SADASHIV 
PETH MADIWALE 
COLONY PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411030

SPAN00000000S
0000702

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



SUJATHA V
V U H S 
KUMAR

SRAVANTI APART D 
NO 1-1-461 SBH 
OFFICERS COLONY 
GANDHI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500380

SPAN00000000S
0000705

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUMAN 
HOLANI AJAY

C-399 VAISHALI 
NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN 302012

SPAN00000000S
0000716

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUMETA 
SHAH SURESH

A-187 PADAM 
NEEL SAROVAR 
MARG VAISHALI 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN INDIA RAJASTHAN 302012

SPAN00000000S
0000730

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUMIT 
KHAJANCHI

VIJAY 
CHAND

FIDELITY STOCK 
DEALERS K-2 & 3 
KHAJANCHI 
MARKET BIKANER INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001

SPAN00000000S
0001083

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUNIL 
AGARWAL

RAM 
PRATAP

M/S AGARWAL 
INDUSTRIES 
CHURCH ROAD 
DEOLI P.O. DEOLI INDIA RAJASTHAN 304804

SPAN00000000S
0000743

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUNIL GUPTA HARIKISHAN

1004 CHALLENGER 
TOWER NO 1 
THAKUR VILLAGE 
NEAR W E 
HIGHWAY 
KANDIVILI (E) 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400101

SPAN00000000S
0000761

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUNIL 
KUMAR 
GULATI MADANLAL

MARINA 
APPLIANCES SHOP 
NO 1 PATHAK 
COMPLEX 
TAWAKKAL LAY 
OUT WADI 
NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440023

SPAN00000000S
0000750

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUNIL 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

MAKHAN 
LAL

MAHAVIR GANJ 
ALIGARH INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 202001

SPAN120368000
0020906

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUNIL 
MARUTI 
BALLAL HUF MARUTI

A/12, VRINDAVAN 
SECTOR 
SHIVANAND 
GARDEN KOTHRUD 
PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411029

SPAN120132000
0023028

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUNITA 
RUNGTA

KUNJ 
BEHARI

172 WARDHMAN 
NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440008

SPAN00000000S
0000772

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUNITA 

SHOP NO 1 
DIAMOND MARKET 
CINEMA ROAD 
PALANPUR DIST B SPAN00000000S Amount for unclaimed SUNITA 

SOMANI JAGDISH
PALANPUR DIST B 
K N G GUJARAT INDIA GUJARAT 385001

SPAN00000000S
0000780

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUPRIYA S 
NAPHADE SUBHASH

A/9/15 J P NAGAR 
AT KOPHRAD PO 
AGASHI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401301

SPAN00000000S
0000786

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
PANIGRAHI

PREMANAN
DA

C/O KAMALA 
MEDICAL HALL M 
G ROAD PO 
JEYPORE INDIA ORISSA 764001

SPAN00000000S
0000845

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SURESH 
CHUGH VISHANDAS

ICMS COMPUTER 
EDUCATION 13 
GULMARG 
COMPLEX SNEH 
NAGAR M R 
INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001

SPAN00000000S
0000843

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SURESH 
JOSHI P N JOSHI

102 DOCTORS 
QUARTERS INDORE 
CHOITHKAM 
HOSPITAL INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001

SPAN00000000S
0000841

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SURESH 
KUMAR

P K 
NARAYANAN

PADINJARAKARA 
HOUSE 
VETTUKADU POST 
TRICHUR INDIA KERALA 680014

SPAN00000000S
0000823

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SURESH 
KUMAR 
BAJAJ

GHANSHYA
MDAS B

BAJAJ MEDICAL 
GENERAL STORE 
MAIN ROAD 
SIRPUR KAGHAZ 
NAGAR A P INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 504296

SPAN00000000S
0000826

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018



SURESH 
PATEL

HARJANBHAI 
 PAT

202/204 
SUMANGAL JADA 
KHADI 
MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395003

SPAN00000000S
0000811

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SURYA H 
KOTHARI

HIMATLAL A 
K

C/O JOITALAL V 
SHAH 
TAMBOLIVADO 
GHIVATO PATAN N 
G INDIA GUJARAT 384265

SPAN00000000S
0000856

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

SUSAN 
MARIE 
CORREA COLLIN

A1/F2 CRYSTLE 
COLONY S A MARG 
MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016

SPAN00000000S
0000860

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUSHIL 
KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ S K

63 ENGINEER 
ENCLAVE 
PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA DELHI 110034

SPAN00000000S
0000874

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

SUSILA R 
VORA RASIKLAL

C/26 SHITAL APTS 
NEW MANEKLAL 
EST AGRA ROAD 
GHATKOPAR W 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086

SPAN00000000S
0000887

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018VORA RASIKLAL MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086 0000887 and unpaid dividend              400.00 05-Sep-2018

SWETA C 
PABARI

CHANDRAKA
NT

MAIN BAZAR PO 
LALPUR DIST 
JAMNAGAR INDIA GUJARAT 361170

SPAN00000000S
0000895

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

T 
PALANICHAM
Y

A P 
THANGAM

34 MUTHALAGU 
PILLAI ST 
TRICHIRAPALLI 
TAMILNADU INDIA TAMIL NADU 620008

SPAN00000000T
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

TREBHUBAN 
SINGH S SINGH

AAREY COLONY 
22/4 SUPERVISORY 
QTRS UNIT 6 BOM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400065

SPAN00000000T
0000167

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

TRIVENDER 
SINGH INDER SINGH

SECTOR 2 TYPE 
IV/4 BHEL 
TOWNSHIP JHANSI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 284129

SPAN00000000T
0000172

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

UDAI SINGH NA

OPP COMPANY 
GARDEN BILASPUR 
M P INDIA CHHATTISGARH 495001

SPAN00000000U
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

UDAISINGH 
SINGH

LAKSHMAN 
SINGH

OPP COMPANY 
GARDEN BILASPUR 
M P INDIA CHHATTISGARH 495001

SPAN00000000U
0000103

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

UMA DEVI 
SINGAL SURESH

DA-157 SALT LAKE 
CITY SECTOR-1 
CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL 700064

SPAN00000000U
0000109

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

UMESH 
TEJUMAL 
LALWANI

TEJUMAL 
LALWANI

BHAVANI, 18-2B 
GOKULNAGAR, 
B/H. 
LODHIYAVADI, 
JUNAGADH. INDIA GUJARAT 362001

SPANIN3009741
0000705

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

FLAT NO 14 

URMILA JAIN R P JAIN

FLAT NO 14 
CENTRAL REVENUE 
APT 213 NARAYAN 
DABHOLKAR ROAD 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006

SPAN00000000U
0000130

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

URMILA 
JAYASWAL

KAMLA 
KANT

31/19 GHUMNI 
BAZAR KANPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208001

SPAN00000000U
0001001

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

USHA RANI 
AGGARWAL SUBHASH

C/O SHEO NATH 
RAI KRISHAN KUM 
ANAJ MANDI 
ROHTAK HR 
ROHTAK INDIA HARYANA 124001

SPAN00000000U
0000142

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

USHABEN 
SHAH ASHOK

SARASPUR 599/3 
NR VIKRAM MILL 
SUKHIWADI 
MANDIR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380021

SPAN00000000U
0000160

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

VARUN P

PURSHOTTA
M 
VENKATARA
MANAPPA

93 3RD MAIN KEB 
LAYOUT BTM 1ST 
STAGE JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA INDIA KARNATAKA 560017

SPANIN3005131
9839654

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                   3.00 05-Sep-2018

VEENA SINHA HEMANT

ROAD NO 23 PLOT 
NO 176 
SRIKRISHNA 
NAGAR PATNA INDIA BIHAR 800001

SPAN00000000V
0000197

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

VENKATA 
MURALIKRIS

C/O TATA 
RAMASWAMY 
ILLINDRAVARIST 
SOUTH STREET SPAN00000000V Amount for unclaimed 



VENKATA 
SATISHKUMA
R BH

JAGADEESH
WARA

SELEMP PHARMA 
DISTRIBUTORS OFF 
NO 18 1ST FLR R R 
TOWERS CHIRAG 
ALI LANE 
HYDERABAD AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500001

SPAN00000000V
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

VENKATA 
SATISHKUMA
R BH

JAGADEESH
WARA

SELEMP PHARMA 
DISTRIBUTORS OFF 
NO 18 1ST FLR R R 
TOWERS CHIRAG 
ALI LANE 
HYDERABAD AP INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500001

SPAN00000000V
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              100.00 05-Sep-2018

VIJAY 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM PURANMAL

Q NO A-1/1 NEPA 
LIMITED NEPA 
NAGAR INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 450221

SPAN00000000V
0000265

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

VIJAY 
NARANBHAI 
PATEL NARANBHAI

FLAT NO 2 NEW 
SONA APT -2 NEAR 
VAISHALI CENEMA 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395006

SPAN120332000
0435477

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              140.00 05-Sep-2018

11/2 AKHIL 
VIJAY V 
GHATE VASUDEO

11/2 AKHIL 
SOCIETY 179 
KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411038

SPAN00000000V
0000233

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

VIKRAM 
BHAVSAR

BAPULAL 
GOPALD

B/22 GREEN LAND 
SOCIETY BEHIND 
SARJAN SOCIETY 
ICCHNATH RD 
SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395001

SPAN00000000V
0000275

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

VIKRAM 
FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LTD NA

SHANTI TEXTILE 
MARKET BEHIND 
SURAT TEXTILE 
MARKET RING 
ROAD SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 395002

SPAN00000000V
0000282

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend            1000.00 05-Sep-2018

VIKRAM 
SHARMA

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN 
SHARMA

C 46 TAGORE 
GARDEN EXTN 
NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI 110027

SPAN120299000
2277776

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 30.00 05-Sep-2018

VIKRAMBHAI 
A PATEL AMBALAL

AVANTIKA H PATEL 
E-56/2 G E B 
COLONY T P S 
WANAKBORI INDIA GUJARAT 388259

SPAN00000000V
0000283

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

VINITA 
BHUKMARIA

CHANDRA 
MOHAN

D-20 RAM NAGAR 
COLONEY SHASTRI 
NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN 302016

SPAN00000000V
0000326

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

VINOD B 
PATEL B M PATEL

14 AMBICA 
SOCIETY AT KADI N 
G INDIA GUJARAT 382715

SPAN00000000V
0000336

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

VINOD G 

M H B COLONY 
VIJAYA NAGAR 
BULDING NO 1 
ROOM NO 9 
BANDRA EAST SPAN00000000V Amount for unclaimed VINOD G 

BANGERA GOPAL
BANDRA EAST 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400051

SPAN00000000V
0000343

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

VIRAL V 
PATEL VIKRAMBHAI

AVANTIKA H PATEL 
E-56/2 G E B 
COLONY T P S 
WANAKBORI INDIA GUJARAT 388239

SPAN00000000V
0000364

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

VIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
SURANA

VIJAY SINGH 
SURANA

A-526 KAMLA 
NAGAR AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282005

SPANIN3015572
1244305

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              300.00 05-Sep-2018

VISHNU 
PRASAD H 
SUTHAR

HARISHANKE
R

F/5 NEW UMANG 
SOCITY B/H 
MADHAVBAG 
FLATS 
NIRNAYNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD GUJ INDIA GUJARAT 382481

SPAN00000000V
0000391

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

VRAJLAL 
LAXMAN 
PITHADIA LAXMAN

GEETA MANDIR 
ROAD NEAR 
SHYAMWADI 
GAYATRI NIWAS 
RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT 360002

SPAN00000000V
0000403

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

WILAVOOR 
BABY FRANCIS

C/O THOMAS 
VARGHESE 
CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA ARAKULAM INDIA KERALA 685591

SPAN00000000
W0000101

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

YASHPAL 
BHATIA

MOHANLAL 
BHATIA

BRIJDHAM 
HOUSING 
COMPLEX 
BUILDING NO. 2, 
FLAT NO. 3 255, 
SHREEBHUMI 
KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL 700048

SPAN120384000
0040917

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend                 25.00 05-Sep-2018



YASHPAL 
SINGH PARAM

C/O DR AJAY 
CHOUDHARY RAM 
BAGH COLONY 
CIVIL LINES BIJNOR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 246701

SPAN00000000Y
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              300.00 05-Sep-2018

YOGENDER 
BANSAL GHUREY

A-206 SAROJINI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI 110023

SPAN00000000Y
0000118

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              200.00 05-Sep-2018

YOGESH 
SHANTILAL 
SHAH

SHANTILAL 
SHAH

39 1552 SAGAR 
SHOBHA D N 
NAGAR MHB 
COLONY J P ROAD 
ANDHERI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400053

SPANIN3017741
6914812

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend              250.00 05-Sep-2018

A TALIB H M OMER NO 18/A 
PERAMBUR HIGH 
ROAD CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600012 SPAN00000000A
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ABDULLAH 
FAZAL

NA NO 303 
MOOLCHAND APTS 
1-8-213/215 P G 
ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD 
SECUNDERABAD

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500003 SPANIN3011511
2565780

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

SECUNDERABAD
ABUBAKAR 
DAWOOD 
NAGANI

DAWOOD VADGAMA HOUSE 
FLAT NO 9 2ND 
FLOOR M M MARG 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000A
0000139

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ACHAL DAS 
BHUTRA

NA AG 41 SHANTHI 
COLONY 7TH MAIN 
ROAD 3RD STREET 
ANNA NAGAR 
ANNA NAGAR

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600040 SPANIN3015491
4768793

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

AJIT G 
JADHAV

GOPINATH A/36 JAY AMBE 
NAGAR OPP 
SHANTINATH 
MAHADEV TEKRA 
DRIVE IN RD 
THALTEJ 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054 SPAN00000000A
0000157

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

AKASH JAIN NA ICICI BANK 
TOWERS ICICI 
BANK BANDRA 
KURLA COMPLEX 
BANDRA KURLA 
COMPLEX

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400051 SPANIN3026793
1984468

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

225.00 17-Nov-2012

AMAN 
AGARWAL

ANIL KUMAR S/O ANIL KUMAR 
2/144 NEW 
VISHNU PURI BELA 
MARG ALIGARH

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 202001 SPAN00000000A
0000190

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

AMAR 
PRAKASH 
GAUR

KRISHNA 
NAND

VIP BUILDING 
BHAGWAN BAZAR 
CHAPRA SARAN 

INDIA BIHAR 841301 SPAN00000000A
0000191

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

GAUR CHAPRA SARAN 
BIHAR

AMARATBHAI 
 LALLUBHAI 
VASHI

LALLUBHAI 
D VA

LIMDACHOK AT & 
POST 
DHAMDACHHA VIA 
AMALSAD TA 
GANDEVI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396310 SPAN00000000A
0000192

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

AMITA Y 
PATEL

Y M PATEL C/O POOJA 
PATHOLOGY 
LABORATORY 
SHOP NO 11 
PIYUSH COMPLEX 
G H B MAIN ROAD 
PANDESARA 
[SURAT]

INDIA GUJARAT 394221 SPAN00000000A
0001001

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

AMRAT C 
VIRVADIA

CHANDULAL 
DEVC

802 MUDRA APT 
KAILASHNAGAR 
SAGRAMPARA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000A
0000232

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

AMRATLAL 
CHHAGANLAL 
 MEHTA

CHHANLAL 
NICHH

SONI FALIA AT & 
PO MAROLI GAM 
TA NAVSARI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396436 SPAN00000000A
0000231

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

AMRISH 
KUMAR JAIN

RIKHABCHA
ND

RIKHABCHAND 
ACHALAJI MAIN 
BAZAR NEAR 
CLOCK TOWER 
ELURU

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534001 SPAN00000000A
0000236

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



AMRUTLAL 
NARSINHBHA
I PATEL

NARSINH 
BHAI PATEL

30 VAIBHAV 
BUNGLOWS PART 
II NR SUN N STEP 
CLUB SOLA ROAD 
GHATLODIYA

INDIA GUJARAT 380061 SPANIN3011511
2464164

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ANIL KUMAR 
M R

P K RAJAN MAVELIL SASTRI 
ROAD EDAPPALLY 
COCHIN KERALA

INDIA KERALA 682024 SPAN00000000A
0000275

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ANIL KUMAR 
SONI

NA KAGJI MUHLLA 
BRAHMASTHAN 
SIWAN BIHAR 
SIWAN BIHAR

INDIA BIHAR 841226 SPANIN3013301
8386603

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ANIL PRASAD 
MAITHANI

MAGANA A-13 BALKRISHNA 
NAGAR SOC NR 
JANTA NAGAR 
CHANDKHEDA 
GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382424 SPAN00000000A
0000273

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ANIL SINGH 
RAJPUT

PREM SINGH C/O SWAMI 
SCIENTIFIC 
AGENCY 25 RAMA 
MARKET LASHKAR 

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 474001 SPAN00000000A
0000257

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MARKET LASHKAR 
GWALIOR

ANILBHAI 
BHAGUBHAI 
PATEL

BHAGUBHAI AT PO PARAB VIA 
UMBHEL DIST 
SURAT GUJRAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394325 SPAN00000000A
0000286

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ANILKUMAR 
SHARMA

GURUDAYAL CHITRAKUT 
SOCIETY BLOCK 
142 ANJAR (KUTCH)

INDIA GUJARAT 370110 SPAN00000000A
0000290

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ANITA 
LUHARUKA

SANJAY M 7/11 BANGUR 
NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400090 SPAN00000000A
0000302

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ANJALI 
CHITALE 
ARVIND

ARVIND 
SHRIDHA

C/O WG CDR 
(RETD) AGHARKAR 
Y N B-6/33 TRIDAL 
NAGAR YERWADA 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411006 SPAN00000000A
0000305

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

600.00 17-Nov-2012

ANNAMMA 
RAJU

YOHANNAN ROOM NO 3 
GURUDEV 
APARTMENT 
SAINATH NAGAR 
NR BAGERS HOME 
VIRAR (E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401303 SPAN00000000A
0000902

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ANTONY M C CHACKO M A MELETH HOUSE 
PERAMBRA HOUSE 
TRICHUR

INDIA KERALA 680689 SPANIN3016371
0224137

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ANUMALA 
SETTY 
KRISHNA 

NA D NO 9 46 
TADEPALLIGUDEM 
ROAD MARUTERU 

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534122 SPANIN3010222
0762565

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

75.00 17-Nov-2012

KRISHNA 
MOHAN

ROAD MARUTERU 
MARUTERU

ARCHNA 
VASANTLAL 
DOSHI

VASANTLAL 
BHUD

601 PADMAVATI 
APT SANDH KUVA 
GATE STATION 
ROAD NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000A
0000356

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ARVIND P 
DOSHI

POPATLAL C/O NANCHAND 
DEVSHIBHAI 
BAZAR HARIJJ N G 
DOSHI HARIJ

INDIA GUJARAT 384240 SPAN00000000A
0000398

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ARVINDKUM
AR KOTHARI

NARPAT RAJ B/3/3 L R 
APPARTMENT 
SHAHI BAG 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380004 SPAN00000000A
0000406

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ASHISH SHAH LOMESH SHAH CLINIC 214 
DR SS RAO ROAD 
LAL BAUG MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400012 SPAN00000000A
0000437

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
DATTA

NA FLAT NO G1 THE 
LEGEND 
APARTMENT H NO 
8 2 617/A/4 ROAD 
NO 11 BANJARA 
HILLS BANJARA 
HILLS

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500034 SPANIN3010221
0615567

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

ASHOKBHAI 
N PATEL

NARSIBHAI 
PATE

64 SARJAN COOP 
SO BEHIND 
UMEAJAKATANAKA 
 ATHUWALINES 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000A
0000447

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



ASOK 
CHERIYAN

C C CHERIAN 12/311 JOY 
BHAVAN 
PLAMOODU 
PATTOM POST 
TRIVANDRUM

INDIA KERALA 695004 SPAN00000000A
0000501

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ASSAD 
MANSURIE

GULAMNABI B-202 UNITY 
COMPLEX YARI 
ROAD VERSOVA 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400061 SPAN00000000A
0000504

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ATREYA 
PRABHAKAR 
SAWANT

NA 4, KRISHNA KUTTIR 
BEHIND SBI JUHU 
TARA ROAD JUHU 
TARA ROAD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400049 SPANIN3026793
2115709

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

AVINASH 
MISHRA

N MISHRA 602 IT HOSTEL 
YASHODHAM 
FILMCITY ROAD 
GOREGAON E 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400063 SPAN00000000A
0000525

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

B 
HIMACHALA

G P 
BASAVARAJA

NO 65 IST MAIN 
LOWER PALACE 
ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000B
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BANGALORE
B S REDDY NA C/O SAGAR 

DIAGNOSTICS 
MITHILA COMPLEX 
1ST FLOOR HYD A P

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000B
0000120

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

B WILSON 
RAVI KUMAR

J 
BALASUNDA
RAM

MARTHA CLINICAL 
LAB 3/370 BEER 
SHEBA STATION 
ROAD CUDDAPAN 
A P

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 516001 SPAN00000000B
0000123

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BABULAL 
SALECHA

SOHANRAJ 
SALECHA

BABULAL DEVRAJ 
SALECHA MAIN 
BAZAR P O JASOL 
VIA BALOTRA 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN 344024 SPANIN3015491
4807154

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BAGDI 
MANISHA 
DEEPAK

NA ABHINAV CLONY 
RAMDOOT 
YAVATMAL 
YAVATMAL

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 445001 SPANIN3008881
4890985

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BALAMANI 
REDDI

R A REDDY D NO 52-10-5 
RESAPUVANI 
PALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530013 SPAN00000000B
0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BEEJAL SHAH RAMESH 
SHAMJI

C/O R S SHAH 204 
AADESHWAR 
AWAAS NR 
DHAVALGIRI APTS. 
LAL BUNGLOW 
ATHWA LINES 
SURAT GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000B
0000193

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BEENA 
PRABHU

PRAMOD D-1/109 JUMBO 
DARSHAN 
ANDHERI E 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400069 SPAN00000000B
0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHAGUBHAI 
MAKANJI 
PATEL

MAKANJI AT PO PARAB VIA 
UMBHEL DIST 
SURAT GUJRAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394325 SPAN00000000B
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHANU D 
SHAH

DILIP R SHAH 305 SARVODAY 
APARTMENT 
KAILASH NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000B
0000231

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHARAT 
CHANDUBHA
I SHAH

CHANDUBH
AI SHA

4/B/C SARSWATI 
APT NEAR 
BAHUMATI COURT 
NANPURA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000B
0000249

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHARAT 
GUPTA

NA KOTHI NO.6/16 
ROOP NAGAR 
DELHI DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110007 SPANIN3010551
0000594

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHARAT 
MAFATLAL 
SHAH

MAFATLAL 201 ARIHANT APT 
KADAMPALLI 
SOCIETY 
TIMALIYAWAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000B
0001026

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

450.00 17-Nov-2012

BHARAT R 
RATHOD

RATILAL VIMA VIJAY C H S 
LTD A-6/19-11 J B 
NAGAR BORIVALI 
(W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400103 SPAN00000000B
0000280

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



BHARATBHAI 
JOITARAM 
PATEL

JOITARAM 24 BHARATNAGAR 
SOCIETY M N 
COLLEGE ROAD 
VISNAGAR DIST 
MEHSANA

INDIA GUJARAT 384315 SPAN00000000B
0000267

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

BHARATI 
BHAT

MOHAN C/O PARIMAL 
HOSPITAL ZARI 
BAGH MIRAJ 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416410 SPAN00000000B
0000289

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHARATI 
RAJIV 
SALCHARDAN
DE

RAJIV A/12 DATTA-
PRASAD 1ST ROAD 
PARAJAPE B 
SCHEME VILE 
PARLE E MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400057 SPAN00000000B
0000273

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHARGAVI 
RESAPU

R M GOEL 17-39 C/O 
TIRUMALA GAS 
SERVICE NEW 
GAJUWAKA 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026 SPAN00000000B
0000294

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHARTI A 
PATEL

AVNISH 
PATEL

AVINASH 
MEDICALS 148 R P 
ROAD 

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500003 SPAN00000000B
0000298

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD

BHAVANABE
N KAMANI

GIRDHARLAL OPP MARKETTING 
YARD GUJ H BOAR 
TENNAMENT NO 
44 RAJKOT (GUJ)

INDIA GUJARAT 360003 SPAN00000000B
0000321

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHAVESH L 
SABUWALA

LALBHAI 76-B PANKAJ 
MANSION DR A B 
ROAD WORLI 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400018 SPAN00000000B
0000330

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHAVRIDEVI VIKRAM 
SINGH

RINKU TEX NR 
CHANDANIND OPP 
KALYAN MILL 
NARODA ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380025 SPAN00000000B
0000344

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHIKHUBHAI 
N PATEL

NARSINHBH
AI N

C-3-12 ALTHAN 
TENAMENT 
BHATAR ROAD 
SURAT GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000B
0000352

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHOJAK 
PRAGNA 
KAMALESHK
UMAR

BHOJAK 
KAMALESH 
RAMANLAL

16,SHANTINAGAR 
SOC, OPP 
ANJANABEN 
HOSPITAL WADAJ 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPANIN3013211
0320994

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHUPENDRA 
SHAH

PANACHAND 
 SHAH

305 WHITE HOUSE 
WADAFALIA 9/100 
KHANDWALA 
STREET SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000B
0000367

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHUPESH 
MANI 
TRIPATHI

RAMGOPAL III/7 TRANSIT 
HOSTEL GOLGHAR 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273009 SPAN00000000B
0001013

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BIJAY KR 
GOSWAMI

RAM RADHA MADHAV 
MANDIR 19 
ANSARI ROAD N 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110002 SPAN00000000B
0000381

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BIPIN BIHARI 
RASTOGI

SATYANARA
YAN

BEHIND LABOUR 
OFFICE BARTAND 
DHANBAD

INDIA JHARKHAND 826001 SPAN00000000B
0000413

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BIVAS 
BHAUMIK

BENULAL A/70/1 
AMARABATI P O 
SODEPUR DT 24 
PARGANAS NORTH 
W B

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000B
0000418

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BRIJENDRA 
NATH 
TRIPATHI

VEDNATH 117/485 PANDU 
NAGAR KANPUR U 
P

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208005 SPAN00000000B
0000421

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

C MANJULA G 
CHANDRAM
OHAN

U-49 ANNA NAGAR 
CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600040 SPAN00000000C
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

C V 
SREEDHARAN

C K RAMAN 
NAIR

A F M C PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411040 SPAN00000000C
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

CHANCHALBE
N PATEL

BHAGUBHAI 
PATE

D-72 VITTHAL 
NAGAR VARACHHA 
ROAD HIRABAG 
SURAT GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000C
0000117

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



CHANDRAKA
NT S 
THAKKER

NA C/O RITA TEXTILES 
M G HAVELI ROAD 
ASTODIA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001 SPAN00000000C
0000139

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

CHANDRAMO
ULI 
JAYARAMAN

JAYARAMAN 1106 LAXMIBAI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110023 SPAN00000000C
0000903

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

CHANDRIKA 
JAGDISH 
JARIWALA

NA 401, RUBY 
TERRACE KAZI 
MEDAN NR RATNA 
SAGAR SCHOOL 
GOPIPURA 
GOPIPURA

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPANIN3008451
0478969

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

CHHOTUBHAI 
 G DESAI

GULABBHAI VACHALA FALIA 
AMARI VILLAGE 
NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000C
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

CHINUBHAI 
C MEHTA

CHANDULAL 603 ARTH APPT 
KAILASHNAGAR 
ON RAYMONDS 
SHOW ROOM 

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000C
0000209

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHOW ROOM 
SURAT

CHIRAG 
NATVERLAL 
DESAI

NA KASIA STREET 
ABRAMA VALSAD 
GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 396001 SPAN000000000
0001036

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

CHITRANJAN 
AGRAWAL

SRINIWAS C/O SRINIWAS 
ENTERPRISES 
LALBAGH 
DARBHANGA

INDIA BIHAR 846004 SPAN00000000C
0000217

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

D MURUGAN V DAYALAN C/O M 
SURIYANARAYANA
N NO 9 FLAT A 
GROUND FLOOR 
2ND MAIN RD 
GANDHI NAGAR 
ADAYAR CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600020 SPAN00000000D
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DAHYA BHAI 
P JADA

PABAT BHAI 
L J

B 102 NAGINA 
WADI SUMUL 
DIARY ROAD 
BIHAIND ALKA 
PURI SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000D
0000111

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DARSHAN K 
SHAH

KIRTI C/O INDEKS 
DEARLS PRV LTD 
461/2 SAKAR 
BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000D
0000124

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DASRATH S 
PATEL

SOMABHAI 
PATEL

E/4 DIVYA JYOT 
FLAT SUMUL DAIRY 
ROAD KATARGAM 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000D
0000135

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DAXA ISRANI JETHANAND 5 VAISHNAV INDIA GUJARAT 380005 SPAN00000000D Amount for unclaimed 150.00 17-Nov-2012DAXA ISRANI JETHANAND 5 VAISHNAV 
SOCIETY 
RAMNAGAR 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380005 SPAN00000000D
0000144

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DAXA SHAH MAYUR 4 SARVODAY 
SOCIETY 
RAMNAGAR 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380005 SPAN00000000D
0000143

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DAXESH 
BHAVSAR

BANSILAL 2410/1 VADI 
KOTDI'S POLE NR 
HALIMS KHADKI 
SHAHPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001 SPAN00000000D
0000148

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DEEPAK 
LILADHAR 
SHAH

LILADHAR 801 GULABCHAND 
NAGAR ATHWA 
GATE CIRCLE SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000D
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DEEPAK 
SAWDIA

GAJANAN BHATLI ROAD PO 
BARGARH ORISSA

INDIA ORISSA 768028 SPAN00000000D
0000160

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DEVENDRA 
SHRIKRISHNA 
 MISAR

NA C/O OM KELA 
SUPPLIERS RAVER 
DIST JALGAON

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425508 SPAN00000000D
0000202

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DEVRAM 
MASHRU

JADAVJI BUNGLOW 61 4 
JANKALYAN 
SOCIETY RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 SPAN00000000D
0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DHUDNATH 
S YADAV

SITARAM 
YADAV

C/O WYETH LAB 
LTD VALPOI SATARI 

INDIA GOA 403506 SPAN00000000D
0000261

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



DILEEP 
KUMAR M

A 
MADHUSOO
DANA

OTTIYIL VEEDU 
PLAVAZHIKAM 
NEDUNGANDA PO 
VARKALA

INDIA KERALA 695307 SPAN00000000D
0000263

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DILIP 
SACHDEV

DWARKADAS 1 MASJID APTS 
GHANTALI THANE 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602 SPAN00000000D
0000279

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DIMPLE B 
MEHTA

BHIKHABHAI 10 SHAMAL 
APARTMENT 
UNCHI GALI 
SHAMLA POLE 
RAIPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001 SPAN00000000D
0000297

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DINESH 
KARANJE

MAHADEO 436 E 
MANGALWAR 
PETH SOLAPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413002 SPAN00000000D
0000311

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DINESH 
MAMPILLY

GEORGE MAMPILLY 
BUILDING 
BROADWAY 
ERNAKULAM 
KOCHI KERALA

INDIA KERALA 682031 SPAN00000000D
0000321

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DINESH 
MEHTA

GANGADAS 12 J T 
THANAWALAS 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602 SPAN00000000D
0000324

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012
MEHTA THANAWALAS 

CHAWL LALBAUG 
DR MOOSE ROAD 
THANE

0000324 and unpaid dividend

DR SAJAN 
KUMAR 
DOKANIA

NA VISHWANATH 
NURSHING HOME 
CHIRYAGHAT 
GIRIDIH GIRIDIH

INDIA JHARKHAND 815301 SPANIN3017401
0129038

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DRIYABEN 
MANHARLAL 
MEHTA

MANHARLAL C/O NANCHAND 
DEVSHIBHAI DOSHI 
BAZAR HARIJ N G 
HARIJ

INDIA GUJARAT 384240 SPAN00000000D
0000367

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ELIZABETH 
PETER LOBO

PETER 601 WEST VIEW 
HOLY CROSS STREE 
TI C COLONY 
BORIVILI W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400103 SPAN00000000E
0000106

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

FALGUNI 
MEHTA

DINESH 12 J T 
THANAWALAS 
CHAWL LALBAUG 
DR MOOSE RD 
THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602 SPAN00000000F
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

FELICITAS 
MARIA PINTO

RICHARD NABIL MANDIR 
CHURCH ROAD 
KUNDAPURA

INDIA KARNATAKA 576201 SPAN00000000F
0000113

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

G 
NARENDRA 
KUMAR

NA 67/5 BRAHMIN 
STREET BELLARY 
BELLARY

INDIA KARNATAKA 583103 SPANIN3002141
1186360

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

GAJENDRA 
KUMAR 
YADAV

MAYAPRAKA
SH YA

ROOM NO 9 
RAMKRUSHNA BIL 
KHAN SAHEB KA 
DELA 
RUGHNATHPURA 

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000G
0000117

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RUGHNATHPURA 
ROAD SURAT

GAMANLAL S 
TAILOR

SANMUKHR
AM M T

202/ SURYAPURI 
FLAT RAM CHOWK 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000G
0000119

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

GEETA 
POGUL

VENKATESH 
P

3/1225 R 
NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
LAMINGTON ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000G
0000135

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

GHATALIA 
CHHAYA N

NAGARDAS 
G

SHOP NO 4 DEV 
ASHISH NAHAR 
NAGAR LIBERTY 
GARDEN EXTN 
ROAD MALAD 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064 SPAN00000000G
0001010

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

3150.00 17-Nov-2012

GORDHANDA
S RIJHUMAL

RIJHUMAL 13 M K APPT 
KRISHNABAUG 
CHAR RASTA 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000G
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

GOUTAM 
SANGHVI

NA 178-B, PYCROFTS 
ROAD, 
ROYAPETTAH, 
CHENNAI.

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600014 SPANIN3001001
0349616

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

GOVIND 
JADAVJI 
PATEL

JADAVJI 6 NILKANTH 
NAGAR BEHIND 
PATEL BOARDING 
WADHAWAN CITY

INDIA GUJARAT 363030 SPAN00000000G
0000201

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



GOVIND K 
PATEL

KASHIRAM 
PATEL

F/33 DIVYA JYOT 
FLAT SUMUL DAIRY 
ROAD KATAR GAM 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000G
0000193

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

GURMEET 
SINGH

LATE 
BHAGWANT 
SINGH

1231 RATAN LAL 
NAGAR KANPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208022 SPANIN3005561
0239704

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

H 
MEENAKUMA
RI

B 
HIMACHALA

NO 65 IST MAIN 
LOWER PALACE 
ORCHARDS 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000H
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HARESH 
BHUPATRAI 
SHAH

BHUPATRAI 
AMRUTLAL 
SHAH

212/A, 1ST FLOOR, 
R.NO.1, MUKHARA 
CHAWL BLDG, 
PANJRA POLE 
COMPOUND, 
MADHAVE BAUG, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPANIN3009071
0056071

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HARESH 
KESHAVLAL 
MEHTA

KESHAVLAL 
B

"MANORATH", 
ROW HOUSE 
NO.110 , 

INDIA GUJARAT 396165 SPAN00000000H
0000136

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MEHTA NO.110 , 
S.NO.166/4, 
SHANTIVAN 
SOCIETY , NEAR 
RAILWAY STATION, 
UMERGAON(E),

HARESH S 
PATEL

SHAMJI 
BHAI D

65 A KUBERNAGAR 
1 KATARGAM 
DARVAJA SURAT 
GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000H
0000135

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HARI 
PRAKASH 
AGARWAL

RAMESHWA
R

PATHOLOGIST 
DISTRICT HOSPITAL 
BIJNOR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 246701 SPAN00000000H
0000143

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HARILAL S 
VAGHASIA

NA 103 B J TARRACE 
NEAR DENA BANK 
PATEL COLONY 
UDHNA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000H
0000146

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HARIOM 
SHARMA

RAGHUNATH C-40 GANDHI 
NAGAR 
MORADABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000H
0000149

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HARSHA GAUTAM 
KUMAR

C/O PRABHULAL 
MANAKMAL 
KARMUJI KI GALI 
BARMER RAJ

INDIA RAJASTHAN 344001 SPAN00000000H
0000178

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HARSHADBH
AI 
RAMANLAL 
BHOJAK

NA 16 SHANTI NAGAR 
SOC. AZAD 
HALWAI KHANCHO 
VADAJ VADAJ

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPANIN3004501
0507161

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HARSHIDA P PREMSHANK SUTHAR STREET NR INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN00000000H Amount for unclaimed 150.00 17-Nov-2012HARSHIDA P 
PANDYA

PREMSHANK
AR

SUTHAR STREET NR 
NARENDRA NIWAS 
MORBI GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN00000000H
0000184

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HASAN ALI NA 10,BAISA PHAD 
NEAR FLOUR MILL 
KILLA ROAD 
MANDSAUR

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 458001 SPAN120183110
0000401

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

75.00 17-Nov-2012

HASMUKH C 
PRAJAPATI

CHHOTALAL B2/22 BHARAT 
NAGAR 1ST FLOOR 
OPP SHALIMAR 
CINEMA GRANT 
ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400007 SPAN00000000H
0000194

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HAWABIBI 
ABDUL 
SAMAD 
PATEL

ABDULSAMA
D M P

25/26 DANA APT 
BADEKHAN 
CHAKLA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000H
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HEMA 
NILESH SHAH

NILESH N 
SHAH

101 YASH 
APARTMENT 
PRATIMA PARK 
SOCIETY NR 
DHARTI VIKASH 
MANDAL HALL 
NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPAN00000000H
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

450.00 17-Nov-2012

HEMANTKU
MAR C PATEL

CHHAGANB
HAI B

TRUPTI KOTAGANA 
STREET AT & PO 
OLPAD DIST SURAT 
GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394540 SPAN00000000H
0000229

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



HEMAXI 
PRAGNESH 
CHAMPANERI
A

PRAGNESH C/O PRAGNESH 
CHAMPANERIA 
301 TIRTHBHUMI 
APTS 41 
PANCHVATI SOC 
MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000H
0000237

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

HIMANSHU 
M SHAH

NA 1,JAIN AYEMBIL 
BHAVAN 
OPP.BLOOD BANK 
GOPIPURA 
GOPIPURA

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPANIN3008451
0068664

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

HIREN P 
PATEL

PANKAJBHAI C/O SEEMA 
CHEMICALS 
BHAVANPURA 
PITH O/S RAIPUR 
KATE AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380022 SPAN00000000H
0000275

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

HITESH J 
CHAUDHARY

JIVRAMBHAI BLOCK C-1 MAHILA 
GENREL STORE 
KAILAS NAGER 
SAGRAMPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000H
0000290

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SURAT

IBRAHIM 
SHAIKH

MOHAMMO
ND

SWASTIC PRODUCT 
1127 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR SANGLI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416416 SPAN00000000I
0000103

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

450.00 17-Nov-2012

ICICI WEB 
TRADE LTD

NA ICICI TOWERS 3RD 
FLOOR SOUTH 
TOWER BANDRA 
KURLA COMPLEX 
BANDRA KURLA 
COMPLEX

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400051 SPANIN3001831
2869148

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

555.00 17-Nov-2012

INDUBEN 
DHOLAKIA

KANTIBHAI RUDA SITE-1 PLOT 
NO 48 OPP A G 
SOCIETY KALAWAD 
ROAD RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360005 SPAN00000000I
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

INDUBEN R 
SANGHVI

NA 2A SHEETAL 
NAGAR FLAT NO 
102 AGASHI ROAD 
VIRAR WEST VIRAR 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPANIN3009071
0331653

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ISHWARIBAI 
MOHANLAL 
FATNANI

MOHANLAL 9/8 VIVEKANAND 
SOCIETY BHANDAR 
GALLI MAHIM 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016 SPAN00000000I
0000144

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

J 
MILAPCHAND 
 JAIN

JETHMAL 10/5 KRISHNA 
TALKIES ROAD 
ERODE T N

INDIA TAMIL NADU 638003 SPAN00000000J
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

J 
PUNAMCHAN

JETHMAL 10/5 KRISHNA 
TALKIES ROAD 

INDIA TAMIL NADU 638003 SPAN00000000J
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012
PUNAMCHAN
D JAIN

TALKIES ROAD 
ERODE T N

0000105 and unpaid dividend

JAGDEEP 
RABIDAS

GULZAR GLASS CORNER S C 
ROAD ATHGAON 
GUWAHATI

INDIA ASSAM 781001 SPAN00000000J
0000115

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

JAGDISH 
MAHESHWAR
I

BANSHILAL C/O JAY JAGDIDH 
PACKESING 327 
HARIKRIPA 
MARKET RING 
ROAD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000J
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

JAGRUTI 
VIJAYBHAI 
PATEL

NA FULWADI DHORA, 
CHANDNI CHOWK, 
JETPUR

INDIA GUJARAT 360370 SPAN130199000
0098190

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

JAI SHANKER 
KHANDELWA
L

RAMESHWA
R

POST 
SHIVDASPURA 
DISTT JAIPUR (RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 303903 SPAN00000000J
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

JAMNADAS K 
SAGAR

KHIMJI NO B 1 NILKANTH 
APPT S V PATEL RD 
KANDIVLI W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400067 SPAN00000000J
0000164

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

JAYANTI 
RATHOD

SOMABHAI ADARSH SOCIETY 
PACHHAT VARG 
ATHWALINES 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000J
0000908

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

JAYANTILAL 
SHAH

BHAVARLAL 
SHAH

6 SHANTINAGAR 
SOCIETY 
KAMREJCHAR 
RASTA SURAT 
ROAD

INDIA GUJARAT 394185 SPAN00000000J
0000217

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



JAYANTKUM
AR PARMAR

BOTHABHAI 
S PA

FOOD & DRUGS 
CONTROL ADMT 
3RD FLOOR 
RAMAN 
CHAMBERS 
BEGAMPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000J
0000215

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

JAYESH 
NAVIABHAI 
CHAUDHARI

NEVIABHAI 
SULI

26 ATOPNAGAR 
SOCIETY BHATAR 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000J
0000255

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

JEETENDRA R 
DARJI

ROHITLAL 
DARJI

OPP B R C GATE 
3/382 HARINAGAR 
UDHNA SURAT GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000J
0000292

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

JITENDRA 
GULABCHAN
D JHONSA

GULABCHAN
D

8 AMRUT CANA 
LANE HANSOTI 
ROAD GHATKOPAR 
W MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086 SPAN00000000J
0000325

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

JOGENDER 
KAUR

HARGEET 9A/92 W E A 
KAROL BAGH NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110005 SPAN00000000J
0000345

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

DELHI
JYOTIBEN 
DESAI

MAHAEVBH
AI DAH

SWAPN NR 
JAMIVANAGAR 
BUS STOP 
GHODDOD ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000J
0000365

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

K S 
SIVAKUMAAR

V 
SHANMUGA
M

48-K GUDIYATHAM 
ROAD PALLIKONDA 
NAA DISTRICT

INDIA TAMIL NADU 635809 SPAN00000000K
0000121

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KALYANI 
VEERSINGH 
RAJEBHOSAL
E

NA B-402, VIKAS PARK, 
PLOT NO. 59, LINK 
ROAD 
MITHCHOWKY, 
MALAD (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064 SPAN120323000
0006520

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KAMESHWER 
PRASAD

BAIJU SMQ 124/B NEW 
PROJECT AIR 
FORCE STATION 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411032 SPAN00000000K
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KAMLESH J 
SHAH

JEWATRAJ C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
OPP CENTRAL 
BANK REWADI 
BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000K
0000213

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KAMLESH 
KUMAR

PARASMAL PAPPULA STREET D 
NO 31-8-1/A 
RAJAHMUNDRY

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533101 SPAN00000000K
0000219

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KAMLESH 
MAGANBHAI 
PATEL

MAGANBHAI NEAR LAKHAWAD 
CHORA 
LAKHAWAD 

INDIA GUJARAT 387001 SPAN00000000K
0000212

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PATEL LAKHAWAD 
NADIAD DIST 
KHEDA

KAMLESH P 
PATEL

PARSOTAM C/O GOPAL 
JAYANTILAL SHAH 
8/56 DATTNAGAR 
PRATAP NAGAR 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390004 SPAN00000000K
0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KANCHAN K 
MAHETA

KANTILAL 122-A 2ND FLOOR 
GULAL WADI R N 
14 GHATNI CHAWL 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000K
0000242

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KANCHAN 
NAGAR

DEVKINAND
AN

69 VIJAY PARK 
SOCIETY NR GORE 
NO KUVD 
MANINAGAR E 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000K
0000234

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KANTA D 
PATEL

DEVENDRE J 
PAT

64/ALKA PURY 
SOCIETY SUMUL 
DAIRY ROAD PATEL 
NAGAR POST 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395008 SPAN00000000K
0000255

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KANTILAL U 
SANCHETI

UTTAMCHA
ND

89/2 BHAWANI 
PETH NEAR 
GHASETI POOL 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411042 SPAN00000000K
0000270

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KARKAL 
SUNITA RAU

N A NO 12 PALACE 
CROSS RD 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560059 SPAN00000000K
0001011

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012



KARUNA JAIN DHARAM 2 C/40 NEW 
ROHTAK ROAD 
NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110005 SPAN00000000K
0000291

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KAVITA JAIN BANSHILAL 
JAIN

523 JASH TEXTILES 
MARKET RING 
ROAD UPPER 
GROUND SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000K
0000318

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KETAN 
HASMUKHRA
I GANDHI

NA 406 DHYAN YOG 
SUTARIYA TOWN 
GHOD DUD ROAD 
CHORYASI 
CHORYASI

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPANIN3000201
1411535

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

KHUSBU R 
SHAH

RAJENDRA C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000K
0000357

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KIRAN S 
DAVE

SHIVKUMAR 122-A GHATNI 
CHAWL R N 14 
KIKIA STREET 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000K
0000378

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KIRAN S 
PRAJAPATI

SHANKAR 
BHAI P

205 SARVODAY 
APT NEAR KAILASH 

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000K
0000368

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012
PRAJAPATI BHAI P APT NEAR KAILASH 

NAGAR 
SAGRAMPURA 
SURAT

0000368 and unpaid dividend

KISHOR L 
SHAH

LALCHAND 347 KASAR ALI 
GOKUL NAGAR A/3 
PANCH SHIL 
BUILDING 
BHIWANDI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421302 SPAN00000000K
0000415

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KRISHNA P 
KALYANI

PRAMODBH
AI KAL

NEMI BLOCK 83 
NUTAN LAXMI HSG 
SOC N S ROAD NO 
9 JUHU SCHEME

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400049 SPAN00000000K
0000437

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KRISHNA V 
UPADHYA

VASUDEVA VASUDEV NILAYA 
KOTA THATTU 
PADUKERE VIA 
KOTA UDIPI TQ DK 
KARNATAKA

INDIA KARNATAKA 576221 SPAN00000000K
0000446

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KRISHNABEN 
PATEL

D M PATEL MEGHANI NAGAR 
G H B BLOCK NO 
11/242 NR MUN 
SCHOOL 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 SPAN00000000K
0000434

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KRISHNARAO 
A HODLUR

ANANT 5 USHA KUNJ JAI 
HIND COLONY 
GUPTE ROAD 
DOMBIVALI W

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421202 SPAN00000000K
0000438

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KRISHNASWA
MY S RAJU

SRINIVASA 82A 4TH STREET L I 
C COLONY 
MEENAMBALPURA
M MADURAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 625002 SPAN00000000K
0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KULKARNI NA III/B, SHREE VANI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400071 SPANIN3008291 Amount for unclaimed 300.00 17-Nov-2012KULKARNI 
ANURADHA 
SANDEEP

NA III/B, SHREE VANI 
CHS 6TH ROAD, 
CHEMBUR 
CHEMBUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400071 SPANIN3008291
0512448

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

KUSH ANIL 
GUPTA

NA 9 11 MIG COLONY 
VINOBA BHAVE 
NAGAR KURLA 
WEST MUMBAI 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400070 SPANIN3001831
3296205

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1162.50 17-Nov-2012

KUSHUM 
VERMA

NARENDER 96 SULTAN PURA 
AGRA CANTT

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282001 SPAN00000000K
0000472

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KUSUM 
BANTHIA

TARACHAND 14 AMI 
APPARTMENTS 
NANPURA KALA 
PESHI MOHLAH 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000K
0000477

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KUSUM 
PATOLIYA

PRAKASHBH
AI

M G ROAD 
BHIVANDIWALA 
BLDG NEAR JANTA 
BAZAR JETPUR

INDIA GUJARAT 360370 SPAN00000000K
0000483

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

KUSUMBEN 
RAMANBHAI 
PARMAR

RAMANBHAI C/O RAMANBHAI 
SHANKARBHAI 
PARMAR B/1 
SARSWATI NAGAR 
B/H BADIADEV 
TEMPLE 
JUNABAZAR 
KARJAN DIST 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 391240 SPAN00000000K
0001004

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



L KRISHNA B J 
LINGEGOWD
A

469 7TH CROSS 
7TH BLOCK WEST 
JAYANGAR 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560032 SPAN00000000L
0000103

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

LAKSHMI 
PALANKI

SATYANARA
YANA

C/O P S N MURTHY 
EECC B 3 SECTOR II 
CWS COMPLEX 
WCL TADALI 
PROJECT TADALI 
POST DIST 
CHANDRAPUR [M 
S]

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 442406 SPAN00000000L
0001002

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

LALITKUMAR 
BHUTRA

ACHALDAS B 707 ADATIYA 
AWAS 7TH FLOOR 
MUMBAI MARKET 
UMAR WADA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395010 SPAN00000000L
0000131

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

LALITKUMAR 
M VARIA

MAFATLAL 201 AMRIT 
DIAMOND HOUSE 
TATA ROAD NO 1 
82-84 J S S ROAD 
GIRGAON OPERA 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000L
0000139

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

600.00 17-Nov-2012

GIRGAON OPERA 
HOUSE MUMBAI

LATABEN 
GAMANLAL 
TAILOR

GAMANLAL 
S TAI

202 SURYAPURI 
FLAT RAM CHOWK 
GHOD DOD RD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000L
0000159

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

LAVJIBHAI M 
CHAUDHARY

MANSHANG 
BHAI

403 SHILP APT 
GOKULAM DARI 
ADARSH SOC 
ATHWALINES 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000L
0000166

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

LAXMAYYA 
ELLURE

NA H NO 6-1-111/1C 
TIMMOHUR PET 
NEAR HANUMAN 
TALOO RAICHUR

INDIA KARNATAKA 584101 SPAN00000000L
0000169

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

LEELA PITAMBAR 
DASS

C/O PRABHULAL 
MANAKMAL 
KARMUJI KI GALI 
BARMER RAJ

INDIA RAJASTHAN 344001 SPAN00000000L
0000186

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

LEON 
LONAPPAN 
PANOKARRE
N

NA 8/2 PRABHAT 
DARSHAN 6 
PENDSE NAGAR 
DOMBIVLI 
DOMBIVLI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421201 SPANIN3029024
1244117

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

90.00 17-Nov-2012

LILABEN 
GIRISHBHAI 
PATEL

GIRISHBHAI 42-B HARIDWAR 
SOCIETY NEAR 
RAMJI MANDIR 
RANIP 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382480 SPAN00000000L
0000195

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

LILABEN 
HEMABHAI 
PATEL

HEMABHAI 22A LALBAG 
SOCIETY NAVA 
VADAJ 

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPAN00000000L
0000196

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PATEL VADAJ 
AHMEDABAD

M V SHUKLA V H SHUKLA 11 ATESH SOCY 
RAIL RD VEJALPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380051 SPAN00000000
M0000122

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

M VENKAT 
KRISHNAIAH

NA D NO B/3, A M C 
AREA BELLAMPALLI 
BELLAMPALLI

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 504251 SPANIN3006101
0654662

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MADHAVARA
O AKKIREDDY

SUBBA RAO C/O 
VENKATARAMANA 
CHITKUNDS MAIN 
ROAD KOTHAPETA 
E G DT AP

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533223 SPAN00000000
M0000138

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MADHUBEN 
THAKKAR

AMRITLAL 30 NEMANI 
CHAWL S V ROAD 
MALAD WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064 SPAN00000000
M0000163

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

900.00 17-Nov-2012

MAGHAR LAL DEV RAJ H NO 3795/1 
KUNDAN NAGAR 
MODEL TOWN 
LUDHIANA 
(PUNJAB)

INDIA PUNJAB 141001 SPAN00000000
M0000174

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MAHAVIR 
PRASAD 
GARG

BHAGWATI 
PRASAD

386 RADHIKA 
VIHAR SONKH 
ROAD MATHURA, 
U.P.

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 281001 SPANIN3026201
0019052

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

MAHEBOOB 
PATHAN

FAIZULLAH BABAN 
ENGINEERING 
NEAR S T STAND 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416416 SPAN00000000
M0000187

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012



MAHENDRA 
K SOMAIYA

KARSANDAS 41-492 SHIVAM 
APT NEAR OCTROI 
NAKA NAVA 
WADAJ 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPAN00000000
M0000198

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MAHENDRA 
KUMAR 
MEHTA

NARPET LAL 
M

3/SUFLAM SOCITY 
NEAR KADAM 
BHUVAN HALL 
TIMLIYA WAD 
NANPURA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000
M0000195

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MAHENDRA 
SHITOLE

GANPATI KUMAR CHEMICAS 
STATION ROAD 
MIRAJ DIST SANGH

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416410 SPAN00000000
M0000193

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MAHENDRASI
NH 
BHARATSINH 
MAHIDA

B V MAHIDA OPP IRRIGATION 
COLONY AT & PO 
MAROLI BAZAR TA 
NAVSARI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396436 SPAN00000000
M0001002

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MAHESH 
KUMER 

CHAKUBHAI 
V P

214 1ST FLOOR 
SHAKTI VIJAY 

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000
M0000232

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012
KUMER 
CHAKUBHAI 
PATEL

V P SHAKTI VIJAY 
SOCIETY 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT

M0000232 and unpaid dividend

MALATHI 
RAMACHAND
RAN

RAMACHAN
DRAN K

D/10 SUPER SOC 
RAMDEV NAGAR 
SATELLITE RD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054 SPAN00000000
M0000249

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MALCHAND 
SHARMA

RAM 
SHARMA

C/O O P SHARMA 
C-10 VASANT 
VIHAR COLONY 
SIKAR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 332001 SPAN000000000
0001167

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MANDA 
SHAH

NA 32 IST MAIN 2ND 
CROSS KEMPE 
GOWDA NEW 
COLONY KEMPE 
GOWDA NEW 
COLONY

INDIA KARNATAKA 560065 SPANIN3029024
0814992

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

76.50 17-Nov-2012

MANJULABE
N PATEL

NANDUBHAI BABRI-MATA NO 
KHACHO NEAR 
RANJIT BHUVAN 
DESAI WAGO 
NADIAD

INDIA GUJARAT 387001 SPAN00000000
M0000328

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MANOHARBA
BU 
KUVALEKAR

NA ROOM NO-1 SAI 
KRIPA CHAWL 
NEAR SEVALAY- 
NAGAR DEVIDAS 
PADA TULIJI ROAD 
NALLASOPARA 
DIST-THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401209 SPAN00000000
M0000913

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MANSUKHBH
AI 

NA SHREENATH AUTO 
PARTS 1 

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPANIN3007321
0045165

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012
AI 
JASMATBHAI 
MAKWANA

PARTS 1 
DUDHESHWAR 
SHOPPING CENTRE 
SAIYADPURA 
CHOWKI SHERI 
SAIYADPURA 
CHOWKI SHERI

0045165 and unpaid dividend

MANU 
KANTILAL 
PATEL

KANTILAL NAVA PURA 
STREET AT POST 
KADI DIST 
MAHESANA

INDIA GUJARAT 382715 SPAN00000000
M0000365

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MARIA 
JERACED A

F J 
ALEXANDER

23 II SCHEME I C F 
EMPLOYEES 
COLONY 
AMBATTUR 
CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600058 SPAN00000000
M0000915

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MARIAMMA 
KOSHY

P K KOSHY C-239 NPC COLONY 
KAIGA NORTH 
KARNATAKA

INDIA KARNATAKA 581400 SPAN00000000
M0000381

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MATABUR 
RAHMAN 
CHOWDHURY

GULAM 
RABBANI

C/O NATIONAL 
TIMBER TRADING 
LAWKHOWA ROAD 
P O HAIBARGAON 
DIST NAGAON 
ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM 782002 SPAN00000000
M0000388

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MATHRADEVI 
 KOTHARI

DHINGARMA
L

MASTER 
PROCESING HOUSE 
IND AREA 
BALOTRA CRAJI

INDIA RAJASTHAN 344022 SPAN00000000
M0000389

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



MAYUR B 
PATEL

BABUBHAI 11 AMIGANGA 
COMPLEX 
KHOKHARA NR 
ROHIT MILL CIRCLE 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000
M0000404

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MEHBOOB J 
KHOKHAWAL
A

HUSSAINI 6/8 HAZARAT 
TERRACE NEXT TO 
MUNICIPAL OFF 
SANKLI STREET 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000
M0000434

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MEMUNA M 
KHOKHAWAL
A

MEHBOOB 6/8 HAZARAT 
TERRACE NEXT TO 
MUNICIPAL OFF 
SANKLI STREET 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000
M0000438

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MISHARIMAL SHERMAL C/O PRABHULAL 
MANAKMAL 
KARMUJI KI GALI 
BARMER RAJ

INDIA RAJASTHAN 344001 SPAN00000000
M0000467

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MOHD ANIS ABDUL C/O SRI MOHD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272153 SPAN00000000 Amount for unclaimed 150.00 17-Nov-2012MOHD ANIS ABDUL C/O SRI MOHD 
MOHSIN KHAN 
POST & AT 
NARKATHA BANSI 
DISTT SIDDARTH 
NAGAR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272153 SPAN00000000
M0000513

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MOHD 
ASHFAQ

NA 5288/12, CHANDI 
KA TAZIA GHAT 
GATE GHAT GATE

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302001 SPANIN3011603
0162256

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MOHINDER 
SINGH

S BALBIR QM OFFICE 
COMMAND 
HOSPITAL (WC) 
CHANDIMANDIR

INDIA HARYANA 134107 SPAN00000000
M0000515

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MUKESH 
GOEL 
ROSHANLAL

P 
ROSHANLAL

6-136/1 JOLLY 
CENTRE NEW 
GAJUWAKA 
VISAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530026 SPAN00000000
M0000568

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MUKESH 
KUMAR

KEWAL RAM E-96 PRATAP 
NAGAR NEAR 
JAIPUR HOUSE 
AGRA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282010 SPAN00000000
M0000544

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MUKESH R 
SODHANI

RAMGOPAL 
N SOD

15 VIRAT 
APARTMENT 
DIWLIBAUG 
ATHWALINCE 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000
M0000545

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MUKUND 
KARIA

MAGANLAL 13 KALPNA SOCI I 
PALANPUR PAKRA 
RANDER RD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 SPAN00000000
M0000573

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

N K RAMA 
RAO

N 
THIMMAPPA
YYA

A/303 SANJAY 
APARTMENT 
VILLAGE ROAD 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000N
0000102

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

YYA VILLAGE ROAD 
BHANDUP EAST 
MUMBAI

NAGAMAMB
A 
PUTUMBAKA

P 
SEETHAPATH
I

H NO 7-5-100 
SHUKRAVARAPUPE
TA KHAMMAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 507001 SPAN00000000N
0000119

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NAGJIBHAI 
KHIMJIBHAI 
DONGA

NA MUTA PANCH 
DEVDAVIA 
KALAVAD DIST-
JAMNAGAR 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 361160 SPAN120180000
0076187

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NAITIK SHAH VASTIMAL GOMTIPUR 9 
NAGORI CHAWL 
OPP POLICE 
STATION 
AHEMDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380021 SPAN00000000N
0000128

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NANDI 
ALKESH 
BHANSALI

NA 1409 PRASAD 
CHAMBERS OPERA 
HOUSE MUMBAI 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPANIN3007571
0770392

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NANDKISHOR
E YADAV

ROOPCHAND MAHI DIVISION 
CWC 1-SHYAM 
NAGAR 
MEMNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380052 SPAN00000000N
0000141

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NARAYAN 
SIKAWAT

RAM KUMAR C/O BALAJI SILK 
MILLS SHOP NO 
109 451 TEXTILE 
MKT RING ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000N
0000151

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



NARAYAN 
TAORI

M TAORI SHREE 
INVESTMENTS 
MISHRA KUTIR 
NEAR DHANNU 
MAHARAJ HOUSE 
JATPURA WARD 
NO 2 
CHANDRAPUR[M.S]

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000N
0001009

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

NARENDER 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

M L GUPTA 8 FF TRANSPORT 
CENTRE ROHTAK 
ROAD PUNJABI 
BAGH DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110035 SPAN00000000N
0001012

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NARENDRA 
DAYALBHAI 
PATEL

DAYALBHAI 
MOHA

25/520 GUJARAT 
HOUSING BOARD 
NEAR MUMBAI 
MARKET 
UMARWADA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000N
0000162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NARENDRA 
PRASAD K

SUBBA RAO C/O NARENDRA 
CLINICAL LAB OPP 
INDIAN BANK 
MAIN ROAD 

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534260 SPAN00000000N
0000173

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MAIN ROAD 
PALAKOL

NARESH 
KUMAR

SH 
CHANGAMA
L

RAM KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI & 
SONS 2737 NAYA 
BAZAR 3RD FLOOR 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110006 SPAN00000000N
0000189

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NARESH 
KUVRJI 
PARIKH

KUVRJI 4/B/C SARSWATI 
APPT NEAR 
BAHUMALI COURT 
NANPURA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000N
0000182

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NARGIS 
JACKSON

CYRIL 36 NEHRU NAGAR 
AGRA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282002 SPAN00000000N
0000199

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NASHIRUDDI
N KHAN

BASHIRUDDI
N

BOHARA CLINIC 
HOSPITAL ROAD 
BHILWARA

INDIA RAJASTHAN 311001 SPAN00000000N
0000210

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NAVIN S 
GADA

SHAMJI SATYAM 
CORPORATION 
22/A WELLINGTON 
TARRACE 
DHOBITALAO 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000N
0000240

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NEELESHKUM
AR B JAIN

NA 43 4TH FLOOR 
TAHNEE HEIGHTS 
PETIT HALL 
NAPEASEA ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006 SPAN130207000
0033527

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1.50 17-Nov-2012

NILAM 
THAKOR

BHAVAN 
SINH

61A SITABAUG 
SOCIETY 
MANJALPUR 

INDIA GUJARAT 390011 SPAN00000000N
0000319

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

MANJALPUR 
BARODA

NILESH 
THAKORBHAI 
DESAI

THAKORBHA
I

6 SUMATI NIVAS 
KEDARMAL ROAD 
MALAD E MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400097 SPAN00000000N
0000908

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NILKANTH 
SHIORAO 
PANDE

SHIORAO KANCHAN VILLA 
KHARE TOWN 
DHARAMPETH 
NAGPUR-10

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440001 SPAN00000000N
0000338

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NIMESH A 
SHAH

ASHOKCHAN
D P S

BUNGLOW NO 36 
GANESH NAGAR 
SOC NR PETROL 
PUMP AT & PO 
BHARUCH TAL 
AMOD DIST 
BHARUCH

INDIA GUJARAT 392110 SPAN00000000N
0000340

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NIRAJ RANA SACHCHIDA
NAND

SPAN 
DIAGNOSTICS LTD 
173-B NEW 
INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE ROAD NO 6-
G UDHNA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000N
0000911

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NIRANJAN 
PRASAD BASS

B C BASS N P AGENCIES DR 
BADRI PRASAD 
STREET BAREILLY

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 243003 SPAN00000000N
0000365

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NIRMALA 
DEVI 
AGRAWAL

SANT K 1359 VAID WADA 
MALI WADA 
NAISARAK DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110006 SPAN00000000N
0000378

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



NIRMALA 
MANSHUKHA
LAL MEHTA

MAMANSUK
HALAL

KRUSHAN KUNJ 
SOCIETY D/8 1ST 
FLOOR GOKUL 
NAGAR 
BHIWANDHI THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421302 SPAN00000000N
0000385

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NISHA 
AGARWAL

B P B C 15 FLAT-8 SALT 
LAKE CITY 
CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700064 SPAN00000000N
0000397

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NITINKUMAR 
D SHAH

DHIRAJLAL 
SHAH

504 PASHWNATH 
APPARTMENT 1 
ADAJANPATIYA 
RANDER ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 SPAN00000000N
0000414

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NIZAR P 
MAKHANI

PYARAJI GRAIN MARKET 
ROAD KALAWAD 
(SITLA) DIST 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 361160 SPAN00000000N
0000430

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

NOOPUR 
AGARWAL

ANIL KUMAR D/O ANIL KUMAR 
2/144 NEW 
VISHNU PURI BELA 
MARG ALIGARH

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 202001 SPAN00000000N
0000432

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

P 
THIRUPATHI

V 
PARAMASIV
AM

SARAVANA 
CLINICAL LAB 86 B 
DINDIGUL ROAD 
KARUR

INDIA TAMIL NADU 639001 SPAN00000000P
0000119

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PADEEP 
KAKAR

SITARAM 
KAKAR

4/4502 KUVERSING 
STREET 
BEGUMPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000P
0000123

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PANNABEN 
AJITBHAI 
PATEL

AJITBHAI 
NATVA

AT & POST 
GANESH SISODRA 
SADAK FALIA TA 
NAVSARI DIST 
VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396463 SPAN00000000P
0000149

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

PAPUGANI 
KRISHNA 
MURTHY

NA 6/547 RAM NAGAR 
ANANTAPUR 
ANANTAPUR

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 515001 SPANIN3003941
0813130

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PARASMAL V 
JAIN

VARDICHAN
DJI

DOSSA BLDG A 
BLOCK ROOM NO 
11 7TH N H R 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000P
0000165

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PARBHU 
MITTHAL 
TANDEL

MITTHAL NANIDANTI VIA 
DUNGARI TA/DI 
VALSAD GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 396385 SPAN00000000P
0000168

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PARMANAND 
 SHARMA

AJUYDHYA B-92 
HARPALNAGAR 
MORADABAD

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000P
0000188

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PARSHOTAM 
THACKER

NA 14 JALARAM 
SOCIETY RAM VADI 
BHACHAU 

INDIA GUJARAT 370140 SPANIN3010392
4483006

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

BHACHAU 
KACHCHH 
BHACHAU 
KACHCHH

PARVEEN 
SHARMA

DURGA V PO SHERON TEH 
TARN TARAN DIST 
AMRITSAR

INDIA PUNJAB 143411 SPAN00000000P
0000207

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PATEL 
PURIBEN G

PATEL G K 120/929 
KALAPINAGAR 
NEAR D V 
DISPENSARI 
ASARWA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380016 SPAN00000000P
0000213

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
RATHI

B L RATHI C/O JAY JAGDISH 
PACKESING 327 
HARIKRIPA 
MARKET RING 
ROAD

INDIA ASSAM 785001 SPAN00000000P
0000223

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PEENA N 
SHAH

NAVALMAL C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000P
0000225

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PIYUSH 
WADHWA

NA IC/504 ICICI 
APARTMENTS 
CAESAV ROAD 
AMBOLI ANDHERI 
W ANDHERI W

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058 SPANIN3026793
2919405

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

7500.00 17-Nov-2012

PRABHAKAR 
LAXMAN 
JOSHI

LAXMAN 20 BELL HEAVEN 
NEW MARINE 
LINES MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400020 SPAN00000000P
0000255

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



PRAFUL 
HARIDAS 
MODI

NA NAHAR HOSPITAL, 
2/215, OPP. PARSI 
LIBARY, 
RUSTAMPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN120289000
0042887

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

PRAFUL 
KUMAR 
SAREEN

B K MOHAN SAREEN 
LABORATORY 
SADUL COLONY 
BIKANER

INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001 SPAN00000000P
0000290

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PRAKASH 
DEVSHIBHAI 
AKOLIA

DEVSHIBHAI 
AKO

C-7 LAXMAN 
NAGAR LAMBE 
HANUMAN ROAD 
SURAT GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395005 SPAN00000000P
0000312

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PRAKASH 
KARANJE

MAHADEO 436 E 
MANGALWAR 
PETH SOLAPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413002 SPAN00000000P
0000314

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PRAKESH M 
MODI

MENEKLAL 
MODI

C/O KUMARPAL K 
KOTHARI OPP OLD 
BUS STAND TAL 
KANKREJ DEST B K 
THARA

INDIA GUJARAT 385555 SPAN00000000P
0000327

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PRASHANTH NA 16/14 RAMHARI INDIA TAMIL NADU 600028 SPANIN3016374 Amount for unclaimed 135.00 17-Nov-2012PRASHANTH 
UNNI

NA 16/14 RAMHARI 
APTS 5TH TRUST 
CROSS STREET 
MANDAVELI 
MANDAVELI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600028 SPANIN3016374
0183807

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

135.00 17-Nov-2012

PREETI SAIT NA 11 CLARKE ROAD 
RICHARDS TOWN 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560005 SPAN00000000P
0000403

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PREM 
NARAIN 
SHARMA

UPENDRA F-192 GANDHI 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 301001 SPAN00000000P
0000404

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PREMILABEN 
G PATEL

GORDHANB
HAI

4-SHAKTI PLOT 
MORVI RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN00000000P
0000411

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PRERNA K 
SINGHI

KAILASH 103/B-1 KARMA 
KESHETRA APTS 
NEW SSS NAGAR 
SION EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400037 SPAN00000000P
0000417

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PRITESH 
RANJAN

NA D 5/3 M S FLATS 
SECTOR 13 R K 
PURAM R K PURAM

INDIA DELHI 110066 SPANIN3026793
2917299

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

75.00 17-Nov-2012

PRIYANG 
MAHENDRAK
UMAR DOSHI

NA KHOKHANI STREET, 
MORBI

INDIA GUJARAT 363641 SPAN120180000
0070565

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PUSHPA DEVI SHIV 36 CHANDNI 
CHOWK OPPOSITE 
S B I DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110006 SPAN00000000P
0000483

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

PUSHPA 
HIRALAL 

HIRALAL 27 SEA GULL 
APARTMENT 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400076 SPAN00000000P
0000490

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012
HIRALAL 
SHETH

APARTMENT 
BHULABHAI DESAI 
ROAD MUMBAI

0000490 and unpaid dividend

PUSPHABEN 
SONI

ROHITBHAI 
SONI

A-1 ISHVARNAGAR 
SOC BEHIND 
GOTALAVADI 
TENAMENT SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000P
0000500

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

R 
BHARATHISEL
VAN

L 
RAMACHAN
DRAN

21 KAMAL NAGAR 
MANNARGUDI 
TAMILNADU

INDIA TAMIL NADU 614001 SPAN00000000R
0000103

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

R SURESH D K 
RAMACHAN
DR

NO 12 OLD NO 56 
5TH CROSS S P 
EXTENSION 
MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560003 SPAN00000000R
0000114

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RACHANA 
GUPTA

P S GUPTA Q NO E-427 F C I 
COLONY P O 
FERTILIZER 
FACTORY DISTT 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273007 SPAN00000000R
0000118

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAFIQBHAI 
SHETH

YUSUFBHAI C/O SHETH 
TRADING CO 
CEMENTS STKT 
OPP NEW GUNJ 
BZR PO VISNAGAR 
(N GUJ)

INDIA GUJARAT 384315 SPAN00000000R
0000125

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



RAFIQUE 
AHEMAD

MOHBOOB HOUSE NO 70-A 
OPPOSIT 
GURDWARA 
MORADABAD U P

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244001 SPAN00000000R
0000126

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAJ KUMAR 
AGARWAL

MANIK 
CHAND

88/141 1ST FLR 
VINAYAKA KRUPA 
III CROSS 
JAYANAGAR 
SHIMOGA

INDIA KARNATAKA 577201 SPAN00000000R
0000139

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAJENDRA 
AMARNATH 
SAINI

AMARNATH 
SAINI

RAGHUPATI 
BHAVAN FLAT NO 
3, UDHNA GAM 
UDHNA SURAT.

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPANIN3001591
0495918

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAJENDRA J 
SHAH

JEWATRAJ C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000R
0000175

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAJESH T 
SHAH

TARACHAND 
 P SH

28 YAGNPURSH 
APT BHATIA 
STREET NANPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000R
0000192

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAJESHKUMA JAYANTILAL C/3 MAFATLAL INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000R Amount for unclaimed 150.00 17-Nov-2012RAJESHKUMA
R 
JAYANTILAL 
SHAH

JAYANTILAL C/3 MAFATLAL 
STAFF QTRS B/H 
RANGUNWALA 
CHAL VIJALPUR 
ROAD NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000R
0001002

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAJINDAR 
SINGH 
SAWHNEY

JIWAN 
SINGH

A-202 DEFENCE 
COLONY NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110024 SPAN00000000R
0000225

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAJIV PATEL MANIBHAI SWASHRAY OPP 
GOPAL BAUG 
RACECOURSE 
CIRCLE ROAD 
WEST BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390007 SPAN00000000R
0000228

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAJKUMARI 
VERMA

LAXMINARA
YAN

C/O L N VERMA 
STATE BANK OF 
INDORE RING RD 
OPP J K TOWER 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000R
0000235

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAJNI D 
PARIKH

DHANJI 603 ARTH APPT 
KAILASH NAGAR 
ON RAYMOND S 
SHOW ROOM 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000R
0000245

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAKESH 
KUMAR

RANJIT HOUSE NO 164 
SECTOR 13 EXT 
URBAN ESTATE 
KARNAL

INDIA HARYANA 132001 SPAN00000000R
0000273

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAKESH 
MOHANLAL 
MITTAL

NA 11,NARAYAN 
MENSION, ROOM 
NO.16,1ST FLOOR, 
FHANAS WADI 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN120112000
0020182

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAKESH KRISHNA 203 DEEPA INDIA KARNATAKA 575006 SPAN00000000R Amount for unclaimed 150.00 17-Nov-2012RAKESH 
SHARMA

KRISHNA 
KUMAR

203 DEEPA 
APARTMENTS 
LADY HILL 
MANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 575006 SPAN00000000R
0000269

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RALPH VAZ NA 56 RLY LINES 27 
WONDERLAND 
APTS 3RD FLOOR 
SOLAPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 413001 SPAN00000000R
0000285

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAMA 
KRISHNA 
DUNABOYINA

VENKATARA
O

LAB TECH GOVT 
HOSPITAL 
AMALAPURAM E G 
DT AP

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 533201 SPAN00000000R
0000303

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAMABHAI 
VAHAJIBHAI 
CHAUDHARI

VAHAJIBHAI 158/1 ANAND 
VATIKA SECTOR 22 
GANDHINAGAR N G

INDIA GUJARAT 382022 SPAN00000000R
0000307

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAMAN J A SEETHARAM VENILATESHWARA 
MEDILAB NO 3 SLV 
COMPLEX 
GOKULUM PARK 
ROAD V V 
MOHOLLA MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 570002 SPAN00000000R
0000318

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAMESH 
BHATIA

NA 21 203 KRISHNA 
COLONY JEEVNI 
MANDI JEEVNI 
MANDI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282004 SPANIN3011271
6362812

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

75.00 17-Nov-2012

RAMESHBHAI 
 DAGDU 
SHINDE

DAGDU HARINAGAR NO 2 
AMRATNAGAR 
NAGINBHAI NI 
CHAWL UDHNA

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000R
0000912

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



RAMILA R 
PARIKH

RAJNI 603 ARTH APPT 
KAILASHNAGAR 
ON RAYMONDS 
SHOW ROOM 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000R
0000386

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAMILABEN 
VASANTLAL 
DOSHI

VASANTLAL 
BHUD

601 PADMAVATI 
APT SANDH KUVA 
GATE STATION 
ROAD NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000R
0000387

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAMJIBHAI B 
PATEL

BHIMJIBHAI 
PAT

B-33 PANCHDEV 
SOCIETY PART II 
VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395006 SPAN00000000R
0000399

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAMKRISHNA 
 D GOSWAMI

DAMUPURI MADANPURA GALI 
NO 3 LIMBAYAT 
UDHNA YARD

INDIA GUJARAT 394210 SPAN00000000R
0000915

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RANGANADH 
 POTTURI

PULLAIAH 
POTTURI

29 28 72 DASARI 
VARI STREET 
SURYARAOPET 
VIJAYAWADA

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 520002 SPANIN3022361
0482278

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RANJAN BIPIN 34 35 PRAHLAD INDIA GUJARAT 360001 SPAN00000000R Amount for unclaimed 150.00 17-Nov-2012RANJAN 
MIRANI

BIPIN 34 35 PRAHLAD 
PLOT NR SASI KUNJ 
RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360001 SPAN00000000R
0000424

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RANU P 
SHAH

PARESHKUM
AR

C/O R V SHAH 
PART 2 KIRTY 
SOCIETY 
RAMNAGAR 
SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380005 SPAN00000000R
0000432

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RATILAL 
GULABBHAI 
DESAI

NA HANUMAN 
BHAGDA BHAGDA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000R
0000957

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1500.00 17-Nov-2012

RAVI GUPTA SRICHAND C-240 DAYANAND 
MARG TILAK 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
(RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000R
0000474

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RAVI THAPA NA EICHER MOTORS 
LTD AREA NO 1 
PITHAMPUR 
PITHAMPUR

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 454775 SPANIN3029024
2712556

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

21.00 17-Nov-2012

RAVIKUMAR
AN R NAIR

RAGHAVAN PUTHAN 
MADOM,VP 
V/1576 
KULATHINKARA 
LANE, NEAR 
GEOLIGIKAL 
SURVEY OF (I)

INDIA KERALA 695013 SPAN00000000R
0000483

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

REKHA B S NA NO.34, CORNER 
HOUSE, 6TH MAIN 
ROAD MEENAKSHI 
NAGAR, SHARADA 
COLONY 3RD 

INDIA KARNATAKA 560079 SPANIN3026793
0055162

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1.50 17-Nov-2012

COLONY 3RD 
STAGE, 4TH BLK, 
BASAVESHWARA 
NGR 3RD STAGE, 
4TH BLK, 
BASAVESHWARA 
NGR

REKHA 
JITENDRA 
JHONSA

JITENDRA 8 AMRUT CANA 
LANE HANSOTI 
ROAD GHATKOPAR 
W MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086 SPAN00000000R
0000513

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RENAISSANC
E SEC S LTD

NA 304/305 RAVI 
BLDG,3RD FLOOR, 
DR.D.N.ROAD, 
FORT,MUMBAI 
FORT,MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400001 SPANIN0010191
0000140

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

75.00 17-Nov-2012

RINA MEHTA SANJAY A-4 PANCHVATI 
EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVLI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400091 SPAN00000000R
0000554

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ROHIT P 
PATEL

PARSHOTAM
DAS

7 SHIVNAGAR 
SOCIETY OPP 
MAHATMA PARK 
NAVA VADAJ 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPAN00000000R
0000583

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



ROHITBHAI F 
JARIWALA

FULCHANDB
HAI J

6/846 
CHHANDRAVILLA 
MAHIDARPU- RA 
CHHAPRIA SHERI 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000R
0000581

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

RUPAL 
DIVYAKANT 
SHAH

NA 601 PADMAVATI 
APT OPP 
SANDKUVA GATE 
NAVSARI NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPANIN3001831
2229825

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

RUPEN 
BABULAL 
SHAH

BABULAL BHAGYA 
APARTMENT 2ND 
FLOOR FLAT NO 27 
BHARDAWADI JAY 
PRAKASH ROAD 
ANDHERI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058 SPAN00000000R
0000603

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

S SAVITHRI 
AMMAL

S 
NARAYANAN

PLOT NO 5 C 
COLONY 
EXTENSION 
PERUMALPURAM 
TIRUNELVELI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 627007 SPAN00000000S
0000121

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

450.00 17-Nov-2012

SACHIN NA OLD NO 467 NEW INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452002 SPANIN3004501 Amount for unclaimed 300.00 17-Nov-2012SACHIN 
DHANOTIYA

NA OLD NO 467 NEW 
NO 664 M G ROAD 
INDORE INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452002 SPANIN3004501
1888066

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

SACHINDEO 
BORKAR

WAMANRAO SS II/10 TEMP D B 
R P RLY QRS KOPAR 
ROAD DOMBIVLI 
WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421202 SPAN00000000S
0000128

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SADHNABEN 
RAJESHBHAI

NA 8, JAINA MANGAL 
SOCIETY KESHAV 
BAUG COLONY 
RAMBAUG ROAD, 
SABARMATI 
RAMBAUG ROAD, 
SABARMATI

INDIA GUJARAT 380005 SPANIN3009821
0212905

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SAJJAN 
KUMAR 
AGARWAL

MADAN C/O BIPIN 
AGRAWAL P O 
RUPAIDIHA DIST 
BAHARAICH U.P.

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 271881 SPAN00000000S
0000145

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SAJJAN 
SINGH

ANOKH V PO SHERON TEH 
TARN TARAN DIST 
AMRITSAR

INDIA PUNJAB 143411 SPAN00000000S
0000144

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SALEEM 
AHMED

SHAIDA 
HASAN

C/O PINDARI 
HOSPITAL 
DUMARIA GANJ 
ROAD BASTI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 272001 SPANIN3015572
0093602

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SALIM G 
CHHIPA

NA 3524, 
KANGALPURI, 
PANCHPIPLI, 
JAMALPUR, 
JAMALPUR,

INDIA GUJARAT 380001 SPANIN3003431
0106519

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SAMEER NA 9 19 PRAMILA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400028 SPANIN3026793 Amount for unclaimed 172.50 17-Nov-2012SAMEER 
SURAJ RANA

NA 9 19 PRAMILA 
NIVAS 2ND FLOOR 
M B RAUT ROAD 
SHIVAJI PARK 
MUMBAI MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400028 SPANIN3026793
0459227

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

172.50 17-Nov-2012

SAMSUDIN P 
MAKHANI

P G 
MAKHANI

GRAIN MARKET 
ROAD KALAWAD 
(SITLA) DIST 
JAMNAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 361160 SPAN00000000S
0000164

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SANDHYA 
CHOUDHARY

DR AJIT 
KUMAR

ASST PROF OF 
PATHOLOGY 
DARBHANGA 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 
LAHERIASARAI

INDIA BIHAR 846003 SPAN00000000S
0000178

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SANDIP JAIN NA 41/807, AZAD 
NAGAR NO.2, 
VEERA DESAI, 
ANDHERI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058 SPAN120230000
0028593

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

SANJAY 
KUMAR 
GUPTA

MADAN LAL C-240 DAYANAND 
MARG TILAK 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
(RAJ)

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000S
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SANJAY 
MEHTA

JASVANTILAL A-4 PANCHVATI 
EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400091 SPAN00000000S
0000235

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



SANJIT 
KUMAR SAHA

MATILAL C/O SAHA TAILORS 
N S ROAD 
BONGAIGAON

INDIA ASSAM 783380 SPAN00000000S
0000248

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SANTOSH 
CHHAJER

RAJKUMAR C/O K CHHAJER & 
CO LAWKHOWA 
ROAD P O 
HAIBARGAON 
NAGAON ASSAM

INDIA ASSAM 782002 SPAN00000000S
0000258

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SARDARMAL 
LUNIA

BHUWANIRA
M

C/O SWASTIK 
FINANCE 36 
HUKAMCHAND 
MARG INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000S
0000283

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SATISHBHAI 
SHAH

CHANDRAKA
NT

4TH FLOOR 
KASHMIRA 
CHAMBERS 
BEHIND POPULAR 
HOUSE ASHRAM 
ROAD AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380009 SPAN00000000S
0000320

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

750.00 17-Nov-2012

SATVIR 
GUPTA

NA 74 / 75 GURHA 
BAKSHI NAGAR 
JAMMU JAMMU

INDIA JAMMU AND KASHMIR 180002 SPANIN3008881
4319982

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1.50 17-Nov-2012

JAMMU JAMMU
SATWANT 
KAUR

SATENDRA P W D COLONY 
198/2 TAKKAR 
ROAD AGRA CANT

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282001 SPAN00000000S
0000321

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SATYA 
NARAIN 
AGRAWAL

AWADHESH MODERN 
PATHOLOGY 
ALINAGAR 
GORAKHPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 273001 SPAN00000000S
0000322

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SATYANARAY
ANA SEVV

NA DY CHIEF 
ENGINEER 
DAKSHINA 
KANNADA SSK LTD 
BRAHMAVAR

INDIA KARNATAKA 576213 SPAN00000000S
0000327

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SATYANARAY
ANA VANKA

V SUBBARAO JUNIOR COLLEGE 
ROAD VETAPALEM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 523187 SPAN00000000S
0000326

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SEEMA DESAI OJAS DESAI 27 UNION PARK 
GHOD DOD ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000S
0000957

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

1350.00 17-Nov-2012

SHABBIR ALI 
BAHAR

NA 403 ASHWINI 
MARG UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN 313001 SPANIN3004501
2983213

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHAH KRUTI BHAVIK A-13 
NAVPRASTHAN 
FLAT BEHIND 
BHAVSAR HOSTEL 
NAVA VADEJ 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013 SPAN00000000S
0000374

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHAILESH 
DUGAR

NA B 301, KAMAL 
VRINDAVAN 

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302016 SPANIN3013301
7618740

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012
DUGAR VRINDAVAN 

APARTMENT, D 2, 
MEERA MARG, 
BANI PARK, JAIPUR 
BANI PARK, JAIPUR

7618740 and unpaid dividend

SHAILESH K 
SHAH

KODARLAL 
SHAH

405 ANANT AWAS 
APT NO 2 NEAR 
ANAND NAGAR 
SOC SAGRAMPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395002 SPAN00000000S
0000399

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHALINI 
SEQUEIRA

J PSEQUERA 12/85 
PADMASANA 
GARODIA NAGAR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400077 SPAN00000000S
0000419

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHANKARBH
AI MANILAL 
CHAUDHARI

MANILAL 158/1 ANAND 
VATIKA SECTOR 22 
GANDHINAGAR N G

INDIA GUJARAT 382022 SPAN00000000S
0000430

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHARAMILA 
KANTIBHAI 
SHAH

KANTIBHAI 
M S

2202 KINAR APT 
SHANTA DAVI 
ROAD NAVSARI GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 396445 SPAN00000000S
0000455

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHASHI DAGA KRISHNA C/O SHREE 
TRADING 
CORPORATION 
KUTCHERY ROAD 
RAUCHI

INDIA JHARKHAND 834001 SPAN00000000S
0000478

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHASHI 
LAKHOTIA

BIJAY D-114A KRISHNA 
MARG BAPU 

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302015 SPAN00000000S
0000474

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



SHASHIKALA 
BOROLE

J H BOROLE C/O TOKE OPP 
MODERN GIRLS 
SCHOOL JILHA 
PETH JALGAON

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425001 SPAN00000000S
0000484

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHEELA A 
PATIL

NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 999999 SPAN00000000S
0000490

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHIRISH 
CHHOTUBHAI 
 VASHI

CHHOTUBHA
I D V

OPP DENA BANK 
AT DHAMDACHHA 
VIA AMALSAD TA 
GANDEVI VALSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 396310 SPAN00000000S
0000517

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHRIDHAR 
BHAT

U 
VISHNUMUR
THY

165 6TH CROSS 
8TH MAIN III 
STAGE PILLANNA 
GARDEN 
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560045 SPAN00000000S
0000561

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHYAM 
SUNDER 
CHOKHANI

GANGA BUX C/O HEMANSU 
SYNTEX(P) LTD 250 
KALBADEVI ROAD 
3RD FLOOR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002 SPAN00000000S
0000586

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SHYAM CHIRANJI 170 GURU NANAK INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000S Amount for unclaimed 150.00 17-Nov-2012SHYAM 
SUNDER JAIN

CHIRANJI 170 GURU NANAK 
PURA PARNAMI 
MANDIR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004 SPAN00000000S
0000574

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SITA 
BONDADA

B V R R 
MOHAN

POST BOX NO 7 
BONDADA ESTATES 
PALAKOL

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 534260 SPAN00000000S
0000597

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

750.00 17-Nov-2012

SITARAM 
AGRAWAL

RAMCHAND
RA

SHAW AND SONS 
PETROL PUMP P O 
BHAGA DIST 
DHANBAD

INDIA JHARKHAND 828301 SPAN00000000S
0000602

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SONAL L 
VARIA

LALITKUMAR 108 SHREEJI 
CHAMBERS OPP 
PRASA CHAMBERS 
TATA ROAD 2 
GIRGAON BONBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000S
0000647

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

SUBBA RAO 
GORLAPATI

GORLAPATI C/O M 
LAKSHMANARAO D 
NO 54/19/51 J P 
NAGAR VIJAYA 
WADA

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 520008 SPAN00000000S
0000661

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUBRAMANY
AM PETA

NA 13-7-914 POST 
OFFICE STREET 
KOVTAGUNTA 
TIRUPATI

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 517501 SPAN00000000S
0000676

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUDHA 
CHITALE 
SHRIDHAR

SHRIDHAR 301 MALHAR APTS 
NR LOURDS 
CONVENT ATHWA 
LINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000S
0000683

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUDHARSHA NA P O BOX 2668 UNITED ARAB NA 999999 SPANIN3001831 Amount for unclaimed 150.00 17-Nov-2012SUDHARSHA
N 
BALASUBRA
MANYAM

NA P O BOX 2668 
DEVELOPMENT 
SECTION IT 
DEPARTMENT 
DUBAI DUBAI

UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES

NA 999999 SPANIN3001831
2299596

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUDHIR 
GHOSH

SIBU STALL NO 55 AE 
MARKET SALT LAKE 
SECTOR-1 
CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700064 SPAN00000000S
0000693

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUDHIR 
KUMAR S 
PATODIA

SAJJAN 1002 MEENAXI 
TOWERS 10TH 
FLOOR 
GOKULDHAM 
GOREGAON E 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400063 SPAN00000000S
0000698

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUGNOMAL 
P NAINANI

POPATMAL 236 AWARD 
KUBERNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382340 SPAN00000000S
0000701

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUJATHA V V U H S 
KUMAR

SRAVANTI APART D 
NO 1-1-461 SBH 
OFFICERS COLONY 
GANDHI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD A P

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500380 SPAN00000000S
0000705

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SULOCHANA 
KOTHARI

GOVIND 
KRISHAN 
KOTHARI

34 OJHA JI KA 
BAGH GANDHI 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302015 SPANIN3011601
0075053

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUMETA 
SHAH

SURESH A-187 PADAM 
NEEL SAROVAR 
MARG VAISHALI 
NAGAR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302012 SPAN00000000S
0000730

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



SUNIL 
AGARWAL

RAM 
PRATAP

M/S AGARWAL 
INDUSTRIES 
CHURCH ROAD 
DEOLI P.O. DEOLI

INDIA RAJASTHAN 304804 SPAN00000000S
0000743

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUNIL GUPTA NA T-G-2-6A, 6TH 
FLOOR, ORCHID 
GARDEN, GOLF 
COURSE ROAD, 
SUNCITY, SECTOR - 
54, GURGAON 
GURGAON

INDIA HARYANA 122003 SPAN120126000
0017246

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUNIL 
KUMAR 
GULATI

MADANLAL MARINA 
APPLIANCES SHOP 
NO 1 PATHAK 
COMPLEX 
TAWAKKAL LAY 
OUT WADI 
NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440023 SPAN00000000S
0000750

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUNIL SIKCHI RAMDEV RUCHI TRADE 
LINKS OPP DATE 
COLLEGE YAVTMAL

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 445001 SPAN00000000S
0000771

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUNITA 
GUPTA

NA A 162 SANCHAR 
VIHAR ITI 
TOWNSHIP 
MANKAPUR 
GONDA GONDA

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 271308 SPANIN3026793
0796803

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

SURESH 
CHANDRA 
PANIGRAHI

PREMANAN
DA

C/O KAMALA 
MEDICAL HALL M 
G ROAD PO 
JEYPORE

INDIA ORISSA 764001 SPAN00000000S
0000845

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SURESH 
CHUGH

VISHANDAS ICMS COMPUTER 
EDUCATION 13 
GULMARG 
COMPLEX SNEH 
NAGAR M R 
INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000S
0000843

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SURESH J 
SHAH

JEWATRAJ C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000S
0000834

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SURESH 
JOSHI

P N JOSHI 102 DOCTORS 
QUARTERS INDORE 
CHOITHKAM 
HOSPITAL

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000S
0000841

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SURESH 
KANTILAL 
MEHTA

KANTILAL A-502 SHETRUJAY 
TOWER NEAR 
NAVYUG COLLEGE 
RANDER ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395009 SPAN00000000S
0000819

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SURESH 
KUMAR

P K 
NARAYANAN

PADINJARAKARA 
HOUSE 
VETTUKADU POST 

INDIA KERALA 680014 SPAN00000000S
0000823

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VETTUKADU POST 
TRICHUR

SURESH 
PATEL

HARJANBHAI 
 PAT

202/204 
SUMANGAL JADA 
KHADI 
MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000S
0000811

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

SUSILA R 
VORA

RASIKLAL C/26 SHITAL APTS 
NEW MANEKLAL 
EST AGRA ROAD 
GHATKOPAR W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086 SPAN00000000S
0000887

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

T 
PALANICHAM
Y

A P 
THANGAM

34 MUTHALAGU 
PILLAI ST 
TRICHIRAPALLI 
TAMILNADU

INDIA TAMIL NADU 620008 SPAN00000000T
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

TANMOY ROY HIRONMOY 58/63 PRINCE 
ANWAR SHAH 
ROAD CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700045 SPAN00000000T
0000112

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

TARULATA 
HIRALAL 
KHATIWALA

HIRALAL 
JEKISH

16-CITY LIGHT 
SOCIETY PARLE 
POINT 
ATHWALINES 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007 SPAN00000000T
0000138

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

TREBHUBAN 
SINGH

S SINGH AAREY COLONY 
22/4 SUPERVISORY 
QTRS UNIT 6 BOM

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400065 SPAN00000000T
0000167

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

TRIVENDER 
SINGH

INDER SINGH SECTOR 2 TYPE 
IV/4 BHEL 
TOWNSHIP JHANSI

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 284129 SPAN00000000T
0000172

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



URMILA JAIN R P JAIN FLAT NO 14 
CENTRAL REVENUE 
APT 213 NARAYAN 
DABHOLKAR ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006 SPAN00000000U
0000130

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

USHA JAIN JAYANTILAL BLDG NO 127 1ST 
FLOOR 
GULALWADI KIKA 
STREET MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004 SPAN00000000U
0000144

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

USHA NAGAR BHUPESH SHREEPAL 
PATHOLOGY 
LABORATORY 
SHREEPAL 
COMPLEX 
HATKESHWAR 
CIRCLE KHOKHRA 
AHD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008 SPAN00000000U
0000146

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

USHA 
RAKESH 
JARIWALA

RAKESH 
CHAMPAK

91732 BALAJI 
BHUVAN WADI 
FALIA GHANDRAK 
FALIA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000U
0000136

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

V LALITA VIJAYKUMAR 10/5 KRISHNA 
TALKIES ROAD 
ERODE T N

INDIA TAMIL NADU 638003 SPAN00000000V
0000105

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VAHAJIBHAI 
JETHABHAI 
CHAUDHARI

JETHABHAI METRO SALES 
AGENCY 
KUKARWADA 
APPROCH ROAD TA 
VIJAPUR DI 
MEHSANA N G

INDIA GUJARAT 382830 SPAN00000000V
0000117

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VARSH JOSHI RAJESH 
JOSHI

17 SUBHASH 
NAGAR PURDASHI 
PURA INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001 SPAN00000000V
0000164

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VARSHA 
SASPARA

VALLABH 
SASPAR

64 SANT JALARAM 
SOCIETY VED ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000V
0000154

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VASANTBEN 
M SHAH

MAGATLAL 
SHAH

22 NAVCHETAN 
SOC J P ROAD OPP 
KRUSHMANGAL 
MAJURA GATE 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000V
0000167

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VASUKI P NA NO 41 1ST B 
STREET C CROSS 
MATHIKERE 
MATHIKERE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560054 SPANIN3029024
2040132

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

51.00 17-Nov-2012

VEENA SINHA HEMANT ROAD NO 23 PLOT 
NO 176 
SRIKRISHNA 
NAGAR PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800001 SPAN00000000V
0000197

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VENKATA JAGADEESH SELEMP PHARMA INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500001 SPAN00000000V Amount for unclaimed 150.00 17-Nov-2012VENKATA 
SATISHKUMA
R BH

JAGADEESH
WARA

SELEMP PHARMA 
DISTRIBUTORS OFF 
NO 18 1ST FLR R R 
TOWERS CHIRAG 
ALI LANE 
HYDERABAD AP

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500001 SPAN00000000V
0000208

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VIBHABEN S 
SHAH

SHANTILAL 
SHAH

12/345 RANI 
TALAW 
CHHAKKAPER GAIJ 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000V
0000216

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VIJAY KANT NA MODERN X RAY 
PATHOLOGY 
PHOOL CHAND KI 
HAWELI KAMAL 
BAZAR KAMAL 
BAZAR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 204101 SPANIN3026793
2921349

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VIJAY 
KUMAR 
GAUTAM

PURANMAL Q NO A-1/1 NEPA 
LIMITED NEPA 
NAGAR

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 450221 SPAN00000000V
0000265

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VIJAYABEN J 
SAGAR

JAMNADAS NO B 1 NILKANTH 
APPT S V PATEL RD 
KANDIVLI W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400067 SPAN00000000V
0000232

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VIKRAM 
BHAVSAR

BAPULAL 
GOPALD

B/22 GREEN LAND 
SOCIETY BEHIND 
SARJAN SOCIETY 
ICCHNATH RD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001 SPAN00000000V
0000275

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012



VIMAL 
KISHORE 
KANKANI

SATYANARA
YAN

107/108 SAGAR 
SHOPPING CENTRE 
SAHARA DARWAJA 
RING ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003 SPAN00000000V
0000298

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VIMLA S 
SHAH

SURESH C/O JEWATRAJ D 
LATIF BUILDING 
REWADI BAZAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002 SPAN00000000V
0000310

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VINITA 
BHUKMARIA

CHANDRA 
MOHAN

D-20 RAM NAGAR 
COLONEY SHASTRI 
NAGAR JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302016 SPAN00000000V
0000326

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VINOD B 
PATEL

B M PATEL 14 AMBICA 
SOCIETY AT KADI N 
G

INDIA GUJARAT 382715 SPAN00000000V
0000336

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VINOD G 
BANGERA

GOPAL M H B COLONY 
VIJAYA NAGAR 
BULDING NO 1 
ROOM NO 9 
BANDRA EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400051 SPAN00000000V
0000343

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VINOD KRISHANLAL C/O SANRO INDIA GUJARAT 390015 SPAN00000000V Amount for unclaimed 600.00 17-Nov-2012VINOD 
KUMAR 
MENDIRATTA

KRISHANLAL 
M

C/O SANRO 
REFRACTORIES & 
MAINERALS A-130 
RAJLAXMI 
COMPLEX OLD 
PADRA ROAD 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390015 SPAN00000000V
0000335

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

600.00 17-Nov-2012

VINUBHAI 
NAGJIBHAI

NA 32, JAY BHAVANI 
SOCIETY, B/H - 
PAREKH NAGAR, 
PUNA GAM, PUNA 
GAM,

INDIA GUJARAT 395010 SPANIN3004251
0131924

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VIREN R 
VORA

RASIKLAL C/26 SHITAL APTS 
NEW MANEKLAL 
EST AGRA ROAD 
GHATKOPAR W 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400086 SPAN00000000V
0000369

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

300.00 17-Nov-2012

VISHNU 
PRASAD H 
SUTHAR

HARISHANKE
R

F/5 NEW UMANG 
SOCITY B/H 
MADHAVBAG 
FLATS 
NIRNAYNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 382481 SPAN00000000V
0000391

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

VITHAL 
KARSAN 
PANKHANIA

KARSAN RAVIJA EMPORIAM 
MANI BAUG SC-1 
OPP PEOPLES 
BANK KATARGAM 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395004 SPAN00000000V
0000395

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

YASHPAL 
SINGH

PARAM C/O DR AJAY 
CHOUDHARY RAM 
BAGH COLONY 

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 246701 SPAN00000000Y
0000104

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

450.00 17-Nov-2012

BAGH COLONY 
CIVIL LINES BIJNOR

YOGENDER 
BANSAL

GHUREY A-206 SAROJINI 
NAGAR NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110023 SPAN00000000Y
0000118

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012

ZUBEDA 
ABUBAKAR 
NAGANI

ABUBAKAR VADGAMA HOUSE 
FLAT NO 9 2ND 
FLOOR M M MARG 
BYCULLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008 SPAN00000000Z
0000107

Amount for unclaimed 
and unpaid dividend

150.00 17-Nov-2012


